
Sl. No.
Affidavit 

No.
Depositor Name Address Company Name

1 802261 RAHAMA BIBI W/O JAKEER SAHA,AT-URADHA,PO-JHANKAD REAL ESTATE AND LANDBANK INDIA LTD
2 683550 ASHOK NAYAK S/O:BHAGABAN NAYAK AT:JAGANNATHPUR,PO:TIRAN REAL ESTATE AND LANDBANK INDIA LTD
3 902419 SANGRAM KESARI SAMANTRA AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
4 902418 KAMALAKANTA  SAMANTA RAY AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHALA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5 902396 PRABHATI SAMANTARAY AT-KANTAR,PO-SINDHAL VIA KAADUAPADA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6 636598 NISAMANI BHOI C/O-TUKUNA BHOI,AT-JAJANGA,PO-BEGUNIA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7 636597 DEBASIS DAS C/O-NURSIANH CHARAN DAS,AT/PO-MAHILO, SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
8 636595 OM ASOTOSH PAL C/O-HEMANTA KUMAR PAL,AT-ARIJANGA,PO-BEGUNIA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
9 636594 AJAYA KUMAR DAS C/O-DHRUBA CH DAS,AT-JAJANGA,PO-BEGUNIA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED

10 698976 SARADA JENA D/O-BALARAM JENA,AT-DHUANPARI,PO-DEDHASARDEULI GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
11 685477 PRATIVA NAYAK W/O-BIJAY KUMAR NAYAK,AT/PO-KANAKPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
12 770216 DORA SWAIN S/O-GANGADHAR SWAIN,AT-BAILO,PO-LATHANGA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
13 787070 GOBINDA CHANDRA ROUT S/O-LATE.ANAM ROUT,AT-TAMPADA,PO-TANDIKUL,P.S.-TIRTOL UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
14 957543 KABITA MOHANTY AT-NAUSIRA,PO-TIRTOL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
15 957250 RENUBALA MOHANTY C/O-PRASANT KU MOHANTY,AT-NAUSIRA,PO-TIRTOL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
16 957138 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU S/O DHRUBA CH.SAHU,AT-JAIPUR,PO-RATHANGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
17 770767 MANASI PALLAI H/O-SANJAYA PALLAI,AT-HATIKENA,PO-PANDUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
18 767813 BADRI NARAYAN NAYAK S/O-JAPAHARI NAYAK,AT-SAILO,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
19 767812 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LATE BHAGABAN SAHOO,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
20 767811 BULURANJAN LENKA S/O-DHANESWAR LENKA,AT-PODAKANTI,PO-BHARALO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
21 767810 TOPHAN KUMAR ROUT S/O-GAGAN KUMAR ROUT,AT-PODAKANTI,PO-BHARALO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
22 767809 NIRANJAN DAS S/O-NIKUNJA DAS,AT-MATHASAHI,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
23 766500 SARADA PRASANNA BEHERA S/O-DOLAGOBINDA BEHERA,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
24 766499 KALYANI PANDA W/O-DEBI PRASAD PANDA,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
25 766498 PRAMILA SWAIN W/O-BABULI SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
26 766497 NIHAR RANJAN SWAIN S/O-NITYANANDA SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
27 766496 SUPRAVA SAHOO W/O-SAMIRA RANJAN SAHOO,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
28 766494 JAGABANDHU BEURA S/O-PARAMANANDA BEURA,AT-BHALIAPATANA,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
29 766492 SUDHIR RANJAN BEHERA S/O-RABINDRA NATH BEHERA,AT-PODAKANTI,PO-BHARALA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
30 766491 BASANTILATA NAYAK W/O-SARATA NAYAK,AT-KANTAPADA,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
31 766488 NIRANJAN NAYAK AT-DEOKURI,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
32 766487 MALATI DAS W/O-MADHU DAS,AT-MATHASAHI,PO-GORAD SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
33 766486 SANDHYA RANI SENAPATI W/O-BABAJI SENAPATI,AT-BALIATIP,PO-PANDUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
34 766482 PRAFULLA MALLIK S/O-PANCHANAN MALLIK,AT-SAILO,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
35 766481 SISIR KUMAR SAHOO H/O-MINATI SAHOO,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
36 766479 BIJAYA GOCHHOYATA S/O-BHIM GOCHHAYAT,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
37 766478 SATRUGHAN DAS S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS,AT-RAHAMA,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
38 766477 PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-PRAHALAD SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
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39 766476 AKHYA SETHY S/O-BHARATI SETHY,AT-KANTAPADA,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
40 766475 KALYANI SAHOO W/O-NRUSINGH SAHOO,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
41 766474 SAMIRA KUMAR SWAIN W/O-RASHMITA SWAIN,AT-BAHARALO,PO-BHARALU SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
42 766473 PRABHATI MALLIK W/O-ABHINA MALLIK,AT-RAIGAN,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
43 766471 KALANDI SARANGI S/O-KANGALI SARANGI,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
44 766470 PUSPA SWAIN W/O-SUNAKAR SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
45 766469 BIRAJA PRASAN PADHI S/O-SARADA PRASAN PADHI,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
46 766468 JITENDRA KUMAR PADHI S/O-PARTHA SARATHI PADHI,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
47 766467 PRIYANKA BISWAL W/O-ASHOK KUMAR BISWAL,AT/PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
48 766466 SWAYAN SINGHDA DAS W/O-SHIVA PRASHAD SWAIN,AT-HATIKENA,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
49 766465 ABHINA MALLIK H/O-PRAVATI MALIK,AT-RHIGANA,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
50 766464 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS S/O-BASANTI DASH,AT-BODHAI,PO-DAYARPADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
51 766463 CHINMAYA SWAIN S/O-SUNAKAR SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
52 766462 BAISHNAB CHARAN DASH S/O-MAGUNI CHARAN DASH,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
53 766419 CHANDAN SWAIN S/O-PRASANTA SWAIN,AT-BALIAPADA,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
54 766418 RAMESH SETHI S/O-MADHU SETHY,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
55 766417 BIBHUTI BHUSAN BISWAL W/O-MONAOSHIN BISWAL,AT-BODHEI,PO-DAGARAPADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
56 761182 JAY PRAKASH BARIK S/O:NARAYAN BARIK AT/PO:JAGANNTH PUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
57 747081 RABI NARAYAN GIRI S/O:GOLAKHA CHANDRA GIRI AT/PO:PORAGADEI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
58 709522 SHIBA CHANRAN SWAIN W/O-KALPANA SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
59 689996 ADITYANARAYAN DAS S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA DAS,AT-RAHADINGA,PO-RAHADINGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
60 682990 KUMARBARA SWAIN S/O-ASHIS KUMAR SWAIN,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
61 682989 SAMARENDRA SAHOO S/O-RUDRA PRASAD SAHOO,AT-BANITO,PO-GORADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
62 682987 UTTAM MALLICK S/O-RANJIT MALLICK,AT-SAILO,PO-RAHAMA,TIRTOL,JAGATSINGHPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
63 666186 S.K.SATTAR C/O-SEKH RAZAK AT-IAMADHOTI PO-MAHILO,PATILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
64 666165 SUJIT NAYAK C/O-BAISHAMBA NAYAK AT-NANDAN PO-POTILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
65 666161 RENUBALA DEI C/O-LATE JAGANNATH DAS AT/PO-KANTAPARA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
66 661432 RANGALATA PANI C/O-LATE BIRANCHI PANI,AT-SEULA,PO-MAHILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
67 661418 MAMITA DAS C/O-RAMESH CH DAS,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-MAHILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
68 661411 RAMESH CH. DAS C/O-PREMA DAS,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-MAHILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
69 656485 BRAJA KISHOR SWAIN C/O-KULAMANI SWAIN,AT/PO-NANDAN SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
70 656445 DIPTI PRAKASH ROUT C/O-DHUBA CH ROUT,AT/PO-NANDAN SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
71 649632 JAGANTI DAS C/O-KALNDI DAS,AT-KELASAHI,PO-GARAM SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
72 649603 SRIMATI DAS C/O-KALANDI DAS,AT-KELASAHI,PO-GARAM SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
73 649602 LILA DAS C/O-RANJAN DAS,AT-KELASAHI,PO-GARAM SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
74 636548 SABITRI DAS C/O-JAGABANDHU DAS,AT-AIRI,PO-JHANKAD SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
75 636544 SABITA BARIK C/O-PYARI MOHAN BARIK,AT-NASIK,PO-KOTIAN SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
76 636538 BIBASINI MOHARANA C/O-BISHNU CHARAN MOHARANA,AT-NARIKA,PO-KOTIAN SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
77 636537 CHIRA SMITA SWAIN C/O-MAHANI CHARAN SWAIN,AT-PATILO,PO-MAHILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
78 631911 BALU NAYAK S/O-LATE FAKIR NAYAK,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
79 691074 RAMESH CHANDRA DAS S/O-BHAGABAT DAS,AT/PO-RAHADINGA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
80 787366 SUDHAKAR JENA S/O-SINDHU CH JENA,AT-RASABERUANG,PO-GARAM SARVODAYA GROUP OF COMPANIES



81 726555 CHANDRAMA DAS W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR DASH,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
82 726554 BIDYADHARA DAS S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR DAS,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
83 726552 JITENDRA SETHY S/O-SURENDRA SETHY,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
84 721050 BHAJANANDA SAHOO S/O-BHARAT SAHOO,AT-REPURPATANA,PO-BARIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
85 709308 BASUMATI NAYAK W.O-KISHOR CHANDRA NAYAK,AT/PO-PIPALA MADHABA, SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
86 706968 RASMITA DAS W/O-KANGALI DAS,AT-,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
87 704229 SONALI SAMANTRAY W/O-BHAMARABARA SAHU,AT-REPURPATANA,PO-BARIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
88 704228 SELINA SAHOO W/O-BHAMARABARA SAHOO,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BARIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
89 704227 BIDYADHARA DAS S/O-BIJAY KUMAR DAS,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BARIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
90 693020 BHAGYA DHARA DAS S/O-BIJAY KUMAR DAS,AT-REPUR PARNA,PO-BONKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
91 689253 SUBAS CHANDRA DAS S/O-SUKADEBA DAS,AT-SAGAR BARIA,PO-TIRAN SARVODAYA GROUP OF COMPANIES
92 901577 BRAJA KISHORE SAHOO S/O-PARAMANANDA SAHOO,AT-INDRAP,PO-MANIJANGA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
93 797516 RANJAN KUMAR BAL S/O-PRAFULLA BAL,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
94 770762 KAILSH CH ROUT S/O-BOURIBANDHA ROUT,AT-PATKURA,PO-DH THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
95 770759 RAMESH CHANDRA DAS AT/PO-SANKHESWAR THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
96 741510 DEBENDRA DAS S/O-BIDYADHAR DAS,AT-NIMAKANA,PO-MANIJANGA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
97 719478 SIBA PRASAD DAS S/O-NARAHARI DAS,AT-INDRAPA,PO-MANIJANGA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
98 719477 LAXMIPRIYA DAS W/O-SIBA PRASAD DAS,AT-INDRAPA,PO-MANIJANGHA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
99 670477 NIMAIN CH BEHERA S/O-KALANDI BEHERA,AT/PO-SANKHESWAR THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

100 652996 ATALA CH JENA S/O-LATE KULAMANI JENA AT-DARKANA PO-SANKHESWAR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
101 652976 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LATE BHASKAR SAHOO AT-RAGHUNATHPUR PO-DHANUA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
102 652975 PRAVAKAR DAS S/O-LATE FAKIR CH DAS AT/PO-SANKHESWAR THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
103 652974 DILLIP SAHOO S/O-DHRUBA SAHOO AT-RAGHUNATHPUR PO-DHANUA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
104 652973 ASHOK MOHAPATRA S/O-KAILASH MOHAPATRA AT/PO-SANKHESWAR THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
105 748857 PRATIMA NAYAK S/O-JANARDAN NAYAK,AT-PATIL,PO-MAHILO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
106 748829 MAMATA DAS AT/PO-SALAMANGA WARIS GROUP
107 748826 JHARANA DAS S/O-BAINSIDHARA DAS,AT/PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
108 748823 SARADA PRASANNA DAS S/O-NATHA DAS,AT/PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
109 748821 PRATAP CHANDRA DAS S/O-RAFHU DAS,AT/PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
110 748819 RADHAKRUSHNA MALLICK S/O-MADHU MALLICK,AT/PO-SALAMANGA WARIS FINANCE
111 748818 SAGAR KUMAR BODIKIA S/O-KHERA BODIKIA,AT-ROGAL,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS GROUP
112 748817 HEMANT MALLIK S/O-MADHU MALLIK,AT-RAGAL,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS GROUP
113 740947 PRADIPTA NAYAK S/O-DHULESWAR NAYAK,AT-KANHUPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
114 963086 SASMITA MOHAPATRA W/O SUNAKAR MOHAPATRA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
115 960998 BASANT OJHA S/O-MADAN OJHA,AT/PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
116 960997 ALIBHA MOHAPATRA D/O-BHASKAR MOHAPATRA,AT-SOUJANGA,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
117 960326 APARAJITA NAYAK W/O-SANATAN NAYAK,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
118 957545 BANITA DEI W/O-AKSHAY CH BHOI,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
119 957314 SANTILATA OJHA W/O-SHYAMSUNDAR OJHA,AT/PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
120 957252 PRAPHUL LENKA S/O-KELU LENKA,AT-ENDARAPAL,PO-TARAPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
121 957251 RAJASHREE MOHAPATRA D/O-MADHAB MOHAPATRA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
122 941436 NAYANA SAHU W/O-MAGUNI SAHU,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANT SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



123 786209 MADHUSMITA SETHY W/O-BIJAY KUMAR SETHY,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
124 751247 JOGENDRANATH MISHRA S/O-BAIDHAR MISHRA,AT-GHANPUR,PO-RADHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
125 721150 GITANJALI NAYAK W/O-SIBAPRASAD NAYAK,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-RADHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
126 709035 NIBEDITA JENA D/O-SUKANT KUMAR JENA,AT/PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
127 709034 PRAVAT MISHRA S/O-PRAPHULA MISHRA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
128 709018 JAYANTI BHOI W/O-PARIKSHIT BHOI,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
129 708941 RIMA RANI SETHY W/O-KEDAR SETHY,AT-RAMACHANDRAPUR,PO-PURUNA BASANT SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
130 708917 JANAKI MOHANTY W/O-SHARAT MOHANTY,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
131 694105 MENAKA DALAI W/O:DHURB DALAI AT/PO:PURUNABASANT SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
132 690237 SIBAPPRASAD MALLICK S/O-RABINDRANATH MALLICK,AT-HATAGRAM,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
133 690233 RABINDRA NATH MOHANTY S/O-GURUBARI MOHANTY,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANT SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
134 685698 KANAKALATA SWAIN W/O-DHUNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
135 685692 SAGAR JENA S/O-SUKANT JENA,AT-HATAGRAM,PO-REDHUA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
136 725930 JAGANATH SAHOO S/O-KAILASH CH SAHOO,AT/PO-PURUNABASANT PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
137 721044 LATANJALI NAYAK W/O-NABAKISHOR NAYAK,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-REDHUA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
138 720080 SRADHANJALI MOHANTY W/O-RABINDRA MOHANTY,AT/PO-PURUNABASANT PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
139 716595 SASMITA LENKA W/O-BHASKAR LENKA,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-REDHUA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
140 706985 KALPANA SWAIN W/O-PRASANA KU SWAIN,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
141 705762 KHULANA DEI W/O-KRUSHNA CH KHUNTIA,AT-GAHAMPUR,PO-REDHUA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
142 700962 PRAKASH KUMAR NAYAK S/O-SIBA PRASAD NAYAK,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-REDHUA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
143 694338 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO W/O-BHUBANANANDA SAHOO AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
144 690230 MANJULATA SWAIN W/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-HATAGRAM,PO-REDHUA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
145 689997 MADHUSMITA SETHY W/O-BIJAY KUMAR SETHY,AT-PURUNABASANTA,PO-PURUNABASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
146 689995 GITANJALI DALAI W/O-SACHITRA DALAI,AT-PURUNABASANT,PO-PURUNABASANT PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
147 685690 FAKIRA CHARAN SWAIN S/O-CHAITANYA SWAIN,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
148 683502 KAMINI BARIK W/O:RASMIRANJAN BARIK AT:PURUNABASANT,PO:PURUNAPBASANT PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
149 600156 PRATAP CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-GOBINDA CH SAHOO,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
150 787362 KHITIS MISHRA S/O-JATINDRA KU MISHRA,AT-MUNDALI,PO-REDHAA SARVODAYA GROUP OF COMPANIES
151 806547 JYOTI PRATAYUSA PARIDA S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA PARIDA,AT-JIRA,PO-RADHANGA SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
152 688438 BALADEV MOHAPATRA S/O-LATE ISWAR CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-SADEIPUR SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
153 927531 SANJUKTA TARAI W/O-SANTOSH DALAI,AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
154 906833 PRABIR SAMAL S/O-TUNI SAMAL,AT/PO-BISWALI SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
155 906425 SUYAKANTI BARIK W/O-GURU CHARAN BARIK AT-BISWALI SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
156 646298 MANI BEHERA W/O-PABANA BEHERA,AT-KATAKULA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
157 717956 LATIKA BEURA W/O-PARESH KUMAR BEURA,AT-KAMALA CINEMA CAMPUS,PO-PARADEEP UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
158 717928 JAYANTI ROUT W/O-SAILENDRA NARAYAN ROUT,AT-NUABAZAR,PO-BADAPADIA UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
159 656663 ALEKHA CHANDRA BEHERA S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA,AT/PO-PARADEEP SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
160 690846 LENKA KRISHNA AT/PO-PARADEEP RIGHTMAX TECHNOTRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD
161 690826 MERUGU DABID AT/PO-PARADEEP RIGHTMAX TECHNOTRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD
162 666163 ANIRUDHA BISWAL C/O-NILAKANTHA BISWAL AT-MADHUBAN,Q.NO.MB-34CHAHAZARIA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
163 806148 JATADHARI BISWAL AT-NEHRU BANGALA,SHOP NO-FHM20,MUNDAPADA,PO-NEHRU BANGALA SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
164 806149 PRASANNA KUMAR PATRA S/O-LATE KHADAL PATRA,AT-NEHRU BANGALA,SHOP NO-FHM20,FISHINGHARBOUR,PO-PARADEEPSECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD



165 806142 DEBARAJ PURTTI S/O-SUNIA PURTTI,AT-NEHRU BANGALA(MUNDAPADA) SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
166 806140 SHRIDHAR CHAWAR S/O-MANGAL CHATAR,AT-MUNDAPADA(NEAR U.P. SCHOOL),PO-NEHRU BANGALA, SECTOR-21SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD., SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
167 806138 RABINDRA NATH AT-NEHRU BANGALA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
168 806137 TUKUNA BEHERA AT/PO-NEHRU BANGALA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
169 806136 BANAMALI PARICHHA AT-NEHRU BANGALA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
170 806135 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO AT-NEHRU BANGALA,FHM-20,FISHING HARBOUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
171 629661 PABITRA SWAIN W/O-BINAY KUMAR SASMAL,AT-QR NO-CHA-373,PO-MADHUBAN BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
172 717952 PARESH KUMAR BEURA S/O-BHRAMARBAR BEURA,AT-KAMALA CINEMA CAMPUS,PO-BADAPADIA SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

173 919528 KRUSHNA MOHAN CHAKRAVARTY S/O-B.N CHAKRAVARTY,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
174 913280 DHANESWAR DAS S/O-DHOBEI DAS,AT-MAHLLAPUR,PO-KOTIAN GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
175 913130 TAMA BIBI W/O-SK.RASUL,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
176 913123 NAYAMATUN BIBI W/O-KARIM KHAN,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
177 633358 ASHIS BHOI S/O-BASANTA BHOI,AT-MAKADAM PUR,PO-RAGHUNATH PUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
178 619006 SANJAY KUMAR SAHOO S/O-RAJAKISHOR SAHOO,AT-KANDAL,PO-MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
179 973503 RAJENDRA ROUT S/O-GOBINDA ROUT,AT-BISESWARPUR,PO-KABALPUR SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
180 972697 PRABHAKAR SETHI S/O-SUNEI SETHI,AT-BISESWARPUR,PO-KABALPUR SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
181 676530 LAXMIPRIYA SETHY W/O-MANAS SETHY,AT-BISESWARPUR,PO-KABALPUR SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
182 672269 CHANDRASEKHAR PANDA S/O:SARAT CHANDRA PANDA,AT:BISESWARPUR,PO:KABALPUR SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
183 672268 CHANDRA SEKHAR PANDA S/O:SARAT CHANDRA PANDA,AT:BISESWARPUR,PO:KABALPUR SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
184 639053 SUVENDU KUMAR PANDA S/O-BALARAM PANDA,AT-BISESWARPUR,PO-KABALPUR SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
185 626157 PRADIPTA KUMAR DASH S/O-RAMACHANDRA DASH AT-BAINGOL(JINGLE) PO-TIRTOL SUVASATYA INVESTMENT SOLUTION LTD
186 671397 SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SHELTER AGROTECH LIMITED
187 711648 TULASI SAMAL W/O-ABHAYA SAMAL,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANGA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
188 688888 ABHAYA SAMAL S/O-SIBA SAMAL,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANG PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
189 599772 DAYAN HALDER S/O-LYAKUBHALDAR,AT/PO-KONCHHEAL PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
190 599770 SEKH RAFIK S/O-SEKH AKBAR,AT-DAKSHINNAWABPUR,PO-HAFEJAPADA,PS-CHANDTALA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
191 689211 NIRANJAN DAS S/O-PURNA CH DAS,AT-BALIKUDA,PO/PS-BARAMUNDALI SARVODAYA GROUP OF COMPANIES
192 926821 RASHMIPRAVA ROUT W/O-MAHENDRA KUMAR PAL,AT-GOBINDA POKHARI,PO-DEDHASARA DEULI SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
193 603626 BAIKUNTHA CHARAN MOHANTY S/O-MAHADEB MOHANTY ,AT/PO-ANANTAPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
194 973407 MANISA BARIK AT/PO/PS-BELPAHAR KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
195 907999 LIPU CHARAN BEHERA AT/PO-BARADIA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
196 907998 SURENDRA NATH SWAIN AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
197 907997 DIPTI RANJAN MOHAPATRA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
198 907996 DIPTI RANJAN BEHERA AT/PO-UKUNDARA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
199 907994 RAMESH CHANDRA MOHARANA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
200 907993 SUBHRANSU BHOI AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
201 907992 SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA AT/PO-SIBAPUR INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
202 907991 DINABANDHU BHOI AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
203 907809 AJIT KUMAR NANDA AT/PO-CHASIKANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
204 907808 MANAS KUMAR MOHAPATRA AT/PO-CHASIKANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
205 907785 ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
206 907603 PRABIR BAGA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS



207 907601 KRUPASINDHU BHOI AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
208 907595 BIPIN KU NANDA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA VIA-ANALKHIA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
209 656611 SABITA MALLICK W/O-DAITARI MALLICK,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA DM WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
210 620181 JHARANA MALLICK W/O-RRASANNA MALLICK,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA DM WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
211 620179 NITYANANDA ROUT S/O-DHANESWAR ROUT,AT-SASANA,PO-LATHANGA,VIA-RAHAMA DM WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
212 620178 PRASANNA DAS S/O-FAGU DAS,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA DM WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
213 615303 NIRUPAMA MALLICK W/O-SHREEDHAR MALLICK,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA DM WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
214 640582 UTTAM CHARAN BISWAL S/O-RAMA CHANDRA BISWAL AT-TEREMANPUR(BALISAHI) PO-/VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
215 920851 ANITA HOTA D/O-GOURANGA HOTA,AT-MEHENDIPUR,PO-UTTAKUL,VIA-PENDAKURA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
216 723765 ARAKHITA SWAIN S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT/PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUNJANG BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
217 723739 LATIKA SATAPATHY W/O-BANAMALI SATAPATHY,AT/PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
218 692365 BISWARANJAN SWAIN S/O-SESADEV SWAIN,AT-BANIPAT,PO-SINGIPUR NALAKANI,VIA-KUJANG BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
219 671143 SULALITA MOHAPATRA W/O-SUNIL MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-GOBARDHAN PUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
220 748876 LILY BHOL AT-ORDANG,PO-TITIRA ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
221 748812 KAMALA MALIK AT-KANPAPADA,PO-KANKAPUR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
222 728025 SUJAN KUMAR DAS S/O-SIDHI DAS,PO-ODISA ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
223 671097 CHANDRA MANI PRUSTY S/O-HARI PRUSTY,AT-SHEAKPATTANA,PO-NABAPATANA ANGEL AGRITECH GROUP OF COMPANIES LIMITED
224 748822 PRATAP BISWAL S/O-GHANA BISWAL,AT-ROGAL,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS GROUP
225 740978 SUBRAT MALIK AT/PO-KALIO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
226 736999 MAMATA MAYEE KHATUA BEHALF OF JAGANNA MALICKS/O-KALAPAN MALLICK,AT-MADHUALICALONI,PO-NUASAHIR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
227 736977 BABUNI SAHOO S/O-GOURANGA SAHOO,AT-GANDHAPUR,PO-ERASAMA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
228 646268 ARAKHITA PALEI R/O:AT-GADABISUNAPUR,PO-ERASAMA SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

229 915751 SWARNNLATA PADHI AT-EARDA PO-GATADARI VIA-NAUGAON MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
230 711023 JAYANTI SINGH W/O-SUSANTA SINGH,AT-SALIJUNGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
231 711021 JHUNI SINGH W/O-AKADUSI SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
232 698846 SUKANTI SINGH D/O-DUSASAN SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
233 698844 PUJA SINGH W/O-SANIA SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
234 698842 ANGAT SINGH S/O-MADHA SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
235 698821 SULOCHANA SINGH W/O-TAGA SINGH,AT-SALJAGNGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
236 697197 GEETANJALI SINGH W/O-GAURAG SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODALA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
237 694480 RASHMI SINGH D/O-MADHA SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
238 694479 GAURANGA SINGH S/O-MANA SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
239 694478 RABIN SINGH S/O-RAMESH SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
240 694477 SITA SINGH W/O-BADAL SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
241 694476 DALI SINGH W/O-TAPAN SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODALA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
242 692088 RABIN SINGH S/O RAMESH SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
243 692087 MAMI SINGH` D/O RAMA CHANDRA SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODAL KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
244 918593 SINA RANI JENA W/O-SANTOSH KU DALAI,AT-KORUA,PO/VIA-NAUGAN JYOTI AGRI-INTERNATIONAL LTD
245 918592 MANASI DALAI W/O-ARUNA KU DALAI,AT-KORUA,PO-NAUGAN JYOTI AGRI-INTERNATIONAL LTD
246 918591 PRAKASH CH JENA S/O-PRAMOD KU JENA,AT-KORUA,PO-NAUGAN JYOTI AGRI-INTERNATIONAL LTD
247 961261 SHRADHAKAR SAHOO AT-KANANGO SAHI,PO-NAUGAON ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
248 728028 DIPAK DAS S/O-ANANDI CH DAS,AT-SITURA,PO-NAUGOAN ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED



249 914164 GOUTAM MAHARANA AT/PO-TENTOL ANGEL ALLIED INDIA LTD.
250 813670 KAILASH CHANDRA LENKA AT/PO:KUNDESWAR RIGHT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
251 813662 DASARATHI ROUT AT/PO:JAMUGAON RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
252 649189 PABITRA ROUT S/O-PANCHU ROUT,AT-SATHAL PUR ,PO-KUNDESWAR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
253 751814 JACHI CHINDRA DAS S/O-BASANTI DAS,AT-NUAGAN,PO-NUAGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
254 751664 JUKURA LENKA AT/PO-BACHHALO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
255 751663 BIJAY BARIK AT-KANUNGO SAHI,PO-NAUGAON WARIS GROUP
256 751659 JAGANATH SAHU AT-SAREIKUL,PO-NAUGAON WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
257 751604 SUKANTA BARIK S/O-MAGULI BARIK,AT/PO-NAUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
258 751603 JAPAN KUMAR LENKA AT-TIHUDA,PO-NAUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
259 728090 BASANTI BHOI AT/PO-BANSO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
260 728087 GURU BHOI AT/PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
261 728086 PRADEEP KU ROUT S/O-GOBARDHAN ROUT,AT-MARADA,PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
262 728085 CHANDAN KU DAS S/O-PRATAP DAS,AT-SITURA,PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
263 728083 ASHOK DAS S/O-BENU DAS,AT-SITURA,PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
264 728082 GANESH BHOI S/O-ROHIT BHOI,AT/PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
265 728081 SARAT MAHARANA S/O-SADU MAHARANA,AT-BANSHA,PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
266 728077 BISWORANJAN DAS S/O-PRATAP DAS,AT-SITURA,PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
267 728076 PAPU DAS S/O-MAGU DAS,AT/PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
268 728075 CHHAYA LATA MAHARANA AT/PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
269 728067 NIRANJAN SAHU AT/PO-ROHIA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
270 728065 JAYANTA KU DAS AT/PO-NAUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
271 728062 DIPOK BHOI AT-CHANDAPURA,PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
272 728060 RAGHUNATH RAMDAS AT-SAREIKULA,PO-SIKHAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
273 728059 GIRISH CHANDRA NAYAK AT-TIHUDA,PO-NAUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
274 728058 BANITA BHOI C/O-LATARANI BHOI,AT-GOBARIKULA(CHANDAPUR),PO-NAUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
275 728054 RAJ KISHORE PARIJA AT/PO-NAUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
276 728052 SITA DEI AT-GOBARIKULA,PO-NUAGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
277 728050 KARTIK BHOI S/O-ROHIT BHOI,AT/PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
278 728046 KALANDI DAS AT/PO-BANSHA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
279 728042 SANJUKTA DAS W/O-KRUTIBASH DAS,AT-SITURA,PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
280 728041 TIKINA DEI W/O-BABAJI DAS,AT-SITURABALISAHI,PO-NAUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
281 728020 KARTIK MUDULI AT-NUAGAN,PO-NAUGANHAT WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
282 728019 PRASANT KU DAS S/O-ANADI CH DAS,AT-NAUGAON,PO-NAUGANHAT WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
283 728017 MANJULATA DAS W/O-BRUNDABAN DAS,AT-SITIRA,PO-NAUGAONHAT WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
284 728009 PRASANT KU SHOO AT/PO-NAUGANHAT WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
285 728006 BANSIDHAR BHOI S/O-BABAN BHOI,AT/PO-BANSH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
286 728001 DIPAK DAS S/O-ANADI CH DAS,AT-SITURA,PO-NAUGAN WARIS GROUP
287 717976 MADHUSMITA ROUT W/O-BIJAYA ROUT,AT/PO-GHODANSH SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

288 595769 SAGARIKA BALIARSINGH W/O:SATRUGHNA ROUT,AT:BAGOI,PO:KUJANG SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
289 766493 MANOJA KUMAR DAS S/O-SANTOSH KUMAR DAS,AT-JANAPAL,PO-PANKAPAK SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
290 766484 KHULANA PANDA S/O-SANJAY PANDA,AT-KOCHILABEDI,PO-GOPIAKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



291 766480 ARATI NANDA W/O-NITISH KUMAR NANDA,AT-SAMATOLA,PO-KUJANG SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
292 708194 ASHOK KUMAR PATTANAYAK W/O-USHARANI LENKA,AT-RANIPADA,PO-KUJAGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
293 682991 SHNDHAYA RANI SAHOO H/O-PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-AGAPALA,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
294 666650 GARUDA PAL S/O:ANAM PAL AT:KALADEEP,PO:PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
295 666649 GARUDA PAL S/O:ANAM PAL AT:KALADIP,PO:PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
296 657090 SUPRAVA SARANGI NOMINEE-MUKTI KANTA SARANGI,AT-BAGHUATHENGA,PO-TALADANDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
297 657088 MALATI RANI SARANGI W/O-MUKTI KANTA SARANGI,AT-BAGHUATHENGA,PO-TALADANDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
298 637813 HEMALATA MISHRA W/O-BISWAJIT MISHRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
299 637811 PRAVATI KHUNTIA W/O-RAMESH KHUNTIA,AT-TENTEIKUDA,PO-TALADANDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
300 637810 SANTILATA MISHRA W/O-AJAY MISHRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
301 637809 SUSAMA DASH W/O-SUDHANSU DASH,AT-AGAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
302 637808 KAMALA NAYAK S/O-KRUTIBASH NAYAKI,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
303 637807 KEDARNATH BEHERA C/O-GOPINATH BEHERA,AT-KALADEEP,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
304 637806 PARIKSHITA MOHAPATRA C/O-PURNA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
305 637805 RINA SARMA W/O-BALARAM SARMA,AT-TENTOIKUDA,PO-TALADANDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
306 637804 SURENDRA KUMAR DAS C/O-GAJENDRANATH DAS,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
307 637803 SEKH SAMSAD ALLI NOMINI-ASMA PARWIN,AT-PATHURIA,PO-PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
308 636587 LOCHAN DAS C/O-SUNAKARA DAS,AT-KACHILABADI,PO-KUJANGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
309 748516 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-DHADI MOHAPATRA,AT-KOTHIASAHI,PO-KUJANG SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
310 707155 DEBENDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BRAJABANDHU SAHOO,AT/PO-KUJANG SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
311 943604 SATYA PRAKASH BEHERA AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANGA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
312 913125 KAMANDALU TARAI S/O-DAITARI TARAI,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
313 806145 MAHENDRA GOCHHAYAT S/O-ALEKHA GOCHHAYAT,AT/PO-BALEIPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
314 734523 ADHIKARI PRITIMAN DAS(MINOR) AT/PO-KUJANGA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
315 707290 LOVABATI MUDULI W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR MUDULI,AT-BADABUDA,PO-BALITUTHA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
316 707156 DEBENDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BRAJABANDHU SAHOO,AT/PO-KUJANG SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
317 793300 ARCHANA BARIK W/O-PRASANTA BARIK,AT-TALAPADA,PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
318 793291 MATHURI DEI W/O-ARJUNI SAHOO,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
319 793288 ARCHANA BARIK W/O-PRASANTA BARIK,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
320 791671 NIRUPAMA PANI W/O-GAGAN BIHARI PANI,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
321 788625 UMESH JENA S/O-PAHALLAD JENA,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
322 786064 RANJIT PANDA S/O-BIJAYA KUAMR PANDA,AT-MALHA SAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG GROUP
323 783740 SATYABHAMA SAHOO W/O-SUSANTA SAHOO ,AT-SANTARA PO-MANGARAJ PUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
324 783739 SATYABHAMA SAHOO W/O-SUSANTA SAHOO ,AT-SANTARA PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
325 783738 SATYABHAMA SAHOO W/O-SUSANTA SAHOO ,AT-SANTARA PO-MANGARAJ PUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
326 783735 JYOSNA BARIK W/O-SUSANTA BARIK ,AT-TALAPADA PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
327 771483 RASONIKA NAYAK D/O-RABINDRA NAYAK,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
328 712791 SUSANTA PARIDA S/O-NARAHARI PARIDA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
329 698974 BANDANA JENA S/O-SUSANTA JENA,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
330 688887 SUSANTA SAHOO S/O-ARJUNI SAHOO,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
331 685000 SUSANTA BARIK S/O:BISHUN BARIK AT:TALAPADA,PO:MANGARAJPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
332 677141 KABITA PARIDA S/O-SUSANTA PARIDA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD



333 627144 SAILABALA DAS W/O-BIBEKANANDA DAS,AT-MAHLLASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
334 627113 AMBIKA PANI W/O-BALLABH PANI,AT-MALHA SAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
335 809906 GOPAL SINGH S/O-HADIBANDHU SINGH,AT-GOPIAKUDA(BEDAPAT),PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
336 733771 AJAYA CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-ISWAR CH PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
337 733770 SANJAY KU MOHANTY S/O-KRUSNA CH MOHANTY,AT/PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
338 733769 SANJAY KU MOHANTY S/O-KRUSHNA CH MOHANTY,AT/PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
339 733768 RODANI PRADHAN W/O-ISWAR PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
340 733767 SUBHASHREE PRADHAN C/O-AJAY CH PRADHAN,ATSAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
341 733766 UMASANKAR PRADHAN S/O-AJAYA CH PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
342 733765 MAMINA BEHERA C/O-ISWAR PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
343 733762 CHAPALA BEHERA W/O-AJAY CH. PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
344 733761 SUBHASHREE PRADHAN C/O-AJAY CH PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
345 733760 SISIR KU MOHAPATRA AT-DALEISAHI(BORIKHI)PO-BALIA,VIA-KUSANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
346 733759 SWAPNA SARITA NAYAK W/O-RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK,AT/PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
347 726551 BABAJI MALICK H/O-MINATI MALICK,AT-PAIKESTA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
348 698477 LAXMIPRIYA LENKA W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR LENKA,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BIRIKHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
349 669600 ASSISH RANJAN JENA S/O-MAKAR JENA AT/PO-NUAGAN VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
350 669599 KSHIROD SWAIN S/O-LATE BRAHMANANDA SWAIN AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
351 669598 SAUMYA RANJAN SAHOO S/O-LATE UMAKANTA SAHOO AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
352 669597 RAMANI SAHOO W/O-LATE UMAKANTA SAHOO AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
353 669596 PRASANTA BARIK S/O-BHAGULI BARIK AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
354 669593 RAMAKANT SAHOO S/O-DIBAKAR SAHOO AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
355 669519 RAMESH CH DAS S/O-JAP DAS AT-BADABANDHA PO-BALIA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
356 669518 SAROJ KU DAS S/O-RAMESH CH DAS AT=BADABANDHA PO-BALIA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
357 669513 BIMAL NAYAK AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
358 669511 JITENDRA PRADHAN S/O-PAHALI PRADHAN AT-TENTULIA PO-BORIKHI VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
359 669510 PRADIP GOCHHAYAT S/O-GANGADHAR GOCHHAYAT AT-TENTULIA PO-BORIKHI VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
360 669509 DILLIP GOCHHAYAT S/O-GANGADHAR GOCHHAYAT AT-TENTULIA PO-BORIKHI VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
361 669508 BHARATI GOCHHAYAT W/O-GANGADHAR GOCHHAYAT AT-TENTULIA PO-BARIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
362 669507 JAGANNATHA NAYAK AT/PO-NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
363 669506 JAGANNATHA NAYAK AT/PO-NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
364 669505 JAGANNATHA NAYAK AT/PO-NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
365 669504 MADHUSMITA JENA S/O-MAKAR JENA AT/PO-NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
366 669503 MAKAR JENA AT/PO-NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
367 669502 BINODA BIHARI MALLA AT/PO-NUAGAN VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
368 669501 GOURI NAYAK AT/PO-NUAGAN VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
369 660800 PRAMILA SAHOO W/O-PRAMOD KU SAHU,AT-PATPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
370 660799 PANCHANAN BARIK S/O-KULAMANI BARIK,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
371 660796 BAINSIDHAR SWAIN S/O-LATE-SYAMA SWAIN,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
372 660778 BIRANJAN SAHOO S/O-NITYANANDA SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
373 660775 RAMAKANTA SAHOO S/O-LATE-DIBAKAR SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
374 660758 KUSUM SWAIN W/O-TUKUNA SWAIN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD



375 660757 BIJAYA KU SATPATHY AT-MANAGOBINDA PUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
376 660756 SURENDRA KU SWAIN S/O-BRAHMANANDA SWAIN,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
377 660752 RATNAKAR MAHARANA AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
378 660199 BABAJI CHARAN SAHOO S/O-LAYTE-PRAVAKAR SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
379 660198 MA,ATA NAYAK W/O-PRAMOD NAYAK,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
380 660196 SOBHA SAHOO W/O-PRAVAKAR SAHOO,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-SINGIPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
381 660193 YAJNASENI NAYAK W/O-GAJENDRA NAYAK,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
382 659900 DHRUBA CHARAN SWAIN AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TALADANDA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
383 659877 SUDARSAN SWAIN AT-NABADIA,PO/VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
384 659874 GAGAN BIHARI SWAIN AT-NABADIA,PO/VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
385 659873 SUNITA SWAIN AT-NACHHIPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
386 659872 NAMITA SWAIN AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
387 659870 RAJKISHORE BEHERA AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
388 659868 KADAMBINI BEHERA AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
389 659867 PATANI PRADHAN AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TOLADANDO,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
390 659866 PRAVATI BEHERA H/O-ABHINA BEHERA,AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
391 659865 SANDHYARANI SWAIN AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
392 659864 SASMITA BEHERA S/O-BABAJI BEHERA,AT-TALAPADA,PO-BALITATHA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
393 659863 JAYANTI SAHOO AT-PITAMBARPUR,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
394 659862 SUBHAM BEHERA AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
395 659861 KARUNAKAR DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
396 659860 SUBHAKANTA SWAIN AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
397 659859 JAGABANDHU DAS AT/PO-BALARAMPUR,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
398 659858 GOLA PRADHAN AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TALADANDA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
399 659857 CHITARANJAN PANI S/O-BIRA PANI,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
400 659855 PATANI PRADHAN AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TALADANDA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
401 659854 NIRUPAMA PRADHAN AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TALADANDA,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
402 659853 RENU SWAIN AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
403 659852 BRAJAKISOR BEHERA AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
404 659850 AKSHAYA MALLICK AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
405 659849 SAREBESWAR SWAIN AT-MANGARAJPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
406 645889 BULI SWAIN W/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-NACHHIPURA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
407 610397 MAMATA MAJHI W/O-KESHAB MAJHI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
408 610395 GAYATRI MAJHI D/O-LOHITA MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
409 610394 PATANA SAMAL W/O-NISHAKAR SAMAL,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
410 610345 RAJESH MAJHI S/O-AMIGA MAJHI,AT-GANDAKI PUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
411 610344 SANGITA MAJHI W/O-TAPAS MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
412 610343 JOSTHNA MAJHI W/O-SANSAR MAGHI,AT/PO-GANDAKIPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
413 603320 SUNITA DALEI W/O-HIMANSU DALEI AT-GANDAKIPUR PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
414 603319 SANDHYARANI MAJHI W/O-SAHADEV MAJHI AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
415 603318 SASMITA MAJHI W/O-ACHINTA MAJHI AT-KABALPUR PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
416 603317 PUSPA MAJHI W/O-BABULI MAJHI AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED



417 603316 ROJALIN SAMAL W/O-BASANTA SAMAL AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
418 603315 JOTSNA PARIDA W/O-ANJAN PARIDA AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
419 595375 BASANTA SAHOO S/O LATE ULAS SAHOO, AT- KABALPUR, P.O GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
420 595371 RADHASHYAM MAJHI S/O NITYANANDA MAJHI, AT-GANDIKIPUR, P.O GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
421 595368 JHUNATI TAREI W/O NAGENDRA TAREI, AT- GANDIKIPUR, P.O GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
422 595366 SANDHYARANI ROUT W/O-B. ROUT, AT- BARIHA, P.O GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
423 595365 KUNI TARAI W/O-A.TARAI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
424 595364 SAPHALA MAJHI W/O-BAIKUNTHA MAJHI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,P.O GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
425 593975 BHARATI SINGH ON BEHALF OF SWOPNA SARITA NAYAKD/O-B.C. NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
426 593974 BHARATI SINGH D/O-LATE BISHNU NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
427 593973 RABINDRANATH NAYAK S/O-LATE KUSUMI NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
428 593972 KUNI OJHA ON BEHALF F RANILAXMI OJHAW/O-BABAJI CH OJHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
429 593971 MANAS RANJAN NAYAK ON BEHALF OF LAXMIPRIYA NAYAKS/O-RABINDRANATH NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
430 593969 BASANTA KU NATH S/O-BISNU CH NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
431 593967 BACHANA KU DEI W/O-RABINDRANATH NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
432 593961 SANGHAMITRA MAJHI ON BEHALF OF MITALI M. MAJHIW/O-ASHOK MAJHI,AT-KABALAPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
433 593960 TULASI MAJHI W/O-AJAY MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
434 593959 JHUNIBALA MAJHI W/O-PRAMOD MAJHI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
435 593958 PRAVATI PARIDA W/O-DINABANDHU,AT-GANDIDEIPUR,PO-GOPIKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
436 593957 KUNI OJHA W/O-BABAJI OJHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
437 593955 RASMITA NATH W/O-HEMANTA NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
438 593925 PRIYADARSHI SINGH S/O-HEMANT KU NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
439 593924 PRIYADARSHI SINGH ON BEHALF OF RASMITA NATHS/O-HEMANTA KU NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
440 659869 BABAJI BEHERA S/O-BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT-PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI,VIA-KUJANGA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
441 659856 SISIRA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-NATABAR NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANGA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
442 645886 SARASWATI SWAIN W/O-NAKULA SWAIN,AT-NACHHIPURA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
443 610398 TARAMANI SAMAL W/O-BARGADEI SAMAL,AT-GANDIKPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
444 593970 MANAS RANJAN NAYAK ON BEHALF OF BACHANA KUMARI DEIS/O-RABINDRA NATH NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
445 694131 BIJAY KUMAR DAS S/O:DHOBI DAS AT:GARADEIPUR,PO:CHATUA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
446 693142 SAILABALA BALABANTARAY W/O-PRASANTA BALABANTARAY,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
447 790407 ABHIMANYU BEHERA S/O-LATE ARJUN BEHERA,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
448 744540 AJAYA CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-ISWAR PRADHAN AT-SAHADA PO-CHATUA VIA-KUJANG BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
449 696637 NIGAMANANDA MALLA S/O-RAMA CHANDRA MALLA,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
450 740914 KAHNU CHARAN KHATUA S/O-SUBHASMITA KHATUA,AT/PO-GADAKUJANG WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
451 688291 BADALA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-BAURIBANDHU SWAIN AT-BADANGA PO-KUJANG SURAHA MICRO FINANCE LTD
452 609849 DILLIP KU.SAMAL S/O-DURGA CH.PRADHAN,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUAPATANA) REAL ESTATE AND LANDBANK INDIA LTD
453 609848 NARAYAN PRADHAN S/O-RAMESH PRADHAN,AT-RASALPUR,PO-JASOBANTAPUR REAL ESTATE AND LANDBANK INDIA LTD
454 609845 SASMITA KUNDU MINOR D/O-NIRANJAN KUNDU,AT-RASAPUR,PO-ALIPINGAL REAL ESTATE AND LANDBANK INDIA LTD
455 905596 SARAT KUMAR DASH S/O-SIDHESWAR DASH,AT-PALASA,PO-SABHAMUL SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
456 636593 KANAKA LATA PANDA C/O-NIRANJAN PANDA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
457 919407 MINA DEI W/O-LATE CHANDRAMANI BHOI,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
458 919395 DHANESWAR DAS S/O-DHOBEI DAS,AT-MAHLLAPUR,PO-KOTIAN GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD



459 919394 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-MANI SAHOO,AT-MAKHI,PO-MOHINDDINPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
460 919393 NAYAMUTUN BIBI W/O-KARIM KHAN,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
461 919392 CHHABILATA BHOI W/O-PRABHAKAR BHOI,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
462 915750 JANU BIBI AT-DENGA PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
463 915033 KAILASH BHOI S/O-DHUNEI BHOI,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
464 915032 JAWED KHAN S/O-ABDUL JABAR KHAN,AT-DENG,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
465 915031 MINAKETAN BHOI S/O-SRIDHAR BHOI,AT/PO-ODISO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
466 915030 PRAVAT BHOI S/O-LATE PANCHU BHOI,AT-RASALPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
467 915029 RITU DAS W/O-BASANT DAS,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
468 915028 AMITA BHOI D/O-MINAKETAN BHOI,AT/PO-ODISO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
469 915027 ABDUL SAJID KHAN S/O-ABDUL JABAR KHAN,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
470 915025 RAMESH CH BHOI S/O-BANAMBER BHOI,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
471 915024 BIJAY BHOI S/O-DHUNEI BHOI,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
472 915023 SK AJAMAT ALLI S/O-SK RABIYAL ALLI,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
473 915022 ABDUL ABID KHAN S/O-ABDUL ZABAR KHAN,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
474 915021 PRAKASH CH DAS S/O-NITYANANDA DAS,AT/PO-ODISO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
475 913334 SOLTANA BIBI W/O-HASIM KHAN,AT/PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
476 913332 SALAMA KHATUN W/O-SK MUKTAR,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
477 757405 KAILASH CHANDRA ROUT S/O-PRAHALLAD ROUT,AT-NIMAPARA,PO-MOHIUDDINPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
478 708325 MD ISRAIL KHAN S/O-MD. ISRAIL,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PEETEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
479 707794 GULSANARA KHATUN W/O-SANAETULLAN KHAN,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD, AB GROUP
480 705419 S.K KHAIRUDDIN S/O-SK.GOHUR ALLI,AT/PO-RASULPUR,VIA-NALIBAR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
481 703620 PHATIMA BIBI W/O-BADIR UDDIN,AT/PO-RASULPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
482 676482 MD KAUSAR KHAN S/O-MANSAF KHAN,AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
483 646387 CHARAN BARIK S/O-PARAMANANDA BARIK,AT-SANKHARI SAHI,PO-MANGULI ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
484 670449 RAMAKANTA RAUT S/O-GHANASHYAM RAUT,AT-KENDALA,PO-MASHUSUDAN PUR SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
485 951090 SUBALA BHOI S/O SANEI BHOI,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
486 956815 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO W/O LATE BELEI SAHOO,AT-MAHAKALESWAR,PO-PALLY UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
487 721680 MINAKSHI BEHERA W/O-DHANESWAR BEHERA,AT-BARUNA,PO-PULLY UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.

488 717955 SUSHAMA BEHERA W/O-SATYABADI BEHERA,AT-BARUNA,PO-PALLI UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
489 717953 SASHI BHUSAN DASH S/O-LAXMIDHAR DASH,AT-RAIBARAI,PO-PALLY UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
490 717927 RADHU SAHOO S/O-DUKHEI SAHU,AT-MAKAKALESWAR,PO-PALLY UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
491 713527 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DASH S/O-LAXMIDHAR DASH,AT-RAIBARI,PO-PALLY UTKAL RURAL & URBAN DEVELOPMENT CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.

492 602392 ABHILIPSA MOHANTY D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-POKAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR TRIDENT ADVERTISING AND TRADE LINK PVT.LTD
493 602390 TRILOCHAN SETHY AT-KATHIAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR TRIDENT ADVERTISING AND TRADE LINK PVT.LTD
494 602389 SUNANDA TARENIA S/O-DURGA CHARAN TARENIA,AT-ICHHAPUR,PO-RADHANGA TRIDENT ADVERTISING AND TRADE LINK PVT.LTD
495 602388 SARAT BISHEI S/O-PAHALI BISHOI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE TRIDENT ADVERTISING AND TRADE LINK PVT.LTD
496 602387 BHAGYADHAR SAHOO S/O-BABAJI CHARAN SAHOO,AT-MAKHI,PO-MOHIUDDINPUR TRIDENT ADVERTISING AND TRADE LINK PVT.LTD
497 602383 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BHAGYADHAR SAHOO,AT-MAKHI,PO-MAUDINPUR TRIDENT ADVERTISING AND TRADE LINK PVT.LTD
498 781149 PRATAP CHANDRA MAHAPATRA S/O GANGADHAR JENA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA RELIANT(INDIA) NIRMAN LTD
499 753383 PRATAP CHANDRA MAHAPATRA S/O-GANGADHAR JENA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOIAKADA RELIANT(INDIA) NIRMAN LTD
500 966581 TAPAN KUMAR BISWAL S/O-GOURANGA BISWAL,AT-GOPAL PALASOLE,PO-PALASOLE SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



501 960319 KABITA BASTIA W/O-ARUN BASTIA,AT-SAMANGA,PO-PALASOLE SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
502 955963 DILLIP KU DAS C/O-LT DOLAGOBINDA DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
503 708920 DURGA CHARAN SAHU S/O-RAJIB SAHU,AT/PO-TALAPADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
504 666185 TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA C/O-MADHABANANDA BEHERA AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
505 666181 MANASI BEHERA C/O-NILAMANI BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
506 666179 JEMA SAMAL C/O-RABINDRA SAMAL AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
507 666176 SUBRAT KUMAR DASH C/O-SANTOSH KUMAR DASH AT-KOKALIPUR PO-PETEIPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
508 666175 BASANTA KUMAR DAS C/O-BAIRAGI DAS AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
509 666174 RAVINARAYANA BARIK C/O-DHRUBA CHARAN BARIK AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
510 666173 SUBRAT KUMAR MOHANTY C/O-KHETRAMOHAN MOHANTY AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
511 666172 RINA BEHERA C/O-PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
512 666171 ABAKASH BHOI C/O-RAMESH CHANDRA BHOI AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
513 666170 CHANDAN DAS C/O-JOGESWAR DAS AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
514 666169 PABITRA MOHAN BEHERA C/O-LAXMIDHAR BEHERA AT-SARAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
515 666168 KALYANI SAHOO C/O-SIBA CHARAN SAHOO AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
516 666167 BALARAM BEHERA C/O-SUDARSAN BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL` SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
517 666166 SUSAMA BEHERA C/O-SUDARSHAN BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
518 666164 NIRANJAN SARANGI C/O-MURALIDHAR SARANGI AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
519 666162 TUSARENDU ROUT C/O-SANKARSANA ROUT AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
520 666160 SIBA CHARAN SAHOO C/O-UTSAV SAHOO AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
521 666159 GOBINDA MALLIK C/O-SARAT CHANDRA MALLIK AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
522 666157 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA C/O-SOMANATH BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
523 666156 RAJESH KUMAR BEHERA C/O-SOMANATH BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
524 666155 BIRANCHI NARAYAN BARIK C/O-DHURBA CHARAN BARIK AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
525 666154 SAROJ KUMAR RATH C/O-LATE NILAMANI RATH AT-KANPUR PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
526 666153 SIBA PRASAD DAS C/O-BIRABAR BHOI AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
527 666152 GITANJALI SAMAL C/O-SURENDRA SAMAL AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
528 666151 BIJAY KUMAR SAMAL C/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAMAL AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
529 666150 GAUTAM SAMAL C/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAMAL AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
530 666149 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO C/O-GOPINATH SAHOO AT-SASAN PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
531 666147 PUSPALATA SAMAL C/O-MUNI SAMAL AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
532 666146 DANGI DEI C/O-MANGULI SAMAL AT/PO-SADHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
533 666145 BHAKTA CHARAN BEHERA C/O-BHOLANATH BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
534 661446 RITA BHOI C/O-SARAT DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
535 661445 JHUNILATA NAYAK C/O-LAXMIDHAR NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
536 661436 RAMESH CH. MALIK C/O-LATE PUNA MALIK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
537 661435 GOURANGA CH. DAS C/O-LATE GANDHARB DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
538 661434 NALIN KANTA NAYAK C/O-PRAVAKAR NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
539 661433 SUNIL KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-LATE SISIR KUMAR MOHANTY,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
540 661430 SABITA NAYAK C/O-SANKAR NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
541 661429 BISWAJIT NAYAK C/O-SUBASH CH NAYAK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
542 661428 SATYAJIT NAYAK C/O-SUBASH CH. NAYAK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



543 661427 GITANJALI BARIK C/O-DEBENDRA BARIK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
544 661426 JAGABANDHU BARIK C/O-UDHI BARIK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
545 661425 SASMITA PATI C/O-SANTOSH PATI,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
546 661424 RAJ KISHORE PATI C/O-BIGHNESWAR PATI,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
547 661422 JAGAN DAS C/O-NARENDRA DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
548 661421 SUBASH CHANDRA NAYAK C/O-SUKADEV NAYAK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
549 661420 MINATI DAS C/O-SUDAM KANDEI,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
550 661419 LAXMIDHAR NAYAK C/O-DUKSHI SHYAM NAYAK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
551 661417 JHUMA DEI C/O-BANSIDHAR DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
552 656499 RASMIRANJAN SAMANTRAY C/O-SARAT SAMANTRAY,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
553 656498 PATITAPABAN BEHERA C/O-NITYANANDA NAYAK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
554 656487 RUDRA PRASAD SWAIN C/O-GOURANGA CH SWAIN,AT-TAMPALDA,PO-ADHANGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
555 656484 HEMANTA KU ROUT C/O-LATE UTTAM CH ROUT,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
556 656483 SUBHADRA ROUT C/O-LATE MAGU ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
557 656482 TUNI DEI C/O-TUNA MALIK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
558 656481 NARESH CH ROUT C/O-SANKAR ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
559 656480 SUBASH CH ROUT C/O-SANKAR ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
560 656462 SUCHITRA DAS C/O-SARAT CH DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
561 656458 BASANTI BEHERA C/O-HAREKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
562 656456 PADMABATI BEWA C/O-LATE GANDHARB DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
563 656448 BRAJA KISHORE NAYAK C/O-FAKIRA MOHAN NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
564 656447 TUSARENDU ROUT C/O-SANKAR ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
565 656446 URMILA KUMARI MOHANTY C/O-SUNIL KUMAR MOHANTY,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
566 656443 BAURI BANDHU KHATUA S/O-BASU KHATUA,AT-KANTA,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
567 656442 SANTILATA NAYAK C/O-RABINDRA NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
568 656440 RAKESH KU PATI C/O-RADHANATH PATI,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
569 652300 BINAYAK SAMAL C/O-GANESH SAMAL,AT/PO-SINDHU SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
570 651398 JAY PRAKASH SAMANTARAY C/O-SRIBACHHA SAMANTARAY,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
571 651396 SUDARSAN BEHERA C/O-BULEI BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
572 651390 RANJAN PRAVA SWAIN C/O-GANESH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
573 651389 PRIYABRATA DAS C/O-BIPIN BIHARI DAS,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
574 651386 BHASKAR CHANDRA BARIK C/O-ESWAR BARIK,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
575 651385 KUNI BHOI C/O-NATABARA BHOI,AT-NIMAPUR,PO-PITEIPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
576 651384 DIPAK KUMAR BHOI C/O-BATAKRUSHNA BHOI,AT-CHALIAGADA,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
577 651383 PRANATI DASH C/O-PRASANT KUMAR DAS,AT-KOKILAPUR,PO-PITEIPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
578 651382 TRILOKYA MISHRA C/O-TRINATH MISHRA,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
579 651381 SURYAKANTA SWAIN C/O-SURENDRA SWAIN,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
580 651380 SAROJ KUMAR SARANGI S/O-BANSIDHAR SARANGI,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
581 651373 MITHUN BHOI C/O-BAIDHAR BHOI,AT-CHELIAGADA,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
582 651372 DURGA CHARAN BHOI SC/O-DHUKHISYAM BHOI,A-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
583 651371 AJAYA KUMAR ROUT C/O-KULAMANI ROUT,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
584 651370 DURYA CHANDRA BHOI C/O-DHUKHISYAM BHOI,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



585 651360 RAMESH CHANDRA ROUT C/O-KALANDI CHANDRA ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
586 651359 HARI NAYAK C/O-BANDHUA NAYAK,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
587 651357 TAPAN MISHRA C/O-TRINATH MISHRA,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
588 651356 GANESH SAMAL C/O-BUDHI SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
589 651355 AKHAYA PRASANA SAHOO C/O-JAGANATH SAHOO,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
590 651354 ARATI SAMAL C/O-GANESH SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
591 651353 SURENDRA SAMAL C/O-GANDHARB SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
592 651352 MANJU SAMAL C/O-ROHIT SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
593 651351 SUSANTA KU.BEHERA S/O-KALU CH.BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
594 651350 ROHIT SAMAL C/O-SARAT SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
595 651349 PRAMILA SAMAL C/O-KARTIK SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
596 651348 ALINA PRIYADARSINI PATRA C/O-BHAKTA CH.BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
597 651347 ITISHREE BEHERA C/O-NILAMANI BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
598 651346 SOMANATH DAS C/O-SAJA DAS,AT-SINGHAPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
599 651332 SANDHYARANI BEHERA C/O-NILAMANI BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
600 636540 UMESH DAS C/O-SYAMA DAS,AT-ISWAR PUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
601 610299 BINAYA SANKAR BEHERA S/O-PRAMODA KU BEHERA,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHALA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
602 610263 JTENDRA MALLIK S/O-BHAI MALLIK,AT-TAILA,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
603 610261 BAIJAYANTI BEHERA S/O-SUBHAM BEHERA,AT-DANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
604 610260 BAIJAYANTI BEHERAQ S/O-PRAMOD KU BEHERA,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
605 610259 MANARAMA SAHOO AT-HARIHARPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
606 608440 MANA RANJAN PANDA S/O-RAGHUNATH PANDA,AT-PALASHOLE,PO-PALASOLE SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
607 600168 KALYANI BEHERA AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
608 600166 SHANTILATA SWAIN W/O-BANSHIDHARA BEHERA,AT-NANKAR,PO-MOHILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
609 600165 SUBHAM BEHERA S/O-PRAMOD KU BEHERA,AT-KARTARA,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
610 600163 SMRUTIRANJAN RAY S/O-KHATRAMOHAN RAY,AT-CHHELIAGARH,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
611 600162 SAKTI RANJAN RAY S/O-MADAN MOHAN RAY,AT-CHHELIAGARH,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
612 600161 TUSHAREND ROUT S/O-KALANDI ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
613 600160 SUSAMA SUNDARI RAY W/O-HARMOHAN RAY,AT-CHHELIAGARH,PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
614 594155 REBATI KANTA DAS S/O-CHAGALA DAS,AT-SASAN(SIDHAL),PO-SIDHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
615 786065 PUSPANJALI DASH W/O-DILLIP KUMAR DASH,AT-ALASUDHA,PO-PITEIPUR,VIA-KADUAPADA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
616 600153 SUBASH KU SAHOO S/O-RABATI KANTA SAHOO,AT-NABAPATANA,PO-SAKPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
617 599780 SUSAMA SUNDAR RAY W/O-HARMOHAN RAY,AT-CHHELIAGARH,PO-SIDHAL PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
618 599769 MANAS RAY S/O-SAMASUNDAR RAY,AT-CHHELIAGARH,PO-SIDHAR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
619 706967 LAXMI MALLIK W/O-SIBA MALICK,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
620 683742 SUDIPTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-GANESWAR SAHOO,AT-JAYASHOL,PO-TARIKUND MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
621 683729 KUMARI MANORAMA PATI S/O-BASANTA KUMAR PATI,AT/PO-RAMBHADEIPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
622 632027 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-NIDHISHYAM BEHERA,AT-KENDALA,PO-MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
623 904493 PRIYA RANJAN MOHANTY AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-SADEIPUR KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
624 711024 RINA SINGH W/O-ROHIA SINGH,AT-GALUPADA,PO-J.S.PUR KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
625 710456 JAYANTI SINGH W/O-SUSANTA SINGH,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-BODALA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
626 710455 BASANTI SINGH W/O-BIREN SINGH,AT-PADAM PUR,PO-ALANA HAT KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED



627 710454 ARATI SINGH W/O-ROHITA SINGH,AT-PADAMA PUR,PO-ALANA HAT KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
628 698848 DHIRA SINGH S/O-BHUDHIA SINGH,AT-SAMANTAPUR,PO-ODISA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
629 697195 SANATANA SINGH S/O-KALIA SINGH,AT-PADAMPUR,PO-GAUDUNIPADIA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
630 615701 MANORANJAN PANDA S/O:RAGHUNATH PANDA,AT/PO:PALASOLE KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
631 601653 PREMANADA BHOI MAHESWARA BHOI,AT/PO-KANTILO KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
632 673299 MADHUSMITA SETHY D/O-YUDHISTIR SETHY AT-MARKANDAPUR PO-JAGATSINGHPUR INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
633 602386 AKSHYA KUMAR PATTNAIK S/O-KALI CHARAN PATTNAIK,AT-POKAPUR,PO-J.S.PUR FINE INDIA DIVISION INDISOLE
634 800515 URMILA MISHRA W/O-RABINDRA RATH ,AT-KANPUR PO-SIDHAL DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
635 925120 SUNIL KUMAR KANUNGO S/O-SUBASH KANUNGO,AT-AGAR,PO-TUMBAR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
636 912675 SULALITA MOHAPATRA W/O-SUNIL MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-GOBARDHANPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
637 598740 SUSANTA KUMAR SINGH S/O-RAMA CHANDRA SINGH,AT-PAILI,PO-KATESINGHPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
638 751657 CHHAINA PATRA AT-SINGARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
639 748855 SABITA DAS S/O-SANJAY DAS,AT-RASALPUR,PO-JASABANTAPUR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
640 740946 CHINMAY KUMAR DAS S/O-TRUPTI DAS,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
641 736972 ANNAPURNA NAYAK W/O-SARATCHANDRA NAYAK,AT-ANANK,PO-OSAKANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
642 736970 RABINDRA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-TUNGARAM SWAIN,AT-ANANK,PO-OSAKANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
643 728003 RAJKISHOR DAS AT-SAMATARAPUR,PO-ODISO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
644 763996 KANHU DAS S/O-LATE RAMA CH DAS,AT/PO-KHORTA SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

645 625251 SANTOSH KUMAR DASH S/O-SAHNKARSAN DASH,AT/PO-ROHIA VIA-NUAGAONHAT SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

646 708035 GITANJALI BARIK W/O-JASOBANTA BARIK,AT-KOTHI,PO-NIMOL REAL ESTATE AND LANDBANK INDIA LTD
647 782881 MINATI ROUT W/O-ARJUN ROUT,AT-MANDIRA,PO-KANIPADA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
648 774601 NARMATA ROUT D/O-RADHAKRUSHNA ROUT,AT-MANDIRA,PO-KANIPADA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
649 774287 LASIS MOHAPATRA S/O-BICHITRANANDA MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-ERSAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
650 771810 BISWABIJAYANI OJHA D/O-RAJKISHORE OJHA,AT/PO-JAPA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
651 770218 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK S/O-RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-TALAKUSUMA,PO-NIMOL VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
652 719567 SASIBHUSAN RAY S/O-MURARI MOHAN RAY,AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
653 698980 PRAMILA MALIK W/O-BHAGYADHAR MALIK,AT-PALLIKANTA,PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
654 687782 SANGRAM MOHARANA S/O-SUBASH MOHARANA AT/PO-JAPA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
655 766894 SAHADEBA DAS S/O-NISHAKAR DAS,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUJANBAKOTI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
656 704997 GITANJALI SWAIN W/O-KRUSHNA CH SWAIN,AT-KIMILO,PO-JIRAILO SHELTER POWER LIMITED
657 756673 SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK S/O-BIDUBHUSAN NAYAK,AT-GADAHARISHPUR,PO-OLANAH SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
658 713309 GITANJALI SWAIN W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-JAIPAT,PO-JIRAILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
659 671898 BHAKTA CHARAN BEHERA S/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA AT:KIMILO,PO:JIRAILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
660 660195 GITANJALI SAHOO W/O-BHAGIRATHI SAHOO,AT-KANAGOLO(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI,VIA-ERASAMASARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
661 660194 FAKIRA SAHOO S/O-AGANI SAHOO,AT-KANAGOLI(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
662 660192 RUNILATA SAHOO W/O-DEBENDRA SAHOO,AT-KANAGALI(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
663 660191 RITANJALI SAHOO W/O-NRUSINGHA SAHOO,AT-KANAGALI(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
664 660190 GOURANGA SAHOO S/O-RAGHU SAHOO,AT-KANAGALI(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
665 660189 RODANI SAHOO W/O-KALU SAHOO,AT-KANAGOLI(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
666 660188 GITA SWAIN AT-KANAGUL(NUARATANPUR),PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
667 659875 HEMALATA BARIK AT/PO-NUARATANPUR,VIA-ERASAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
668 659871 KUSUM ROUT AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI,VIA-EARASAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD



669 659851 SURANADUTA SWAIN AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI,VIA-ERASAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
670 659848 MINATI SWAIN AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
671 624470 SULOCHANA SWAIN W/O-SURESH SWAIN AT-BHEJIBARIPACHERA PO-KUNJAKOTHI MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
672 789811 SAROJ DAS S/O-ALEKHA DAS,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
673 788097 USHA DEI AT/PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
674 779967 SARBESWAR LENKA S/O-BHAGABAN LENKA,AT-NUHADI,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
675 778090 NIMAIN BARIK AT-DASHIPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
676 774566 NIMAIN BARIK S/O- BARIK,AT-DASHIPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
677 757077 PARBATI LENKA AT-GHAGEDA,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
678 721097 NIMAIN BARIK S/O-BARIK,AT-DASHIPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
679 707169 NIMAIN BARIK AT-DASHIPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
680 674716 NIMAIN BARIK S/O-HARI BARIK,AT-DASHIPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
681 955993 PUJARINI SAHOO W/O-PRADIPA KU SAHOO,AT-SAHADA,PO-JANAKADEIPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
682 748847 RAJESH KUMAR SWAIN AT-KOCHILABEDI,PO-BORIKINA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
683 742500 CHHABI NAYAK W/O-RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-RAGAL,PO-SALAMANGA, WARIS GROUP
684 740996 DIBAKAR JENA AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS HEALTH CARE LIMITED
685 740995 ADITYA MAITY AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
686 740994 GIRIDHARI SAHU AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS GROUP
687 740993 SATYABHAMA BHUYAN AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS GROUP
688 740992 SITA PARIDA AT-KHURANTA,PO-KUNJA KOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
689 740991 DILIP DAS AT-PADAMPUR,PO-OLARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
690 740990 MINA PAL AT-PADAMPUR,PO-OLARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
691 740987 KARTTIK MAITY S/O-NIRANJAN MAITY,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS GROUP
692 740982 SURYA PADA BHUYAN AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS GROUP
693 740981 SITA RANI JENA AT-KAN KAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
694 740980 LAXMIPRIYA BHUYAN AT-KAN KAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
695 740979 SUMAL GIRI AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
696 740976 MALATI PARIDA AT-KANKAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
697 740944 CHHABI RANI JENA AT-KANKAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
698 740942 SWAGATIKA JENA AT-KANKAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
699 740941 GAURANGA CH. PATRA AT-KANKAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKA WARIS GROUP
700 740940 SANGITA BHUYAN AT-KANKAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
701 740939 SUBASIS JENA AT-KANKAN PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
702 740931 TOPHAN DEI S/O-HEMANTA BARIK,AT-HARIPA,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
703 740926 LOCHAN MALIK S/O-DHARAMU MALIK,AT-HARIPA,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
704 740921 SUPRAVA MUDULI W/O-NARAYAN MUDULI,AT-PODAN,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
705 740916 ARTATRANA KANDI S/O-SIBA KANDI,AT-ATIMATI,PO-VIRANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
706 740909 SONI DEI W/O-TOTU MALIK,AT-ROGAL,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
707 740905 LIJASHREE MALIK D/O-HAMAJHA MALIK,AT-HARIPA,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
708 736989 JITENDRA PANDA S/O-KAILAS PANDA,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
709 736988 PRAMOD SWAIN R/O:AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
710 736987 MINATI PATRA W/O-BHAGYADHAR PATRA,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



711 736986 SK ABUTAHIR R/O:AT-CHAULIA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
712 736981 LAXMIKANTA ROUT S/O-BIMALA ROUT,AT-BALIAKANI,PO-KHARIAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
713 736976 RINABALA DAS AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
714 736975 MUNNA BARIK AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
715 725165 KRUSHNA MANDAL S/O-NITAI MANDAL,AT-GADAHARISHPUR,PO-OLARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
716 725135 SAHADEV MANDAL S/O-RATAN MANDAL,AT-GADAHARISH,PO-OLARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
717 725133 PRADIP MANDAL S/O-NITAI MANDAL,AT-GADAHARISHPUR,PO-ALARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
718 725131 PRASANTA MANDAL S/O-NITAL MANDAL,AT-GADAHARISHPUR,PO-OLARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
719 674632 MAMATA DEI W/O-KAILASH PRADHAN AT/PO-GODA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
720 790030 SATYANANDA SWAIN S/O-DHRUB SWAIN,AT-ASARANA,TOWN,POKHARIAPADA SYSTEMATICS INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED
721 774880 SHUBHADRA SWAIN W/O:SATYANANDA SWAIN AT:ASARANA,PO:POKHARIAPADA SYSTEMATICS FUND MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
722 729703 SOUDAMINI SAHOO(MINOR) D/O-RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-BALIA GOPINATH PUR,PO-RABINDRA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
723 595307 ASHIS KU. SAHOO C/O PURSOTAM SAHOO, AT- BAMBILA, P.O BASANDARA PANACEA PROPERTIES LIMITED
724 934756 KUNIA BHOI AT-MANATRI,PO-ALANDA,VIA-SOMEPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
725 786380 SANATAN SAHOO S/O-SHIKHAR SAHOO,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
726 786378 SULOCHANA BHOI W/O-BASANTA BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
727 785943 DINABANDHU DASH S/O-LATE DAMBARUDHAR DASH,AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
728 785910 BISWAKESH DASH S/O-ABHIMANYU DASH,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
729 785909 SURDASHAN SENAPATI S/O-SATYABADI SENAPATI,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
730 785908 PRAMOD KUMAR DASH S/O-SANKAR DASH AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
731 785906 NRUSINGHA CHARAN DASH S/O-NARAYANA DASH,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
732 785905 LAXMIPRIYA DAS W/O-RAJKISHORE DASH,AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
733 785904 KAPIL SAMAL S/O-BALIA SAMAL,AT/PO-BARADIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
734 785903 KHULANA SENAPATI W/O-JANARDAN PRAHARAJ,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
735 785902 SARMISTHA SATAPATHY W/O-KEDAR KUMAR KAR,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-BIRIDI MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
736 784699 SARASWATI DALAI W/O-SUSIL DALAI,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
737 784696 NIRUPAMA RATH W/O-ANIL RATH,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
738 780961 SUSANTA MAHARANA S/O-LINGARAJ MAHARANA,AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
739 770486 KUNI SAHOO W/O-SHANKAR SAHOO,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
740 770485 MADHUSMITA BHOI W/O-DINABANDHU BHOI,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
741 760371 BIDULATA PRADHAN W/O-BISWANATH PRADHAN,AT-MAINDIPUR,PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
742 760351 PUSPANJALI SATAPATHY W/O-BASANTA KUMAR SATAPATHY,AT/PO-BAGALPUR,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
743 760350 GAURI BHOI W/O-KEDAR BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN, MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
744 760349 SATYASHREE SATAPATHY S/O-PARESH NATH SATAPATHY,AT/PO-BAGALPUR,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
745 760348 MAMATA KAR W/O-KESHAB KUMAR KAR,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-BIRIDI MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
746 760346 ANIL KUMAR DASH S/O-BAURIBANDHU DASH,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
747 760345 BANSIDHAR MAHARANA S/O-BUDHA MAHARANA,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
748 757890 MANORANJAN DASH S/O-DAMODARA DASH,AT/PO-UKUDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
749 685804 BISWAJIT BHOI S/O-SURENDRA BHOI AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
750 685746 PURNA NANDA BEHERA S/O-NARASINGH BEHERA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
751 685745 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO W/O-RATNAKAR SAHOO AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
752 685744 OSHAMANI BARIK W/O-SARAT BARIK AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED



753 685742 RASMITA SWAIN W/O-PUNA SWAIN AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
754 685740 SUBASH KUMAR BHOI S/O-JOGI BHOI AT/PO-PURAN VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
755 685009 DEEPAK BHOI AT-PURAN,PO-PURAN,VIA-ARAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
756 683740 NIRANJAN JENA S/O-LATE BAURIBANDHA JENA,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
757 683739 MAHESWATA JENA W/O-ASHOK JENA,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
758 683738 MILAN SETHY S/O-ABHIRAM SETHY,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
759 683736 MINA DAI W/O-SUKANTA BHOI,AT-DIHASAIBIRI,PO-BARADI MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
760 683735 URMILA SAHOO W/O-BIRABARA SAHOO,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
761 683734 KUNEALA BHOI W/O-HEMANTA BHOI,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
762 683732 ARJUN BHOI S/O-PANDAB BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
763 683728 PRAVATI BHOI W/O-RAMA KANTA BHOI,AT-DIHASARIBIRI,PO-BARADIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
764 683000 MINATI DASH W/O-SATYAJIT DASH,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
765 682998 BABITA DASH W/O-ANIL KUMAR DASH,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
766 682997 CHIRASMITA SARANGI W/O-SUSANTA KUMAR SARANGI,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
767 682996 SUSANTA BHOI S/O-GOBINDA BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
768 682995 RANJAN JENA D/O-DUKHISHISHYAM JENA,AT/PO-BASANDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
769 682994 UMA MAHARANA D/O-BIRABAR MAHARANA,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
770 681577 REKHA BHOI W/O-SARAT BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
771 681400 BRAJA BAHNDHU MOHARANA S/O-KASHETRAMOHAN MOHARANA,AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
772 681398 USHAMANI SAHU W/O-DINABANDHU SAHU,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
773 681397 PARUA BEWA W/O-SIKHARA SAHOO,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
774 681394 GAJENDRA BHOI S/O-SUKANTA BHOI,AT-KIHASHHI,P[O-BIRIDI MIDASTOUCH REALTECH LIMITED
775 681381 SANJUKTA MISHRA S/O-BISHNU CHANRAN MISHRA,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
776 681380 DR BIDHNARAJ MISHRA S/O-BISHNU CHARAN MISHRA,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
777 681379 BIRUPAKSHA MISHRA S/O-BISHNUCH MISHRA,AT/PO-PURAN MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
778 681378 PRASANTA KUMAR RAY S/O-SUBASH CH RAY,AT/PO-BARADIA MIDASTOUCH ASSESSTS AND SECURITIES AND REAL TECH PRIVATE LTD

779 681377 PRUTHIVIRAIDASH TRILOCHANDALAI ,AT/PO-BASINDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
780 681376 GANGADHAR DASH S/O-LATE BHAGABAN DASH,AT/PO-UKUNDARA MIDASTOUCH ASSESSTS AND SECURITIES AND REAL TECH PRIVATE LTD

781 672961 TANU MAHARANA W/O-BICHITRANANDA MAHARANA,AT/PO-PURNA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
782 672959 KEDAR BHOI S/O-MANDARA BHOI,AT/PO-PURNA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
783 672958 SAKTI SREE SATAPATHY AT/PO-BAGALPUR VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
784 632026 LILI BEHERA W/O-MADHU BEHERA,AT-DARADA GRAM,PO-SIDHESWARPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
785 908002 RANJIT KUMAR SWAIN AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
786 907782 SIBA PRASAD SETHY AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA,VIA-ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
787 907781 PRASAN KUMAR ACHARYA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA,VIA-ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
788 685013 PURNA CHANDRA SETHI S/O-NADAI SETHI,AT/PO-BARADIA,VIA-ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
789 683733 AMARESH SAHOO S/O-LATE SIKHAR SAHOO,AT/PO-PURAN INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
790 640402 SUCHITRA DAS D/O:SARAT CHANDRA DAS,AT/PO:BARADIA,VIA:ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
791 802816 NIRANJAN BEHERA S/O-RATNAKAR BEHERA,AT-BADAKHANDAGATA,PO-ALANDO,VIA-SOMEPUR SAI SOUMYA AGRO INDIA LIMITED
792 802828 NIRANJAN BEHERA S/O-RATNAKAR BEHERA,AT-BADAKHANDAYATA,PO-ALANDO,VIA-SOMEPUR SUCCESS ONLINE SERVICES SYSTEM PVT.LTD
793 911415 SANTOSH MOHANTY S/O-KASINATH MOHANTY,AT/PO-APANDARA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
794 901911 JYOTSNARANI BHATTA W/O-NARENDRA BHATTA,AT-PAIKARAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED



795 901798 CHANDANA MOHANTY D/O ARJUN MOHANTY,AT-PANITIRA,PO-APANDARA, SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
796 901229 LINAPRAVA SWAIN W/O-CHANDRA SEKHAR NAYAK,AT/PO-OSAKANA,VIA-MACHHAAGAON SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
797 900997 GITANJALI LENKA W/O-GOKULANANDA LENKA,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-OSAKANA,VIA-MACHHAGAONSLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
798 725287 BENU MANDAL S/O-GANGADHAR MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
799 666218 DEBENDRA PARIDA S/O-BASANTA PARIDA,AT-SOVA,PO-OSKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
800 654228 NRUSINGH CHARAN SWAIN S/O-LATE-MAHESWAR SWAIN ,AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
801 654211 ABHIMANYU SWAIN S/O-LATE-SADHU CHARAN SWAIN ,AT-BRAHMUNDIHI(JAGANNATHPUR),PO-ANANTA PURSLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
802 946936 MOUSIMI MOHANTY W/O-SURENDRA MOHANTY,AT-MARKENDESWAR,PO-BALIKUDA GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
803 919529 MUNA KHAN S/O-LATE DHANA KHAN,AT-BALIKUDA GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
804 652686 KAJAL SATPASTHY C/O-GANESH SATPASTHY,AT-KULIA GAON,PO-TERTANG GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
805 954828 RUPALI ROUT W/O RAMESH CH.ROUT,AT/PO-CHANARAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
806 953839 GANGA DEI AT/PO-CHANARAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
807 951060 LAXMIPRIYA DAS AT-BADARODANGA,PO-TERATANGA VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
808 783871 BIJAYA BARIK S/O-BHAGABAN BARIK,AT-KRUSHNA PAS PUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
809 781054 SUKANTA BHOI S/O-MAHESWAR BHOI,AT/PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
810 771161 SUSANT BARIK S/O:HAREKRUSHNA BARIK AT:GARAM,PO:CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
811 770597 GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS S/O-KAILASH DAS,AT-GARAM,PO-CHARAMPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
812 768141 KISHOR CHANDRA DAS S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA DAS,AT-GARAM,PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
813 768140 NIRANJAN ROUT AT-GARAM,PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
814 768137 BHARAT CHANDRA KANDI S/O-BHASKAR KANDI,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
815 768136 TRILOCHAN NAYAK S/O-SIKHAR NAYAK,AT-GARAM,PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
816 768135 RAMESH CHANDRA SETHY AT/PO-NAGAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
817 768134 SARAT DAS S/O-SUKADEB DAS,AT-MALAPUR,PO-KHORAT VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
818 768133 BHAGABAN PUHAN S/O-BISHNU CHARAN PUHAN,AT/PO-ICHHAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
819 768132 NIRANJAN ROUT S/O-DHOBEI ROUT,AT/PO-GARAM VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
820 768131 SWARNALATA DALAI AT-GARAM,PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
821 768130 MATA KANDI W/O-BIPIN KANDI,AT-NARILO,PO-ICHHAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
822 768129 BISHNU CHARAN MALLICK S/O-SAHADEB MALLICK,AT/PO-ICHHAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
823 768128 KEDAR ROUT S/O-BABAJI ROUT,AT-CHANDANPUR,PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
824 768127 RAMESH CHANDRA ROUT S/O-BATAKRUSHNA ROUT,AT/PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
825 768126 SUBASH BARIK S/O-DALA BARIK,AT/PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
826 768125 KESHAB CHANDRA ROUT S/O-BATAKRUSHNA ROUT,AT-GARAM,PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
827 768123 PADMA CHARAN DAS S/O-DUKHISYAM DAS,AT/PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
828 768122 KARTIK ROUT S/O-ALEKHA ROUT,AT/PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
829 768121 BINODINI DAS W/O-PRATAP CH DAS,AT/PO-CHANARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
830 702984 SUKANTA ROUT S/O-SATYANANDA ROUT AT-GADRAM PO-CHARANPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
831 675988 HADI BANDHU PARIDA AT/PO-ICHHAPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
832 674912 BHARAT CHANDRA SETHY S/O-CHAITANYA SETHY,AT/PO-CHAMARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
833 674911 BANSIDHAR DAS AT-GARAM,PO-CHAMARPUR VELOCITY DEVELOPERS INDIA LTD
834 603287 NATABAR BARIK S/O-LATE JHATA BARIK AT-PANITARA PO-OSKANA SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS LTD
835 665600 PARILATA MAITY C/O-SRIKRUSHNA MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBAHAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
836 661423 SUDAM KANDI C/O-DHULA KANDI,AT-NARSINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



837 656486 PRAKASH KU MANTRI C/O-LATE SIBA MANTRI,AT/PO-ADHANGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
838 656460 BIKASH CH MANTRI C/O-LATE SIBA MANTRI,AT/PO-ADHANGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
839 649648 RANJAN DAS C/O-SANATAN DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
840 649647 MINATI DAS C/O-DHULASWAR DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
841 649646 PARBATI DAS C/O-SUBHAKISHOR DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
842 649645 RUNU BALA DAS C/O-BIPIN DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
843 649644 SUBHAKISHOR DAS C/O-DEBENDRA DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
844 649643 DEBENDRA MOHANTY C/O-GOPI MOHANTY,AT-NUAGAON,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
845 649642 BIJAY DAS C/O-SURA DAS,AT-BAKHARABAD,ICHHAPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
846 649641 BABAJI DAS C/O-LATE BIDYADHAR DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
847 649640 BIDYADHAR MAHARANA S/O-LATE DHARMANANDA MAHARANA,AT-MALIKAPUR,PO-ALABOLA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
848 649639 BABULI DAS S/O-NITYANANDA DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
849 649638 GANIA DAS C/O-RABI DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
850 649637 UPENDRA MALIK C/O-HADA MALIK,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
851 649636 SANJAY JENA C/O-HAREKRUSHANA JENA,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUD SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
852 649635 ULLASHA CH NAYAK C/O-BANSHIDHAR NAYAK,AT-NUAGAN,PO-AMBASALA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
853 649634 ABHI DAS C/O-BALAJI DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
854 649633 SAPAN DAS C/O-SANATAN DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUD SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
855 649630 GANGARANI SANTARA C/O-MOHAN KUMAR SANTARA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELANI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
856 649629 GOBARDHAN MANDAL C/O-DHIREN MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
857 649628 BASUDEV MANDAL C/O-NIRANJAN MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBALARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
858 649627 SUBIMAT MANDAL C/O-GUNADHAR MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
859 649604 BABI DAS C/O-UMESH DAS,AT-ISWAR PUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
860 649601 SANTOSH DAS S/O-DILLIP DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
861 642093 MANGARAJ DAS S/O-SANATAN DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
862 636591 DEBASIS DAS C/O-KAILASH DAS,AT-ISWAR PUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
863 636589 CHARULATA MOHANTY AT-NUAGAN,PO-AMBASAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
864 636588 SUSANTA DAS C/O-SURA DAS,AT-BAKHARABAD,PO-ICHHAPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
865 636586 GITA DAS C/O-BABULI DAS,AT-BAKHARAPADA,PO-ICHHAPAUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
866 636582 TUKUNA DAS C/O-BANCHA DAS,AT-NARAJIYA,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
867 636581 BALARAM DAS C/O-LATE-DINABANDHU DAS,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
868 636579 PRAMOD KU BISWAL S/O-DEBENDRA BISWAL,AT-BAD GAON,PO-TERTANG SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
869 636549 SANTOSH NAYAK C/O-JAYADHAR NAYAK,AT-NUAGAN,PO-AMBILA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
870 636536 SAROJINI JENA C/O-KHETRA MOHAN JENA,AT-DOGODA,PO-SARANA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
871 636533 JYOSTNA RANI GIRI C/O-LATE-GOURANGA GIRI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
872 636532 JANAKI MAITY C/O-SABAN MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
873 636531 TAPAN PATRA C/O-KHAGEN PATRA,AT-NANDHARA,PO-TENTULI BELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
874 636530 MOIHAN KUMAR SANTARA C/O-HARENDRA SANTARA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
875 636529 MADAN BERA C/O-GHANA SYAM BERA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
876 636527 PARBATI PRADHAN C/O-SABAN PRADHAN,AT-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
877 636526 SANDHYA RANI MAITY C/O-SARATHI MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
878 636525 SUMITRA MAITY C/O-RABU MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



879 636524 THAKA MAHURI C/O-PARESH MAHURI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
880 636523 BANDANA MANDAL C/O-+MADHABA MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
881 636522 BUDHESWAR SAHU C/O-SUBIMAL SAHU,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
882 636521 KAILASH BERA C/O-NARENDRA NATH BERA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
883 636518 KALPANA GIRI C/O-SITARAM GIRI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
884 636517 KAJALI GIRI C/O-HRUSIKESH GIRI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
885 636516 TAPOI GIRI C/O-JAYRAM GIRI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
886 636515 JHADESWAR MAITY C/O-NARAYAN MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
887 636514 MITALI PARIDA C/O-SAMBHU PARIDA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
888 636512 BAIDHAR BERA C/O-ATULA BERA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
889 636511 JAYANTI MAITY C/O-BHUBATI MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIA BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
890 636510 BIMAL DEBI MANGAL C/O-KANU MANGAL,AT-NENDHARA,PO-TENTULIBELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
891 636509 RANJIT MAITY C/O-BIMAL MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELORI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
892 636508 MOHAN MANDAL C/O-BENU MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
893 636507 MANORANJAN MALIK C/O-SUNAKAR MALIK,AT-PHULABELARI,PO-MARAMUNDALI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
894 636506 RAMA KUMAR MAITY C/O-BARA MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,TENTULIBELARA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
895 636505 CHITANYA CH GIRI C/O-KRUSHNA CH GIRI,AT-NANDHARA,PO-TENTULIA BELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
896 636504 JAGANATHA JENA S/O-MANTA JENA,AT-BARDIA,PO-BARMUNDALI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
897 636503 SARASWATI MANDAL C/O-SIMANTA MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIA BELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
898 636502 BANDANA MANDAL C/O-MADHAB MANADAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
899 636501 SABITA DAS C/O-JAYI DAS,AT-NARDIA,PO-GANGADHAR PUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
900 618799 KAKALI PRADHAN C/O-KAMALA PRADHAN,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
901 618798 DEBASISH BERA C/O-ARABINDHA BERA,AT-KUKUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
902 618797 KRISHNA MANDAL S/O-ASHOK MANDAL,AT-NENDHARA,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
903 618796 RINUBALA JENA W/O-BIBHUTI JENA,AT-NENDHARA,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
904 618749 FULJHARI MANDAL C/O-HARIPADA MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
905 618748 BASANTI PUTI W/O-ANUKUL PUTI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
906 618747 LILIMA MANDAL W/O-MADAN MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
907 618744 MOHAN KUMAR BERA S/O-GHANASHYAM BERA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
908 618743 SIBPRASAD MANDAL S/O-LATE CHITARANJAN MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
909 618742 KISHNARANI MANDAL C/O-SAPAN MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
910 618741 ARATI MANDAL W/O-ALINA MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
911 618740 CHANDRANATHA KAMILA S/O-LATE CHANDAN KAMILA,AT-NANDHARA,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
912 618739 NISHIKANTA DAS AT-ATHAGHARIA,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
913 618738 NAMITA PUTI W/O-LATE SHAKTIPADA PATI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
914 618736 SULOCHANA GIRI C/O-MANAS GIRI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
915 618735 SASANKA MAITY C/O-LATE ANANTA MAITY,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
916 618734 KAMAL MANDAL S/O-AJIT MANDAL,AT-NENDHARA,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
917 618733 BISHNUPADA PATRA S/O-LATE BHIMA PATRA,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
918 618732 MANAS BEHERA S/O-GANDHARB BEHERA,AT-PHOOLBELARI,PO-BARAMUNDALI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
919 618731 MAINA MANGAL AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
920 618730 NARMADA DAS S/O-RAJENDRA DAS,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



921 618729 SHANKAR MANDAL S/O-SUSEL MANDAL,AT-NENDHERA,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
922 618728 PUSPA MANDAL W/O-NAYANA MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
923 618727 BAREN PATRA S/O-BALARAM PATRA,AT-NENDHARA,PO-TENTULIBELANI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
924 618295 TANULATA MANDAL C/O-DHIREN MANDAL ,AT-KUNUPUR ,PO-TENTULBELARI SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
925 941504 DHANESWAR DAS S/O:MATHURI DAS AT/PO:NAYAPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
926 714855 ANANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JAGABANDHU SAHOO,AT-MAJHIPADA,PO-NARADHIA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
927 955995 PRASANTA KU ROUT S/O-SATYANANDA ROUT,AT-PRAHARAJPUR,PO-ANANATAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
928 955994 PUSPALATA ROUT W/O-PRASANTA KU ROUT,AT-PRAHARAJPUR,PO-ANANTAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
929 766986 PRANATI BEHURA W/O-RANJAN BEHURA,AT-TARASAHI,PO-RISOI,VIA-BALIKUDA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
930 763841 SIBA CHARAN PADHI S/O-DINABANDHU PADHI ,AT-RAMTOL PO-TITIRA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
931 711663 SWARNALATA DALAI D/O-SANATAN DALAI,AT-TALAGAON,PO-BARAMUNDALI BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
932 711662 NARMADA HATI W/O-SATYANANDA HATI,AT/PO-ANANDAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
933 709485 PRANATOSH MAITY S/O-SISIR MAITY,AT-KUSUNPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
934 700223 BULA DAS S/O-BASU DAS,AT-KEUPADA,PO-ANANTAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
935 629660 AHALYA PATI W/O-SUJAN KUMAR PATI,AT-KHADIKADANDA,PO-ANANTAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
936 629656 SUDAM CHARAN SWAIN S/O-PURNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-SAMTARAPUR,PO-RAHAN BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
937 629645 SUBASH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-LATE BHOLINATH SWAIN,AT-BHUASUNI,PO-ANANTAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
938 629641 TAPASWINI BISWAL D/O-CHITTA RANJAN BISWAL,AT-BARADIA,PO-BARAMUNDALI BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
939 815712 RINARANI LENKA W/O-RAMESH CHANDRA LENKA,AT-SARANA,PO-SARANA ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
940 792377 SUMITRA MANDAL W/O-BHANU MANDAL AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
941 792365 BHIKARI NAYAK S/O-LATE-CHALEKHA NAYAK ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
942 792361 NIRANJAN BISWAL S/O-LATE-PRAHALLAD BISWAL AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
943 792360 KABITA NAYAK W/O-BHIKARI NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
944 792358 RINA SWAIN W/O-AJAY SWAIN ,AT-KEUPADA PO-ANANTAR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
945 792356 JAYANTI NAYAK W/O-ULLASH CH NAYAK ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
946 748838 SABATI BHOL AT-BHADA,PO-KALIO ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
947 740961 KIRAN RANJAN PAITAL S/O-HATADHARI PAITAL,AT/PO-RAHAN ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
948 736963 DEBENDRANATH SAHOO S/O-RADHU SAHOO,AT/PO-RAHAN ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
949 728030 BULU MATIA S/O-DIJBAR MATIA,AT-BUDHISAHI,PO-SANGRAMPUR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
950 725197 CHARULATA SWAIN W/O-BANSHIDHAR SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
951 725191 RADHU SETHY S/O-LATE ANANDA SETHY,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
952 725189 MAMATA NAYAK W/O-TAPAN NAYAK,AT-PHULA BELONI,PO-BARAMUNDALI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
953 725179 JAYANTI DAS S/O-JUDHISTTO DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
954 725178 LOCHANA MOHARANA S/O-BATA MOHARANA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
955 725177 JHATU MALLIK S/O-SATYANANDA MALLIK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
956 725176 PRAMILA SWAIN S/O-DIBAKAR SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
957 725157 SURAMA ROUT D/O-NIRA ROUT,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
958 725147 TULU MOHARANA S/O-HARI MOHARANA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
959 725143 SATARAJAN MANDAL S/O-PITAMBAR MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
960 725142 KANHU MAHISHIAL S/O-BIJAY KRUSHNA MAHISHIAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
961 725129 SIBA CHARAN SWAIN S/O-LATE CHADIA SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
962 725128 ADHARA MANDAL S/O-LATE SRUSTI DHAR MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED



963 725127 SUBHADRA BEWA S/O-LATE SRUSTIDHAR MANLU,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
964 725124 TANULATA ROUT S/O-SINDHU ROUT,AT/PO-TENTULIBELANI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
965 725123 BENU MANDAL S/O-GANGADHAR MANDAL,AT/PO-TENULIBELAR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
966 725122 MANJULATA KHUNTA W/O-PITAMBAR KHUNTIA,AT/PO-TENTULI BALANI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
967 725121 BIPAN NAYAK S/O-PITAMBAR KHANTIA,AT/PO-TENULIBELANI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
968 674647 CHARULATA DEI W/O-GOPAL DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
969 674622 RANJANA MOHANTY W/O-LATE BINAKAR MOHANTY AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
970 782879 BIKRAM BHATTA S/O-SIBA CHARN BHATTA,AT-KHADIKA DANDA,PO-KUSUPUR ANGEL RURAL DEVELOPMENT LTD.
971 705194 PRADIPTA KUMAR ROUT S/O:SAHADEV ROUT AT:NAHARANA,PO:MACHHIPADA MOURJYA INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
972 813672 RABINDRANATH MALLIK S/O:GURUBARI MALLIK AT:GOPALPUR,PO:ICHHAPUR RIGHT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
973 813668 BASANT KU.BISWAL S/O:BABAJI CHARAN BISWAL AT:GOPALPUR,PO:SANGRAMPUR RIGHT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
974 785628 SARASWATI RATH W/O-PARIKSHITA RATH,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
975 784938 BIMALI BEWA AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR, RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
976 784934 RASMITA DAS D/O-NABA KISHOR DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR, RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
977 780579 SUKALATA DEI W/O-LATE CHAKRADHAR BEHERA,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
978 772575 DEBASIS MOHARANA S/O-LATE SINDHU MOHARANA,AT-BADAGAN,PO-PARAHAT RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
979 772574 GOURANGA BEHERA S/O-LATE GOBINDA BEHERA,AT-BADAGAN,PO-PANAHAT RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
980 772573 BHARAT MOHANTY S/O-SYAMA MOHANTY,AT-BADAGAN,PO-DANAHAT RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
981 772572 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-PRAMOD SAHOO,AT/PO-BALIKUDA RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
982 772567 KAILASH MOHARANA S/O-KARTIK MOHARANA,AT-BADAGAN,PO-PARAHAT RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
983 760668 MAMITA DAS D/O-NABA KISHORE DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
984 759750 SAHADEV SENAPATI S/O-DHADI SENAPATI,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
985 759748 ANSUMALA PARIDA D/O-UMARANI PARIDA,AT-OGARPUR,PO-KALIO RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
986 759747 NIRUPAMA SWAIN D/O-CHAITANYA CH SWAIN,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
987 759746 SARASWATI SWAIN W/O-BAIRAGI SWAIN,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
988 755514 ARJUN ROUT S/O-GOBINDA ROUT,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
989 753251 KALYANI BEHERA D/O:RAMA CH.BEHERA AT/PO:SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
990 753200 SASMITA NAYAK W/O-DEVIPRASAD NAYAK,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
991 753199 KUNILATA DAS W/O-BENGA DAS,AT-KHAMBAKUL,PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
992 743610 CHAGALI SETHI S/O-GIRIDHARI SETHI,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
993 743603 MAMATA SENAPATI W/O-MAHADEV SENAPATI,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
994 717968 JAYADEB MOHANTY S/O-BASUDEB MOHANTY,AT-BARADIA,PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
995 717936 SANTILATA SETHY W/O-SANKAR SETHY,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
996 717932 MANORAMA JENA AT-JHARAPITI,PO-PARAHAT RIGHT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
997 716034 RAJENDRA KUMAR ROUT S/O-NABAGHANA ROUT AT-BARADIA PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
998 716033 DEBA PRASAD SATPATHY S/O-BANSIDHAR SATPATHY AT-BARADIA PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
999 716032 SUBASH BISWAL S/O-JOGENDRA BISWAL AT-BARADIA PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD

1000 716028 SANJUKTA MISHRA W/O-PREMANANDA MISHRA AT-BARADIA PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1001 716027 SAROJINI MOHANTY W/O-SUKANTA MOHANTY AT-BARADIA PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1002 716026 SANCHALA BARIK W/O-KISHORE BARIK AT-BARADIA PO-BARAMUNDALI RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1003 716023 MAMATA SWAIN AT-ACHYUTAPUR PO-JAMUGAON RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1004 716022 NIRANJAN ROUT S/O-NABAGHAN ROUT AT-GARAM PO-CHANARPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD



1005 712794 RENUBALA DAS W/O-NABA KISHORE DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAM PUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1006 692770 SASMITA RANI DAS D/O-NABA DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1007 684240 SOMYA PRIYADARSHINI DAS D/O-SUSHANT KU. DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1008 684239 SWIKRUITI DAS D/O-SUSHANTA KU DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1009 684237 SRADHANJALI DAS S/O-SAROJ KU DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1010 684235 KUNTALI SETHI W/O-MAHESWAR SETHI,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1011 684234 HARE KRISHNA NANDI S/O-NATABAR NANDI,AT-THAKURPATNA,PO-ALABOL RIGHT INFRA PROPERTIES PVT.LTD
1012 792400 TUNI DALAI S/O-NABAGHAN NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1013 792399 MADHUSUDAN SWAIN S/O-PACHANANA BARIK ,AT-BELAPUR PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1014 792398 BHAGIRATHI DAS S/O-BAREN DAS ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1015 792397 PARULABALA DAS W/O-BABEN DAS ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1016 792396 BIBHURANJAN BEHERA S/O-MAYADHAR BEHERA ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1017 792395 GAURI BALA GIRI W/O-BISESWAR GIRI AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1018 792394 TANULATA MOHANTY W/O-LAXMIDHAR MOHANTY ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1019 792393 SUSAMA BISWAL W/O-NIRANJAN BISWAL ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1020 792392 SIBA CHARAN BISWAL S/O-RAMA CHANDRA BISWAL ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1021 792391 RANJITA SAHOO W/O-RAJ KISHORE SAHU AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1022 792390 LAXMIDHAR BERA S/O-ATULYA BERA ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1023 792389 PRAVAKAR LENKA S/O-FAGU LENKA AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1024 792388 BHARATI SWAIN W/O-BRAJABANDHU SWAIN ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1025 792387 BANAMALI BEHERA S/O-SUKADEV BEHERA AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1026 792386 DASARATHI NAYAK S/O-GOLEKHA NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1027 792385 SIBA NAYAK S/O-HARI NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1028 792384 BIJAYA KU SWAIN S/O-BAIDHAR SWAIN ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1029 792383 BANSHIDHAR SETHI S/O-SATRUGHAN SETHI AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1030 792382 DILIP SETHI S/O-RADHU SETHI AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1031 792381 PITABASA BEHERA S/O-SUKADEV BEHERA ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1032 792380 ISWAR NAYAK S/O-ALEKHA NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1033 792379 SATYANANDA DAS S/O-NATHA DAS ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1034 792378 TAPAN NAYAK S/O-BUDHESWAR NAYAK ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1035 792376 BISWAJIT PRADHAN S/O-PARIMAL PRADHAN,AT-KUSUPUR PO-TENTULIBELARI(DANDABADI) WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1036 792375 SANKAR KHANDA S/O-SIDHESWAR KHANDA ,AT-KUSUPUR PO-TENTULIBELARI(DANDABADI) WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1037 792374 SUREKHA KHANDA W/O-SANKAR KHANDA ,AT-KUSUPUR PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1038 792373 AMBIKA DALAPATI W/O-DILIP DALAPATI ,AT-KUSUPUR PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1039 792372 JITENDRA KU JENA S/O-GURA JENA ,AT-KUSUPUR PO-TENTULIBELARI(DANDABADI) WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1040 792371 GAURI DALAPTI W/O-RABINDRA DALAPATI ,AT-KUSUPUR PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1041 792370 MANOJA KU DALAPATI S/O-PRADIP DALAPATI AT-KUSUPUR(DANDA BEDI) PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1042 792369 DUKHIRAM NAYAK S/O-DASARATHI NAYAK ,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1043 792368 SURATHI SWAIN W/O-MADHAB SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1044 792367 SIBANEE DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1045 792366 MAMANI KAR AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1046 792364 JHADESWAR SAMANT S/O-PITABASH SAMANT AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.



1047 792363 BHIKARI NAYAK S/O-LATE-CHALEKHA NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1048 792357 SASHI MOHANTY W/O-LATE-SUDARSHAN MOHANTY AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1049 776268 PADMA CHARAN SHAOO S/O-SUJATARANI SHAOO,AT/PO-BAHARANA WARIS GROUP
1050 759678 MAMANI JENA D/O-DEEPAK KU JENA,AT-DANDABEDI,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1051 759677 KANAK MANDAL W/O-MARKANDA MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1052 759676 MANI KAR D/O-PANCHANAN KAR,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1053 759675 MONALISHA BARIK D/O-RANJIT BARIK,AT/PO-TERTANGA WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1054 759674 NIRMALA MOHANTY W/O-BIJAY MOHANTY,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1055 759673 ABAKASH NAYAK S/O-AMARESWAR NAYAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1056 759672 RUMA KAR W/O-SAHADEV KAR,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1057 759671 BIPIN NAYAK S/O-BUDHASWAR NAYAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1058 759670 MANJU DAS W/O-SATYARANJAN DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1059 759669 BHARAMARBAR DAS S/O-SATYENDRA DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1060 759668 LATIKA BEHERA W/O-KRUTIBASH BEJERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1061 759667 MAMINA DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1062 759636 BAIDHAR SWAIN S/O-CHAKRADHADHAR BEHERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1063 759635 KAILASH NAYAK S/O-AMARASWAR NAYAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1064 759634 CHARAN SWAIN S/O-DHRUBA SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1065 759633 AMBIKA DAS S/O-ALOK DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1066 759632 ASHALATA MANDAL W/O-BHARAT MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1067 759631 BABULI LENKA S/O-DHANESWAR LENKA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1068 759630 JAGANATHA SWAIN S/O-BRAJA SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1069 759629 SARATHI BEHERA S/O-MAYADHAR BEHERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1070 759628 SIKHAR NAYAK S/O-ALEKHA NAYAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1071 759627 KABITA DAS W/O-SIBA DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1072 759626 BIDULATA BARIK W/O-RANJAN BARIK,AT/PO-TERTANGA WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1073 759625 RAJA JENA S/O-DEEPAK JENA,AT-KUSUPUR(DANDABED)PO-TENTULIBED WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1074 759624 BANAMALI MITRA S/O-NARAYAN MITRA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1075 748997 PREMALA DAS W/O-AVAYA DAS,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1076 748995 SASMITA DAS W/O-SHATRUGHNA DAS,AT-DIGODA,PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1077 748994 NITYANANDA SAHU C/O-RETAN SAHU,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1078 748993 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-RANJUKTA SAHOO,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS FINANCE
1079 748877 TIKI DAS D/O-ALINA DAS,AT/PO-TANDIKULA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1080 748875 BHRAMARBAR BISWAL AT-LOGARPUR,PO-KALIO WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1081 748874 SIBA PRASAD PARIDA AT-NAGPUR,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1082 748873 MAMTA BHOL AT-BHODA,PO-KALIO WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1083 748872 MAMATAMAYEE KHATUA AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1084 748871 HEMALATA DAS D/O-JHUNALATA DAS,AT-PURUSOTTAMPUR,PO-TANDIKULA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1085 748870 SANDHYARANI BISWAL W/O-SANAI BISWAL,AT-SINGIRI,PO-MULUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1086 748869 SUPRABHA DAS M/O-BINDULATA DAS,AT/PO-TANDIKULA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1087 748867 NIMAIN TARAI S/O-BANSIDHAR TARAI,AT/PO-BAHARANA WARIS FINANCE
1088 748866 MAMATA BARIK W/O-BABAJI BARIK,AT-OULAS,PO-BAHARANA WARIS FINANCE



1089 748865 MAMATA BISWAL W/O-PRADIPTA BISWAL,AT/PO-BAHARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1090 748864 SARALA MALIK S/O-KADAMBINI MALIK,AT-MAHADEIBARHMAPUR,PO-MULAGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1091 748863 JITENDRA BISWAL S/O-MINARAVA BISWAL,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1092 748862 SULOCHANA SAHOO S/O-KUNILATA SAHOO,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1093 748861 SOMANATH SAHU S/O-LOJA SAHU,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1094 748860 RAKESH RANJAN MUDULI S/O-LIPSARANI MUDULI,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1095 748859 GANGALATA LENKA S/O-SANTOSH LENKA,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1096 748858 LIPSARANI MUDULI S/O-KIRANBALA MUDULI,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1097 748856 AJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY W/O-RANJUBALA MOHANTY,AT/PO-BAHARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1098 748853 RINAPANI DAS S/O-RAJALIN DAS,AT-TAINKULA,PO-BAHARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1099 748852 TANUJA DAS S/O-HADIBANDHU DAS,AT-SARANA,PO-TANDIKULA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1100 748851 CHUN DEI AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1101 748850 SANJULATA MALIK S/O-TARENI PRASAD MALIK,AT/PO-BAHARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1102 748848 DEBA PRASAD DAS S/O-BASANTI DAS,AT-ASARANA,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1103 748846 ANANGA ANTARYAMEE S/O-JATADHARI SAHOO,AT-MUKUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1104 748842 BANALATA OJHA AT/PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1105 748841 SANJUKTA MAJHI H/O-SUNAKAR PRADHAN,AT-PRASANPUR,PO-RAHAN WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1106 748840 DHURBA CHARAN KANDI AT-NALIO,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS GROUP
1107 748839 SARATHI MUDULI AT-JANKHURI,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1108 748837 JATADHARI DAS AT-BHODA,PO-KAEIO WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1109 748836 RATHA PRADHAN S/O-SADEI PRADHAN,AT/PO-RAHAN WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1110 748835 ABAKASH BISWAL S/O-SOBANI BISWAL,AT-CHATRAMUNDAI,PO-RAHAN WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1111 748834 BANYAPRAVA PARIDA S/O-BABAJI PARIDA,AT-CHATRAMUNDAI,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1112 748833 PRATIMA PARAMANIK H/O-SANKAR PARAMANIK,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1113 748832 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO AT-CHATRAMUNDAI,PO-RAHAN WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1114 748831 PRADIP MANDAL W/O-BASANTI MANDAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1115 748830 MANAS BARIK S/O-GURUBARI BARIK,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1116 748827 KADAMBINI MALLICK S/O-BANAMBAR MALLICK,AT-BASANTAPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1117 748816 GAGAN MALIK S/.O-SUKADEBA MALIK,AT-KATIKATA,PO-THAILO WARIS GROUP
1118 748814 RAJKISHOR PARIDA S/O-SHADHU PARIDA,AT-BASANTAPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS GROUP
1119 748813 LAKSMIPRIYA MALLICK S/O-RANJAN MALLICK,AT-NUAGAON,PO-BALLIKUDA WARIS FINANCE
1120 748810 JAGANNATH SAHOO S/O-JATADHARI SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1121 748809 ANANTA CHANDRA BISWAL AT-NAGAPUR,PO-ALABOL WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1122 748804 TUNILATA DAS S/O-CHINMAY DAS,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1123 748803 KAILAS CHANBDRA DAS S/O-RAJALAXMI DAS,AT-BRAHMAPUR,PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1124 748802 SWAPNA RANA S/O-JHUNUPRIYA RANA,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1125 742499 SABANI SAHOO AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1126 742498 CHARULATA LENKA W/O-GAYATRI LENKA,AT/PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1127 742497 ANURADHA DAS W/O-AMARENDRA DAS,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1128 742496 CHUNA DAS S/O-RAJESH DAS,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1129 742495 DEBAKAR MOHANTY S/O-ARPITA MOHANTY,AT-BASANTAPUR,PO-TANDIKUL WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1130 742494 CHANDAN KUMAR ROUT S/O-LAXMI PRIYA ROUT,AT/PO-BAHARNA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



1131 742493 AHALYA DAS W/O-RASANANDA KHATUA,AT-OTHARAPA,PO-MACHHAGA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD, WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

1132 742489 SATYANARAYAN BEHERA S/O-MANASH KU.BEHERA,AT-CHATRAMUNDAI,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1133 740986 KETAKI SAHOO W/O-BANGALI SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1134 740985 SUDHAKAR SAHOO S/O-BIDYADHAR SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1135 740984 BABAJI MALLIK S/O-UCHABA MALLIK,AT-BAKHARA BAJAR,PO-PARAHATA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1136 740983 SUBHADRA JENA W/O-JAGANNATH,AT-DANDABEDI,PO-TENTULI BELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1137 740977 BIPIN BIHARI JENA AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1138 740971 KALPANA SWAIN W/O-ASHOK KUMAR SWAIN,AT-PURUSOTAMPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1139 740967 DHULESWAR DAS S/O-DHIRENDRA DAS,AT-NUAGAON,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS GROUP
1140 740966 BANITA SAHOO W/O-SAMIR SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1141 740965 BENGALATA SAHOO AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1142 740962 NIRANJAN SWAIN S/O-NATHA SWAIN,AT-CHATARA MUNDAI,PO-RAHAN WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1143 740959 RABINDRA SEN AT/PO-KALIO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1144 740958 BIJAY KUMAR MALIK AT-DOONDA,PO-BAIJANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1145 740957 SAUBHAGYA SAHOO AT-GOGAL,PO-KALIO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1146 740956 CHINMAYEE ROUT AT/PO-KALIO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1147 740955 BENGALATA SAHU AT-BHODA,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1148 740954 SANUJ KUMAR PARIDA AT-ANKO,PO-JAMUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1149 740953 SAMPAD PATRA AT/PO-KALIO WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1150 740952 PRASANTA KU. MALLICK S/O-PUNA MALLICK,AT-BASANTA,PO-BONITI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1151 740950 MANORAMA NAYAK W/O-NARENDRA NAYAK,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1152 740948 BISHNU SETHI S/O-BALARAM SETHI,AT-OLAS,PO-BAHARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1153 740945 HEMALATA SAHU S/O-SUJYAKANTA SAHU,AT/PO-TANDI KUL WARIS FINANCE
1154 740938 PRAKASH JENA AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULI BELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1155 740934 SUNITA NAYAK W/O-GADADHARA NAYAK,AT-BASANTAPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1156 740927 BASANTA KUMAR MALIK S/O-BESHI MALIK,AT-TAMPADA,PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1157 740925 NIRUPAMA SAHU W/O-RABINDRA SAHU,AT/PO-MULUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1158 740911 ATUL BEHERA S/O-HRUSHIKESH BEHERA,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED, ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
1159 740910 CHINMAYEE SAHU(MINOR) D/O-RABINDRA,AT/PO-MULUGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1160 740908 MATA DAS W/O-GOLEKH DAS,AT-PUROSTAMPUR,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1161 740906 SEB DEI C/O-BIRENDRA MALIK,AT-BASANTA PUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1162 740903 NIDHI MALLICK S/O-BANAMBAR MALLICK,AT-BASANTAPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1163 737000 MAMATA MAYEE KHATUA BEHALF OF RENUBALA KHATUAW/O-PRASANTA KHATUA,AT-TANDIKUL,PO-TANDIKUL WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD., WARIS FINANCE

1164 736997 SANTILATA BISWAL W/O-RAMAN BISWAL,AT-SINGIRI,PO-MULUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1165 736996 SISIR KUMAR NAYAK S/O-PURASTOM NAYAK,AT-BADAGAON,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1166 736995 SUSIL PADHI S/O-BABAJI PADHI,AT-TUNDI,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1167 736994 MAMATA PADHI W/O-RATHA PADHI,AT-TUNDI,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1168 736993 MUNA BISWAL S/O-KULAMANI BISWAL,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1169 736992 ARJUNA BISWAL S/O-KULAMANI BISWAL,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1170 736991 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BANAMALI SAHOO,AT-TUNDI,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1171 736984 PRAMILA BEHERA W/O-ANIRUDHA BEHERA,AT-CHHATIANA,PO-JAMUGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1172 736983 JAGABANDHU NAYAK S/O-LIPINA NAYAK,AT-KAMAPADA,PO-KANJIAKAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



1173 736982 DIPTIRANJAN DAS S/O-SANJUKTA DAS,AT/PO-TANDIKULA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1174 736980 MAMATAMAYEE KHATUA BEHALF OF RATNAMANI KHATUAR/O:AT-SINGIRI,PO-NUAGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1175 736979 KANCHAN DEI W/O-TAPAN LENKA,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1176 736978 DALATUNI W/O-SOMASAD BIBI,AT-SINGIRI,PO-NUNGAON WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1177 736973 JHALI DAS C/O-RABINDRA DAS,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1178 736971 BALARAM DAS AT-MALLIK PUR,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1179 736969 JHILI DAS AT-BADANGA,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1180 736968 RANJU DAS AT-BADAGAN,PO-BALIKUDA,PS-TERTANGA WARIS FINANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
1181 736967 SEBATI SWAIN W/O-UMESH SWAIN,AT-BIRIDUA,PO-SARANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1182 736966 RAKESH DAS S/O-DEBENDRA DAS,AT-SINGIRI,PO-NUAGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1183 736965 PRABHAT SETHI S/O-BHAGULI SETHI,AT/PO-TANDIKUL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1184 736961 ASHISH KU SWAIN S/O-PRAFUL KU SWAIN,AT-BARAMAPUR,PO-BORIKINA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1185 736959 GUNANIDHI DAS S/O-LOCHANA DAS,AT-BARAMPUR,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1186 736952 PRAKASH CHANDRA SWAIN AT-KHADIKADANDA,PO-ANANTAPUR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1187 736951 SUSAMA BEHERA W/O-GURI BEHERA,AT/PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1188 736950 JUGALKISHORE ROUT AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1189 736949 KANDURI BARIK W/O-GEOGENDRA BARIK,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1190 736948 SNEHASWAGATIKA SAHOO C/O-SAGARIKA SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1191 736947 HRUSHIKESH BISWAL S/O-RATNAKAR BISWAL,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1192 736946 VIVEKANANDA MOHANTY S/O-RABINDRANATH MOHANTY,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1193 736945 PRAMOD BISWAL S/O-DEBENDRA BISWAL,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1194 736944 KABITA PADHI C/O-RATHA PADHI,AT-TUNDI,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1195 736943 SUBASH ROUT S/O-RABINDRA ROUT,AT-GAITHIPUR,PO-TERTANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1196 734025 GOUKHA BEHARI JENA S/O-GHORE JENA,AT-BRHMAPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1197 734022 NIRUPAMA MALIK W/O-BIJAN MALIK,AT-BASANPUR,PO-SALAMANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1198 725295 LIPIKA MAHARANA W/O-ANATHA MAHARANA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1199 725294 GITANJALI PATIHARI W/O-BHAGIRATHI PATIHARI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1200 725293 BABU DAS S/O-GOURAHARI DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1201 725292 UMAKANTA MOHARANA S/O-K.MOHARANA,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1202 725290 SACHALA BADHEI W/O-BABU BADHEI,AT-BRAHMANDHI,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1203 725289 SUBHADRA DAS W/O-KALIPAD DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1204 725288 GANESH BAGE S/O-BASANT BAGE,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1205 725200 ALOK KUMAR MAJHI S/O-AMRESH MAJHI,AT-PRASANPUR,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1206 725199 RABINDRA NATH PRADHAN S/O-ANITI PRADHAN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS GROUP
1207 725196 AJIT MANDAL S/O-SHISTIDHAR MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1208 725194 DHARMANANDA BISWAL S/O-SHYAMSUNDAR BISWAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1209 725190 BABITA BEHERA W/O-BATA KRUSHNA BEHERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1210 725180 TRILOCHAN OJHA S/O-DIBAKAR OJHA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1211 725175 KARTIK MANDAL S/O-AMULYA MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1212 725174 SUBAL GIRI S/O-KHITISHI GIRI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS GROUP
1213 725173 ADHIRA MAITY S/O-ALTE LAGENA MAITY,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1214 725172 SOUDAMINI OJHA W/O-TRILOCHAN OJHA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



1215 725171 BABULI BERA S/O-PRATAP BERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1216 725170 BISWAJIT PRADHAN S/O-P PRADHAN,AT-KUSUSPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1217 725169 RAJKISHOR SAHU AT/PO-APANDARA WARIS GROUP
1218 725168 UMESH CHANDRA DAS S/O-MANORANJANA DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1219 725167 AMARINDU KHANDA S/O-ANATA KHANDA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS GROUP
1220 725166 SARNESWAR MAHARANA S/O-JHUARI MAHARANA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS GROUP
1221 725164 GOBINDA MAITY S/O-AMBARISH MAITI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1222 725161 PRABHAKAR MAHARANA S/O-SRIBESWAR SWAIN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1223 725159 MANARANJAN BHUYAN S.O-SIRIS BHUYAN,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1224 725156 BANKESWAR GIRI S/O-BISESWAR GIRI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1225 725155 SUBAL GIRI S/O-KITISI GIRI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1226 725154 REKHA NAYAK S/O-BIPAN NAYAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1227 725153 SRIYA NAYAK S/O-RINA NAYAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1228 725152 JUBATI MALLAK S/O-JHATAL MALIAK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1229 725150 BABU DAS S/O-GOURHARI DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1230 725149 SUJAY KUMAR BEHERA S/O-PURNA CHAND BEHERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1231 725148 ALOK MOHARANA S/O-SURAKAR MOHANTY,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1232 725146 GITANJALI BEHERA S/O-SUKANTA BEHERA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1233 725140 MADHUSUDAN DAS S/O-LATE PRAHALLAD DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1234 725139 SANATAN MAJHI S/O-PINTU MAJHI,AT-KUSUPUR,,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1235 725137 SHRIKRUSHNA MANDAL S/O-BHANU MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1236 725136 ARATI MANDAL W/O-BENU MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS GROUP
1237 725134 BRAHMANANDA BISWAL S/O-SHAYMASUNDAR BISWAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS GROUP
1238 725132 JAGABANDHU DAS S/O-RABI DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1239 725130 ASHOK MAJHI S/O-PINTU MAJHI,AT-KUSOPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1240 725126 MANARAMA MALLIK W/O-JAGA MALLIK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1241 725125 BISESWAR GIRI S/O-LATE JADASWAR GIRI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1242 725117 BHAGYADHAR MAHISAL S/O-KANHU MAHISAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1243 725115 RAMA DASH S/O-BISHNUPADA DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1244 725113 NALINI KANTA BISWAL S/O-GHANA SHAMA BISWAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1245 725110 PABANA MALICK S/O-ULASHA MALICK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1246 725109 SABITA MANDAL S/O-PANCHANNAN MANDAL,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1247 725108 MANARAMA MALLIK S/O-JAGU MALLIK,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1248 725107 MANORANJAN BHUIYAN S/O-LATE GIRISH BHUIYAN AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1249 725106 BIBHURANJAN BEHERA S/O-MAYADHAR BEHERA AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1250 725105 BHAGIRATHI PATIHARI S/O-LATE KHATU PATIHARIAT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1251 725104 RAKESH PAITAL S/O-PRAHALLAD PAITAL,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1252 725103 SARAT BAGE S/O-JATADHARI,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1253 725102 BAT MAHARANA S/O-SIDHU MAHARANA,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1254 725101 BIKRAM DAS S/O-NARAN DAS,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1255 674671 PRIYANKA LENKA D/O-BABAJI LENKA AT-/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS CAPITAL FINANCE LTD
1256 674670 MINATI GAYA W/O-NARAYAN GAYA AT-/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



1257 674667 CHARULATA NAYAK W/O-BRAHMANANDA NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1258 674666 GITANJALI BISWAL W/O-DHULESWAR BISWAL AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1259 674665 DULAL NAYAK S/O-PANCHANAN NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1260 674660 JALITA NAYAK W/O-PURNA CH NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1261 674659 ANIMESH NAYAK S/O-RANJAN NAYAK AT/PO-TENTIULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1262 674658 BIMALA NAYAK W/O-PANCHANAN NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1263 674657 MINI RANI PANDA W/O-SAPAN PANDA AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1264 674656 GOBINDA PATRA S/O-BHIMA PATRA AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1265 674655 ANUBALA PRADHAN W/O-RATNAKAR PRADHAN AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1266 674654 KALPANA DAS W/O-BISHNU DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1267 674653 BANKESWARI MANDAL W/O-AMULYA MANDAL AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1268 674652 RAGHUNATH SWAIN S/O-GAJI SWAIN AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1269 674651 RANJULATA DAS W/O-GANESH DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1270 674649 DHRUBA SWAIN S/O-PANU SWAIN AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1271 674646 KAJAL DAS W/O-SAPAN DAS AT/PO-TENTULI BELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1272 674645 LAXMAN MOHANTY S/O-DURYADHAN MOHANTY AT/PO-TENTULIABELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1273 674644 BASANTI DAS W/O-LOTEN DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1274 674640 SUNITA DAS W/O-SARAT DAS AT/PO-TENTALI BELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1275 674639 BINODINI MUDULI W/O-BABAJI MUDULI AT-/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1276 674634 RANJANA MOHANTY W/O-BINAKAR MOHANTY AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1277 674633 BABULI BERA S/O-PRATAP BERA AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1278 674630 GANESH JENA S/O-TAPAN JENA AT-KUSUPANGA (DANDA BADI) PO-TENTELI BELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1279 674629 UJAWALI NAYAK W/O-CHEMA NAYAK AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1280 674628 ADHIR MAITI S/O-LATE GAGAN MAITI AT/PO-TENTULI BELAR WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1281 674627 SAMBHU CHARANA NAYAK S/O-DAM CHARAN HATI AT-/PO-TENTULIBELRI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1282 674626 BABURAM BARIK S/O-HATA BARIK AT/PO-TENTULIBELIA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1283 674625 RABINDRA DAS S/O-BAREN DAS AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1284 674624 PURNIMA SEN W/O-BHABA SANKAR SEN AT/PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1285 674623 JAGANNATH NAYAK S/O-MANAJA NAYAK AT-KUSUPAS DANDABEL PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1286 674621 MANI PRADHAN W/O-UMAKANTA PRADHAN AT-KUSUPUR(DANDA BEDI) PO-TENTULIBELAR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1287 966427 KALPAN BEURA W/O-ABHINA CHARAN BEURA,AT/PO-NUAGAN SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1288 709028 BHAGABATI DEI W/O MAHENDRA MOHANTY,AT-GARHKUJANG,PO-NUAGAN SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1289 790082 PRAVANJAN DAS S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA DAS,AT-DASAMAN KUL,PO-DHANUA SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1290 813393 KEDAR KISHORE DAS S/O-LATE KALANDI DAS,AT/PO-AMBERI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1291 791910 MANORAMA DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-KHANDASAHI(KHUNTAL)PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1292 791908 BIJAY KUMAR SWAIN S/O-NATABAR SWAIN,AT-JAILO,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1293 791906 BISWAJIT BEHERA S/O-SUDARSAN BEHERA,AT-TALAPADA(BARRUNDI)PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1294 791539 SUBHASINI NATH D/O-ASHOTE NATH,AT-ARADA,PO-MANIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1295 791186 SABITRI DAS W/O-PRAVAKAR DAS AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1296 791185 ANUPAMA DAS W/O-SUSANTA DAS AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1297 791184 SANJAYA SAHOO S/O-NARAYAN SAHOO AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1298 791183 SAUBHAGINEE SAHANI W/O-BALAKISHORE SAHANI AT-KHARADA SAHI(KHUNTAL) PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



1299 791182 PRADIPTA MALLICK S/O-TOHALI MALLICK AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1300 791181 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BAISAKHA S/O-GANDHARBA BAISAKHA AT-TALAPADA(BARUNDI) PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1301 791180 BICHITRA DAS S/O-RANJAN DAS AT-BARUNDI(TALAPADA) PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1302 791179 DILLIP MOHANTY S/O-PRAVAKAR MOHANTY AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1303 791178 NIRANJAN SAHOO S/O-NILAMANI SAHOO AT-TALAPADA(BARUNDI) PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1304 791177 NIRMALA DAS W/O-BIKRISHOR DAS AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1305 791176 SABITRI MALLICK W/O-DEBENDRA MALLICK AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1306 791153 NILLIP SWAIN S/O-DEBENDRA SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1307 791151 JANAKI SWAIN W/O-DILLIP SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1308 791145 RUKUMANI SWAIN W/O-BATAKRUSHNA SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1309 791141 BATAKRUSHNA SWAIN S/O-KRUSHNA CH.SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1310 791140 MINAKHI DAS W/O-DEBENDRA KU DAS AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1311 791139 PADMA CH.SWAIN S/O-SIBA PRASAD SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1312 791138 NIRMALA MALLICK W/O-NABAKISHOR MALLICK AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1313 791137 KAJOL SWAIN W/O-RAMESHA SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1314 791136 BINODINI SAHANI W/O-ABHAYA SAHANI AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1315 791135 SANTILATA DAS W/O-RANJAN KU DAS AT-KHARADA SAHI(KHUNTAL) PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1316 791134 MANJULATA SWAIN W/O-SUBASH CH SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1317 791133 GYNENDRA KU DAS S/O-KULAMANI DAS AT-KHARADA SAHI(KHUNTAL) PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1318 791132 NAYANA SWAIN D/O-BATAKRUSHNA SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1319 774926 PRIYADARSHINI NATH D/O-BABULI NATH,AT-ARADA,PO-TIRTOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1320 759608 KANAKLATA SWAIN S/O-SANJAY SWAIN,AT-JAILO,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1321 758072 SUBHASINI DAS W/O-LATE MAHESWAR AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1322 758070 JYOTIRANJAN DAS S/O-BANSHIDHAR DASH AT-BARUNDI(TALAPADA)PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1323 758069 SANJUKTA NATH W/O-BABULI NATH AT-ARADA PO-MANIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1324 758067 SASMITA SWAIN W/O-BALUNKESWAR SWAIN AT-JAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1325 753303 KUNI PRAVA KAR W/O:PUSPAK KAR SARMA,AT/PO:DAINLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1326 727028 KADIR SAHA S/O-DHOBA SAHA,AT-OLEIPADA,PO-SARDOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1327 712235 SASMITA MOHAPATRA W/O-PRADIPTA KU MOHAPATRA,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1328 711939 SANJU MALLICK W/O-PRAFULLA MALLICK,AT-KHUTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1329 711901 JYOSHNA RANI BEHERA W/O-SUDARSAN BEHERA,AT-BARUNDI,PO-RAHANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1330 706746 URMILA SWAIN C/O-RAJKISHORE SWAIN,AT-JAILO,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1331 700590 ANANT PRASAD MAHANTY S/O-ANAM CHARAN MAHANTY,AT-BEHERADA,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1332 700589 SAMINA MOHAPATRA S/O-DEBENDRA MAHANTY,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1333 700588 LATIKA MALLICK W/O-FAKIRA MALLICK,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1334 700587 SATYABRATA BEHERA S/O-PRABHAKAR BEHERA,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1335 696588 MANOJ KUMAR MALLA S/O-SURAKAR MALLA,AT/PO-NARIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1336 694828 MAMATA BEHERA AT-VARALA,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1337 694727 KALPANA DAS W/O-PRASANTA DAS,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1338 694714 SAMINA MOHANTY W/O-DEBENDRA MOHANTY,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1339 694413 SANJUKTA NANDI W/O-GAGAN BIHARI NANDI,AT-ARADA,PO-MANIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1340 694412 MATA DAS W/O-MADHABA CHARAN DAS,AT-TALAPADA(BARUNDI),PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



1341 694341 SHANTA SAHOO W/O-RAJ KISHORE SAHOO AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1342 694340 SIBAPRASAD BEHERA S/O-BABAJI BEHERA AT-KHUNTAL PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1343 694318 ALOKA SAHOO S/O-KEDAR SAHOO AT-UKTALA PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1344 680534 MOUSUMI MALLA W/O-MANOJ KUMAR MALLA,AT-NARIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1345 677628 SANDHYARANI NANDI W/O-AKHAYA KUMAR NANDI,AT-ARADA,PO-MANIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1346 671362 BASANTI RANA W/O-NIRANJAN RANA,AT-BAKPUR,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1347 648197 SUSIL KUMAR BHOL S/O:SHYAMSUNDAR BHOL,AT:BHANSAR ,PO:NARIJUNG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1348 648196 RAMAKANTA JENA S/O:RASANANDA JENA,AT:KILIPAL,PO:NARIJUNG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1349 623057 NALINI PRABHA SINGH W/O-SUDHANSU SEKHAR SINGH,AT-BHANSAR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1350 721690 RAMESH CHANDRA DAS S/O-GOURAHARI DAS,AT-NAUSIRA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1351 699530 AMIYA RANJAN MOHANTY AT-KANTAPADA,PO-KANAKPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1352 622545 BIPLAB  BARIK S/O- SRIDHAR BARIK AT/PO-GARAM SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1353 622541 NIRANJAN  PRAHARAJ S/O-LATE BISHNU PRHARAJ AT/PO- PATANAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1354 781496 GITIJYOSNA SAHOO W/O-BHAGABAN SAHOO,AT-PARUNA,PO-SANKHESWAR ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
1355 794746 DILLIP KUMAR CHOUDHURY S/O-LATE JAMINIKANTA CHOUDHURY,AT-RAIGANA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1356 794608 AKSHAYA MOHANTY S/O-DOLA MOHANTY,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1357 784606 LAXMIBALA MOHARANA W/O-SURESH KUMAR MOHARANA,AT-REPUT PATANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1358 735497 BABAGI CH SETHY S/O-KRUTIBAS SETHY,AT-SARIKHI,PO-GORADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1359 735495 PRASANTI MOHNATY S/O-ALEKHA MOHANTY,AT-BAULNAGA,PO-PORAGADEI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1360 722909 MAHENDRA NATH MISHRA S/O-RUDRANARAYAN MISHRA,AT/PO-TARTANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1361 709571 MITARANI NANDA W/OI-ANJAN NANDA,AT/PO-GARAM ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1362 646473 RAHATUN BIBI AT-BIRTOL,PO-RASULPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1363 636578 SUREN DAS S/O-BASUDEV DAS,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-KATARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1364 635485 KADAMBINI BEHERA D/O-PAHALI BEHERA,AT-BHARISAL,PO-KURADHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1365 635240 SANJAYA KU. BEHERA S/O-SUKADEV BEHERA,AT-BHARISOL,PO-KURADHA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
1366 626802 SULOCHANA MOHARANA W/O-SANJAYA MOHARANA,AT-BAINSANILO,PO-GARAM ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1367 625292 PRAPHOOL KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LATE GADADHARA SAHOO,AT-MARDOL,PO-KATARA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1368 624467 KARTIKA CHANDRA NANDA S/O-NARENDRA NANDA AT-GOBINDA MOHANTY PO-DAGARPADA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1369 622034 TRINATH KHUNTIA S/O-BHARAT CHANDRA KHUNTIA,AT-TANARA,PO-TULANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1370 616716 SANJAY BISWAL S/O-MURALI BISWAL,AT-LAHANGA,PO-KATARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1371 616406 JINIAN SAHOO W/O-RAMESH SAHOO,AT-RANKEI,PO-KURADHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1372 753184 SURESH CHANDRA JENA S/O-BASUDEV JENA,AT-CHHAPARA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1373 652010 SMRUTI RANJAN DASH S/O-DHIRENDRA KUMAR DASH,AT/PO-TIRTOL SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1374 379666 SHANKAR NAYAK S/O-NARAN NAYAK,AT-CHANDAPAT,PO-KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1375 379662 ABHAYA MOHANTY S/O-ALEKH MOHANTY,AT/PO-BHARALO,VIA-RAHAMA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1376 620303 PRAKASH CHANDRA GOCHHAYAT S/O-SARAT KUMAR GOCHHAYAT,AT/PO-IBRISINGH NMART RETAILS
1377 579465 SHANTI LATA PAL W/O-BHAGABAN PAL,AT-BHAMARAKOLA,PO-KOTHAMULA RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
1378 591634 SWARNAPRIYA SENAPATI W/O-SUJAT KUMAR LENKA,AT-KAUDIABARAI,PO-MANIJANGA UTKAL FINANCIAL AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES(P) LTD
1379 531664 JAYANTI MOHAPATRA D/O PRAHALLAD MOHAPATRA, AT- GANAILO, P.O RAHADINGA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1380 573142 ARABINDA BEHERA S/O-KULAMANI BEHERA,AT-RAHADINGA,PO-CHHAPADA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1381 572499 DHIRABALA SETHY W/O-SUSANTA SETHY,AT/PO-ERADANGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1382 566433 SURENDRA DAS S/O-JHATU DAS,AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBARA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



1383 555594 ARABINDA BEHERA S/O-LATE KULAMANI BEHERA,AT/PO-RAHADINGA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1384 529506 SIBA PRASAD BEHERA S/O-GOLEKHA BEHERA,AT/PO-BHARALO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1385 529447 SIBA PRASAD BEHERA S/O-GOLEKHA BEHERA,AT-BHARALO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1386 483031 NIRUPAMA MALIK W/O-PRASANTA MALIK,AT-SAILOTOTASAHI,PO/VIA--RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1387 483030 NARAHARI SAMAL S/O-NABAGHANA SAMAL,AT-REPURPATANA,PO-BARIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1388 470268 PITAMBAR PARIDA S/O-BISWANATH PARIDA,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1389 470267 ANUPAMA SENAPATI W/O-RAMESH CHANDRA SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1390 470266 SUSANTA BARIK S/O-BHALI BARIK,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1391 470265 JITENDRA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-MAKAR CHARANA SWAIN,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1392 470264 SANJAYA MALLICK S/O-BIRA MALLICK,AT-BADASARALA,PO/VIA KANAKPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1393 470263 SUPRIYA MALICK W/O-AKHAYA MALLICK,AT-BADA SARALA,PO/VIA-KANAKPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1394 470262 PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-SABANI BEHERA,AT/PO-SARDOLA VIA KANAKPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1395 470261 NARMADA LENKA W/O-BAMADEBA LENKA,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA GRUHA NIRMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
1396 470260 BABITA SWAIN W/O-SIBA CHARANA SWAIN,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1397 470259 NRUSINGHA CHANDRA DAS AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1398 470258 NETRANANDA BEHERA S/O-NISAKARA BEHERA,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1399 470257 SABITA SAHOO AT/PO-SARDOLA VIA KANAKPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1400 470256 CHHABITA MALLICK W/O-SUSANTA MALIK,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1401 470254 JHUNU SENAPATI S/O-RAGHUNATH SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1402 470253 SUJATA SETHI W/O-DILLIP SETHI,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1403 470250 BALARAMA JATI S/O-PRAFULA JATI,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1404 470249 MANJULATA SAHOO W/O-GOURANGA CHARAN SAHOO,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1405 470248 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS S/O-MANORANJAN DAS,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1406 470247 KANCHAN BALA SWAIN W/O-GOPINATH SWAIN,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1407 470246 BICHITRA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-NISAKAR SWAIN,AT-BARABATIA,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1408 470244 ANUPAMA SENAPATI S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA SENAPATI,AT-SAILOTOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1409 470243 BAPI PRADHAN AT/PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1410 470242 JHUNU SENAPATI S/O-RAGHUNATH SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1411 470241 NIRUPAMA MALLIK W/O-PRASANTA MALLIK,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1412 470240 SABITA SENAPATI W/O-UMESH SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1413 470230 CHITARANJAN NAYAK S/O-BAILENDRA NAYAK,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1414 470229 PUJARANI SAHOO W/O-JAGANNATH SAHOO,AT-CHHOTBAR,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1415 470228 SUBASH SWAIN S/O-SUDARSHAN SWAIN,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1416 470227 DEEPAK KUMAR MALLIK S/O-PRAFULL MALLIK,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1417 470226 RAMESHA SETHY W/O-SABITA SETHY,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1418 470225 GITANJALI SENAPATI W/O-RAGHUNATH SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1419 470224 ARCHANA SAHOO W/O-GOURANAGA CHARANA SAHOO,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMASARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1420 470223 LATIKA SENAPATI W/O-JAGABANDHU SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1421 470222 SWAPNESWAR SAMAL S/O-SASHIVNUNA SAMAL,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1422 470221 JHUNU SENAPATI W/O-RAGHUNATH SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1423 470220 AMARESH SAHOO S/O-GOURANGA CHARAN SAHOO,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1424 470219 PRAMILA SWAIN W/O-NITYANANDA SWAIN,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.



1425 470218 NALINIKANTA SAMAL S/O-NARAHARI SAMAL,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
1426 470217 BHOLANATH PALEI S/O-SATYAVAMA PALEI,AT-TOTASAI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1427 470216 SONALI SAHOO W/O-DILIP KUMAR SAHOO,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1428 470215 SUJATA SETHI W/O-DILLIP SETHI,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1429 470214 MINATI SENAPATI W/O-RAGHUNATH SENAPATI,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1430 470213 SULACHANA MALLIK W/O-PRAVAT MALLIK,AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1431 470212 SARASWATI SWAIN W/O-NITYANANDA SWAIN,AT-REPUR PATANA,PO-BARIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1432 470211 OM SAHOO S/O-JAGANATHA PRASAD SAHOO,AT-CHHATIBAR,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1433 470210 BIJAYALAXMI SENAPATI AT-SAILO TOTASAHI,PO/VIA-RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1434 470209 RITARANI SWAIN W/O-CHANDRAKANT SWAIN,AT/PO-BARAL VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1435 400295 RANJU DAS W/O-BIRA DAS AT-BADA SAROLA PO-KANAKPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1436 400288 RAMA CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-ADEITA SWAIN AT/PO-SARDOLA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1437 400286 RABI NARAYAN MALLICK S/O-NATABAR MALLICK AT-BADA SAROLA PO-KANAKPUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1438 400223 MANORAMA MOHARANA W/O-MAHIA MOHARANA AT/PO-SARDOLA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1439 538026 PRAVAKAR MAL S/O-BAISHNAB MAL,AT-BARHAMALA,PO-NALIBARA MIMI INDIA LEASING & FUNDING LIMITED
1440 550966 SUJATA SWAIN D/O-NARAYAN SWAIN,AT/PO-KURADHA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1441 759981 RUBI BHOI W/O-RABINDRA NATH BHOI AT/PO-RAULAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1442 709543 SORAIYA BIBI W/O-SK MUSTAFA,AT/PO-KRUSHNA NANDAPUR ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
1443 704143 SAGAR SAMAL F/O-SIBANANDA SAMAL,NOMOINEE-MINAKHI SAMAL,AT-KANTAPALA,PO-BANITO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1444 704142 ARATI SAMAL W/O-LAXMI NARAYAN BEHERA,NOMINEE-LAXMI NARAYAN BEHERA,AT-TARTOL,PO-KOLAROADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1445 703253 MAMINA SWAIN W/O:SUKADEV SWAIN AT/PO:KABALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1446 683248 PUSPALATA KHUNTIA W/O-LATE PRATAP KHUNTIA,AT/PO-BEAGUNIA,VIA-KUNARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1447 682596 MAHADEV MALLICK S/O-KULAMANI MALLICK,AT-UHAKARA,PO-KOTINA VIA KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1448 682595 RINA NAYAK W/O-DEBASMITA NAYAK,AT-UBAKARA,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1449 682594 PRAMILA SUTAR W/O-BISHNU SUTAR,AT-NISIK,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1450 682593 PADMINI NAYAK W/O-SANKAR NAYAK,AT-UBUKARA,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1451 682592 SHANTILATA DAS W/O-BHAGABAN DAS,AT-BARANGA,PO-KOTIAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1452 682591 HEMALATA DEI W/O-BISHNU CHARAN MALLICK,AT-NASIK,PO-KOTIAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1453 680299 MANASI MALLIK W/O-RAMESH MALLIK,AT/PO-BEAGUNIA,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1454 677313 SANJUKTA SETHI W/O-LATE GUM SETHI,AT-UBUKORA,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1455 675999 MINA DAS W/O-BABULA DAS,AT-NASIK,PO-KUTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1456 675998 TANUSHREE NAYAK W/O-PRADIPATA NAYAK,AT-UBUKARA,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1457 675996 RITA MALLICK W/O-SATYANADA MALLICK,AT-NASIK,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1458 675995 TIKILI MALLICK W/O-ISHWAR MALLICK,AT/PO-BEAGUNIA,VIA-KANAKPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1459 675994 BHANUMATI NAYAK W/O-BIJAYA NAYAK,AT-UBUKURA,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1460 675993 RANGALATA DAS W/O-KALANDI DAS,AT-NUSIK,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1461 675991 USHARANI SETHI W/O-DHUNA SETHI,AT-UBUKARA,PO-KOTION,VIA-KUDUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1462 675987 BIBHUTI  BHUSAN DASH S/O-PADMANAV DASH,AT-KIRTAN PUR,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1463 675982 SUCHISMITA BISWAL W/O-JOGENDRA BISWAL,AT/PO-BEAGUNIA,VIA-KANAK PUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1464 675981 SARALA DAS W/O-CHAGALA DAS,AT-NUSIK,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1465 675980 ANIMA NAYAK W/O-KRUSHNA NAYAK,AT-UBUKURU,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1466 675979 PUSHPANJALI MALLICK C/O-BUDHESWAR MALLICK,AT/PO-BEAGUNIA,VIA-KANAKPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



1467 675977 SASMITA KHUNTIA W/O-SATYAVAMA KHUNTIA,AT/PO-BEGUNIA,VIA-KANAKPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1468 675964 SNEHAMAYEE MALLICK W/O-UPENDRA MALLICK,AT/PO-BEAGUNIA,VIA-KANAK PUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1469 675963 BIJAYALAXMI MOHARANA W/O-PRASANTA MOHARANA,AT-NUSIK,PO-KULIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1470 658997 TARAKESWAR MOHANTY S/O-GITARANI MOHANTY,AT/PO-KURADHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1471 658194 SHRIDHARA ROUT AT/PO-KURADHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1472 658193 MANOJ KUMAR BARIK S/O-KANAKLATA BARIK,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-KURADHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1473 658192 PRAMOD MOHARANA S/O-MINATI MOHARANA,AT-ATTAMUA,PO-KURADHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1474 655976 RASHMIRANJAN DAS AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1475 655971 KADAMBINI SWAIN W/O-DILLIP SWAIN,AT-KEREKERA,PO-RAHADINGA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1476 654994 RANJUBALA SWAIN W/O PRATAP SWAIN,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1477 654975 RANJUBALA SWAIN W/O PRATAP SWAIN,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1478 654937 RANJUBALA SWAIN W/O PRATAP SWAIN,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARAPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1479 654935 SASIKANTA PRUSTY AT/PO-SAIPUR,VIA-TARAPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1480 654902 RANJUBALA SWAIN W/O PRATAP SWAIN,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1481 650265 MALAY BEHERA S/O-DASHARATHI BEHERA,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1482 642641 SUSANTA BEHERA W/O-KULAMANI BEHERA,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1483 639538 ABHAY BARIK AT/PO-KURADHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1484 639537 SUSHAMA PRADHAN W/O-KELU PRADHAN,AT/PO-KURADHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1485 618085 MANOJ SAHOO S/O-BIJAYA SAHOO,AT/PO-JAIPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1486 600982 JYOTI RANJAN DASH S/O-RATNAKAR DASH,AT/PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1487 600980 SARADA PRASANU ROUT S/O-PRAHALAD ROUT,AT-JAYASINGHPUR,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1488 593963 PRADIPTA SAMANTA S/O-TARUNA SAMANTA,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1489 593962 SANTOSH PRADHAN S/O-BIMBADHAR PRADHAN,AT-JAGATSINGHPUR,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1490 593922 BISWAJIT PATTANAIK S/O-BANABIHARI PATTANAIK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1491 592598 KANCHANBALA SAHU W/O-LAXMIDHAR SAHU,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1492 592597 SULOCHANA SWAIN AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1493 592596 PRABHUDUTTA LENKA S/O-GOLEKHA LENKA,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1494 592590 MIRA SWAIN W/O-KANGALI SWAIN,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1495 592588 ARATI SAMAL W/O-MANARANJAN SAMAL,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1496 592586 ROJALIN BARIK W/O-RABINDRA BARIK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1497 592580 GANGADHAR SAHOO S/O-GOBARDHAN SAHOO,AT/PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1498 592576 SARBESWAR MOHANTY S/O-BHAGABAN MOHANTY,AT-BIANDA,PO-KOTIAN,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1499 587109 RASMITA NAYAK D/O-NIRANJAN NAYAK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1500 579018 BICHITRANANDA LENKA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA LENKA,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1501 521607 NATABARA MALIK S/O-RAMACHANDRA MALIK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1502 521605 SULOCHANA SWAIN W/O-SHATROOGHNA SWAIN,AT-ARAN,PO-SARARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1503 521604 MADHUSMITA NAYAK D/O-PRAVKAR NAYAK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1504 521049 MENAKA DEI W/O-RAMESH MALIK AT-ARAN PO-SANARA VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1505 521044 RAJASHREE NAYAK W/O-KISHORE NAYAK AT-ARAN PO-SANARA VIA=NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1506 521043 BIDYUTLATA BAL W/O-RAJKISHORE BAL AT-ARAN PO-SANARA VIA- NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1507 521042 CHHAYAMANI NAYAK W/O-MAHESWAR NAYAK AT-ARAN PO-SANARA VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1508 521039 BASANTI SWAIN W/O-HEMANTA SWAIN AT-ARAN PO-SANARA VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



1509 521037 SARDA DEI W/O-SARAT CHANDRA SWAIN AT-ARAN PO-SANARA VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1510 520808 MANORANJAN NAYAK S/O-MAHESWAR NAYAK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1511 520045 SASMITA NAYAK W/O:BIKRAM NAYAK AT:ARAN,PO:SANARA,VIA:NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1512 518895 SUBASINI PRADHALI W/O SATYANANDA PRADHAN, AT- ARAN, P.O SANARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1513 515825 KAMALA DEI W/O-BHARATI SWAIN,AT-ARAN,P.O-SANARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1514 485131 NAMITA MOHANTY W/O-SUBODH MOHANTY,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-DHANUA,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1515 485130 PRATAP SAHOO AT/PO-SAMANTARAPUR,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1516 476058 ABHA MOHANTY W/O-LATE MUSA MOHANTY,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-DHANUA,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1517 476057 KABERI LENKA W/O-TRAILOKYA LENKA,AT-KULASAMARTARAPUR,PO-SAMANTARAPUR,VIA-KOLAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1518 476056 SUSANTA JENA S/O-SRIDHAR JENA,AT-HATASAHI,PO-PARAGADIA,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1519 476055 BIGYAN DAS S/O-SUDARSAN DAS,AT-KULASAMANTRAPUR,VIA-KOLAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1520 476054 RABINDRA NATH MISHRA S/O-LATE PURNA CHANDRA MISHRA,AT-ADHAPATI,PO-DHANUA,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1521 476053 SARADA PRASAD MOHANTY S/O-LATE SURESH MOHANTY,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-DHANUA,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1522 476052 SAUMENDRA BEHERA S/O-SARAT BEHERA,AT/PO/VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1523 476049 BIGHNARAJ SAHU S/O-PRANABANDHU SAHU,AT-ADHAPATI,PO-DHANUA,VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1524 476047 RANJIT KUMAR DALAI S/O-DHURABA CH. DALAI,AT/PO-KOLAR,VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1525 476045 MANAS RANJAN DAS S/O-DOLA DAS,AT-ADHAPATI,PO-DHANUA,VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1526 476043 SUSHREE SANGITA NATH W/O-BIRENDRA KUMAR NATH,AT-ARADA,PO/VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1527 476042 SUDHANU RAY S/O-BIRANCHI NARAYAN MOHANTY,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-DHANUA VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1528 476040 DIPTIMAYEE RAY S/O-PRASANT KUMAR RAY,AT-NAGAPUR,PO-KOLAR VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1529 476039 SARAT ACHARYA S/O-DHANESWA ACHAYA,AT-ADHAPATI,PO-DHANUA VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1530 476038 SUSANT MOHANTY S/O-LATE MUSA MOHANTY,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-DHANUA VIA TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1531 457160 RANJANA KHATUA S/O-SATRUGHUNA KHATUA AT-NANDAN PO-KATARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1532 449606 KINARANI SENAPATI D/O-SIBA CHARAN SENAPATI,AT-MAHAMMADPUR,PO-MASANDA, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1533 448044 RAMA MOHANTY W/O-LATE UDAYANATH MOHANTY,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-DHANUA,VIA-TIRTOL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1534 795085 CHANDRABHANU SAHOO S/O-SRIDHAR SAHOO AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1535 791911 MANA BHOI S/O-BABAJI BHOI,AT-CHANDPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1536 791909 SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR ACHARYA S/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN ACHARYA,AT-BAGASAHI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1537 791152 SANATAN DAS S/O-ANAMA DAS AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1538 791142 RITU DAS W/O-MOHAN DAS AT-JAGANNATHPUR(SARAKARSAHI) PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1539 789808 JAGANNATH SWAIN S/O-NARENDRA SWAIN,AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1540 782241 PURNA CHANDRA SETHI S/O-TUNA SETHI,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1541 758068 AKHAYA MOPATRA S/O-LATE RATNAKAR MOHAPATRA AT/PO-GOTHINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1542 711160 SRIMANTA SAHOO S/O:BANKSIDHAR SAHOO,AT:BHASILPUR,PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1543 708964 CHARULATA JENA D/O-LAXMAN KUMAR JENA,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1544 708950 DHARANI DHAR JENA S/O-JHARIJENA,AT-KOTKANA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1545 706748 JAGAN BHOI S/O-GANESHWAR BHOI,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1546 706747 SIBAPRASAD PARIDA(MINOR) S/O-HEMANTA PARIDA,AT-PURAN,PO-ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1547 694715 CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS S/O-LATE GURU DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1548 694711 SADHU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-NARAYAN SAHOO,AT-DHARADHAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1549 694339 SANDHYARANI BEHERA W/O-KHIROD KUMAR BEHERA AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1550 659684 ARAPITA DASH D/O-DURAGADATTA DASH,AT-PURANA,PO-PURANA ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



1551 659683 ADDITYA DASH S/O-DABIDATTA DASH,AT-PURANA,PO-PURANA ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1552 645768 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO S/O-DUKHISHYAM SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1553 628298 RASHMI RANJAN NAYAK S/O-SANKAR NAYAK,AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1554 628297 TOPHAN BHOI S/O-HADIBANDHU BHOI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1555 628291 SARASA PRASAD MOHAPATRA S/O-SUNIL KU MOHAPATRA,AT-SUDHABHUMI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1556 628289 DURGA DUTTA DASH S/O-KHAGESWAR DASH,AT-PURANA,PO-PURANA,ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1557 628288 SARAT ROUT S/O-LATE JADUMANI ROUT,AT-SUDHABHUMI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1558 628285 NARAYAN SWAIN S/O-LATE UCHHAB SWAIN,AT-SUDHABHUMI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1559 628282 SUBASH CHANDRA MOHAPATRA S/O-LATE BALRAM MOHAPATRA,AT-SUDHABHUMI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1560 628255 KANHU MARANDI S/O-RAMA MARANDI,AT-DHARADHARAPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1561 628252 MANORAMA DAS W/O-CHANDRASEKHAR DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1562 623921 NIMAIN CHARAN SAHOO S/O-LATE NARAYAN SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1563 623920 SADANANDA SAHOO S/O-DHULA SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1564 623913 RABINDRA SAHOO S/O-SUKADEVA SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR(BAGASAHI),PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1565 621053 LAXMIPRASAD MOHAPATRA S/O-NURSINGHA CHARAN MOHAPATRA,AT-SUDHIBHUMI,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1566 621043 JAGABANDHU MALLICK S/O-CHATIAN MALLICK,AT-KUAMANGA,PO-GOTINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1567 618816 NIHARIKA MOHAPATRA S/O-ANADI MOHAPATRA AT/PO-GOTHINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1568 793357 LAXMI DAS D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS,AT-TANARA,PO-REDHUA SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
1569 793356 DURGACHARAN SAHOO S/O-MAHESWAR SAHOO,AT-TANARA,PO-REDHUA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1570 714270 SAROJ DAS S/O-GUNDICHA DAS,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1571 388004 RANJAN KUMAR JENA C/O-SURENDRA NATH JENA,AT-ICHHAPUR,PO-RADHARG SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
1572 706984 MANJULATA DEI W/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-HATAGRAM,PO-REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1573 706966 BABAJI SWAIN S/O-LAKSHMAN SWAIN,AT-HATAGRAM,PO-REDHUN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1574 705707 MAMATA NAYAK D/O-KAILASH CHNADRA NAYAK,AT-GAHMAPUR,PO-REDHUA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1575 702294 MADHUSMITA SETHY W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR SETHY,AT/PO-PURUNABASANT ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1576 702204 PABITRA NAYAK S/O-BASANT NAYAK,AT-KALADHARI,PO-TARPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1577 681104 RATNAKAR SAHOO S/O-LATE PRAHALLAD SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1578 648134 SAKUNTALA SWAIN W/O:KAILASH CH.SWAIN,AT:JAGANNATHPUR,PO:REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1579 625244 KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-PUNANANDA SWAIN,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1580 625243 BANSHIDHAR SWAIN S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SWAIN,AT/PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1581 677192 ASHOK GOBARDHAN ROUT S/O-GOBARDHAN ROUT,AT-KALINGA,PO-RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1582 572795 BUDHEI SAHOO W/O-SUDARSHANA SAHOO,AT/PO-PURUNABASANT SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1583 572498 ISWAR SETHY S/O-KAILASH SETHY,AT/PO-PURURNABAZAR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1584 571349 RANJAN BHOI S/O-SHARADA BHOI,AT/PO-PURUNABASANT SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1585 571001 BIDYUT PRAVA SAHOO W/O-BABAJI SAHOO,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1586 570176 ARATI SAHOO D/O-BABAJI SAHOO AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1587 569339 BICHITRA DALAI D/O-DHRUBA DALAI,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1588 569301 SACHALA SAHOO D/O-MURALIDHARA SAHOO,AT/PO-PURNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1589 569020 USHA RANI DASH S/O:DURYODHANA DASH,AT/PO:PURURNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1590 568787 RAMA BEHERA S/O-KALANDI BEHERA,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1591 568746 PRAVAT BHOI S/O-RADHASHYAM BHOI,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1592 568744 RABINDRA NATH BHOI S/O-ADIKANDA BHOI,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED



1593 568723 RADHASHYAM BHOI S/O-LATE PANU BHOI,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1594 568079 MINATI BEHERA W/O-BULAI BEHERA,AT/PO-PURUNA BAZAR,BASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1595 566575 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-SAROJ KU.SAHOO,AT-DEULISAHI,PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1596 563017 SUSAMA SETHY W/O-LAXMAN SETHY, AT/PO-PURNABASANTAPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1597 560600 RAJENDRA PRADHAN S/O-BISHNU CH PRADHAN,AT-PURUNA BASANATA,PO-PURUNA BASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1598 560599 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BHARAT CH SAHOO,AT-PURUNA BASANTA,PO-PURUNA BASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1599 555240 ASHISH MOHANTY S/O-UPENDRA MOHANTY,AT-PURUNABASANTA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1600 554631 ARATI SAHOO W/O-BABAJI SAHOO,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1601 554630 PRASANTA SETHY S/O-PARAMANANDA SETHY,AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBAR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1602 554622 MANESHA DALAI W/O-BASANTA DALAI,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-PURUNA BASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1603 225715 MANJULATA SWAIN W/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-HATAGRAM,PO-REDHUA SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
1604 219372 SUKANTA SAHOO S/O-RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-GAMHAPUR,PO-REDHUA SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
1605 786728 MURNMAYEE PANDA W/O:PRANAKRUSHNA DASH AT/PO:PURANAODAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1606 760909 MENAKA MOHAPATRA W/O-BASUDEV MOHAPATRA,AT-JAGANATHPUR(BHAGASHAI),PO-RAGHUNATHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1607 757549 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA S/O-SANATAN BEHERA,AT/PO-PATENIGAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1608 757547 RASMITA DAS W/O-SUKANTA DAS,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1609 757541 KANAKA BEHERA W/O-BRUNDABAN BEHERA,AT/PO-PETENIGAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1610 709135 SAROJINI SWAIN W/O-MANOJ KUMAR SWAIN,AT/PO-PATENIGAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1611 704443 SABITA SETHI W/O-BHAMAR SETHI,AT/PO-REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1612 703254 RABINDRANATH DAS AT/PO:NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1613 703251 JAGANNATH OJHA S/O:KUSHN CHANDRA OJHA AT/PO:REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1614 703250 KABITA SETHI W/O:DHANESWAR SETHI AT/PO:REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1615 703249 SABITA ROUT W/O:PRATAP KUMAR ROUT AT/PO:PURUNA BASANTA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1616 703248 MINATI SETHI W/O:SARAT KUMAR SETHI AT/PO:REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1617 703245 RABINDRA ROUT S/O:KANGALI ROUT AT/PO:REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1618 703244 PRIYANKA MOHAPATRA W/O:PRAVAKAR MOHAPATRA AT/PO:REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1619 703243 PRAVAKAR MOHAPATRA S/O:PRIYA KU.MOHAPATRA AT/PO:REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1620 680595 MAMATA SAHOO W/O-NIRANJAN SAHOO,AT/PO-PATENIGAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1621 680435 ANIL KUMAR SAHOO S/O-RAMESH CHNADRA SAHOO AT-JAGANNATHPUR(SANAPATANA) PO-RAGHUNATHPURADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1622 452691 KANAKA LATA BEHERA W/O-RABINDRA BEHERA AT/PO-SADEIPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1623 743531 PRASAMITA PANDA D/O-P.K.PANDA,AT-C-36,PO-PPL TOWNSHIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1624 704932 SUSANTA KUMAR PARIDA S/O-SUNAKAR PARIDA,AT-BALIDIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1625 768434 PRADIP BEHERA AT-NUNUKUA,PO-KOTHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1626 754020 MINARANI SWAIN W/O-PRAVAT SWAIN,AT-KOTHI,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1627 617927 NAKATA SWAIN S/O-FAKIR SWAIN,AT-BAGADIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1628 571494 BAULA DEI W/O-SRINATH SETHY,AT-BISWALI SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1629 562938 SUSAMA CHHATOI W/O-BHARAT CHHATOI,AT-NAUDIA,PO-JHIMANI SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
1630 562934 SUNATI SWAIN W/O-MANOJ SWAIN,AT-JHIMANI SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
1631 562932 DEEPAK CHHATOI S/O-KESHAB CHHATOI,AT-NAUDIA,PO-JHIMANI SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1632 558206 SABITA PARIDA W/O-SUBASH PARIDA,AT-NUNUKUA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1633 558024 HAREKRUSHNA BARIK S/O-GUNDICHA BARIK,AT-UCHHABANANDAPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1634 345190 FAKIR SAHOO S/O-BAIKHUNTHA SAHOO AT- UCHHDA NANADAPUR BLUE CHIP INFRA PROJECT LTD



1635 753494 PARBATI GOCHHAYAT W/O-KAILASH CH GOCHHAYAT,AT-NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1636 743558 SAGAR KU SUTAR S/O-KARUNAKAR SUTAR,AT-Q.NO-NA-193,PO-PARADIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1637 743540 PRAVAT KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LT.SHIBA PRASAD SAHOO,AT-MA/30,MADHUBAN,PO-PARADIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1638 743538 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-L.D.SUTAR,AT-QR.NO-NA-193,PO-NUABAZAR SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1639 743537 HEMANGINI SUTAR D/O-KARUNAKAR SUTAR,AT-QR.NO-NA-193,PO-NUABZAR SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1640 743534 AJIT TARAI S/O-ABHAY KUMAR TARAI,AT-A/206,PPL,PO-PPL TOWNSHIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1641 743529 BIJAYALAXMI PUROHIT W/O-A.K.PUROHIT,AT/PO-P.P.L TOWNSHIP SHREEBHUMI MULTIPURPOSE CO OP LTD
1642 743528 SRIKANTA MOHANTY S/O-JAGABANDHU MOHANTY,AT-MADHUBAN P.P.T,PO-PARADEEP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1643 743523 CHITARANJAN MALLIK S/O-DADHIBAML MALIK,AT-NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1644 743518 RASHMITA JENA C/O-BABAJI CHARAN JENA,S/O-RAMACHANDRA NAYAK,AT-QR.NO-B/112,PO-PPL TOWNSHIPSHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1645 743510 HARIHAR PANIGRAHI S/O-TRINATH PANIGRAHI,AT-QR.NO-C/87,PO-PPL TOWNSHIP SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1646 629670 DHURBA CHARAN SWAIN S/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-BRUNDABAN COLONY,PO-MADHUBAN SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1647 629654 SUSAMA SWAIN W/O-DHRUBA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-BRUDABAN COLONY,PO-MADHUBAN SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1648 651423 RANJIT KUMAR SAHOO S/O-MANGULI CHARAN SAHOOL,AT-NUABAZAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1649 651422 UTSAB CHARAN BISWAL S/O-BANAMALI BISWAL,AT-A/23.VIJAYA MARKET,PO-BADAPADIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1650 651417 BALI BEWA W/O-HAREKRUSHNA PATRA,AT-R N-A/23,VIJAYA MARKET,PO-BADAPADIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1651 794395 NIRUPAMA DAS W/O-GIRIDHARI DAS,AT-QR NO-24,PO-PARADEEP PORT,MADHUBAN ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
1652 708700 SUNIL KUMAR BISWAS S/O-GOKUL CHANDRA BISWAS,AT-PLOT NO.B/29 BHITARAGARH COLONY(UDAYABATA),PO-PARADIPARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1653 607008 ITISHREE RATH W/O- HEMANTA  KUMAR RATH AT- B/181 , PPL TOWNSHIP PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1654 596081 MANASI NAYAK W/O-SAROJ KANTA JENA,AT-A/174 PPL,PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1655 656397 BISWAJIT PARIDA S/O-BISHNU CHARAN PARIDA,AT-MADHUBAN NAGAR,PO-MADHBAN SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1656 562332 CHITTA RANJAN HATI S/O-HEMANTA KUMAR HATI,AT-M/II-54,MADHUBAN PARADEEP PORT,PARADEEP SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1657 629664 SUSAMA  SWAIN W/O-DHRUBA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-BRUNDABAN COLONY-PLOT-4/162,PO-MADHUBANREAL BOND MARKETING LTD
1658 773533 CHHABILABALA DEI AT-NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP MEGA MOULD INDIA LTD
1659 773531 RAJKISHORE BEHERA S/O-CHANDESWAR BEHERA,AT-BRUNDABAN COLONY,PO-PARADIP MEGA MOULD INDIA LTD
1660 368571 KASINATH BARIK S/O-PARIKHIT BARIK,AT-TATA TIP TOP SALOON,NEAR GOLDEN ANCHOR HOTEL,PO-PARADIPSECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1661 529212 MANDARDHAR SAHOO S/O-LATE.MANGULI CHARAN SAHOO,AT-BAGADIA,PO-DHIMANI SEAROSE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1662 717971 MUSHI MALLICK S/O-MAGUNI MALLICK,AT-BIJAYA MARKET SHOP-3/8,PO-BADAPADIA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1663 766917 SASMITA SETHY W/O-DHIREN SETHY,AT-NHUAGARAH,PO-PARADEEP LUCK,VIA-KUNJANGA DYNAMIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
1664 451904 LAXMIPRIYA ROUT W/O-PRASANA KUMAR ROUT,AT-6JAT/494 PARADIP,PO-MADHUBANA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1665 536292 GOLAPA DEVI W/O-KHAGESWAR TIRKEY,AT-QTR NO-NB/60,NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1666 536291 MANDAKINI TIRKEY D/O-KHAGESWAR TIRKEY,AT-QTR NO-NB/60,NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1667 536290 JHARANA SAHOO S/O-SUDARSAN SAHOO,AT-NEAR MUKTESWAR MANDIR,NUABAZAR,PO-PARADEEP FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1668 536288 MINATI BEPARI S/O-MADHUSUDUN BEPARI,AT-NEAR MUKTE SWAR MANDIR NUABAZAR,PO-PARADEEPFINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1669 536285 RASHMIMAYEE TIRKEY D/0-DURGA CHARAN TRIKEY,AT-QTR NO-NB/60,NUABAZAR,PARADIP FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1670 536282 PITHA HEMBRAM S/O-FATU HEMBRAM,AT-QTR NO-55/C RLY COLONY,PO-ATHATABANKI FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1671 536255 AMEET KU.TIRKEY S/O-KHAGESWAR TRIKEY,AT-QTR NO-NB/60,NUABAZAR,PARADIP FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1672 536254 PUSPANJALI DASH D/O-INDRAMANI DASH,AT-QTR NO-NBP-IV/25,PO-PARADIP FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
1673 806667 KALPANA DAS W/O-MAHESWAR DAS,AT-QR.NO-CHA-515,CHA COLONY,PO-MADHUBAN ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
1674 635447 RINA BEHERA W/O-PRASAD BEHERA,AT/PO-PARADEEP ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1675 603035 KEDAR NATH SRICHANDAN S/O-BHAGIRATHI SRICHANDAN,AT-QR NO NB27,NUABAZAR COLONY PARADEEP ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
1676 595183 LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN W/O-PASMA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-MADHUBANA/QUA-373,PO-PARADEEP ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



1677 508070 JAYAPRAKASH PATI S/O-BHAGABAT PRASAD PATI,AT-MADHUBAN,PO-PARADEEP ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1678 507591 JOYDEV RAY S/O-SANTI RANJAN RAY,AT-MC/54,MADHUBAN,PO-PARADEEP ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1679 740579 SAUDAMINI BEHERA W/O-BHABAGRAHI BEHERA,AT-OLEIPADA,PO-SARDOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1680 600046 GAYATRI HOTA D/O-SARAT CAHNDRA HOTA,AT/PO-PUROHITPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1681 431917 SANATAN DALAI C/O-SUKADEV DALAI,AT-TALGAON,P.O-BARAMUDALI SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
1682 542960 URMILA BEHERA D/O-PARBATI BEHERA,AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
1683 626889 MAHESWAR MALLICK S/O-LATE DHOBEI MALLICK,AT-ASASRANA,PO-POKHARIAPODA,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1684 626888 SETA MALLICK S/O-LATE DHULA MALLICK,AT-ASARANGA,POI-POKHARIAPADA,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1685 626887 PRATIMA SETHI W/O-HEMANTA KUMAR SETHI,AT-ALANAVASA,PO-PAIDA,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1686 626801 REBATI DAS W/O-NARAYAN DAS,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-PANCHAPALLY,VIA-BORIKINA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1687 621108 BAJIYANTI OJHA W/O-PRADIPTA KUMAR OJHA,AT-ARILO,PO-KADUPARA BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1688 680559 RANJANA  SAHOO W/O-SANATAN SAHOO,AT-TARTANG,PO-MANDASAHI SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1689 672023 DIBYAJYOTI ACHARYA AT-BANARBAD,PO-KATORA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1690 570192 ARABINDA SAMANTA AT-AMARAPAT PO-TENTULI BILARI SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1691 556362 PRAMOD KUMAR BHOI S/O RASESWAR BHOI, AT/P.O KANTILO, VIA- MANDASAHI SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1692 407727 NAGENDRA BIHARI S/O-KRUSHNA BIHRI,AT-CHANDAPAT,PO-KIADINGI,VIA-RAHAMA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1693 407726 SURENDRANATH PARIDA S/O-SANKAR PARIDA,AT-OKOLA,KOTHAMULA,VIA-RAHAMA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1694 379656 SURENDRA NAYAK S/O-ISWAR NAYAK,AT-CHANDPAT,PO-KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1695 724544 GYANARANJAN SAHOO AT-PATANA,PO-SONPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1696 724542 SANDIP KU SAHOO AT/PO-SONPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1697 724541 PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO AT/PO-SONPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1698 724540 GANESH CH PARIDA AT-DURGAPUR,PO-BALARAMPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1699 724539 SRIDHAR KU MOHAPATRA AT/PO-MAKUNDAPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1700 724538 SRIDHAR KU.MOHAPATRA AT/PO-MAKUNDAPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1701 724537 PRASANA KUMAR DAS AT/PO-KHORAT RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1702 724536 SURYAKANTA PARIDA AT-DURGAPUR,PO-BALARAMPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1703 724535 RAJENDRA MAHAPATRA AT-KENDAL,PO-MADHUSADANPUR SASAN RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1704 724534 SUKANTA KU PATI AT/PO-TARIKUNDA RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1705 693427 DHIRENDRA NAYAK S/O-LALU NAYAK,AT-GAWABA,PO-UMAL NMART RETAILS
1706 686790 HIMANSHU SEKHAR MOHAPATRA S/O-KAILASH MOHAPATRA,AT- NMART RETAILS
1707 360795 PRATAP KUMAR BARIK S/O-LATE JHARI BARIK,AT-CHANDIAKHA PATANA,PO-NUAGAON HAT SWARN BHUMI FOREST(INDIA) LIMITED
1708 481433 BANALATA SAHOO W/O-RAJKISHORE PARIDA,AT-PATANA BANAMALIPUR,PO-MOHIUDDINPUR RAPTI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1709 452044 RAJ KISHORE PARIDA S/O-LATE BISHNU CH. PARIDA,AT-PATANA,BANAMALIPUR,PO-MOHIUDDINPUR RAPTI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1710 780688 BIPINI BISWAL S/O-MADHABANANDA BISWAL AT-DIHAKARDA PO-RISOI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1711 710564 RABINDRA BHOL S/O-BALARAM BHOL,AT-BUDISAHI,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
1712 670995 DIBAKAR MOHAPATRA S/O-KUBER MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-KENDUPALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1713 448820 ABHAYA KUMAR KHUNTIA S/O-BISHNU CHARAN KHUNTIA,AT-BADILO,PO-IBRISINGH LIFE CARE (INDIA) LTD
1714 384692 BASANTI DAS W/O-JAYRAM DAS,AT/PO-TIRTOL GOLDEN FOREST (INDIA) LTD
1715 591996 RASHMITA SUTAR W/O-RADHASHYAM SUTAR,AT-TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1716 591995 RAM NAYAK AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1717 591994 BANAMALI  JENA AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1718 591991 MINATI DAS W/O-DILLIP DAS,AT-KANGULI,PO-KUJANGAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD



1719 591929 SUSANTA SETHY S/O-GHANA SETHY,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1720 591928 SANJAY SUTAR S/O-RATNAKAR SUTAR,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1721 591927 GURU JENA S/O-BANAMALI JENA,AT-KUNAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1722 590347 SURYAKANTA DAS S/O-BISNU CH DAS,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1723 569330 AJAY SWAIN S/O-DAS SWAIN,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1724 558022 TRIBENI SWAIN AT-NAUDIA,PO-PARADEEPLOCK SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
1725 571359 MANOJ KUMAR MALLICK S/O-HEMANTA MALLICK,AT-QR NO-GIAI-632,PO-MADHUBAN,PARADEEP SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1726 566944 PABITRA JENA S/O- MADHUSUDAN JENA,AT- QR.NO.GJAI-634,PO- MADHUSUDAN,PARADEEP SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1727 566941 DAMODAR SAMAL S/O- GURU CHARAN SAMAL,AT- QR.NO.RTC25,,PO- MADHUBAN,PARADEEP SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1728 445548 MD SULMAN AT-BRAJRAJNAGAR,PO-BRAJRAJNAGAR REAL ALLIANCE ESTATES PVT. LTD.
1729 466882 AJIT KU MOHANTY S/O-BRUNDABAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-SUDHAKANTHI,VIA-NUAGAN KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1730 549876 MANAS KUMAR MOHAPATRA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA,VIA-ANAKHIA, PIN-754102 INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
1731 541226 SURENDRA NATH SWAIN AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA,VIA-ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
1732 445317 RABINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-LT.BHAGIRATHI MOHANTY,AT-KENDAL,PO-MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
1733 583717 SANTIBRATA JENA S/O-DHARMANDA JENA,AT/PO-ALANDO MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
1734 650256 MAMATRANI BEHERA W/O-NABINA KU BEHERA,AT-JAIPUR,PO-JAIPUR,VIA-TARPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1735 594365 MAMATA ROUT W/O-ASHOK ROUT,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1736 593964 DURGABATI DAS W/O-PRASANTA KUMAR DAS,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1737 593953 SARALA ROUT W/O-VAGABAT ROUT,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1738 593952 SUSAMA PAL W/O-NARAHARI PAL,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1739 593951 PREMALATA SWAIN W/O-DEBENDRA SWAIN,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1740 593923 PURNIMA SAHOO W/O-SAMARENDRA SAHOO,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALAPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1741 592599 SARALABALA NAYAK W/O-LINGARAJ NAYAK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1742 592575 PRAVATI NAYAK W/O-PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1743 592574 SARASWATI BISWAL W/O-NILAMANI BISWAL,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1744 592573 MIRA SWAIN W/O-KANGALI SWAIN,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1745 592572 TARA NAYAK S/O-RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1746 592561 BISHNUPRIYA NAYAK W/O-DHARMANANDA NAYAK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1747 592560 RENUBALA DEI W/O-BHAGABAT SWAIN,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1748 587120 REENA BARIK W/O-BIPIN BIHARI BARIK,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1749 587118 ANJANA PRUSTY W/O-ABHAYA PRUSTY,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1750 587117 SANDHYARANI LENKA W/O-GURUDATTA LENKA,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1751 587116 SUJATA SWAIN W/O-BANABIHARI SWAIN,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1752 587115 JHARANABALA JENA W/O-DURGA CHARAN JENA,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1753 587114 PRATICHI DAS W/O-PRASANTA KUMAR DAS,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1754 587113 JYOTSHNAMAYEE PRUSHTI W/O-RAMESH PRUSHTI,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1755 587107 SULOCHANA JENA W/O-GOBINDA JENA,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1756 587106 PRASANT KUMAR DAS S/O-PARAMANADA DAS,AT-PUTTING,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NATIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1757 522321 SUMITRA PATTNAYAK W/O-KSHETRAMOHAN PATTNAYAK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1758 522320 PARVATI MOHANTY W/O-AMERANDRA MOHANTY,AT-SALAMPUR,PO-RASALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1759 522319 PARBATI NAYAK W/O-ANTARYAMI NAYAK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1760 520807 NAMITA BEHERA W/O-RASMIKANTA NAYAK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA,VI-NALIBAR, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



1761 520806 KALYANI NAYAK W/O-SURESHA CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-ARAN,PO-SANARA,VIA-NALIBAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1762 509933 SANTILATA DALAI W/O-BHRAMARA DALAI,AT/PO-CHANDIA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1763 503856 RAMA PRASAD MOHANTY AT-MATAMATHA,PO-KORTAL VIA JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1764 503854 KUNI LATA MOHARANA AT-KATHIAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR VIA JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1765 503852 PANCHEI SETHY AT-ABDHIAN ANDAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA VIA JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1766 502922 KARTIKA SUNA S/O-MANA SUNA,AT-TARSHI,PO-PUR,PS-TARABHA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
1767 449614 HEMANTA KU SAHOO S/O-BAISNAB SAHOO,AT-KANSA,PO-ALANAHAT, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1768 449613 BASANTI BEHERA S/O-RATA BEHERA,AT-BALIPATNA,PO-ODISHO, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1769 449605 RINA DAS S/O-ALOK DAS,PO-ODISA, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1770 449604 GITANJALI SAHOO S/O-PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO,AT-PURNIA,PO-ODISHO, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1771 565956 RANJAN BISWAL S/O-BIJAYA BISWAL,AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1772 565910 SATYABHAMA SAHOO W/O-KAHADEV SAHOO,AT-ASIA,PO-GODHARISHPUR WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1773 565893 SUMITRA PATRA W/O-MUKTESWAR,AT-KANKAN(PATNA),PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1774 565890 KARTIK MANDAL H/O-SITA MANDAL,AT-KANKAN(PATNA),PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1775 565812 ARUNA KUMAR PARIDA AT-KHURANTTUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1776 565801 MANJU PATTNAYAK AT-RANJIAGADA,PO-PARADEEP WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1777 564589 SUNA PATTANAYAK AT-RANGIAGADA,PO-PARADEEP WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1778 564581 PRAVATA PATRA S/O-NIRMAL,AT-DHABEI,PO/PS-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1779 564580 SUDAM ROUT S/O-SUKUTA,AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO/PS-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS GROUP
1780 564579 MITALI DAS W/O-PRADIP DAS,AT-KHURANTU,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS GROUP
1781 564577 JOSNA PATRA S/O-SANKAR,AT-KALIKAD,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS GROUP
1782 564556 KALPANA GIRI W/O-SITARAM GIRI,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTILIBADRI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1783 564545 RABINDRA MANDAL S/O-PARBATI MANDAL,,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1784 564535 JAPAHARI SWAIN S/O-SATYABHAMA,AT-KHURANTA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1785 564530 KALIPADA MANDAL S/O-BAIDHAR,AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1786 564528 KALANDI PATRA S/O-RINA PATRA,AT-KHARANTI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1787 564524 GOBINDA DAS S/O-SUSANTA,AT-BHUNYAPALA,PO-KUNJANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1788 445192 AJAY KUMAR GHADEI S/O-SUDAM GHADEI,AT-GADAHARISPUR,PO-OLAPARA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1789 571946 SANDHYARANI BISWAL W/O-LATE DHRUB BISWAL,AT/PO-ALANDO SYSTEMATICS FUND MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
1790 565745 RANJITA BISWAL S/O-PROMOD BISWAL ,AT/PO-ALANDO SYSTEMATICS FUND MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.
1791 622361 MITAN MOHARANA S/O-KELU CHARAN MOHARANA,AT-BANSH,PO-NAUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
1792 775998 MANORAMA BHOI W/O-NETRANANDA BHOI,AT/PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
1793 624468 ALIVA SETHY W/O-AKSHYA KU SETHY AT-GANGADA,PALKA SAHI PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1794 749887 RAJENDRA KUMAR RANA AT-RAJARAJPUR,PO-NUAGAN RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1795 724507 RAJENDRA KU RANA GAJARAJPUR,PO-NAUGAON RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
1796 760360 NILURAM DAS S/O-BAIRAGI DAS,AT-,PO-BANSH PROMOTECH INFRATECH LIMITED
1797 790616 TIKINA BHOI W/O-LATE BABU BHOI,AT/PO-BACHHALA MEGA MOULD INDIA LTD
1798 780689 LUCKY BHANJA S/O-BALARAM BHANJA AT-NAYASINGHADA PO-ANGESWARPADA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1799 780666 SUNAKAR SAHOO AT-DABAR PO-ADHARGA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1800 756371 KARTIK CH SAHOO AT-TIRUNA,PO-TENTEI ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
1801 756364 SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA S/O-LATE MAGU BEHERA,AT-GARGADIA(PAIKISAHI),PO-DERIKI ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
1802 754995 SANTINIKETAN NAYAK S/O-LAXMIDHAR NAYAK ,AT-DANTUAL PO-GHODANSH ICORE E SERVICES LTD



1803 754994 SANTINIKETAN NAYAK S/O-LAXMI DHARA NAYAK ,AT-DANTUAL PO-GHODANSH(ALANAHAT) ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1804 754992 ANANTA NAYAK AT/PO-NAUGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1805 703342 JYOTSNARANI NAYAK W/O-CHHABINDRA NAYAK,AT-JAGATSINGHPUR,PO-BODAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1806 700231 KAHNU CH. BEHERA S/O-LATE MAGU BEHERA,AT-GANGADA,PAIKASAHI,PO-DERIKI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1807 700055 MANORAMA  MAHARANA S/O-AJAYA MAHARANA ,AT/PO-NAUGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1808 700044 SAGAR KUMAR JENA S/O-JUDHISTHIR JENA ,AT-DHUANPADA ,PO-KORUA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
1809 488674 DUKHISHYAM ACHARYA S/O-LATE MADHUSUDAN ACHARYA AT-BHATAPADA PO-DEVIDOL JVG INVESTMENTS
1810 488675 DUKHISHYAM ACHARYA S/O-LATE MADHUSUDAN ACHARYA AT-BHATAPADA PO-DEVIDOL SIKARIA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
1811 368053 PRAVATI JENA W/O-PRATAP JENA,AT-KORUA,PO-NAUGOAN JYOTI AGRI-INTERNATIONAL LTD
1812 694832 PRAHLAD PARIJA S/O-GOPAL PARIJA,AT/PO-NUAGAON ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1813 595191 YASAWINI BISWAL (NOMINEE)SUSANTA BISWAL,AT-TENTOI,PO-NUAGAON ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1814 595190 TUSAR KANTA SASMAL (NOMINEE)ABHAYA SASMAL,AT-DAHIPALA,PO-NUAGAON ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1815 549345 RUKMANI DAS W/O-PRABHAT DAS,AT-CHAKULIPADA,PO-JAMUGAON ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1816 753488 PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-NABAGHAN BEHERA,AT-JAYASANKHAPUR,PO-TALADANDA SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
1817 798722 RANU TARAI D/O-RAMACHANDRA SAMAL,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1818 798721 AJAY KUMAR NAYAK C/O-LATE HADIBANDHU NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1819 791154 BANDANA ROUT W/O-ABHAYA ROUT AT-BANIPATA PO-NALKANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1820 791144 BANDANA ROUT W/O-ABHAYA ROUT AT-BANIPATA PO-NALKARI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1821 767750 BABAJI CHARAN NAYAK S/O-GUNAMANI NAYAK,AT-KARATUTHA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1822 729273 BASANTI DEHURI W/O-CHAITANYA DEHURI,AT-BALARAMPUR(NEW PETROL TANK),PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1823 715213 PALIKUMAR NIKUNJA KISHORE MOHANTYS/O-RAMAKANTA MOHANTY,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG,VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1824 715212 BASANTI DAS W/O-SANATAN DAS,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG,VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1825 715209 BISWARANJAN PARIMANIK S/O-SUKADEV PARIMANIK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG,VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1826 702986 RANJITA MOHARANA D/O-LATE GOPINATH MOHARANA AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1827 694320 BANDANA ROUT W/O-ABHAYA ROUT AT-BANIPATA PO-NALKONI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1828 691542 HAPINI BEHERA S/O-NATABAR BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1829 673376 DILLIP KUMAR DASH S/O-PRADIP KUMAR DASH,AT-ARAKHIA,PO-BALIA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
1830 411176 BIDYADHAR MOHANTY S/O-NIAMI MOHANTY AT-PATAPUR PO-CHATUA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
1831 368553 SURENDRA BEHERA S/O- SHYAM SUNDAR BEHERA AT- BADABUDA PO- BALITUTHA ,VIA-KUJANG SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
1832 793553 SRADHANJALI NANDA W/O-PURUSOTTAM NANDA,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1833 764080 SRADHANJALI DASH W/O-PURUSOTTAM NANDA,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1834 708911 SRADHANJALI DASH W/O-PURUSOTTAM NANDA,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1835 685030 RAMAKANTA  DAS S/O-KALANDI CH.DAS,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1836 685029 AKSHAYA SWAIN S/O-BISWANATH SWAIN,AT-JANARDANPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1837 680096 NIBAS MALIK S/O-RABINDRA MALIK,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
1838 666648 MADHAB CHANDRA SWAIN S/O:MADHUMANGAL SWAIN AT:NABADIA,PO:KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1839 617785 ASHOK MANTRI S/O-NARAHARI MANTRI,AT/PO,NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
1840 617755 DIPIKA SWAIN W/O-PRAKASH SWAIN,AT/PO,NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
1841 789487 SAGAR KUMAR DAS S/O NARAHARI DAS,AT-TENTULIAKHAMAR,PO-TALADANDA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1842 680540 SUMANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-ALEKHA SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1843 680539 BEBENDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JAPAHARI SAHOO,AT-GOURPADA,PO-TALADANDA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
1844 596570 ANURADHA SHADANGI W/O-NITYANANDA TRIPATHY,AT/PO,PANKAPAL SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD



1845 692113 CHANDRA MOHAN PINGUA S/O-KUSUNU PINGUA,AT-BALIYAPADA,PO-MAJHGAON RHINE & RAAVI CREDITS AND HOLDINGS LTD
1846 763642 PRADIP KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-PURNA CHANDRA PRADHAN,AT/PO-GOPINATHPUR NMART RETAILS
1847 762866 GAGAN BIHARI OJHA S/O-DIBAKAR OJHA,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1848 762865 RINA LENKA W/O-BIRABAR LENKA,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1849 762864 RAMAKANTA ROUT S/O-KANHU CHARAN ROUT,AT-FATEPUR,P-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1850 762842 TAPAS MAJHI S/O-SAROJ MAJHI,AT-GANDAKIPA,PO-GOPIKUNDA NMART RETAILS
1851 755949 PRAVAT KUMAR SAMAL S/O-PURNA SAMAL,AT-GANDAKIAPUR,PO-GOPIAKUND NMART RETAILS
1852 747585 DEBAYANEE ACHARYA W/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN ACHARYA,AT-GOMALLIPO,PO-GOPIAKUD NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
1853 739551 CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-BASURI PRADHAN ,AT-FATEPUR PO-GOPIALL NMART RETAILS
1854 739550 PRAMOD KU MAJHI S/O-GOBIND MAJHI ,AT/PO-GONDAKIPUR NMART RETAILS
1855 739549 PRATIVA NAYAK S/O-BIBHUTI RANJAN NAYAK ,AT-GANIAPUR PO-GOPIBALLAV NMART RETAILS
1856 736686 SOUMENDRA KUMAR MAJHI S/O-JOGENDRA MAJHI,AT-GOUDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
1857 736661 ANUPAMA MAHAPATRA D/O-KANHU MAJHI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIKAKUD NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
1858 736660 DIPAK KUMAR MAJHY S/O-A. MAJHY,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
1859 733497 TULU KISHORE PARIDA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA PARIDA,AT-GANDAKUPIN,PO-GOPIAKUD NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
1860 733474 BHOLANATH PARIDA S/O-MAMI PARIDA,AT-GANDAKEPIA,PO-GOPIAKUD NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
1861 733473 NAMITA NAYAK W/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAYAK,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
1862 733472 ARATI PRADHAN W/O-K. PRADHAN,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
1863 729994 BENUDHAR PARIDA S/O-GHANA PARIDA,AT-GANGAPUR,PO-GANESHPUR NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
1864 729777 SUKANTI PRADHAN W/O-SUKANT PRADHAN,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1865 729775 KALANDI PARIDA S/O-GHANA PARIDA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1866 729774 RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO S/O-GAUHAR SAMAL,AT-KHARYATT,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1867 729773 JULU KISHOR  MAJHI S/O-TAHALA MAJHI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1868 729772 ANADI SAMAL S/O-RAMES SAMAL,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1869 722892 BICHITRA NANDA DALAI S/O-BAEI DALAI ,AT-GANULA PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1870 722891 SARASWATI SUTAR AT-GONDAKI PUR PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1871 722890 KRUPALINI ACHARYA S/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN AT-GONDAKIPUR PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1872 722711 BABULI SAMAL S/O-R.SAMAL,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA NMART RETAILS
1873 716500 BHOBANISHANKAR DASACHARYA AT:GANDAKUND,PO:GOPIAKUND NMART RETAILS
1874 716485 RAMAKANT ROUT S/O:DHUM ROUT,AT:TALASAHI,PO:DHULU NMART RETAILS
1875 716479 DHIRENDRA KUMAR PALAI S/O:TALAHARPUR,PO:DHINKIA NMART RETAILS
1876 716478 JOGESH KANTA S/O:MURALI PARIDA,AT:GANDAKUPUR,PO:GOPIAKUND NMART RETAILS
1877 716477 DHIRENDRA NATH SWAIN S/O:GHANA SWAIN,AT:BANAKUDA,PO:BALITUTHA NMART RETAILS
1878 716476 SURESH SWAIN S/O:MOHAN SWAIN,AT:JAGANNATHPUR,PO:GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1879 716414 HEMANTA ROUT S/O:GANES ROUT,AT:GADAPUR,PO:GOPIAKUND NMART RETAILS
1880 697833 PRAKASH MAJHI S/O-MACHHA MAJHI,AT-GANIAKPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1881 697832 DILLIP PARIDA S/O-BABU PANDA,AT-GANDAKPUR NMART RETAILS
1882 697831 BIPLAB RANJAN JENA S/O-DHIRENDRA RANJAN JENA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1883 697830 BINOD PRADHAN S/O-BIJAY PANDA,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1884 697829 PRASANTA KUAMR LENKA S/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR LENKA,AT-FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1885 697828 AJAY PANDA S/O-NAM PANDA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1886 680526 PRATIVA NAYAK W/O-BHIBHUTI BHUSAN NAYAK,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS



1887 680525 JASHOBANTA PARIDA S/O-MURALIDHAR PARIDA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1888 680524 BICHITRA NANDA SUTAR S/O-KRUPASINDHU SUTAR,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1889 680521 GOPABANDHU SUTAR S/O-DHRUBA SUTAR,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GORIAKUD NMART RETAILS
1890 452260 RASHMI REKHA MOHANTY W/O-RAMESH CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-BANASARA,PO-GOBARDHANPUR VEERBHUMI PLANTATION(INDIA) LIMITED
1891 571493 BABAJI BEHERA S/O-BARUJI BEHERA,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
1892 568315 BIPLAB SAMAL S/O-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1893 563020 SANTILATA DEI AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1894 562936 PUSPA LATA ROUT AT/PO-GOPIAKUD SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
1895 562933 JHARANA BEHERA W/O-UMES CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
1896 560567 TILA MAJHI W/O-KANDURI MAJHI,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1897 558023 MENAKA MAJHI W/O-RANJAN KUMAR MAJHI,AT-MANGARAJPUR,PO-KUJANG SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1898 557900 GOLAPI SWAIN S/O-AKSHYA SWAIN AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1899 557870 KETI TARAI W/O-NILAMANI TARAI AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
1900 556252 SUKA BEHERA AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
1901 766918 SASMITA SETHY W/O-DHIREN SETHY,AT-NUAGARH,PO-PARADEEP LUCK,VIA-KUNJANGA DYNAMIC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
1902 579496 NIRMALA SWAIN S/O-MANDARDHAR DAS,AT-KARTUTHA,PO-KUJANG SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1903 554608 NRUSINGH CHARAN SAHOO S/O-HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO,AT/PO-GOPIAKUD SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
1904 481628 PUSPANJALI BARIK W/O-SUMANTA BARIK,AT-BADABANDHA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1905 562931 SUKANTA KUMAR MAJHI S/O-BRAHMANANDA MAJHI,AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1906 560103 MONALISH SWAIN W/O-SANKHANDA SWAIN,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1907 557869 PATA MAJHI S/O-MADHABANANDA MAJHI AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
1908 592600 CHINMAYEE SINGH D/O-BASANTA KUMAR NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1909 592571 RANU MAJHI W/O-GOURANGA MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1910 592570 TAHALI TAREI S/O-PADI TAREI,AT-GOTHADIA,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1911 592569 SMRUTIREKHA TAREI W/O-HIMANSHU TAREI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1912 592567 BHARATI SINGH W/O-LATE BISHNU NATHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1913 592565 RAJALAXMI MOHARANA W/O-BASANTA KUMAR NATHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1914 592564 RAJALAXMI MOHARANA W/O-BASANTA KUMAR NATHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1915 592563 RANJITA MOHARANA W/O-SAMIR SUTAR MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1916 592562 MAINA MOHARANA W/O-TUKUNA MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1917 592558 TASLIM AUR BAIG W/O-M.D.SALIM,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1918 592556 AFROJA BIBI W/O-SK.JAMMIRI,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1919 592554 SANJAY KUMAR MOHARANA S/O-LATE GOPINATH MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1920 592553 KHIROD NATHA W/O-BISHNU CHARAN NATHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1921 592552 MUNMUN SINGH D/O-HEMANTA KUMAR NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1922 592551 LAXMI PRIYA NAYAK W/O-MANAS RANJAN NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1923 592299 JHUNI SAMAL W/O-RAJA SAMAL,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1924 592298 SASMITA MAJHI W/O-PRAMOD MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1925 592297 LOVA BEHERA D/O-GANDU BEHERA,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1926 592296 SAPHALA PARIDA W/O-RABINDRA PARIDA,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1927 592295 ANAM CH NANDA S/O-MADAN CH NANDA,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1928 592294 KALPANA MAJHI W/O-DHIRENDRA MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD



1929 592293 BIDU SAMAL BEHALF OF RAKESH W/O-RAJU SAMAL,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1930 592292 PRAVASINI PARIDA W/O-BASANTA PARIDA,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1931 592291 MAMINA SAMAL W/O-GAYADHAR SAMAL,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1932 592290 LACHANA BEHERA W/O-ARAKHIT BEHERA,AT-GANDILEIPUR,PO-GOPIKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1933 592280 BIJAYLAXMI SWAIN W/O-BIDYADHAR SWAIN,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1934 592279 AMULYA NANDA S/O-ANAM CH NANDA,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1935 592278 LILILATA PARIDA W/O-TUKUNA PARIDA,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1936 592277 SIMA OJHA W/O-NAGENDRA OJHA,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1937 592276 NIRANJAN NAYAK S/O-JHARI NAYAK,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1938 592275 SARADA PRASON DAS S/O-SUKADHEBA DAS,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1939 592273 KANCHAN MAJHI BEHALF OF SMRUTIREKHA MAJHIW/O-SARBESWAR MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1940 583900 MITANJALI SAHOO D/O-SATYANANDA SAHOO,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1941 583892 SUJATA MAJHI W/O-NITYANANDA MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1942 583891 AJAY DALAI / SWETA DALAI S/O-BASU DALAI,AT-KAHALPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1943 583890 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-JAGADEV BEHERA,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1944 583889 MAMATA SAMAL / SAGARIKA SAMAL D/O-KANGALI SAMAL,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1945 583888 MAMATA SAMAL D/O-KANGALI SAMAL,AT/PO-GOPIAKUD SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1946 583887 PRADUMNA KISHORE JENA S/O-DHRUB JENA,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1947 583886 SANJUKTA SAHOO D/O-NARAN SAHOO,AT-PANGARA,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1948 583885 PATALI MAJHI / RABINDRANATH NAYAKW/O-PADAU MAJHI,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1949 583884 SUNITA DALAI W/O-HIMANSU DALAI,AT/PO-GOPIKUDA, SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1950 583883 SUNITA DALAI W/O-HIMANSU DALAI,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1951 580244 CHINU PARIDA ON BEHALF OF PAPU PARIDAW/O-KABINDRA PARIDA,AT-GANDIKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
1952 579615 RINARANI MAJHI W/O-BAISNAB MAJHI,AT-KABALPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1953 470251 SAROJA SAHOO S/O-KAILASH SAHOO,AT/PO-BORIKHI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1954 470245 MITANJALI JENA W/O-GANESWARA JENA,AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA VIA KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
1955 592566 RAJALAXMI MOHARANA W/O-BASANTA KUMAR NATHA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
1956 677121 KABITA PARIDA W/O-SUSANTA PARIDA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL MICRO LEASING & FUNDING LTD.
1957 732585 AJAYA CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-ISWAR PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1958 732584 AJAYA CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-ISWAR PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1959 732583 AJAYA CHARAN PRADHAN S/O-SWER PRADHAN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1960 655972 KALYANI DASH W/O-LATE ASHOK KUMAR DASH,AT-MALLHA SAHI,PO-TALADANDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
1961 565805 TUKUNI DAS AT/PO-GADAKUJANGA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
1962 565804 ALPANA MAITI W/O-SHIBA MAITI,AT-BHUYANPALA,PO-GADAKUJANJ WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1963 564596 DIPALI DAS AT-BHUYANPAL,PO-GADAKUJANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1964 564595 SAMAR MISHRA AT-POLANGA,PO-GADAKUJANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1965 564543 SHIBA MAITI AT-BHYANPALA,PO-GADAKUNJANGA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
1966 564531 DURGA PRADHAN AT-POLANGA,PO-GADAKUJANGA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1967 710832 KABERI LENKA D/O-LATE.DHRUBA CHARAN LENKA,AT/PO-SAMANGA(HAMLET-JAINABAD) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1968 707763 SURYA KANTA JENA S/O-SIBAPRASAD JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1969 707762 DEBENDRANATH BIWAL S/O-NATABARA BISWAL,AT-ARANA,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1970 707759 SHANTILATA SWAIN W/O-BAIRAGI SWAIN,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



1971 707758 ADWAITA SAHOO S/O-PRANAKRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-URALI,PO-SIBHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1972 707756 ASHOK KU. SWAIN S/O-PURNANANDA SWAIN,AT/PO-KATHIAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1973 704087 NABAJYOTI MAHAPATRA S/O-GIRIDHARI MOHAPATRA,AT-SAMANGA,PO-PALASOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1974 704084 SARASWATE NAYAK AT-ADANGAGARH,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1975 704083 S.K.BABER AT-HARIHARPUR,PO-COLLEGE SQUARE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1976 704082 BHAGIRATHI DAS S/O-BHASKAR DAS,AT-SUJANGA,PO-J.S.PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1977 691380 MANORAMA SWAIN D/O-NIRANJAN SWAIN,AT/PO-SAMANGA(JAINABAD) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1978 688828 BANAJYOSNA SWAIN W/O-SUVENDU SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA-JAINABAD,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1979 686044 NAGENDRA NATH BEHERA S/O-PITABASA BEHERA,AT-KANTA BHALAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1980 686043 SUSIL DAS S/O-LATE BAISHNAB DAS,AT-SUGANGA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1981 666800 NIRANJAN DASH S/O-NITYANANDA DASH,AT/PO-PALASHOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1982 666395 PRATIMA DAS W/O-PATAN DAS,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-POLASOLE, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1983 666394 GOUTAM DAS S/O-DURYODHAN DAS,AT-GOPAL,PO-PALASOLE, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1984 648835 PANCHU SETHY S/O-BUDHI SETHY,AT-KHAMANGA(KHAIRANGA),PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1985 648834 SWARNNALATA SAHU W/O-DURYDHAN SAHU,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA),PO-ALI PINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1986 648832 BIJAYLAXMI MOHARANA D/O-HEMENDRA MOHARANA,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA),PO-ALI PINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1987 648831 SANJUKTA MOHARANA W/O-HEMENDRA MOHARANA,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA),PO-ALI PINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1988 648830 BABULI PRADHAN S/O-NARAYAN PRADHAN,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA),PO-ALI PINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1989 648812 AJAYA KUMAR MOHARANA S/O-MAHANI MOHARANA,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA),PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1990 648811 SWARNALATA BEHERA W/O-BHAGABAN BEHERA,AT-RASALPUR,PO-ODISA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1991 634786 BIBEK SAMAL S/O-KALANDI SAMAL,AT-MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1992 634785 SABITA SWAIN W/O-NIRANJAN SWAIN,AT-MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1993 634784 MANDA MOHANTY S/O-TAPHAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1994 634783 BASANTA BHOI S/O-JAGU BHOI,AT-MADHUTITINGA,PO-MANDASHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1995 634780 RASANANDA SAMAL S/O-PHAGU SAMAL,AT/PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1996 634779 BHAGABAN SAMAL S/O-BIRA SAMAL,AT-MANDASAHI,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1997 634778 TARA BHANJA S/O-DHULA BHANJA,AT/PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1998 634777 ALEKHA BHANJA S/O-DHULA BHANJA,AT/PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
1999 634766 PRADIPTA KUMAR JENA S/O-RABINDRANATH JENA,AT-KALATANGA,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2000 634765 JYAMAYA JENA W/O-SARAT CHANDRA JENA,AT-KULA TARTANGA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2001 634763 ANNAPURNA DAS W/O-ISWAR DAS,AT/PO-SAVAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2002 634745 RANJAN SWAIN S/O-MURALIDJAR SWAIN,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2003 634744 MATA HATI W/O-KARTIK HATI,AT/PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2004 634743 BIKRAM SAMAL S/O-BAIDHAR SAMAL,AT-MANDASAHI,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2005 634742 RAJASHREE DAS S/O-PRAMAD DAS,AT-TITINGA,PO-SANAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2006 634741 SASMITA NAYAK W/O-BASUDEB NAYAK,AT-TARADA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2007 634725 KUNI SAMAL W/O-ANANTA SAMAL ,AT-MADHU SUDAN PUR ,PO-MANDA SAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2008 634724 PRAMILA DEI W/O-ADAITA BHOI,AT-TINGA,PO-SAVAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2009 634721 SABITA BHOI W/O-BULU BHOI,AT-MUDHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2010 634719 TILOTTAMA PAITAL W/O-LATE GANESWAR PAITAL,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2011 634718 MONORAMA PARIDA W/O-SUDARSAN PARIDA,AT-NEEM,PO-TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2012 634717 RANAJIT KUMAR SWAIN S/O-RAMAKANTA SWAIN,AT-TARADA,PO-NANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



2013 634716 SABITA JENA AT-KULA TARTANT,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2014 634715 PRATIMA PATRA W/O-BANABIHARI PATRA,AT-TORFANSA,PO-MANDASUNI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2015 628300 KARUNAKAR DAS S/O-BANDHU DAS,AT/PO-PALASUA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2016 625539 RANJITA BHOI S/O-BHAJAN BHOI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2017 624200 MANARAMA ROUT W/O:RAMESH ROUT AT:MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2018 624174 RAKESH KU.SWAIN AT:TITINGA,PO:MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2019 624173 SUBHADRA SWAIN W/O:UPENDRA NATH SWAIN AT:MONDASAHI,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2020 624172 SASMITA BHOI W/O:SANJAY KANDI AT:PADMAPUR,PO:OLARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2021 624171 SEBATI ROUT W/O:JAYANTA ROUT AT:NEEPUR(KULASAHI),PO:TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2022 624169 MANJU ROUT W/O:JADUMANI ROUT AT:KULASAHI(NEERPUR),PO:TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2023 624168 NAYANA BHOI W/O:DHIRA BHOI AT:TITINGA,PO:SAVAMULI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2024 624167 KHETRAMOHAN SWAIN S/O:BATAKRUSHNA SWAIN AT:MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2025 624166 SABITA BEHURA W/O:BIRABAR BEHURA AT:MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2026 624165 MALYA BEHURA S/O:SURENDRA BEHERA AT:MADHUSUDANPUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2027 624164 BIJAY KUMAR ROUL S/O:CHANDRAMANI ROUL AT:MANDASAHI,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2028 624162 RANJITA JENA W/O:SUSANTA JENA AT:KULA TARTANGA,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2029 624161 ABHIRAM JENA S/O:GUNANIDHI JEN AT:KULATARTANGA,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2030 624160 DHARANIDHAR JENA S/O:GOBINDRA CHANDRA JENA AT:KULA TARTANTA,PO:MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2031 624159 SUDARAN SWAIN S/O:DAMODAR SWAIN AT:MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2032 624158 SUDARASAN SWAIN S/O:DAMODAR SWAIN AT:MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2033 624156 SUDARSAN SWAIN S/O:DAMODAR SWAIN AT:MADHUSUDANPUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2034 624155 SUDARASAN SWAIN S/O:DAMODAR SWAIN AT:MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2035 624149 DIJABAR BEHURA S/O:NANDA BEHURA AT:MADHUSUDANPUR,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2036 624148 NIRANJAN BEHERA S/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA AT:LITINGA,PO:MANDOSAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2037 624147 BINOD CHANDRA JENA S/O:BAMAN CHARAN JENA AT:BIOUNLA,PO:MANDOSAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2038 624146 RITANJALI ROUL W/O:AJAY ROUL AT:MOADASAHI,PO:MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2039 624145 GOURI SWAIN W/O:AJAY ROUL AT:MANDASAHI,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2040 624144 DINABANDHU SWAIN S/O:BABAJI SWAIN AT:TITINGA,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2041 624143 PANCHANAN JENA S/O:BENUDHAR JENA AT:JITINGA,PO:MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2042 624112 BHAGU DAS S/O:PARAMU DAS AT:KARKOR,PO:JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2043 624111 SIBA PRASAD DAS S/O:BABAJI DAS AT:NEEPUR,(KULASAHI)PO:TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2044 624109 PRAFULLA MOHARANA S/O:PANCHU MOHARANA AT:TARTANGA,PO:MONADASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2045 624108 PRATIMA SAHOO W/O:RAJENDRA SAHOO AT:NIPURA(KULASAHI),PO:TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2046 624107 SASMITA PALAI D/O:TILOCHAN PALAI AT:MANDASAHI,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2047 624106 MINATI SWAIN W/O:UPENDRA SWAIN AT:MANDASAHI,PO:MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2048 624101 JYOSHNA DAS W/O:BHASKAR DAS AT:NEEGR(KALAPAHI),PO:TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2049 621273 SADASIB PRADHAN S/O-RAMA PRADHAN,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2050 617269 GYANARANJAN BHUTIA S/O-BANSIDHAR BHUTIA,AT/PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2051 617267 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA W/O-RAJAKISHOR MOHARANA,AT-KULA TARTANGA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2052 617266 MOHANA CHANDRA SAMAL S/O-MAGU SAMAL,AT-TITINGA,PO-SAVAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2053 617265 SASMITA DAS W/O-RANJAN DAS,AT/PO-SAVAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2054 617264 SUMITRA JENA D/O-BISHNU CHARAN JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



2055 617263 SRINIVASH BISWAL S/O-SANATAN BISWAL,AT-KULA TARTANGA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2056 617262 NRUSING KUMAR DAS S/O-LAXMAN DAS,AT/PO-SARAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2057 615798 RASHMI RANJAN NAYAK S/O:RUSINGHA NAYAK,AT:BIRABALLAVPUR,PO:PITEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2058 615529 SAHITA BEHERA W/O-NARAYAN BEHERA,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MADANSAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2059 615528 PRAVATI JENA W/O-DWARIKANATH JENA,AT-KULATARTANGA,PO-MADANSAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2060 615526 BINODINEE JENA S/O-BASUDEV JENA,AT-KULANTANGA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2061 615525 SAINTA BEHERA W/O-NARAYAN BEHERA,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-,MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2062 615524 AKHAYA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-BABAJI BEHERA,AT/PO-MADHUSUDANPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2063 613629 PRAVAT NALINI MOHARANA S/O-AKSHYA MOHARANA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-SABHAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2064 612775 PRATAP BHOI S/O-BISHNU CHARAN BHOI,AT-TITIGAN,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2065 612751 ALOK RATH S/O-BHAGIRATH RATH,AT-NAKULANGA,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2066 611999 ALEKHA BHANJA W/O-DHULA BHONIA ,AT/PO-MONDASAHI , FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2067 611983 CHITTARANJAN SAHOO S/O-KANDARI SAHOO ,AT-NAKULANGA ,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2068 611982 BISWAJIT DAS S/O-KISHORE KU BHOI ,AT-JAHANPUR ,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2069 611977 SANJAY KU SETHY S/O-SAHU CHARAN SETHY ,AT-URALI ,PO-SAHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2070 611976 BIDYADHAR ROUT S/O-BRAHMONANDA ROUT ,AT-URALI ,PO-SABHAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2071 610949 JOGENDRA SWAIN S/O-MAHANI SWAIN,AT- BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2072 610944 BHAGAT TARENIA S/O-DHRUB TARENIA,AT-BARUAN,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2073 610927 SUMANTA JENA S/O-KRUSHNA CH JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2074 610926 NARAYANA NAYAK S/O-BHARAMARBAR NAYAK,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2075 610925 MAHENDRA SETHI S/O-MULI SETHI,AT-BIRIBATI,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2076 610921 SIDHESWAR BEHERA S/O-SUDASAN BEHERA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2077 610916 PRAKASH CH BISWAL S/O-KANDURI BISWAL,AT-PATALI,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2078 610914 PRATAP BEHERA S/O-BASANT BEHERA,AT-MARKANDPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2079 610911 AMIYA BEHERA S/O-AJAYA BEHERA,AT-ARANA,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2080 610286 BISWARANJAN MAHARANA S/O-BISHNU MAHARANA,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2081 610049 KUMARBAR SAHOO S/O BHIMSEN SAHOO,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2082 610047 GUGULI MOHANTY S/O BICHITRANANDA MOHANTY,AT-NAKULANGA,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2083 610046 GUGULI MOHANTY S/O BICHITRANANDA MOHANTY,AT-NAKULANGA,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2084 610043 SUKANTA MUDULI S/O BAINSIDHAR MUDULI,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2085 605850 ABHIMANYU BHUYAN S/O-AJAYA KU BHUYAN,AT-TARADA,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2086 605832 MAA LAXMINARAYANI W/O-BATAKRUSHANA BEHERA,AT-KANTILO,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2087 605831 SUSHANTA DASH S/O-ABHILASH DASH,AT-SABHAMUL,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2088 605830 BISWANATH RATH S/O-BIJAY RATH,AT-SABHAMUL,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2089 605825 LIZA BARIK W/O-PRABHAT BARIK,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2090 605824 RAJESH DAS S/O-PRAMOD DAS,AT-TITIGAON,PO-MONDA SAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2091 605822 ABHAY KU MUDULI S/O-SATYABADI MUDULI,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2092 605821 NIRANJAN DASH S/O-BAISIDHAR DASH,AT-SABHAMUL,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2093 605817 RASMITA PALEI W/O-KASINATH PALEI,AT-MUNDILO,PO-BADAMUNDILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2094 605816 SABITA BHOI W/O-DHRANIDHAR BHOI,AT-KANTILO,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2095 605815 SANTOSH BHOI H/O-ULASH BHOI,AT-NINIGAN,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2096 605814 MADHAB OJHA S/O-GOPAL OJHA,AT-JAHARPUR,PO-MANDA SAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



2097 605813 SAMIR RANJAN BARIK S/O-GANGADHAR BARIK,AT-NACHHIPUR,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2098 605810 KANCHANBALA ROUT W/O-BRAHMANANDA ROUT,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2099 605809 SODARA DEI W/O-KRUSHNA BHOI,AT-SABHAMUL,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2100 605808 KABITA MOHANTY D/O-NILAMANI MOHANTY,AT-JARADA,PO-MANDASAHI, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2101 605807 JYOTISHNARANI MUDULI W/O-ABHAY KU MUDULI,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2102 605806 SUKANT RATH S/O-LOKANATH RATH,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2103 605737 KUNILATA DAS W/O-DHANESWAR DAS,AT-AYAR,PO-SADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2104 605736 SUBHA SMITA SWAIN D/O-ACHUTANANDA SWAIN,AT-KAKUDIKHANDIA,PO-SADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2105 605582 UMESH CHANDRA RAY S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA RAY,AT/PO-KORTAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2106 605581 DAITARI SAHOO S/O-SRIRAM CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2107 605567 BAIRAGI CH BEHERA S/O-PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2108 605565 KANDURI SETHY W/O-PADMALAV SETHY,AT-NACHHIPUR,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2109 605564 BINAPANI SWAIN S/O-SHIBA PR.SWAIN,AT-AYAR MAJURAI,PO-SADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2110 605563 NAMITA SWAIN W/O-BIJOY KU SWIAN,AT-AYAR MAJURAI,PO-SADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2111 605562 SIBAN KU MUDULI S/O-NARAHARI MUDULI,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2112 605561 SUBASH DASH S/O-ABHILASH DASH,AT/PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2113 605320 NITYANANDA NAYAK S/O-PRANAKRUSHNA NAYAK,AT-TARADA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2114 605319 PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA S/O-NABAGHAN BEHERA,AT-NACHHIPUR,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2115 604755 UPENDRA BHOI S/O-PHAKIRA BHOI,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2116 604754 PRATIMA DASH W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR DASHA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2117 604753 MANASMITA PALEI W/O-KASINATH PALEI,AT-MUNDILO,PO-BUDAMUNDILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2118 603695 RENUBALA SWAIN W/O-KUSI SWAIN ,AT-BIOUNLA ,PO-MANDA SAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2119 603694 RABINDRA ROUT S/O-BALAKRUSHNA ROUT ,AT-JANKOTI (PATANA ),PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2120 603683 MANASH KU DAS S/O-BIJAY KU DAS ,AT-BENUPUR ,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2121 603678 KALANDI BISWAL S/O-GOURANGA BISWAL ,AT-ARANA ,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2122 603676 JYOSHNA RANI JENA W/O-MURALIDHAR JENA ,AT-TARTANGA ,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2123 603673 CHAITANYA BISWAL S/O-LOKANATH BISWAL ,AT-TARANGA ,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2124 603672 BAIDYANATH MOHANTY S/O-BANAMBER MOHANTY ,AT-BERUAN ,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2125 603671 BATAKRUSHNA TRIPATHY S/O-SARANGA TRIPATHY ,AT-JAYSALE RANAHATU ,PO-TARIKUND FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2126 603669 BASANTA BEHERA S/O-GANESWAR BEHERA ,AT-MARKONDPUR ,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2127 603668 GITANJALI DAS W/O-LATE-KALANDI DAS ,AT/PO-CHATARA , FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2128 603661 JITENDRA PRADHAN S/O-GHARANDH PRADHAN ,AT/PO=-SIDHALA , FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2129 603660 BANALATA JENA W/O-AKAHAY KU JENA ,AT-MUNDILO ,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2130 602699 JHUMURI JENA W/O-SUDARSAN JENA,AT-TARTANGA,PO-MONDA SAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2131 602678 SURYA KANTA JENA S/O-SIBA PRASADA JENA,AT-BENU PUR,PO-JAN KOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2132 602675 JAGANATH BEHERA S/O-DHOBEI BEHERA,AT-BENU PUR,PO-JAN KOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2133 602671 ARTA TRANA SWAIN S/O-LAXMIDHAR SWAIN,AT-BENU PUR,PO-JAN KOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2134 602669 DIPTI RANJAN JENA S/O-GURU CHARAN JENA,AT-TRARATANGA,PO-MANDA SAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2135 602667 BASUDEV JENA S/O-GAJENDRA JENA,AT-ARANA,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2136 602665 SUKANTI DALEI W/O-PARIKSHIT DALEI,AT-BENU PUR,PO-JAN KOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2137 602662 BAPI CH DAS S/O-SANATAN DAS,AT-OHAL,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2138 602661 RABI SAMAL S/O-BHAGU SAMAL,AT-BENU PUR,PO-JAN KOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



2139 602660 PRASANNA SAHOO S/O-SHIBA SAHOO,AT-MARKAND PUR(PART),PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2140 602656 NARAYAN JENA S/O-BALA RAMA JENA,AT-BENU PUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2141 602376 SULOCHANA BEHERA W/O-PRASANTA BEHERA,AT/PO-NABABATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2142 601660 SUKANT BHOI S/O-BULEI BHOI,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2143 601658 SUKANTA KUMAR JENA S/O-SURENDRA JENA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2144 601657 BASANTI BHOI W/O-BULU BHOI,AT-NINIGAON,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2145 601656 RASHMIRANJAN DASH S/O-RABINDRA DASH,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2146 601655 AJIT KUMAR DASH S/O-ARAM DASH,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2147 601654 PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LATE-BADAKRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-BIONLA,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2148 601652 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA S/O-NABA KISHOR JENA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2149 601651 BASANTI BHOI W/O-BULU BHOI,AT-DHIANIREGAON,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2150 601650 RAMAKANT BHOI S/O-KHETRA MOHAN BHOI,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2151 601649 PRASHANT BEHERA S/O-BHAKTA CHARAN BEHERA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2152 601648 MAHENDRA NATH BHOI S/O-JOGENDRA BHOI,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2153 601620 KHIROD KUMAR MALIK S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA MALIK,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2154 601618 ALOK BEHERA S/O-BICHITRA NANDA BEHERA,AT-GHADIMUL,PO-BADAMUNDILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2155 601617 CHITARANJAN SAHOO S/O-MAHESWAR SAHOO,AT-BIONLO,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2156 601616 BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA S/O-SUNAKAR BEHERA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2157 601615 DEBENDRA NATH SAHOO S/O-RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2158 600835 JYOTIRANJAN BHUYAN S/O-SHATRUGHNA BHUYAN,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2159 600579 PRAKASH BHUYAN S/O-KAILAS BHUYAN,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2160 600578 SUSANTI BHOI W/O-BIPINI BHOI,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2161 600577 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA S/O-NABA KISHOR JENA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2162 600576 GHANASYAM BHOI C/O-BULEI BHOI,AT-DHIANINIGAON,PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2163 600327 KALANDI PANI S/O- LATE JOGI PANI,AT- SABHAMUL,PO- SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2164 600321 SASHIBHUSAN RATH S/O- GHANSHYAM RATH,AT- URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2165 597775 SATYABADI MUDULI S/O-LOKONATH MUDULI,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2166 595818 DIBYAJYOTI PATRA S/O-NIRANJAN PATRA,AT-/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2167 800700 KSHYANA PRAVA MISHRA W/O-NABAKISHORE MISHRA,AT-NUAGARH,PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2168 800148 TAPAN MOHARANA S/O-LOKANATHA MOHARANA,AT-KADUAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2169 788585 WAJEDA BEGUM W/O-SEKH MUMTEZIM,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-PUNANGA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
2170 722610 AMBIKA PRASAD LENKA S/O-DURGA CHARAN LENKA,AT-DADAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2171 721061 ANARA BIBI W/O-MUZAFAR BEG,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2172 692199 MANJULATA MALLICK W/O-LATE,MAHESWAR MALLICK,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABA PATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2173 680549 GIRIDHARI PANDA S/O-LATE BHOLANATH PANDA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
2174 637493 BISHNU CH DAS S/OI-MADHU SUDAN DAS,AT/PO-ALABOL SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
2175 622373 SIBA PRASAD NAYAK S/O-MADHUSUDAN NAYAK,AT-BALIA,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2176 749553 SK HAPIZALI S/O-SK RAMATH ALI,AT-TANCHHAN,PO-ANKHIA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
2177 426600 BIMALA BEHERA W/O-RANJAN BEHERA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2178 426595 SUBASINI KAR W/O-CHITTA RANJAN KAR,AT/PO-JAMUGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2179 426544 SISHIR KUMAR SAHOO S/O-SIB SAHOO,AT-KANTUSA,PO-SIDHAL SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2180 426525 MANAS MALLA C/O-GIRIDHAR MALLA,AT-TAILA,PO-SIDHAL SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED



2181 418389 SAIRA BIBI C/O-ISMAIL KHAN,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2182 411755 NARGIS PARWEEN C/O-SHEKH AFAJAL,AT-KOKILAPUR,PO-PITAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2183 391406 SAMAN PARWEEN S/O-SK MOKIM ALLI AT-KOKILAPUR,PO-PITEIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2184 390137 ASHAMA KHATUN W/O-YUSUF KHAN,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PETEIPUR SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2185 390046 AJADI BEGUM W/O-SEKH LIYAKAT ALLI,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED, SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2186 390033 KANA KAMANJARI MOHANTY W/O-RANJIT KUMAR MOHANTY,AT/PO-JAYABADA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
2187 389139 HASIBUN ARA BEGUM W/O:SADIK KHAN,AT;BHAGABANPUR,PO:PITEIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2188 389121 SABEHA KHATUN D/O:KARIM KHAN,AT;BHAGABANPUR,PO:PITEIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2189 387793 TOFAN KUMAR SAHOO C/O-LATE LOKANATH SAHOO,AT-PANISALIA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
2190 386643 ANANTA BHOI C/O-GURU CHANDRA BHOI AT/PO-PUNANGA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2191 385573 BINAPANI SAHOO C/O:TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO,AT:PARISALIA,PO:JAGATSINGPUR SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
2192 378662 MINATI PARIJA W/O:BASANT PARIJA,AT:DENGA,PO:PITEIPUR SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
2193 364185 ZAHID KHAN C/O SAFIQUE KHAN, AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2194 361328 SIBA CHARAN SAHOO AT-SHASAN,PO-SIDHAL SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2195 360189 RANJAN PRAVA SWAIN C/O-GANESH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2196 408693 SAMAN PARWEEN W/O-SK.MOKIM ALI,AT-KOKALIPUR,PO-PITIPUR, GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2197 389140 ASAMA BIBI W/O-YUSUF KHAN,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2198 378922 RIZWAN KHAN S/O-ABDUL JALIL KHAN,AT/PO-BHAGABANPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2199 376878 MURSIDA BEGUM W/O-APHAROJ AT-KOKILAPUR PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2200 374780 RABINDRA BHOI S/O-KRUSHNA BHOI,AT-BHAGABANPUR,PO-PATHOIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2201 374779 FAKIRA DAS S/O-SHYAMSUNDAR DAS,AT-DENGA,PO-PITOIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2202 374778 SK.RIYAZ UDDIN S/O-SK.FAKIR UDDIN,AT-DENGA,PO-PITOIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2203 374777 JAYAMUN NESA D/O-LATE,HARUN KHAN,AT-DENGA,PO-PITOIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2204 374776 BIJAY DAS S/O-BALRAM DAS,AT-MALLAPUR,PO-KOTIAN GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2205 374775 NIRUPAMA DAS W/O-DHOBEI DAS,AT-MAHLLAPUR,PO-KOTIAN GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2206 816761 PRABHAKAR DAS S/O-SARIA DAS,AT-DEULIGRAMESWAR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2207 784689 ULLASH CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-KISHORE CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-KALADHARI,PO-TARAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2208 776719 SAROJ KUMAR SWAIN S/O-BANSHIDHAR SWAIN,AT-KHERAS(PART),PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2209 769235 NARAYAN BARIK S/O-RAMA CHANDRA BARIK AT-AYAN PO-SADUPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
2210 681194 NIMAIN CHARAN MOHANTY S/O-PURUSOTTAM MOHANTY,AT-AMBADARAD,PO-REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2211 670456 SATRUGHANA BEHERA S/O-SUKANTA BEHERA,AT-RAUTANUAGAN,PO-SAMANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
2212 668662 TADASA POTHAL W/O-AJAYA KUMAR POTHAL,AT-DADAPUR,PO-KADUAPARA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
2213 663046 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JAIRAM SAHOO,AT-DENDOW,PO-BAIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2214 663032 NISHAMANI DEI W/O-GOPAL DAS,AT-MANAPUR,PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2215 663031 NRUSINGHA PRUSTY S/O-BANAMALI PRUSTY,AT-MARKANDPUR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2216 659106 BIJAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LAKSHMIDHARA SAHOO,AT-ALASUDHA,PO-PITEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2217 650465 DURGA PRASAD SWAIN S/O SIBA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-BISIPITAL,PO-ALLA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2218 650464 SAILENDRA KUMAR SWAIN S/O LATE BATA SWAIN,AT-PUJA,PO-RADHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2219 650420 SATYA NARAYAN CHOUDHURY S/O HEMENDRA CHOUDHURY,AT/PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2220 650417 PRAKASH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O SHARAT SWAIN,AT-PUJA,PO-RADHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2221 650416 LAXMI NARAYAN CHOUDHURY S/O HEMENDRA CHOUDHURY,AT/PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2222 646098 BANITA DAS W/O-BABUNI DAS,AT-SANPUR,PO-TARADAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



2223 620399 MANJULATA KHUNTIA W/O-HRUSHIKESH KHUNTIA,AT/PO-TARADAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2224 688965 MAYADHARA BISWAL S/O-JUDHISTIR BISWAL,AT-RAIBARAI,PO-PALLY SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
2225 680117 MONOJ KUMAR BEHERA S/O-PABANI BEHERA,AT-AYER,PO-SADEVPUR SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
2226 659808 JANARDAN SWAIN S/O-LATE RATNAKAR SWAIN,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
2227 647696 TRILOCHAN SATHUA AT-PADMAPUR,PO-GOUDUNIPADIA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
2228 622807 BRUNDABAN PANI AT-KOLATHAPATANA,PO-GOUDANIPADA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
2229 342328 DUSHASAN MOHANTY S/O-MAYADHAR MOHANTY,AT-NAKUIANGA,PO-PALASA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
2230 359500 BIJAYALAXMI OJHA D/O-MAYADHAR OJHA,AT-DHAYADHA PO-KATHRA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2231 359499 MANGALA PRASAD RATH S/O-RAMADEVI RATH,AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2232 359498 ANSWAYA MOHAPATRA D/O- HAREKRUSHNA MOHAPATRA,AT- KOSIDA PO- PATENIGAO SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2233 359497 MANA BHOI H/O- SARAT BHOI AT- KOSIDA PO- PATENIGAON SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2234 359496 KASINATH SAHOO S/O-SUKADEB SAHOO AT/PO-PATENIGAION SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2235 359495 SHASIREKHA SAHOO D/O- BANSIDHAR SAHOO AT- URALI PO- PATENIGAO SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2236 359489 BIPIN MOHARANA S/O- GURI MOHARANA,AT- URALI PO- SABHAMULA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2237 359440 ABHIMANYU RATH `S/O-BASHIDHAR RATH AT-TARADA PO-MANDASAHI SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2238 359439 BRAHMANANDA SAHOO S/O-BABAN SAHOO AT/PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2239 359438 MANJULATA DEI H/O-RABINDRA SAHU AT/PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2240 359437 PRAVAKAR DAS S/O-BANSIDHAR DAS AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2241 359436 BISWARANJAN RATH S/O-GADADHAR RATH AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2242 359435 AMAYA SAHU S/O-GANDHARAWYA SAHOO AT-PATENGIAON PO-PALSA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2243 359428 GITANJALI BHOI H/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN BHOI AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2244 359419 MADHUSUDAN RATH S/O-GHANASHYAM RATH AT/-NAKULANGA PO-PALSA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2245 359409 KABITA OJHA H/O-PURNANDA OJHA AT-URALI PO-SABHAMULA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2246 359407 BHARATI SETHY H/O-PRASANTA SETHY AT-URALI PO-SABHAMULA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2247 351446 BASANTI SETHY W/O-TRINATH SETHY,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMULA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2248 351445 KANCHANABALA BEHERA W/O-PARSURAM BEHERA,AT-TARADA,PO-MANDASAHI SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2249 351444 KUNI ROUT S/O-GOBINDA ROUT,AT-KOSIDA,PO-MANDASAHI SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2250 342500 ANANTA BHOI S/O-DAITARY BHOI AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2251 342499 CHAPALA RATH S/O-GIRIDHARI RATH AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2252 342498 BANSIDHAR BHOI S/O-LAXMIDHAR BHOI AT-KOSIDA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2253 342497 JHIUNI BHOI W/O-RABIU BHOI AT-KOSIDA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2254 342495 BUDHI DEI W/O-GANESH MALIK AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2255 342493 ARAKHITA BHOI S/O-NETRANANDA BHOI AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2256 342483 PRATAP DAS S/O-SUKADEV DAS AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2257 342482 GATANATH ROUT S/O-KUNJA RATH  AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2258 342481 ANUSAYA RATH W/O-DEBENDRA RATH AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2259 342480 RITANJALI ROUT W/O-RAMA CHANDRA ROUT AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAON SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2260 342478 AKSHYA ROUT S/O-GUNDUCHI ROUT AT-KOSIDA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2261 342477 KABITA DAS W/O-RAJKISHORE BHOI AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2262 342476 NISAMANI SETHY W/O-KULAMANI SETHY AT-URALI PO-SABHAMULA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2263 342475 BASANTI BHOI W/O-GOVINDA BHOI AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2264 342474 SANTI LATA RATH H/O-PITAMBAR RATH AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.



2265 342473 PUSPALATA BHOI H/O-MANU BHOI AT-NAKULANGA PO-PALSA SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2266 342472 PREMALATA BEHERA H/O-SANTOSH BEHERA AT-TARADA PO-MANDASAHI SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2267 342471 SHUVASINI MAHARANA H/O-GOURANGA MAHARANA AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2268 342460 URMILA MALIK H/O-GOURANGA MALIK AT-NAKULANGA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2269 342410 JUTI DEI W/O-BUDHA DAS AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
2270 342409 KUMUDINI ROUT W/O-SANATAN ROUT AT-KOSIDA PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2271 342408 LOCHANA DEI W/O-SANKAR SAHOO AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2272 342404 MANORAMA DEI W/O-SURENDRA DAS AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2273 342403 NAKHI DEI W/O-SUKADEV DAS AT-PATENIGAN PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2274 342402 PAGELI DEI W/O-RABI ROUT AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2275 342401 THUKURI DEI W/O-BASANTA DAS,AT-URALI PO-PATENIGAN SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
2276 715803 MAMA DAS W/O-BIRENDRA DAS,AT/PO-SANPUR RISING MOON MARKETING SERVICES LTD.
2277 693954 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH S/O-LATE NIMAIN CH SINGH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY RIJU CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
2278 650641 DR. MANJULATA DEI W/O-M.N. DASH,AT/PO-TARADAPADA(DR.MAHENDRA NATH DASH) REAL BOND MARKETING LTD
2279 767144 ANTARYAMI MOHARANA S/O-DAMODAR MOHARANA,AT-KHERAS,PO-JAGATSINGPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2280 764506 PRIYAMBADA PANDA D/O-PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2281 764505 RANJITA SWAIN W/O-BABAN SWAIN,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2282 764504 SABITA BEHERA W/O-MANGULI BEHERA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2283 764503 BAISHNAB BEHERA AT-ATAMELA MANIASAHI,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2284 764502 MALATI KANDI W/O-DHUNA KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2285 764501 LAXMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA W/O-GANDHARBA MOHAPATRA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2286 749899 RABINDRA BEHERA S/O-GANDHARBA BEHERA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2287 749898 NARAYAN BHOI AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2288 749897 ANUSUSA PANDA D/O-SOMANATH DASH,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2289 749896 GURUDUTTA KANDI S/O-DAS KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2290 749894 PRIYAMBADA PANDA D/O-PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA,AT-KANTABALAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2291 749893 SABITA SAHOO W/O-SUDAM SAHOO,AT-KANTABALAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2292 749891 SHYAM SUNDAR BEHERA AT-JAYABADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2293 749889 DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO AT-KASTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2294 749888 PRADEEP KUMAR DAS AT-JAYABADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2295 749886 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-GOLEKH CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-HARIHARPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2296 749885 KHULANA BEHERA AT-JAYAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2297 741471 NIRANJAN PARIDA S/O-DHARMANANDA PARIDA,AT-MAKUNDAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2298 741468 RAM CHANDRA DAS S/O-DAITARI DAS,AT-GARIA,PO-OLARATI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2299 741467 PRASANTA CHANDRA OJHA S/O-LT ESWARA CHANDRA OJHA,AT-CHATTRA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2300 741463 PRAMOD KUMAR BISOI S/O-DAMODOR BISOI,AT-CHHATTRA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2301 741455 NARAYAN BARIK S/O-LT BATAKRUSHNA BARIK,AT-CHATTAR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2302 741450 RABINDRA BARIK S/O-LT BATAKRUSHNA BARIK,AT-CHATTRA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2303 741449 ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-LT BHAGABAN MOHANTY,AT-PANISALIA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2304 741448 GANESH MANDAL S/O-LT LOKANATH MANDAL,AT-CHATTRA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2305 736300 ARATI KANDI AT-SATRUGHAN KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2306 736299 SULOCHANA DAS W/O-ANANTA CHARAN DAS,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED



2307 736298 TUNI DAS W/O-ANANTA CH. DAS,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2308 736297 PURSOTTAM KANDI S/O-SRIDHAR KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2309 736296 PRAMILA MOHAPATRA W/O-RAJANI KANTA MOHAPATRA,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2310 736295 AKHAN KANDI S/O-MANDARDHAR KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2311 736294 SWARNALATA MOHAPATRA W/O-SATYABRATA MOHAPATRA,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2312 736293 DASNIDHI BEHERA S/O-GANDHARBA BEHERA,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2313 736292 PRAFULLA BHOI AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2314 736291 BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-BUDHA SAHOO,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2315 736290 SABITA SAHOO W/O-SUDAM SAHOO,AT-KANTHABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2316 728280 ARUN KUMAR SAMAL S/O-BANSIDHAR SAMAL,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2317 728279 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-NITYANANDA MOHANTY,AT-KORKOR,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2318 728278 GURUDATTA KANDI S/O-DAM KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2319 728277 PRITI VARATI MOHAPATRA W/O-BADRI NARAYAN MOHAPATRA,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2320 728276 ARATI BHOI W/O-JAGANNATH BHOI,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2321 728275 ANUSAYA PANDA W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2322 728274 LAXMIDHAR KANDI S/O-BHOLI KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2323 728273 ANUSAYA PANDA W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR PANDA,AT-KANTABALLAV,PO-J.S.PUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2324 728270 RANGA KANDI S/O-NATABAR KANDI,AT-KANJABAT,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2325 728179 RASMITA SWAIN S/O-BAISHNAB SWAIN,AT-KANTILO,PO-MANDA SAHI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2326 728178 BAISHNAB SWAIN S/O-LATE BANCHHU SWAIN,AT-KORKOR,PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2327 728172 DWARIKANATH BHUYAN S/O-KANGALI BHUYAN,AT/PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2328 728169 RANJAN KU SWAIN S/O-NRUSINHA SWAIN,AT-KORKOR,PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2329 727505 DHANANJAY ROUT S/O-MRUTUNJAY ROUT,AT-CHANDURA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2330 727504 NIRANJAN PARIDA S/O-DHARMA NANDA PARIDA,AT-MAKUNDAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2331 727503 BISWAJIT PADHI S/O-SANATAN PADHI,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2332 726904 MANOJ KUMAR SAMAL S/O-MANJU SAMAL,AT-KANTABALAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2333 726903 MANORAMA NAYAK W/O-SATYANANDA NAYAK,AT-KORKOR,PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2334 726902 TUKUNA BHOI R/O:AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2335 726901 ARABINDA DAS R/O:AT-KOLARMAJARI,PO-PALASOLA RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2336 724547 BISHNU CH SAHOO S/O-GATANATH SAHOO,AT-KANTABALLAVAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2337 724546 PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-KARUNAKAR SAHOO,AT-KANTABALLAVAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2338 724545 RABINARAYAN TRIPATHI AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2339 724543 RANJAN KU BARIK AT/PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2340 724533 ALOKA KU SAHOO AT-MARKANTPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2341 724511 NIKHA SAMAL S/O-MANAS SAMAL,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2342 724510 MANORAMA NAYAK W/O-GOBIND CH.NAYAK,AT-KORKOR,PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2343 724509 MANORAMA NAYAK S/O-GOBIND CH.NAYAK,AT-KORKOR,PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2344 724508 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-NITYANANDA MOHANTY,AT-KORKOR,PO-JANKOTI RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2345 724506 DIPAK KUMAR SAHOO S/O-UDAY NATH SAHOO,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2346 724504 BANSHIDHAR SAHOO S/O-GATANATH SAHOO,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2347 724503 MANGULI BEHERA S/O-RASANANDA BEHERA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR RADIX SECURITES LIMITED
2348 705197 BIPINI BIHARI SWAIN S/O-LT.HARI SWAIN,AT-BADALHANGA,PO-TARADAPARA RADIX SECURITES LIMITED



2349 810491 AKSHAYA KUMAR PATTANAIK S/O-KALI CHARAN PATTANAIK,AT-POKAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
2350 800516 NIRANJAN SENAPATI S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SENAPATI AT-RAGHUNATHPUR NMART RETAILS
2351 757637 RAJENDRA DAS S/O-BISHNU CHARAN DAS ,AT-JAHANPUR PO-MANDA SAHI NMART RETAILS
2352 741550 SARAT KUMAR ACHARYA S/O-LATE JUDHISTHIR ACHARYA,AT-CHADEIGAN,PO-KORTAL NMART RETAILS
2353 538976 RANJIT DAS S/O-BRUNDABAN DAS AT-BALIA PO-GOPINATHPUR SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

2354 693953 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH /O-NIMAIN CH SINGH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY MEGA MOULD INDIA LTD
2355 504913 ARJUN CHARAN BEHERA S/O-JOGENDRA NATH BEHERA,AT-HARIRAM PATNA,PO-TARIKUNDA SUVAM REAL ESTATE AND PROMOTERS LIMITED
2356 538243 BHARAT MOHARANA S/O-DHANESWAR MOHARANA,AT-JOTA,PO-ALANA HAT RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
2357 538241 DHANESWAR PRUSTY S/O-LATE MURALIDHAR PRUSTY,AT-JOTA(KOKIPADIA),PO-ALANAHAT RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
2358 531726 RAMESH PRUSTY S/O:LATE PHAGU PRUSTY,AT:JOTA(KOKIPADIA),PO:ALAKAHAT RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
2359 778787 BASANTA KU SAHU S/O-GHANASHYAM SAHU,AT-AGAR,PO-KORTAL ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2360 778784 TUSHAR MALLIK AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KOKTAL ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2361 778782 SARADA PARIDA W/O-GOPINATH PARIDA,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2362 778781 BISHNU CH PARIDA AT-TUMBA ANDEISAHI,PO-ASHRAMPATANA ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2363 778780 TRILOCHAN SETHY S/O-KULAMANI SETHY,AT-AGAR,PO-KORTALISPUR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2364 778779 PRATAP MOHARANA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA MAHARANA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2365 776185 SARADA PRD BHOI W/O-BISHNU BHOI,AT-AGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2366 776184 SUBASH SAHOO S/O-MADHU SAHOO,AT-KHAIRANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2367 776182 NRUSINGHA CH. MOHANTY S/O-NIRANJAN MOHANTY,AT-CHEDHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2368 776181 TUNA SAMAL AT-AYAR,PO-SADEIPUR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2369 776180 BISHNU CH. PARIDA AT-TUMBA ANDEISAHI,PO-ASHRAMPATANA ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2370 776178 BISHNU CH. PANDA AT-TUMBA ANDEISAHI,PO-ASHRAMPATNA ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2371 773530 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH S/O-RAMESH SINGH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2372 765439 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH S/O-LATE NIMAIN CH SINGH,AT=KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2373 755490 TATWA PRAJNA ACHARYA D/O-SARADA PRASANA ACHARYA,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2374 755489 NIRMALA ROUTRAY W/O-ABHAYA KUMAR ROUTRAY,AT-AGAR,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2375 755487 OSHI DEI W/O-PRAFULLA SAHOO,AT-AGAR,PO-KORTAL ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2376 755482 AKSHAY KUMAR NATH S/O-BELEI NATH,AT/PO-GOUDUNIPADIA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2377 755480 RADHARANI RAY W/O-BISWAJIT RAY,AT-PURUSOTTAMPUR,PO-KORTAL ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2378 755479 CHAITANYA MOHARANA S/O-BHIKARI MOHARANA,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2379 755477 KANAKALATA ACHARYA W/O-RAMA CHANDRA ACHARYA,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2380 755476 NIRANJAN SWAIN S/O-KSHETRAMOHAN SWAIN,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2381 755461 SARADA PRASAD DAS S/O-SUKADEV DAS,AT-PURUNAGARH,PO-ASHRAMPATNA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2382 755459 SARADA TRIPATHY S/O-SANATAN TRIPTHY,AT-TRIPATHY SAHI,PO-ASHRAMPUR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2383 755456 GUNILATA RAY W/O-AJAY RAY,AT-PURUSOTTAMPUR,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2384 755454 JHUNUBALA DAS W/O-SHRADHAKAR DAS,AT-AGARA,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2385 741549 SARAT KUMAR ACHARYA S/O-LATE JUDHISTHIR ACHARYA,AT-CHADEIGAN,PO-KORTAL ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2386 721950 ABHAYA KUMAR SINGH S/O-SHATRUGHAN SINGH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2387 721948 NAMITA SINGH W/O-RABINDRA SINGH,AT-KATESINGAPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2388 721927 RANJANA BISWAL S/O-RAJENDRA BISWAL,AT-RAIBARAI,PO-PALLY ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2389 717974 GOPAL KRUSHNA DASH S/O-LAXMIDHAR DASH,AT-RAIBARI,PO-PALLY ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2390 713526 RAJKISHORE SAHOO S/O-DEBENDRA SAHU,AT-MAHAKALESWAR,PO-PALLY ICORE E SERVICES LTD



2391 703575 RANJIT KUMAR SINGH S/O-BRUNDABAN SINGH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2392 670993 RAMA CH SINGH S/O-LATE GOBIND SINGH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
2393 670902 RASANARA BEGUM W/O-SK RABAN MAHAMMED,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2394 670777 SUDHI RNAJAN CHAND S/O-HAREKRUSHNA CHAND,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY ICORE E SERVICES LTD
2395 501862 KUNJA BIHARI BISWAL FOR SON BIDYA RAMAN BISWALS/O:BABAJI CHARAN BISWAL AT:BALARAMPUR,PO:BAIJANAGA CITIZEN CO-OPERATIVE SAVINGS LTD.
2396 569386 SURESH KU SAHOO S/O-BABAJI SAHOO,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR BISWAKALYAN MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE LIMITED
2397 569384 SUMITRA MALLICK, W/O-SIBACHARAN MALIK,AT/PO-JANKATI BISWAKALYAN MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE LIMITED
2398 569382 DILIP KUMAR SAHU, S/O-KARTIK SAHU,AT/PO-JANKOTI BISWAKALYAN MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE LIMITED
2399 537252 RASAMANI MOHARANA W/O-BHOGENDRA MOHARANA,AT-JOTA,PO-ALANAHAT SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2400 537231 NARENDRA MOHARANA S/O-LATE NATABAR MOHARANA,AT-JOTA,PO-ALANAHAT SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2401 537209 TIKUNA PADHI S/O-LATE DHARMNANDA PADHI,AT-MAHIRA,PO-KORTAL SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2402 531800 ARJUNA MOHARANA S/O:BHOGENDRA MOHARANA,AT:JOTA,PO:ALANAHAT SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2403 531798 LAKHMAN KUMAR BEHERA S/O:BATA KRUSHNA BEHERA,AT:JOTA,PO:ODISHA (CHANDA PATNA) SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2404 531741 GOPINATH SAHOO S/O:LATE GOURANGA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT:MAKUNDAPUR,PO:JAGATSINGHPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2405 531725 DURJAYA KUMAR PATI S/O:SADASIBA PATI,AT:KHAIRANGA,PO:ASHRAM PATANA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2406 531700 HRUSIKESH ROUT S/O DHULA ROUT, AT- ODISHAGADA, P.O ASHRANPATAN SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2407 531295 BHAGYA LAXMI BARIK W/O-RABINDRA BARIK,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-KORTAL SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2408 567949 RANJAN KANUNGO S/O-SUDARSAN KANUNGO,AT-ALABA,PO-BALIKUDA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2409 342896 TRINATHANANDA DASH S/O-LATE UDAYA NATH DASH,AT-RAY RAGHUNATHPUR(KULA SAHI),P.O-CHASAKHANDATHE NATIONAL CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
2410 387544 JYOTIRANJAN VHUYAN S/O-SATRUGHAN VHUYAN,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2411 541214 MANOJ KU BEHERA AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA,VIA-ANAKH INNOVATIVES MICRO CREDIT CO-OPERATIONS
2412 349501 DILLIP PARIDA S/O-SUKADEB PARIDA,AT-HARISHPUR,PO-TARAPUR GREEN INDIA MULTI STATE MEMBERS CREDIT COOPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

2413 462079 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-KENDAL,PO-MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
2414 445312 KHIROD CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-LATE-JAGAANATH SAHOO,AT/PO-SINGARPUR SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
2415 318434 SACHIKANTA SWAIN S/O-RABINDRANATH SWAIN,ATPO-GOTHINA,VIA-RAGHUNATHPUR SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
2416 589398 SISIR KUMAR SABAT S/O-KALI CHARAN SABAT,AT-BRAHMANKHANDA,PO-ALLA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
2417 469396 SWETA ACHARYA D/O-PARAMANDA ACHARYA,AT-ACHARYA CLINIC,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ADVANTAGE TRADECOM INDIA PVT.LTD
2418 469395 SANTILATA DASH W/O-PARAMANANDA ACHARYA,AT-ACHARYA CLINIC,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ADVANTAGE TRADECOM INDIA PVT.LTD
2419 806560 RASIDA BEGUM W/O-TASDUK ALI,AT-NUADA,PO-TARIKUNDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2420 806548 RABINDRANATH SATAPATHY S/O-KARTIKA SATPATHI,AT/PO-RAMBHADEIPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2421 806546 SAVITRI DAS W/O-HRUSHIKESH DAS,AT-NUADA,PO-TARIKUNDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2422 806540 BISHNUPRIYA ACHARYA W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR TRIPATHY,AT-BADATIHADA,PO-SAMANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2423 806535 SANZIDA BEGUM W/O-ABADUL RAHEMAN,AT/PO-TARIKUND ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2424 806534 DURYODHAN PARIDA S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA PARIDA,AT/PO-PALLY ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2425 806526 PUSPALATA DAS W/O-DILLIP KUMAR DAS,AT-NUADA,PO-TARIKUNDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2426 806525 RIHANA BIBI W/O-GOLAM HOSEN,AT/PO-TARIKUNDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2427 806524 SABERUN NISHA W/O-SK SALIM,PO-TARIKUNDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2428 806517 KASINATH BHOI S/O-JAYARAM BHOI,AT/PO-TARIKUNDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2429 772058 KABITA BISWAL W/O-GANGADHAR BISWAL,AT-MAKHI,PO-SANPUR ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
2430 757658 SANDHYARANI NAYAK W/O=BUDHESWAR NAYAK ,AT-NIMAPADA PO-MOBIUDDIN PUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2431 722970 SUKADEB SWAIN S/O-BALU SWAIN,AT-BIONLA,PO-KANTILO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2432 722908 RAKESH JENA S/O-RAMESH CH.JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JAINKATI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



2433 704139 SAIKH ZAFAR NOMINEE-BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO,AT-BHANIPUR,PO-TARIKUNJ ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2434 696760 PRAKASH JENA S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JAINKOTI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2435 696759 MAMATA BHAL W/O-SARAT CHANDRA BHAL,AT-BERUAN,PO-JAINKOTI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2436 696717 BINAYAK MALLICK S/O-RATH MALLICK,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JAINKOTI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2437 696716 KAMINI JENA W/O-NITYANANDA JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JAINKOTI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2438 696715 MAMATA JENA W/O-LAXMIDHAR JENA,AT-KANTILO,PO-KANTILO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2439 692079 PRADEEPTA KUMAR DALAI S/O PRAFULLA CHANDRA DALAI,AT-GUMUTIPUR,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2440 690374 SAROJINI BISWAL W/O-MANORANJAN BISWAL,AT-NIMAPARA,PO-MOHIUDDINPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2441 684106 MITHILATA BEHERA W/O-RATNAKAR BEHERA,AT-SATAPURA,DHANIPUR,PO-TARIKUND ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2442 661442 REBA NAYAK C/O-SANKAR NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2443 656457 NITYANANDA NAYAK C/O-FAKIR MOHAN NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2444 656439 ANNAPURNA GIRI C/O-HARE KRUSHNA GIRI,AT/PO-KUSUPUR ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2445 656438 DEBENDRA NAYAK C/O-SANKAR NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2446 592577 MADHUSMITA NAYAK W/O-PABITRA NAYAK,AT-ALUSUDHA,PO-PITEIPUR,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2447 591134 DHIRENDRA NAYAK S/O-GOLEKH NAYAK,AT/PO-ADHEIKULA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2448 588536 MURCHHANA SARASUDHA W/O-MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA,AT-SANKAARPUR,PO-GOTHINA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2449 552187 SASMITA SAMANTRAY W/O-SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTY,AT/P.O-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2450 550478 DAITARI DAS S/O:JANARDAN DAS AT:TAILA,PO:SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2451 547615 JAGAMITRA DAS S/O-PRADYUMNA DAS,AT/PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2452 547546 PURNIMA DAS W/O-JAGANNATH DAS,AT-NIMAPUR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2453 545649 SRUTI REKHA DAS W/O-DURGA PRASAD DAS,AT-SIGHAL,PO-SIDHAL, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2454 545493 PRAGATI DAS W/O-BIJAY MOHAN DAS AT/PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2455 539838 SABITRI DAS W/O-BHAKTI PRASAD DAS,AT/PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2456 538946 SHARMISTHA SAMANTRAY W/O-JAYPRAKASH SAMANTARAY AT/PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2457 523724 SANGRAM DAS S/O-MAHESWAR DAS,AT-PANASPADA,PO-MAHIUDDINPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2458 505477 KANAK LATA SWAIN W/O-GANESWAR SWAIN,AT-ITAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2459 505349 BANALATA PARIDA W/O-DIGAMBER PARIDA,AT-SANTOL,PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2460 505348 GANESWAR SWAIN S/O-ANAU SWAIN,AT/PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2461 505347 ROJALINI OJHA AT-KADUAPADA,PO/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2462 504699 BHABANI BISWAL W/O-BABAJI CHARANA BISWAL,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-BAIJANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2463 504693 LAXMINARAYAN SWAIN AT-KATHIAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGPUR, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2464 504671 SANJUKTA MOHARANA W/O-SAPANI MOHARANA,AT-ANDAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2465 504659 BICHITRA RANJAN PARIDA S/O-BABAJI CH.PARIDA,AT-SANTOL,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2466 504267 SHARMISTHA RAY AT-KATHIAPADA,PO/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2467 504265 BENGALATA NAYAK AT-MUDAPUR,PO-MUDAPUR,VIA-JAGATSHINGAPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2468 504264 SUBHASHRI BEHERA AT-DADAPUR,PO-CHASAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2469 504239 SIBA PRASAD MOHARANA S/O-LATE DHADI MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-BAIJANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2470 503787 BARSHA MOHARANA R/O:AT-ABIDHIANANDAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2471 502169 LAXMIPRIYA MOHARANA W/O-LATE NIRANJAN MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-BAIJANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2472 502152 SUNDARI DEI AT-KATHIAPADA,PO/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2473 501984 LILI MOHARANA AT-ABIDHIA NANDA PUR PO-KADUAPADA VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2474 501902 LAKSHMIPRIYA PARIDA W/O-BRAJ PARIDA AT-SANTAL PO-KADUAPADA VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



2475 501316 SANJULATA MOHARANA AT-ITAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2476 500865 HENA LENKA AT-ITAPADA, P.O JAGATSINGHPUR,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2477 500812 SANTILATA MOHARANA AT/PO:KATHAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2478 500544 RANJANA ACHARYA AT-KHATIPADA,PO/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2479 500532 BANAPRABHA SAHOO AT-ITAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2480 500503 DEBA PRASAD LENKA AT-ITAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2481 500502 NIRANJAN MOHARANA AT-ABIDHINANDAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2482 498051 LEELABATI MOHARANA W/O-BISWANATH MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-BAIJANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2483 498036 PADMOLOCHAN SETHI S/O-SANKAR SETHI,AT-KHATIAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2484 496016 MANASI PARIDA AT/PO- MUDUPURE ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2485 496008 RABINDRA BASTIA AT- ITAPADA, PO-KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2486 495939 ANNAPURNA MOHANTY AT- ITAPADA, PO-KADUAPADA, VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MUTIPURPOSE BOLANGIR CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
2487 495801 BASANTI DUBE AT-ABIDHIANANDAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2488 495654 TUNILATA MOHARANA AT-ITAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2489 495653 BISHNUCHARAN SAHOO AT-KANTABALAVAPUR,PO/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2490 495186 KRUSNA CHANDRA SETHI S/O:GANDHARBA SETHI,AT:KATHIAPADA,PO:JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2491 495152 GUNTHIA DEI W/O:SATRUGHANA GURU,AT:MUKUNDAPUR,PO:JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2492 495144 NIRANJAN PARIDA S/O:DHARMANANDA PARIDA,AT:MAKUNDAPUR,PO:JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2493 495137 MAMATA SAHU W/O:BASANTA SAHU,AT/PO/VIA:KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2494 495135 NANDA KISHOR SETHI S/O:SANKAR SETHI,AT:KATIAPADA,PO:J.S.PUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2495 495039 POOJA MOHARANA AT:ABIDHIANANDAPUR, PO:KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2496 495038 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA AT:ABHIDANANDAPUR, PO:KHUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2497 479992 ROUNAKARA KHATUN W/O-RIAZUDDIN KHAN,AT-NUADA,PO-TARIKUND ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2498 479991 BANAMALI DAS S/O-DHURBA CHARAN DAS,AT/PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2499 479990 MAMUNI BEHERA W/O-MANI CHARAN BEHERA,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2500 479989 SANTOSH DAS S/O-SARAT KUMAR DAS,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2501 479985 PRATIMA PARIDA W/O-RAJKISHORE PARIDA,AT-RAIBARAI,PO-PALLY ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2502 479983 TANUPAMA SWAIN W/O-BIJAY KUMAR SWAIN,AT/PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2503 479981 SUSAMA BEHERA W/O-TUNA BEHERA,AT/PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2504 479980 ADYARASMI  MAHARANA D/O-LAXMIDHARA MAHARANA,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2505 479979 TIKINA BEHERA D/O-KANCHAN BEHERA,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2506 479978 GEETANJALI BEHERA D/O-SATYANANDA BEHERA,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2507 479963 MINATI BEHERA W/O-RAMA BEHERA,AT/PO-SADEIPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2508 479962 SASMITA MAHARANA D/O-TRILOCHAN MAHARANA,AT-KANTAR,PO-MUDUPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2509 479961 SASMITA BHOI D/O-FAKIRA BHOI,AT/PO-SADEIPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2510 479948 PRAMOD KU SWAIN S/O-PATITAPABAN SWAIN,AT-RAIBARAI,PO-PALLY ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2511 479947 RINARANI TRIPATHY W/O-KISHORE KUMAR TRIPATHY,AT/PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2512 479943 DEBIPRASAD TRIPATHY S/O-LATE KANHU CHARAN TRIPATHY,AT/PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2513 479939 DULA NAYAK W/O-NARAHARI NAYAK,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2514 479938 PADMABATI SWAIN W/O-CHAKRADHAR MOHANTY,AT-KHERAS(BELAPOKHARI),PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2515 479937 PRAMOD KUMAR PARIDA S/O-ARJUNI PARIDA,AT-KUSINGA,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2516 479936 SUJATA SAHOO W/O-JAGDISH MALLICK,AT-CHARCHIKA BAZAR,PO-JAGATSHINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



2517 479935 KALPANA NAYAK W/O-ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MANDASAHI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2518 465198 KAILASH CHANDRA DAS S/O-PAHALI DAS AT-PURAN PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2519 465197 SARAT KUMAR DAS S/O-SATYANANDA DAS AT/PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2520 458075 KISHOR CHANDRA BHATTA S/O-LOKANATHA BHATTA,AT-GUMUTIPUR,PO/VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2521 457169 PRASANTA MALLICK S/O-ANANT MALLICK,AT-ANALA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2522 457168 MINATI MISHRA W/O-LATE AGANI CHANRAN MISHRA AT-PURAN PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2523 457159 SUNIL DALEI S/O-SACHIDANANDA DALEI AT-CHANDOL PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2524 457155 BAIRAGI DASH S/O-HADIBANDHU DASH AT-SALAJANGA PO-ALANAHAT ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2525 457154 DEBASHISA DAS S/O-NANDA KISHOR DAS AT/PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2526 454159 DEBASIS MISHRA S/O-SARADA MISHRA AT/PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2527 454158 PRADIPTA DALAI S/O-NILAMANI DALAI AT-CHANDOL PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2528 454107 MANORAMA TRIPATHY W/O-NURSINGH CH TRIPATHY AT-ODISHA PO-ASHRAMA PATANA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2529 454106 ATASI DAS W/O-RAMESH CH DAS AT/PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2530 452694 EKADASHI BHOI S/O-NATABARA BHOI AT-DABAPUR PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2531 452693 LAXMI BHOI W/O-MAHADEB BHOI AT-KUSINGA PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2532 452692 MANORANJAN SAHOO S/O-MANGULI CHARAN SAHOO AT/PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2533 452687 SUMITRA DAS W/O-ABHIMANYU DAS AT-ODISHO(BALI PATANA) PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2534 452686 SANDHYA RANI BEHERA W/O-SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA AT-BALIPATANA PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2535 452685 MAMATA ROUT W/O-HARI CHANDRA ROUT AT-BALIPATNA PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2536 452684 ISWAR CHANDRA BHATTA S/O-LOKANATHA BHATTA AT-GUMUTIPUR PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2537 452658 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO S/O-SUBHASH CHANDRA SAHOO AT-PATEUIGAON PO-PALASA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPURADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2538 452654 MANORAMA KHATUA D/O-BAIRAGI CHARAN KHATUA AT/PO-KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2539 452622 BANDITA KHUNTIA W/O-SUDHIR KUMAR SENAPATI AT/PO-TARADAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2540 452590 RANJAN DALAI S/O-RABINDRA DALAI,AT-CHANDOLA,PO/VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2541 452214 KALYANI BEHERA W/O-GANESH KUMAR BEHERA,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISHA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2542 451088 RABINDRA MAHARANA W/O-DHOBEI MAHARAN ,AT-CHANDOL,PO-KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2543 451087 KALPANA KHATUA W/O-NANDA KISHOR KHATUA,AT-KUSINGA,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2544 451086 PRAMOD BHOI S/O-NILAMANI BHOI,AT-KUSINGA,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2545 451085 RITANJALI SAHU W/O-PRAVAKAR SAHU,AT-PURAN,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2546 451081 DEBENDRA DAS S/O-BANSIDHAR DAS,AT-SAMATARAPUR,PO-PALLY ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2547 451080 PRADIPTA MOHANTY AT/PO-KHORAT, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2548 451079 DIPTI RANJAN TARENIA AT-DADAPUR,PO-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2549 451078 GURESH DAS S/O-RATNAKAR DAS,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2550 451077 MINARBHA DASH C/O-PRATAP KUMAR MALLA,AT-SALAJANGA,PO-ALANA HAT ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2551 451076 SAKHI SAHOO W/O-LATE-SIBA SAHOO,AT/PO-KADUAPADA, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2552 451075 SHUBHALAXMI PRADHAN W/O-BIJAY KU PRADHAN,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2553 449690 ARATI BEHERA S/O-SUDAR SEN BEHERA,AT-BALIPATANA,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2554 449689 ALOK DAS S/O-AVIMANU DAS,AT-BALIPATNA,PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2555 449615 SMRUTIREKHA BEHERA W/O-TRINATA BEHERA,AT-BALIPATNA,PO-ODISHO, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2556 448981 NAYANA BEHERA W/O-DUKHISHYAM BEHERA,AT/PO-ODISHO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2557 445378 BASUDEV MOHANTY S/O-RAMA CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-POTHAPADA,PO-PALLY ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2558 377825 MADHUSUDAN ROUL S/O-DIGABAR ROUL,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



2559 377824 RAMA  BEHERA S/O-URDHABA BEHERA,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHUSUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2560 377823 JAMUNA DEI C/O-BHOLENATH NAYAK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2561 377821 RANU SAHOO W/O-ABHAYA SAHOO,AT-SASON,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2562 377820 KUNILATA  SAHOO W/O-RAHAS SAHOO,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2563 377819 JOSHNARANI SAMAL W/O-SUBAS SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2564 377818 SABITA MOHANTY W/O-TRILOCHAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2565 375950 JHARI BHOI W/O-KRUSHNA BHOI,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2566 375949 JHUNALATA PARIDA W/O-TARANGASANA PARIDA,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2567 375945 BHARATI PRADHAN W/O-BIPAN PRADHAN,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2568 375944 ANUPAMA ROUL W/O-RANJAN KUMAR ROUL,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2569 375940 URMILA SWAIN W/O-DURGA CHARAN SWAIN, AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
2570 375939 GITANJALI DASH D/O-BISWANATH DASH,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2571 375938 NAYANA MALLICK W/O-JANGALA MALLICK,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2572 375937 KABERI BHOI W/O-DILLIP KUMAR BHOI,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2573 375934 KHULANA BHOI W/O-GANESWAR BHOI, AT-NUAPADA,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2574 375933 BIDYUT PRABHA BARIK W/O-PRAFULA BARIK, AT-NUAPADA,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2575 375929 MITALI BHOI W/O-AKHAYA BHOI,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2576 362200 THUKURI SAMAL S/O JAGABANDHU SAMAL, AT/P.O- SIDHAL, VIA- KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2577 362198 BASANTI ROUT W/O PRABHAKAR ROUT, AT- KANTAR, P.O SIDHAL, VIA- KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2578 362197 RABIN MOHANTY S/O SARAT CHANDRA MOHANTY, AT- SASAN, P.O SIDHAL, VIA- KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2579 362194 SUCHITRA MALLICK W/O-FAKIR MALLICK,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2580 362186 JHUNARANI SAHOO W/O-SIBA SAHOO,AT-SASANA,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2581 362184 ANURADHA ROUT W/O-NARENDRA ROUT,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2582 362183 RAMESH CHANDRA ROUT S/O-KALANDI ROUT,AT&PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2583 362182 NIRANJAN SARANGI S/O-MURALI SARANGI,AT&PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2584 362181 SABITA MOHANTY W/O-TRILOCHAN MOHANTY,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2585 362180 CHANDRAMA ROUT W/O-BANKI CH.ROUT,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASUR DEULI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2586 362179 KABITA DEI W/O-DHURBA BARIK,AT-BADALAHANGA,PO-JARADAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2587 362178 NIHAR PANDA S/O-RABINDRA PANDA,AT-SASAN,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2588 362177 NIRMALA PANDA W/O-NARAYAN PANDA,AT-SASON,PO-SIDHAL ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2589 361178 PRATAP DAS W/O-JAGANATH DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2590 361177 SWARNALATA SETHY W/O-BISHNU CH.SETHY,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2591 361176 JULIKHI DEI W/O-PRATAP BHOI,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHUSURDEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2592 361175 JHARANA SAMAL W/O-AJAYA SAMAL,AT/PO-SIDHAL,,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2593 361174 KALPANA KUMARI SWAIN W/O-PUNNADA SWAIN,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2594 361173 BINODINI BHOI W/O-BHART BHOI,AT-KANTARA,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2595 361172 PRANATI RAY W/O-KAINA RAY,AT-CHHELIAGARH,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2596 361171 MINATI DASH W/O-GANESWAR DASH,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2597 361170 KANAKALATA SAHOO W/O-SIBA SAHOO,AT-SASON,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2598 361169 JHUNULATA PRADHAN W/O-LAXMIDHAR PRADHAN,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2599 361168 NARAMADA PARIDA S/O-RAMANATH PARIDA,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2600 361167 ABIKA PRASAD ROUL S/O-JAGANNATH ROUL,AT/PO-SIDHAL,,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



2601 361165 PRAMILA MALLICK W/O-BISNU MALLICK,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHUSUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2602 361160 CHHABILATA MOHANTY W/O-NARAYAN MOHNTY,AT-SASON,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2603 361159 GITANJALI ROUT W/O-AKSHAYA KU.ROUT,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2604 361158 PADI DEI S/O-GANDARBA DAS,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2605 361156 SASADHAR MOHNTY S/O-KHETRAMOHN MOHANTY,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEHASUR DEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2606 361155 MANORAMA MALLICK W/O-SANGRAM MALLICK,AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASURDEULI,VIA-NALIBER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2607 361154 KANAKALATA PARID W/O-BANGA PARIDA,AT/PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2608 361153 RASAMANI DEI W/O-KULAMANI BHOI,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL,VIA-KADUAPADA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2609 36565 BISHNU CHARAN SAHU S/O- SHYAM SUNDAR SAHU AT-PATENIGAUN,PO-PALASA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2610 565886 KABITA DAS W/O-SANJAY DAS,AT-DHABAI,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2611 565885 URMILA BAITAL W.O-SIMANTA,AT-DHABAI,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2612 564578 RATNAKAR PRAMANIK S/O-PARBATI,AT-DHABAIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS GROUP
2613 564533 MADHUCHANDAN MALLA AT-CHAKULIA,PO-NANAKANI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2614 563578 MAMILATA BISWAL D/O-KARMA BINA PARIDA,AT-BARADIA,PO-BARAMUNDAAI,VIA-BALIKUDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2615 715671 KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
2616 670614 BHABESH MANDAL S/O-SACHINDRA MANDAL,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
2617 783679 JASODA PARIDA W/O-KAILAS PARIDA ,AT/PO-TITIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2618 783655 MANJUBALA MANDAL W/O-NAGEN MANDAL ,AT-KOCHILABEDI PO-JAPA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2619 782206 NIMAIN CH PARIDA S/O-RAMA CHANDRA PARIDA,AT-ARADA,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2620 772217 BIJAYA KUMAR SETHY S/O-ACHHUT SETHY,AT-OREISAL,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2621 765798 SAMIR KUMAR BEURA S/O-SARBESWAR BEURA,AT/PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2622 765796 JHARANA SWAIN W/O-SURENDRA SWAIN,AT/PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2623 765795 JINARANI PARIDA W/O-KAILASH PARIDA,AT-ARADA,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2624 765794 DALI SWAIN W/O-ATUL SWAIN,AT/PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2625 765335 MANSMINI DAS D/O-NIMAIN CH DAS ,AT-DEULI PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2626 765326 ARATI DAS W/O-UMESH CH DAS ,AT-DEULI PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2627 765323 MINATI DAS W/O-RAMESH CH DAS ,AT-DEULI PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2628 762060 SITA MALIK W/O-BIBHUTI MALIK,AT/PO-BHIRANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2629 762041 JULILATA SETHY W/O-BIJAYA SETHY,AT-OREISAL,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2630 754900 SAGAR BARIK S/O:SURENDRA BARIK AT:ERIBENA,PO:JAPA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2631 708963 SANJAYA KUMAR DAS W/O-NARENDRA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2632 680938 TUSHAR SWAIN S/O-MURALIDHAR SWAIN,AT-SIHA,PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2633 680899 NRUSINGHA CH. KHATUA S/O-JHARI KHATUA,AT/PO-ERSAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2634 680898 AMBIKA SWAIN W/O-AMULYA SWAIN,AT/PO-ERSAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2635 680897 PUSPALATA DETHI W/O-KALICHARAN DETHI,AT/PO-ERSAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2636 680893 KALICHARAN DATHI S/O-ANAM DATHI,AT/PO-ERSAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2637 680510 RATNAMALI GURU S/O-AKSHAYA GURU,AT-DEULI,PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2638 667710 NIKUNJA DAS S/O-KRUSNA CHANDRA DAS,AT-BEUNLA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2639 664123 BHAGABAN MOHAPATRA S/O-DHADI MOHAPATRA,AT-JAMUKAN,PO-B.ANDHARI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
2640 411831 RABINDRA KUMAR LENKA AT/PO-JIRAILO SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2641 390034 DIPTI RANJAN PARIDA S/O-INDRAMANI PARIDA,AT/PO-GODA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
2642 387800 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHOO C/O-BHUBANA NANDA SAHOO,AT/PO-GODA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED



2643 631375 ULLASH JENA W/O- KASINATH JENA AT- BHAINCHA PO-,MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2644 626803 BASANTA MANJARI DASH C/O-GOPINATH DASH,AT/PO-NIMOL.VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2645 622032 BHASKAR MALIK S/O-PURNA CHANDRA MALIK,AT-NUADIHI,PO-KIADINGI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
2646 436366 ARAKSHIT ROUT S/O-MAKAR ROUT,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX CONSULTANCY SERVICES(P)LTD
2647 586882 MADHUSUDANA SAHOO S/O-NILAKANTHA SAHOO,AT-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKATHI RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
2648 516289 PRATIVA DAS W/O-PRANAB DAS,AT-GARIA ,PO-ALARAHAT DVA PARIWAR INFRA STRUCTURE LTD.
2649 565946 MAMINA MANDAL W/O-RAGHU MANDAL,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2650 565926 PRAMILA MANDAL W/O-GURUPADA MANDAL,AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2651 565918 SAMAL GIRI AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2652 564582 LABA JENA S/O-ANANTA JENA,AT-KALIKUD,PO-KUNJAKOTHI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2653 564568 JAGANNATH OJHA S/O-RABINDRA,AT-GODAHARISPUR,PO-OLARA ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2654 564563 ARCHANA PADHAN W/O-MANIK PRADHAN,GODAHARIPUR,PO-GODAHISPUR ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2655 564547 SUDHAKAR NAYAK AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
2656 467300 ANJANA MALIK S/O-AAHAYA MALIK,AT-JAPA,PO-JAPABHUAN VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2657 467220 PRABIR KUMAR SAHOO S/O-RABINDRA KU SAHOO,AT-BHARISOL,PO-KANIPADA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2658 467219 PRAVAKAR PANDA S/O-JAYRAMA PANDA,AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2659 467217 MAMATA SAHU W/O-MAHATAB KUMAR SAHU,AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2660 381874 KAMALA DAS W/O-BATAKRUSHNA DAS,AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2661 381873 MATAJI MALIK W/O-LATE KARUNAKAR MALIK,AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2662 381872 PANKAJ KUMAR NAYAK S/O-JAGABANDHU NAYAK,AT-BHARISOL,PO-KANIPADA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2663 381871 NIRUPAMA LENKA W/O-BISWARANJAN LENKA,AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2664 381851 SACHIDANANDA MALIK S/O-DHANESWAR MALIK AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2665 381850 SARASWATI SAHOO W/O-BISHNU SAHOO AT-SIHA PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2666 381846 CHANDAN DAS S/O-KHAGAN DAS AT-/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2667 381843 RAJENDRA KUMAR ROUT S/O-SUDHAKAR ROUT AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2668 381835 PRAMIT KHATUA S/O-NRUSINGHA CH. KHATUA AT/PO-ERASAMA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
2669 578513 CHANDRASEKHARA MALIK S/O-GANGADHAR MALIK,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-GADABISUNPUR UTKAL FINANCIAL AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES(P) LTD
2670 577775 SACHITRA PRADHAN S/O-RABINDRA PRADHAN,AT-DHARIJAN,PO-GADABISUNPUR UTKAL FINANCIAL AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES(P) LTD
2671 586900 AJAYA MOHANTY S/O-LATE DINABANDHU MOHANTY,AT-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2672 586889 SIBA SAMAL S/O-DHARANI DHAR SAMAL,AT-PIMPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2673 586888 NAYANA SAHOO W/O-NIRANJAN SAHOO,AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2674 586887 ARUN NAYAK S/O-BABAJI NAYAK,AT-NUARATNA PUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2675 586885 SUKANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JAGABANDHU SAHOO,AT-NUARATNA PUR,PO-KANJAKATHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2676 586884 NISHAKAR ROUL S/O-BRAHMANANDA ROUL,AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KANJAKATHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2677 579466 MADHUSUDANA SAHOO S/O-NILAKANTA SAHOO,AT-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
2678 572724 SWARNA PRAVA SAHOO W/O-SAMPAD KUMAR SAHOO,AT-GOBINDAPUR,PO-NARDIA SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2679 449353 JUMAR BISWAL S/O:BHAGABAT BISWAL,AT:EKAGHARIA,PO:JIRAILO SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2680 470252 MINARANI SWAIN W/O-BICHITRA SWAIN,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADHINKI VIA RAHAMA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
2681 380957 MINATI MANDAL W/O-MANARANJAL MANDAL AT/PO-PADMAPUR KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2682 568497 PARBATI SAHOO W/O-GANES SAHOO,AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2683 566082 GOLI BEHERA AT-KANKAN(PATNA),PO-AMBIKI WARIS GROUP
2684 565997 PANCHI BEHERA W/O-PAHA BEHERA,AT-MADHUPUR,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



2685 565995 HAREKRUSHNA BARIK S.O-BASANTA BARIK,AT-SANTAL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2686 565994 KAILASH SAHOO S/O-NOKA SAHOO,AT-MADHUPUR,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2687 565992 MENKA PANDA W/O-MAHESWAR PANDA,AT-SANTAL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2688 565990 SAMIR BARIK S/O-SRIDHAR BARIK,AT-SANTAL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2689 565989 SOURENDRA SWAIN S/O-KSHTRAMOHAN SWAIN,AT-ASANA,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2690 565988 ALPANA JENA W/O-BRAHMANNANDA JENA,AT-SANTAL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2691 565987 PRIYANKA NAYAK W/O-MANORANJAN NAYAK,AT-SANTOL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2692 565986 RASHMITA SAHOO W/O-BANAMALI SAHOO,AT-SANTAL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2693 565985 KUNI DEI AT/PO-GADABISANPUR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2694 565984 RAJKISHORE PANDA S/O-SRIDHAR PANDA,AT-SANTAL,PO-POKHINAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2695 565983 P[RAVASINI SARANGI W/O-PRAVANJAN SARANGI,AT-DIBATIA,PO-PAIDA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2696 565980 ROUPYAPRAYA JENA W/O-NIRANJAN JENA,AT-SARNOI.PO-POUNNIAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2697 565979 BENGALI SAHOO W/O-BASUDEB SAHOO,AT-NADHUPUR,PO-POKHRIPADA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2698 565978 NAYANA PANDA S/O-DEBENDRA PANDA,AT-SANTOLA,PO-PAKHANIAPADA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2699 565969 RAJALAXMI PATRA D/O-BIDYADHAR PATRA,AT-KONKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2700 565967 MANASH SAHOO S/O-PARAMANANDA SAHOO,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2701 565966 GURUPADA PATRA S/O-DEBASISH PATRA,AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2702 565964 SAKUNTALA PANDA W/O-SIBAPRASAD PANDA,AT/PO-MAHIMADEIPUR WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2703 565961 PARESH DAS F/O-MANI DAS,AT-SHAILO,PO-GODA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2704 565960 BISWANATH PRADHAN S/O-BHIMA PRADHAN,AT-GADAHARISPUR,PO-DARAB WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2705 565959 NIKHIL BHANJA S/O-LATE GOSTHABIHARI,AT-KONKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2706 565958 SABITA GIRI W/O-PARIMAL GIRI,AT-GADAHARISPUR,PO-OLARA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2707 565957 SAHID ALLI SEKH AT-HATIAPAL,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2708 565949 MAHESWRA PATRA S/O-KARTIKESWAR PATRA,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2709 565947 JYOSNA JENA W/O-KALIPADA JENA,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2710 565942 DAMODAR DAS S/O-ANIL DAS,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2711 565941 MAMINA MANDAL H/O-RAGHUNATH MANDAL,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2712 565940 KALIPADA JENA AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2713 565939 SHUKUDEV DAS AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS HEALTH CARE LIMITED
2714 565934 JYOSNA DAS AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2715 565932 SHARAT MANDAL S/O-BHIMA MANDAL,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2716 565931 DAMODAR DAS AT-DAHIBARA,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2717 565930 BHABESH CHANDRA PATRA S/O-PARESH PATRA,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2718 565928 SHIBANI DAS AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2719 565922 JAYANTI MANDAL W/O-LATE BHIMA MANDAL,AT-KANKAN(PATANA),PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2720 565911 SHARAT MONDAL S/O-BHIMA MONDAL,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2721 565909 BASUDEV SAHOO S/O-MAHADEV SAHOO,AT-ASIA,PO-GODABARISHPUR WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2722 565907 UTTAM DAS S/O-GOBARDHAN DAS,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2723 565903 SUMAL GIRI AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2724 565901 SARBESWAR KANDI AT/PO-AMBILI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2725 565895 GAGAN MAITY S/O-SHANKAR,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2726 565894 DIPAK SAHOO H/O-GITANJALI SAHOO,AT-KATIJANGA,PO-ERSAMA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



2727 565892 JAGENDRA MAJHEI S/O-HADIMAGH,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2728 565891 NANDAN PATRA S/O-MUKTESWAR,AT-KANKAN(PATNA),PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2729 565889 CHITARANJAN DAS S/O-LOCHAN DAS,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2730 565888 KAPILA MALLICK S/O-GOPINATH MALLICK,ATPO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2731 565887 SANTI DAS AT-PADMAPUR,PO-OLARAB WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2732 565883 CHANDAN RANA S/O-BINATHA RANA,AT-HATIAPAL,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2733 565881 BASUDEB JANA S/O-GOURANGA JANA,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2734 565880 ARUNA DAS AT-HATIAPAL,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2735 565879 KARTTIK SETHY AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2736 565878 PRIYARANJAN BISWL S/O-NARENDRA BISWAL.AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2737 565877 SUPRIYA MAITI W/O-BHAGABAN MAITI,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2738 565876 NAMITA PATRA W/O-NATEN PATRA,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2739 565875 ANJALI PATRA D/O-PARMESWAR PATRA,AT-KANKAN(PATNA),PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2740 565874 KARTIKESWAR PATRA S/O-MAHESWAR,AT-KANKAN(PATNA)PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2741 565873 BISWAJIT BHANJA S/O-BADAL CHANDRA BHANJA,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS FINANCE
2742 565872 MAMATA SEE W/O-SYAMAPA,AT-SAHANGA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2743 565871 KAMALA KANTA MALLICK S/O-GOPINATH MALLICK,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2744 565870 DILLIP KUMAR DAS S/O-RABINDRA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2745 565869 SAIMUDRA NARAYAN BHUYAN S/O-BISHNU BHUYAN,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2746 565868 PRAVAT BHANJA S/O-TAPAN BHANJA,AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2747 565866 YAMUNA GIRI AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2748 565862 JAGANNATH MAITI S/O-KUNA MAITI,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2749 565861 MAHADEV MANDAL AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2750 565860 CHANDAN MANA S/O-GOLEKHA MANA,AT-SUNADIA,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2751 565859 LABA MAITI W/O-SATYA RANJAN MAITI,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2752 565858 BARASHA MALLICK W/O-KAMALAKANTA MALLICK,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2753 565857 RAMA PRAMANIK AT-BAGHADI,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2754 565856 MINU BEHERA AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2755 565855 GAYATRI SAHOO W/O-BABURAM,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2756 565854 TAPASMINI BERA W/O-BHAGYADHAR BERA,AT-AASAHANGA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2757 565853 KASHIRAJ MANDAL S/O-GURUPADA,AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2758 565852 GOURANGA BEHERA S/O-NAYAN,AT-KANKAA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2759 565851 GITANJALI PATRA W/O-PARMESWAR,AT-KANKAN(PATNA)PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2760 565850 GANESH PATRA S/O-MUKTESWAR,AT-KANKAN(PATNA)PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2761 565849 PRASANNA MAITY S/O-RANJIT,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2762 565848 MADHUMITA PATRA W/O-SIDESWAR,AT-KANKAN(PATNA)PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2763 565847 SHAKTIPADA MAITY AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2764 565845 MAMINA MANDAL W/O-RAGHUNATH MANDAL,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2765 565842 MANAS DAS AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2766 565840 KAMALAKANTA MALLIK AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2767 565839 GITANJALI MANDAL W/O-RADHAGOBINDA MANDAL,AT-PATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2768 565838 JYOSNA JENA W/O-KALIPADA JENA.AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



2769 565837 BASUDEB DAS AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2770 565836 JYOSNA JENA W/O-KALIPADA JENA,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2771 565835 RANJAN MAITI AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2772 565834 DAMODAR DAS AT-DAHIBARA,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2773 565830 PHULURANI MANDAL S/O-RADHAGOBINDA MONDAL,AT-PATNA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2774 565828 SHIBANI DAS AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2775 565826 BASUDEB DAS AT-DHOBEI JANGAL,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2776 565824 DAMODAR DAS AT-DAHIBARA,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2777 565821 MAHESWRA PATRA S/O-KARTIKESWAR PATRA,AT-KANKAN(PATNA)PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2778 565820 MANOJ JENA AT-KATIGANJ,PO-ERSAMA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2779 565819 SHARTA MANDAL S/O-BHIMA MANDAL,AT-PATNA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2780 565816 BANKIM CHANDRA DAS AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKA WARIS FINANCE
2781 565814 ARUNA KUMAR PARIDA S/O-ANANTA PARIDA,AT-KHURANTHTUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
2782 565813 APAR DAS AT-GADAKUJANG,PO-GADAKUJANG WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
2783 565810 ANANTA JENA W/O-AMBIKA JEA,AT-KALIKUDA,PO-KANJAKOTHI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2784 565808 KALPANA DAS W/O-SANJAY DAS,AT-KANAGULLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2785 565807 KABINDRA BEHERA AT-KANAGULLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2786 565803 MAMATA SWAIN W/O-RANJA KUMAR,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2787 565802 SANGHAMITRA NAYAK AT-KANAGULI,PO-KANJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2788 564599 PARBATI MANDAL AT-AMAL GHADI,AT-DHOBEIJANGAL,PO-JOPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2789 564598 MATAJI MAJHI AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2790 564597 ALOK SWAIN AT=-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2791 564594 GITARANI PARIDA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2792 564593 MANINI NAYAK AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2793 564592 PUSPALATA PATRA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2794 564591 RANU DAS AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2795 564590 TAPAN PARIDA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2796 564588 BANDANA OJHA W/O-GURUPOD,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2797 564587 BISHNABA SWAIN AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2798 564586 BABANI SWAIN S/O-KARUNA,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2799 564585 MAMATA JENA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS GROUP
2800 564584 KEDAR SAHOO AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2801 564574 SHARAT MANDAL AT-KANKAN,AMBIKI,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2802 564573 SHARAT MANDAL AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2803 564572 BHARAT GIRI AT/PO-OLARAH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2804 564571 GANESH PATRA S/O-DEBESH PATRA,ATPATANA,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2805 564567 KASINATH PRADHAN S/O-BHIMA PRADHAN,AT-GADAHARISHPUR,PO-OLARAH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2806 564566 CHANDAN SAHOO AT-HATIAPAL,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2807 564565 DILLIP SHAHA AT-HATIAPAL,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2808 564558 RASABIHARI PARIDA S/O-LATE BANA PARIDA,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2809 564557 RANJIT SAMANTARY S/O-PRASANTA SAMANTARY,AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2810 564555 KABITA KAMULA AT-PADMAPUR,PO-OLARAH WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



2811 564553 PRAFULLA CHANDRA PAL S/O-SUKUMAR PAL,AT-DALTIBAN,PO-JAPA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2812 564552 SANDHYARANI BHUYAN S/O-SAPAN BHUYAN,AT-KANKAN,PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2813 564551 KAPIL MALIK AT/PO-AMBIKI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2814 564546 SUDHIR NAYAK AT-KONAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2815 564544 SUBASINI MALA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2816 564542 SISIRA MAHAPATRA S/O-KASINATHA MAHAPATRA,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2817 564541 BASANTI NAYAK AT-KONAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2818 564540 BASANTI MALLICK AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2819 564539 SAGARIKA ROUT AT-KONAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2820 564537 TITAN MALLICK S/O-SRIDHAR MALLIK,AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2821 564534 NITYANANDA SETHI AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2822 564532 GAGANA ROUT AT-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2823 564529 SUJIT ROUT AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2824 564527 MANI SWAIN AT-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2825 564526 PURNIMA PARIDA AT-KHURANTATUTH,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2826 564525 ANUPAMA SETHI AT-NUARATANPUR,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2827 564523 RAJIBA SASMAL S/O-NITYANANDA,,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2828 564522 MANJULATA ROUT AT-KONAGALI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2829 564521 ARCHANA DAS W/O-APAN DAS,AT/PO-GADKUNJNAL WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2830 564520 SUMITRA PARIDA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2831 564519 PARWATI MANDAL AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2832 564518 SABITA KHATUA W/O-SUSANTA,,AT-KONAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2833 564517 MINATI BARIK AT-KONAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2834 564516 ARCHANA MALLICK AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2835 564515 CHHAYA MALLICK AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2836 564514 SANJAY SASMAL S/O-SULOCHANA,AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2837 564513 PARBATI DAS AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2838 564512 KABITA DAS ,AT-KANAGOLI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2839 564511 SAHADEV MOHANTY AT/PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2840 564510 AMBIKA SWAIN S/O-NURSINGHA,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2841 564507 KARTICK MANDAL AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2842 564506 PURNIMA PARIDA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2843 564505 LISHA SWAIN W/O-SIBA SWAIN,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2844 564504 MANARANJAN JENA AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
2845 564503 MAMATA DAS W/O-LATE TRIDEB DAS,AT-KHURANTATUTHA,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2846 564502 RANJIT MOHANTY AT-KANAGOTI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2847 564501 KOPURI SWAIN AT-KANGALI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
2848 768577 SUDHIR KUMAR BHOI S/O-EKADASHI BHOI,AT/PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2849 768576 BHIMA BHOI S/O-MANGULI BHOI,AT/PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2850 768575 KARTIKA ANCHAL S/O-DHARAM ANCHAL,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2851 768551 PRAFULLA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-PITABASH SWAIN,AT/PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2852 768550 KAMALA MOHARANA W/O-SUKADEV MOHARANA,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



2853 752891 TRILOCHAN SETHY S/O-NITAMAN SETHY ,AT/PO-PURANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2854 752890 RINA BHOI W/O-DAYANIDHI BHOI ,AT-NAINLO PO-BASENDRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2855 749707 PAYAL SAHOO D/O-PRASANA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-GELAPUR,PO-BARELDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2856 743500 SATYAJIT SETHI S/O-SARAT SETHI,AT/PO-BASENDRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2857 743498 DILLIP BEHERA S/O-BICHITRA BEHERA,AT/PO-BARADIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2858 743495 MAMATA ROUTRAY W/O-ABHAYA ROUTRAY,AT/PO-BASENDARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2859 743494 BIGYANA LENKA S/O-KANGALI LENKA,AT-NAILO,PO-BASANDARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2860 743493 NIRANJAN DAS S/O-NURISHNA CHARANA DAS,AT-NAILO,PO-BASANDARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2861 743491 BASANTI BHOI W/O-SHYAMSUNDAR BHOI,AT-NAINLO,PO-BASANDRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2862 743490 BIMALA PARIJA W/O-BASANTA PARIJA,AT/PO-BAREDIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2863 738810 AMULYA BHOI S/O-MAHANI BHOI,AT-NAILO,PO-BASANDARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2864 738809 KRISHNA GURU S/O-GYANA RANJAN GURU,AT-DIHASAHIBIRI,PO-BAREDIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2865 738804 RAJKISHORE SETHY S/O-NILAMANI SETHY,AT/PO-PURANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2866 732468 SAROJINI PARIJA W/O-PATITAPABANA PARIJA,AT/PO-BAREDIEA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2867 716197 BHARATI MALLICK D/O-KHIRA MALLICK,AT-NAHARBARI,PO-BEGALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2868 704996 PRALAY KUMAR UTTARAY S/O-JAGANNATH UTTARAY,AT-MANATIRI,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2869 704995 PRALAY KUMAR UTTARAY S/O-JAGANNATH UTTARAY,AT-MANATIRI,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2870 704555 DRAUPATI KUMARI SAHOO W/O-AJAYA KUMAR RAY,AT-SIBAPUR,PO-GOTHINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2871 703257 BHARATI MALLICK D/O:KHIRA MALLICK AT:NAHARBARI,PO:BAGALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2872 693392 RENUBALA BEHERA W/O-AJAY BEHERA,AT-GOSANIDEIPUR,PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2873 659693 BINCHHA NIDHI RATH S/O-LATE DINABANDHU RATH,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2874 659692 MANUCHARN SWAIN S/O-MUASI SWAIN,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2875 659690 GUNANIDHI RATH S/O-LATE DINABANDHU RATH,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2876 659689 MADHUSMITA RATH W/O-MADAN SUNDAR RATH,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2877 659688 JEEVANJYOTI RATH S/O-GUNANIDHI RATH,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2878 659685 BAIRAGI SAMAL S/O-NALAMANI SAMAL,AT-PATURI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2879 659674 SANATAN SAMAL S/O-BUDHI SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2880 659648 SARAT SAMAL S/O-BIRA SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2881 647412 SAROJINI BEHERA W/O-AKSHAY BEHERA,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2882 647411 RENU ANCHAL W/O-KARTIK ANCHAL,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2883 634774 LAXMI KANTA PATTANAIK` S/O-INDRAMANI NAIK,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2884 634703 LAXMI KANTA PATTNAIK S/O-INDRA MONI NAIK,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2885 629324 SUNITA SAMAL D/O-GOPI SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2886 628287 ISWAR KUMAR BARIK S/O-KSHIROD CHANDRA BARIK,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2887 624965 HADI DEI S/O-MUASI BHOI AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUANTHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2888 624962 RAMESH SAMAL S/O-BAIRAGI SAMAL AT-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2889 624960 DURGA PRASAD RATH S/O-MADAN SUNDAR RATH AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2890 624958 MAA GUPTASWARI KUMAR RATH S/O-LATE DINA BANDHU RATH AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2891 624956 PRAVASISH BARAL (MINOR) S/O-PAVANDRA BARAL AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2892 624929 PHULA SAMAL W/O-PHAKIRA SAMAL AT-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2893 624928 BAIKUNTHA CHARAN DAS S/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS AT-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2894 624926 RINA SAMAL W/O-SURENDRA SAMAL AT-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.



2895 623977 ROJY SAMAL W/O--RILU SAMAL,AT-APTUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2896 623924 DADHI SAMAL S/O-NABAGHANA SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2897 623919 DOLA DEI W/O-BIRA SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2898 623914 RILU SAMAL S/O-GOPI SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2899 623595 JYOTIRMAYEE RATH C/O:RANJAN KUMAR RATH,AT:KANTUAR,PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2900 623594 RANJITA NAYAK S/O:GAGAN NAYAK,AT:KANTUAR,PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2901 622206 SUNITA SAMAL D/O-GOPI SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2902 622204 JHUMPI DEI S/O-BARAGI SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2903 622203 PREM DEI H/O-JOJANDAR SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2904 622202 ABHIMANYU NAYAK S/O-PRANAKRUSHNA NAYAK,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2905 621500 KISHOR KUMAR BARIK S/O-KSHIROD BARIK,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2906 621470 DUSMANTA SWAIN S/O-DHIRENDRA NATH SWAIN,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNTHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2907 621467 JYOTIRMAYEE RATH W/O-RANJAN KUMAR RATH,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2908 621451 DEBENDRA BHOI S/O-AKULI BHOI,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2909 621230 KALISH SAMAL S/O-BUDHI SAMAL,AT-PATUARI,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2910 621082 LISANJALI ROYTRAY F/O-DHARANIDHAR ROUTRAY,AT-MANGULI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2911 621081 RAJ KISHOR JENA S/O-NITYA NANDA JENA,AT-GULUGUL(PARBATI PUR),PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2912 621079 SUVENDU JENA S/O-DHNESWAR JENA,AT-PARBATI PUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2913 621073 NARAYAN BHOI S/O-BANU BHOI,AT-PARBATI PUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2914 621066 GYANEDRA PRAKASH JENA S/O-JAJANDRA JENA,AT-PARBATI PUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2915 621050 GITANJALI ROUTRAY F/O-SURA JENA,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-UKUNDARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2916 621048 RABINDRA DAS F/O-KASABA DAS,AT-PARBATI PUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2917 621046 DILIP DAS F/O-KARTIKA BHOI,AT-PARBATI PUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2918 621042 DOLIDEI DAS W/O-GOURA DAS,AT-PARBATI PUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2919 621041 NIRMALA JENA F/O-NIRANJAN JENA,AT-PARBATIPUR,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2920 621039 RASMITA ROUTRAY D/O-KAILASH JENA,AT-RAGHUNATHPUR,PO-UKUNDAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2921 621015 PRAVASINI MISHRA S/O-JEEVAN JYOTI RATH,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2922 618896 BIDULATA SWAIN S/O-DHANESWARA SWAIN AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2923 618894 PRAMOD BISWAL S/O-BRAHMANANDA BISWAL AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2924 618855 FAKIR SAMAL S/O-GANDRAB SAMAL AT-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2925 618828 PHULA SAMAL S/O-FAKIR SAMAL AT-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2926 618827 DOLA DEI S/O-BIRA SAMAL AR-PATUARI PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2927 618822 KABYAJOYTI RATH S/O-BANCHHA NIDHI RATH AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2928 618821 PRASANNA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-ALEKHA CHANDRA SAHOO AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2929 618818 SONTOSH MALLICK S/O-BASU MALLICK AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2930 615869 RINA SAMAL W/O ASHOK SAMAL, AT-PATUARI, P.O GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2931 615866 PRAKASINI NAYAK S/O PRAFULA NAYAK, AT-KANTUAR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2932 615760 BIKRAM NAYAK S/O:GOURANGA NAYAK,AT:KANTUAR,PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2933 529284 DEBADUTTA JENA S/O-KARUNAKAR JENA,AT-HALADIPADA,PO-ALANDO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
2934 663028 SUDARSHAN TRIPATHY S/O-GOVINDA TRIPATHY,AT-BALIA,PO-ANAKHIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
2935 640456 LATA MALLICK AT/PO:BAGALPUR,VIA:ANAKHIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
2936 302088 SAGARIKA BISWAL W/O-RAJ NARAYAN PATTANAIK AT-NUADHANA PO-ANAKHIA SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD



2937 201089 PRAVASAINI ROUTARAY W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR ROUTARAY,AT-GELAPUR,PO-BAREDIA SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
2938 194531 PRAVASINI ROUTRAY W/O-BIJAY KUMAR ROUTRAY-AT-GELAPUR/PO-BAREDIA SAI KISHORE DEVELOPERS PVT LTD
2939 560303 MINATI DAS D/O- SARAT DAS,AT- SANKHAPUR,PO- SIDDHESWARPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
2940 551195 BIDULATA DASH W/O-NAGESWAR DASH,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
2941 550562 PRASHANT BHOI S/O-JAIRAM BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
2942 541554 GHANASYAM BEHERA AT/PO-BARADIA,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
2943 541553 BIBHUTI BHUSAN BHOI S/O-BIRABAR BHOI,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
2944 541550 PRAFULLA MOHARANA S/O-DHANESWAR MOHARANA,AT/PO-PURAN,VIA-ANAKHIA MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
2945 507872 BINI PALEI W/O-NABA PALEI AT-BATIMIRA PO-BIRIDI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2946 36575 ANJANA SAHOO W/O- DUSHASAN SAHOO AT-BUDHAPADA,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2947 36571 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA D/O- LATE BIJOY KUMAR MOHAPATRA AT-GOPINATHPUR,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2948 36569 DOLAGOBINDA SAHOO S/O- SURENDRA SAHOO AT-NUADHANA,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
2949 36564 NAJIRAN BIBI W/O-MAIMUD KHAN,BHABANIPUR,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2950 36561 NIRUPAMA SAHOO D/O- BALARAM SAHOO AT-GOPINATHPUR,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2951 36383 CHITTA RANJAN SAHOO S/O-LAXMIDHARA SAHOO, ATGOPINATHPUR,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2952 36382 SAROJINI PATRA W/O-BANAMALI PATRA, AT-BUDHAPADA,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
2953 782348 LOKANATH MOHARANA S/O-BHASKAR MOHARANA,AT/PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2954 765324 BANDANA MANIA W/O-HIRANYA MANIA ,AT/PO-TITIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2955 680502 MINATI MANIA W/O-BIRA KISHOR MANIA,AT/PO-TITIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2956 640589 PRAFULLA DAS S/O-GOLEKH DAS AT-PADAN PO-SARAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA PVT.LTD.
2957 715316 MIHIR RAY S/O-LATE-BANSIDHAR RAY,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2958 713994 DILLIP KUMAR SWAIN S/O-GURU CHARAN SWAIN,AT-AERAKANA,PO-MACHHAGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2959 710042 KHULANA SWAIN W/O-SRICHARAN SWAIN,AT-PRASANNAPUR,PO-RAHANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2960 708919 RAJESH KUMAR DAS S/O-HEMANTA DAS,AT-BADARADANGA,PO-TERALANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2961 706965 RABINDRA KUMAR PARIDA S/O-LATE PURNA CH PARIDA,AT-ISWARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2962 700605 RANGA DAS S/O-BIKA DAS,AT-BALABHADRA PUR,PO-RAHAM SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2963 697805 SUBHASMITA TRIPATHY D/O-BAISHNAB CHARAN TRIPATHY,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
2964 685694 RASAMANI MAJHI W/O-BATAKRUSHNA MAJHI,AT-PRASANNAPUR,PO-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2965 642033 MAGUNI CHARAN DAS S/O-LATE MADAN DAS,AT/PO-ALABAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
2966 434598 ANUPAMA ROUT C/O-RABINDRA KUMAR ROUT,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2967 434382 SISIR KUMAR BEHERA S/O-BABAJI CH BEHERA,AT-DHANUHARABELARI,PO-MARICHAPUR SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2968 434206 KABEI ROUT C/O-MADHUBANDA ROUT,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2969 432350 TAPASWINEE BEHERA C/O-SUKADEV BEHERA,AT-PAIKERAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2970 431104 SUSANTA MOHANTY C/O- SUBASH MOHANTY, AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2971 430449 JHARI PARIDA C/O:BHAGU PARIDA, AT:PAIKERAPUR, PO:RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2972 427600 GAGAN SWAIN C/O. PADU SWAIN AT/PO. OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2973 426545 BAISHNAB BARIK S/O-SIBA CHARAN BARIK,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2974 423943 TRINATH BEHERA C/O-HADIBANDHU BEHERA,AT/PO-OSARANI SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2975 421998 SRIKANTA PARIDA C/O:SUKADEV PARIDA AT:PAIKERAGUR,PO:RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2976 411876 ARUN KUMAR MOHANTY C/O-JALANDHAR MOHANTY,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2977 411756 NIRUPAMA MOHANTA C/O-PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA,AT-ANIANKA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2978 408289 JHUNILATA BISWAL S/O-GANESWAR BISWAL,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED



2979 404999 MULA MOHANTY C/O-KANDURI MOHANTY,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2980 402203 RABINDRA PUHAN C/O-AGANI PUHAN,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APANDARA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2981 400356 TRILOCHAN DAS C/O- NATABAR DAS,AT-OSKANA,PO- OSKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2982 399484 RAJ KISHOR PRUSTY C/O-BABAJI PRUSTY,AT-PAIKARAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2983 399459 UPAMA PRADHAN C/O-MURALI PRADHAN,AT-NALARA,PO-APANDARA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2984 398612 PRAKASH KUMAR PARIDA S/O:RABINDRA KUMAR PARIDA,AT:PANITIRA,PO:OSAKARA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2985 390070 MAHESWAR PRADHAN S/O-RAGHAB PRADHAN,AT-SAMANTARAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2986 390049 PRAKASH KUMAR DAS S/O-JAGABANDHU DAS,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2987 388005 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHOO C/O-BHOBANANDA SAHOO,AT-GODA,PO-BARIKINA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2988 387791 LAXMIPRIYA PRUSTY C/O-PRATAP KUMAR PRUSTY,AT/PO-GODA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2989 387789 PRABIN PARIDA AT-SALIO,PO-GODA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2990 387609 MANJULATA PARIDA C/O-KAILASH PARIDA,AT-PANIKIRA,PO-OSKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2991 387050 NRUSINGH CHARAN NAYAK AT-MARIKUDA PO-MARICHAPUR,VIA-MACHHAGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2992 387008 DILIP KUMAR PARIDA S/O PURUSA CHANDRA PARIDA AT PANDIRIA PO ASAKARANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2993 387003 PRAFULLA ROUT C/O-CHAGALI ROUT,AT/PO-OSKARA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2994 386012 SUBASH MUDULI C/O-BALARAM MUDULI,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2995 386011 CHHABILA BEHERA C/O-SUSHANTA BEHERA,AT/PO-OSKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2996 385551 PITAMBER SWAIN C/O:SANATAN SWAIN,AT;DHANUHARBELARI,PO:MIRCHIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2997 385526 P.M PUSPANJALI JENA C/O:PRAMOD KUMAR JENA,AT-GODA,PO:KRASANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
2998 385525 LAXMI PRIYA SWAIN C/O:UDAYA NATH SWAIN,AT:DHANUHARABELARI,PO-MARICHAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
2999 384657 DEBENDRA PARIDA S/O-BASANTA PARIDA,AT-SOVA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
3000 383641 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-RAJ KISHORE MOHANTY,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
3001 380406 SACHIKANTA NAYAK S/O-SIBA CHARAN NAYAKA,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3002 377195 SUDHARANI SAHOO C/O RAMACHANDRA SAHOO,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3003 376006 PRABATI PANDA C/O-PRAHALAD PANDA,AT-PAIKARAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
3004 364771 SAMPADA MUDULI C/O-RABINDRA MUDULI,AT/PO-KHALGAON SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3005 364054 MADHUSUDAN SWAIN S/O-PANCHANAN SWAIN AT-SRIBANTAPUR PO-APPANDARA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3006 362110 SUSANTA KUMAR JENA S/O-MADHUSUDAN JENA,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
3007 361593 SURYAMANI BHATTA C/O BABAN BHATTA AT ANIANK PO OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3008 361537 NARAYAN BISWAL C/O-BENU BISWAL,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3009 361536 ALOK SETHY C/O-JOGENDRA SETHY,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
3010 789300 ANITA KANUNGO D/O-KSHIROD PRASAD KANUNGO AT/PO-TANDIKUL VIA-TIRANA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3011 787068 KADAMBINI KANUNGO D/O-KSHIROD KANUNGO,AT/PO-TANDIKUL,VIA-TIRANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3012 784395 SABITA SATAPATHY W/O-RADHAPRASAD SATAPATHY AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3013 765380 RASMITA MOHANTY W/O-SUBASH MOHANTY ,AT-NAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3014 713385 PANKAJA SAHOO S/O-BALARAM SAHOO,AT-BAIRAKHA,PO-MARICHAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3015 695133 SANJUKTA BARIK W/O-SUBODHA BARIK,AT-NAHARANA,PO-MARICHAPUR,VIA-MACHAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3016 689271 ITISHREE SAHOO D/O-RAJANI SAHOO,AT/PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3017 689270 BANDITA PATTAYAT W/O-RANJAN KUMAR ROUT,AT/PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3018 671894 PRAKASH KUMAR BARIK S/O:ALU BARIK AT/PO:BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3019 671889 SASHIKANTA TARAI S/O:BATA TARAI AT/PO:BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3020 639074 LAXMI SAHOO W/O-MAHESWAR SAHOO,AT-ARILO,PO-ALIKANTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



3021 635247 RABINDRANATH SETHI S/O-LATE MUSHEI SETHI,AT-SINGIRI,PO-CHASAPADA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3022 617923 ABHIRAM JENA S/O-BIK JENA,AT-MARICHIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3023 616926 ULLASH CHANDRA MOHANTY S/O-LATE GUNANIDHI MOHANTY AT-TALAKUSUMA PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3024 600723 ROJALIN MALLICK W/O-BAISHANAB CHARAN MALLICK,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3025 756377 PARA DEI AT-SALABELAPUR,PO-APANDARA PROMOTECH INFRATECH LIMITED
3026 415464 SAGAR RANJAN NAYAK S/O-PROMOD KUMAR NAYAK,AT/PO/VIA-BALIKUDA SWASTIK INDIA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD

3027 756370 BIJAYA KU SAHOO S/O-GANDHARBA SAHOO,AT/PO-APANDARA MEGA MOULD INDIA LTD
3028 675017 PRAKASH CH DASH S/O-JAGABANDHU DASH,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APANDARA MEGA MOULD INDIA LTD
3029 694596 BABAJI CH.KHUNTIA S/O-LATE.BAMADEV KHUNTIA,AT-SIRARILO,PO-BAHARANA, MAA MANGALA SAVINGS AND CREDIT COOPERATIVE LTD
3030 537264 SANDHARANI PARIDA W/O-PRATIPTA PARIDA,AT/PO-NARADIA RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
3031 531728 SAIRUN BEGAM W/O:MAHAMMAD MANI UDDIA ,AT/PO:BALISAHI RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
3032 531294 DIBAKAR SAHOO S/O-NILADRI SAHOO,AT-MALIKAPUR,PO-ALABAL RITIKA COMTRADE MEMBER NSEL
3033 793270 SARASWATI BAL W/O-GAURANGA BAL,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APANDARA ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3034 790967 AMIYA KU MAITY S/O-SUBMAL MAITY,AT/PO-TENTULIBELARI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3035 790964 RABINDRA JENA S/O-BABAJI JENA,AT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3036 790612 KALANDI MADELI KALU AT/PO-KHALAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3037 781439 MURALI DHAR BHAL S/O-BABAJI BHAL,AT-BUDISAHI,PO-KUDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3038 781312 KALANDI BARIK AT/PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3039 781311 MURALI BHOI S/O-SANATAN BHOI,AT-GAHIRPADA,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3040 780687 GITANJALI JENA S/O-RAMESH JENA AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3041 780686 BIPINI DAS S/O-SHANKAR DAS AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3042 780685 SURENDRA DAS S/O-CHAKRADHAR DAS AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3043 780675 BRAJAKISHOR DASH S/O-BIMBADHAR DAS AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3044 780669 BAIKUNTHA MOHANTY S/O-BENUDHAR MOHANTY AT/PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3045 780667 ANIRUDDHA SAHOO S/O-HASA SAHOO AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3046 780660 KABITA DAS S/O-DIBAKAR DAS AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3047 780656 NILU SAHOO S/O-BANSHIDHAR SAHOO AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3048 760080 CHHBI SAHOO S/O-NATH SAHOO ,AT-SUKIDA PO-MACHHAGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3049 759867 DEEPAK SWAIN S/O-LATE.RUSHINATH SWAIN,AT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3050 755568 URMILA SAHOO W/O-ALEKH SAHOO,AT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3051 752192 MANAS KUMAR JENA S/O-MURALI JENA,AT-DASABATIA,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3052 752191 MANORANJAN PATI S/O-S.PATI,AT-BARADHIA,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3053 752189 SAROJ KU.BISWAL S/O-DAS BISWAL,AT/PO-ICHHAPUR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3054 752184 MANA SAHOO AT/PO-APARDARA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3055 752182 LILIMA BHOI W/O-ALOK BHOI,AT-NUAPADA,(BUDHI SAHI)PO-KUNDESAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3056 752180 MAMINA SWAIN W/O-P.SWAIN,AT-,PO-BARAMUNDA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3057 752179 CHUNI DEI W/O-NIRANJAN PARIDA,AT-NUAPADA,BUDHISAHI,PO-KANDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3058 728825 DILLIP BHOL S/O-PHULESWAR BHOL,AT-NUAPADA,PO-BUDHI SAHI,KUNDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3059 728824 PABITRA PARIDA S/O-NIRANJAN PARIDA,AT-NUAPADA,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3060 715487 SUSMITA PARIJA W/O-SUBASH PARIJA,AT-SOBHA,PO-KHA;AGAON ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3061 714379 ALOK BHOL S/O-DHULESWAR BHOL,AT-NUAPADA,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3062 714377 SANATAN MUSULI S/O-HATTA MUSULI,AT-BAGHEIPUR,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD



3063 711647 PABITRA PARIDA S/O-NIRANJAN PARIDA,AT-NUAPADA,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3064 710570 DILLIP BHOL S/O-DHULESWAR BHOL,AT-NUAPADA,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3065 710568 URMILA SAHOO W/O-ALAKH CH.SAHOO,AT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3066 710566 DEEPAK SWAIN S/O-LATE RASHINATH SWAIN,AT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDALI ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3067 710563 PANKAJ SAHOO S/O-BALARAM SAHOO,AT-NAHARANA,PO-MARICHIPUR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3068 702338 KHIROD KU. PARIDA S/O-NITYANANDA PARIDA,AT-GAHIRAPADA,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3069 702336 PABITRA PARIDA S/O-NIRANJAN PARIDA,AT-NUAPADA BUDISAHI,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3070 700226 KAMALA LOCHANA BARIK AT/PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3071 700224 PRAKASH CH. DASH S/O-JAGABANDHU DASH,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APANDARA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3072 684926 SUBHADRA MAHARANA W/O-BASUDEV MAHARANA,AT/PO-APANDARA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3073 684925 SUBHADRA MAHARANA W/O-BASUDEV MAHARANA,AT/PO-APANDARA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3074 684567 LINGARAJ BEHERA S/O-RAMESH BEHERA AT-BUDHISAHI PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3075 681294 DAYANIDHI SAHOO S/O-RAMCHANDRA SAHOO,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-SAGRAMPUR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3076 681273 LILIMA BHOL W/O-ALOK BHOL,AT-BUDHISAHI,PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3077 681272 JITENDRA PARIDA S/O-PURNACHANDRA PARIDA,AT-GAHIRAPADA,PO-KUNDEWAR ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3078 676911 LILIMA BHOL W/O-ALOK BHOL,AT-NUAPADA(BUDHSAHI),PO-KUNDESWAR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3079 675334 BIJAYA OJHA S/O-PATI OJHA,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APNADARA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3080 675333 BIJAYA OJHA S/O-PATI OJHA,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APANDARA ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3081 675016 PRAKASH CH DASH S/O-JAGABANDHU DASH,AT-SRIBANTAPUR,PO-APANDARA ICORE JEWELLERY & GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
3082 670908 ABHAY KU PARIDA S/O-MURALIDHAR PARIDA,AT-BHUASUNI,PO-ANANTAPUR ICORE E SERVICES LTD
3083 391896 JATADHARI SAHOO S/O-BABAJI SAHOO,AT-KORIDA,PO-BARIKINA LIC MICRO INSURANCE
3084 530376 NARAYAN DAS S/O-LATE BIDYADHAR DAS,AT-BALISAHI,PO- CITIZEN CO-OPERATIVE SAVINGS LTD.
3085 563596 SUBHALAXMI MOHARANA W/O-KARTIK MOHARANA,AT/PO-RAHAN ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
3086 563542 KSHETRA MOHAN PRADHAN AT/PO-RAHAN ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
3087 563519 SASHILATA DAS W/O-DEBENDRA DA,AT-PAIKARPUR,PO-RAHAN ARSHDEEP FINANCE LIMITED
3088 381870 MAYADHAR PRADHAN S/O-NATH PRADHAN,AT-BEGUNIA,PO-BORIKINA VISION INDIA MULTI DEVELOPMENT LTD.
3089 537210 SAVINITA DAS W/O-KALPAN DAS,AT-BADAGHARA,PO-ICHHAPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
3090 531751 MINATI DAS W/O:HADI BANDHU DAS,AT:MALIKAPUR,PO:ALABAL SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
3091 531738 SAILA BALA DAS W/O:AKHAYA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO:NARDIA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
3092 531735 AJAYA PARIDA D/O:KRUSHNA PARIDA,AT/PO:NARATIA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
3093 531661 BASANTA KUMARI MOHANTY W/O SACHIKANTA MOHANTY, AT- KANIA, P.O BALIKUDA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
3094 408886 JHILILATA BEHERA W/O-DILIP KUMAR BEHERA,AT-BHUASUNI,PO-ANANTAPUR BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
3095 552268 MATA KANDI W/O-FAKIR KANDI,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-SANGRAMPUR, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3096 552267 HAREKRUSHAN RANA S/O-ARJUN RANA,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR, ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3097 550479 LOCHAN SAHOO AT:GAHDRPADA,PO:SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3098 545948 AMIR KANDI AT-GOPALPUR PO-SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3099 504263 SAKUNTALA BEWA AT-OCHINDA,PO-MACHHAGAON,VIA-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3100 503788 BANABIHARI PARIDA R/O:AT-OCHINDA,PO-MACHHAGOAN,VIA-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3101 479977 BANITA SAHOO W/O-BHARATA KU SAHOO,AT/PO-BAHARANA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3102 452656 PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BHUBANESWAR SAHOO AT-ARILO PO-KADUAPADA ,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3103 565996 RANJITA BARIK W/O-BULA BARIK,AT-DOVAL,PO-BONIUUINA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3104 565955 PUSLATA BISWAL W/O-BANGALI SAHOO,AT-KHARIKADANDA,PO-ANANTAPUR WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED



3105 565952 PREMANANDA SAHOO S/O-NILAMANI SAHOO,AT/PO-APANDARA WARIS GROUP
3106 565951 SANTOSHI BISWAL W/O-KABIR BISWAL,AT-BATAKANA,PO-ASKANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3107 564570 GHANASHYAM JENA AT-DANDABEDI,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3108 564569 GANGADHAR JENA S/O-BIMAL JENA,AT-DANDABEDI,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3109 564562 GANESH MANDAL AT-DANDABEDI,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3110 563594 SAROJINI BISWAL W/O-SAMPODA BISWAL,AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3111 563593 BIJAYA BISWAL AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3112 563592 KHATU BHOI S/O-KESHAB BHOI,AT-BARIA MULA,PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3113 563590 NABAGHAN BHOI AT-BARIA MULA,PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3114 563589 JAGABANDHU BARIK AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS GROUP
3115 563587 DIPTI BISWAL AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3116 563586 ANJALI BISWAL D/O-SARBESWAR BISWAL,AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS GROUP
3117 563585 CHUMUKI SAHOO W/O-SISIR SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3118 563584 ARIKHITA MUDULI H/O-SANDHYA RANI MUDULI,AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3119 563583 ANANDA BISWAL W/O-SANTILATA BISWAL,AT/PO-APANDRA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3120 563581 MINI SAHOO W/O-MANASH SAHOO,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3121 563580 JHILI MOHANTY W/O-GAGAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-OSKANA WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3122 563577 RITA PAL W/O-SIBA PAL,AT/PO-KHALAGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3123 563576 SIBA PAL H/O-RITA PAL,AT/PO-KHALAGAN WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3124 563573 ASHOK PADHI AT-RAMATOL,PO-TITIRA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
3125 563571 TAA POI PRADHAN W/O-SAIN PRADHAN,AT/PO-BARAMUNDALI WARIS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3126 563567 MAMATA RANI SINGH W/O-LATE GOURANGA SINGH,AT-KUSUPUR,PO-TENTULIBELARI WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
3127 563547 BIJAYA KUMAR BISWAL AT/PO-APANDARA WARIS HOSPITAL & DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE LTD.
3128 563537 SARALA SETHY W/O-SURESH SETHI,AT/PO-APANDARA WARIS FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LTD
3129 526448 PRIYANKA PARIDA D/O-RAJKISHORE PARIDA,AT-DASBATIA,PO-BARAMUNDULI,VIA-MACHAGAON URO AGRO INDIA LTD.
3130 522191 SATYANANDA  MOHAPATRA S/O-GOPAL CHARAN MOHARANA,AT-BAGADIA,PO-JHIMANI SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
3131 522190 ANUPAMA MOHAPATRA W/O-SATYANANDA MOHAPATRA,AT-BAGADIA,PO-JHIMANI SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
3132 522189 ANANTA PRASAD MOHAPATRA S/O-SATYANANDA MOHAPATRA,AT-BAGADIA,PO-JHIMANI SHREEBHUMI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD.
3133 597278 SASMITA BARIK W/O-KAILASH BARIK,AT-RANGIAGARH,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3134 592274 ANNAPURNA SUTAR W/O-SUNAKAR SUTAR,AT-TRILOCHANPUR SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
3135 549670 SUKALATA SAHOO W/O-GANDHARABA SAHOO,AT-KHUNTALA,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3136 481925 KANHU CHARAN PATRA S/O-BRUNDABAN PATRA,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3137 460123 AKSHYA NAIK S/O- PARHLLAD NAIK,AT- MATTAGAJPUR,PO- KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3138 460122 KANAKA LATA SINGH W/O- KHIROD SINGH,AT- BHANSAR,PO- KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3139 460113 BISHNUPRIYA PATI W/O- NRUSINGH PATI,AT- LANKA PADA,PO- NARIJUNG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3140 460107 SABITA SINGH D/O- DHANURJAYA SINGH,AT- BHANSAR,PO- KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3141 460106 SHISHIRA KUMAR NAYAK S/O- BABAJI NAYAK,AT- BHANSAR,PO- KADAMCHHANDA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3142 453642 RASMITA BHUYAN W/O-SANJAY KU. BHUYAN,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3143 453641 SAROJ BEHERA S/O-GOURANGA BEHERA,AT-MANAPUR.PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3144 453640 SWARUPA NANDA KHATUA S/O-ANURADHA KHATUA,AT/PO-KRUSHNANANDAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3145 453639 GITA RANI SINGH W/O-BHRAMARBAR SINGH,AT-BHANSAR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3146 453638 SAPAN SINGH S/O-LATE JAGABANDHU SINGH,AT-BHANSARA,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



3147 426215 AVAYA KUMAR BEHERA S/O- GANDHARB BEHERA,AT- MATTAGAJPURR,PO- KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3148 418303 MANJULATA SAHOO W/O-AJAY SAHOO,AT-JAIPUR,PO-CHHAPURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3149 375871 RAMA CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-SRIDHARA SWAIN,AT-SAILO,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3150 375869 SANDEEP PURAHIT S/O-SUBASH PUARHIT,AT/PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3151 375862 SANJAYA KUMAR KHUNTIA S/O-JASABANTA KHUNTIA,AT-TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3152 375861 TRILOCHAN BEHERA S/O-LATE GOPAL CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-TARAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3153 375860 AJIT KUMAR DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-HALADIA,PO-TIRANPARI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3154 375859 RABINDRA SETHY S/O-LAE KALANDI SETHY,AT-SAILO,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3155 375858 KISHORE PATRA S/O-LAXMIDHAR PATRA,AT-TARAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3156 375855 PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-MAYADHAR SAHOO,AT-BARUNDI,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3157 375829 BAGYABATI KHUNTIA D/O-MAGUNI KHUNTIA,AT-ADHANKURA,PO-BHARALO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3158 375828 SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK S/O-NILAMANI NAYAK,AT-SIROL,PO-LATHANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3159 375827 MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-LATE DHRUBA CHARAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-BHARALO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3160 368497 BIBHU PRASAD BHUYAN S/O BISHNU CHARAN BHUYAN AT-NAGAPURA PO-KOLAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3161 367610 SUBASH MALLICK S/O-BABAJI MALLICK AT-MATTAGAJAPUR PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3162 363704 BANALATA BEHERA W/O-FAKIR BEHERA,AT-MATAGAJPUR,PO- KADEMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3163 363702 RAMESH KUMAR BEHERA S/O- KALANDI BEHERA, AT/PO-KRUSHNANANDAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3164 353309 DALI BHUYAN W/O-SUKADEV BHUYAN,AT-MATTAGAJPUR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3165 352424 DHIRENDRA GOCHHAYAT S/O-RUSHI GOCHHAYAT,AT-MATTAGAJPUR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3166 352423 SUBRAT KUMAR DAS S/O-KANDURI DAS,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3167 352418 DIPTA MALLICK W/O-BANAMBAR MALLICK,,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3168 352417 SABITARANI  BHUYAN W/O-PRABHAKAR BHUYAN,,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3169 352410 SANJAY KUMAR BHUYAN S/O-EKADASI BHUYAN,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3170 352408 SARATI DEI W/O-SURENDRA GOCHHAYAT,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3171 352405 MINATI GOCHHAYAT W/O-LATE PRABHAT GOCHHAYAT,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3172 352402 MANISA SINGH W/O-MANOJ SINGH,AT-BHANSAR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3173 362404 NABAGHAN BEURA S/O-RASANANDA BEURA,AT-TALAPADA(BHALIAPATANA),PO-RAHAMA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3174 583862 SOUBHAGYA SAHOO S/O-SARAT KUMAR SAHOO,AT-TASANGARA BERHAMPUR,PO-NARIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3175 562745 PRASANNA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-BRUNDABAN MOHANTY AT-NAGAPUR PO-KOLAR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3176 536137 PRAHALD CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO AT-SAILO PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3177 535530 CHHABILATA DAS W/O-A.DAS,AT-SRIRAMPUR,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3178 535073 SUSANTA KUMAR DAS S/O-DHUMA DAS,AT-TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3179 534918 SAKUNTALA SETHI S/O-KALANDI SETHI,AT-SAILO,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3180 531745 RAMAMANI SAHOO W/O:PRAHALD SAHOO,AT:SAILO,PO:RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3181 531264 SUBRATA PARIJA S/O-NIMAIN CHARAN PARIJA,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3182 530540 NARAYAN MALLICK S/O-DHARMANANDA MALLICK,AT-RAIGAN,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3183 530439 BANALATA MOHAPATRA W/O-RAMESH MOHAPATRA,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3184 507557 SANJUKTA DAS W/O-SANJAYA KANDI,AT-AIRI,PO-JHANKAD ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3185 495022 RAMA CHANDRA SWAIN S/O:BRUNDABAN SWAIN, AT:GOREI, PO:LATHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3186 484516 USHARANI PARIDA D/O-KARUNAKAR PARIDA,AT-KULASAMANTAPUR,PO-SAMANTARAPUR,VIA-KOLAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3187 469682 SUSANTA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-JHARI SWAIN,AT-BANASARA,PO-GOBARDHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3188 434240 PRADIP SWAIN S/O-DEBENDRA SWAIN,AT-DANDASAHI,PO-TENTULIPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



3189 434226 NIHARIKA SAHOO W/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHOO,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3190 425488 SAGARIKA PRUSTY W/O NANDANANDAN NAYAK, AT-SARALA ROAD,PO-TENTULIPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3191 413032 LILIBALA MUDULI D/O-DURGA CHARAN MUDULI,AT-BHAANRAKULA,PO-KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3192 379665 JADUMANI DALUA S/O-BRUNDABAN DALUA,AT-CHANDAPAT,PO-KIADINGRI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3193 375197 CHHABIRANI SAHOO W/O: DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO,AT: TALAPADA,PO RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3194 375195 NARAYAN MALLIK S/O: DHARMANANDA MALLIK,AT: RAIRANA,PO RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3195 366374 MONALISHA MUDULI W/O-MANOJ KUMAR MUDULI AT-BHANRAKALA,PO-KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3196 366373 BHARATI MOHAPATRA W/O-PRAFULLA MOHAPATRA AT-OKALA,PO-KASHAMUL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3197 348597 SRINIBASH BISWAL S/O-GUNANIDHI BISWAL AT/PO-TULANGA VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3198 348585 RABI NARAYAN DAS S/O-BAURI BANDHU DAS AT-SAGABARIA PO-TIRAN VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3199 348581 SAROJ MALLA S/O-LATE GANDHARB MALLA AT-SAGABARIA PO-TIRAN VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3200 348575 HEMALATA ROUT W/O-MAYADHARA ROUT AT-RASABARUNAGRAM SASAN PO-TULANG VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3201 348567 NIRANJAN SETHY S/O-KALU SETHY AT/PO-DHUNPUR VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3202 348564 RAMAKANTA PARIDA S/O-LATE SUDHAKAR PARIDA AT-PARUDI PO-PANDUA VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3203 348552 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-LATE NATABAR SWAIN AT-ALUKHOLANGA PO-DHUNPUR,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3204 580854 KUNILATA NAYAK W/O- SURENDRA NAYAK AT-BAULANGA PO-PORGADEI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3205 552270 SULUTANA BIBI W/O-SK.NURUL ABEDIN,AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHILO, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3206 433983 AJAY NAYAK S/O-RAMACHANDRA NAYAK,AT-PUTINGA,PO-GOPALPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3207 430189 RATNAMANI DEI W/O-GOBINDA BHOI,AT/PO-BIDYADHARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3208 430188 BAISHNAB CHARAN SAHOO S/O-GANDHARB SAHOO,AT-KILIPAL,PO-KANIMUL SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

3209 428431 ARUNA KU ROUT S/O-KALANDI CHARAN ROUT,AT-SARALPUR,PO-SANKHESWAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3210 427858 SURYAKANTA BEHERA S/O-KHETRAMOHAN BEHERA,AT/PO-ARADAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3211 415447 BABULI PANDA S/O-SUDRSANA PANDA,AT-BAKHARPUR,PO-MALANDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3212 399919 SARATHI SAHOO S/O AT-POIO,PO-ARADI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3213 399913 SURENDRA SWAIN S/O PRAHALAD SWAIN AT BADIJANGA PO KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3214 399912 SANTILATA DALAI W/O BABAJI DALAI AT RANKAI PO KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3215 399809 ANUPAMA KHATUA D/O-DHUNA CHANDRA KHATUN,AT-RANKEL,P.O-KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3216 399808 KALYANI BARIK W/O-BABAN BARIK,AT-RANKEL,P.O-KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3217 399807 DHOBANI SWAIN W/O-DHANESWAR SWAIN,AT-RANKEL,P.O-KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3218 392794 SOMNATH BHOI AT-NUAPADA,PO-BIDYADHARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3219 376874 JYOTSNARANI SAHU D/O-BANSIDHAR SAHU AT/PO-CHHAPARA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3220 364086 RANJAN BEHERA S/O=- RAMESH BEHERA AT/PO- JAIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3221 357216 MATALATA SWAIN W/O-SANJAYA KUMAR SWAIN,AT-RANKEI,PO-KURADIHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3222 351997 SANGRAM TRIPATHY S/O-NIHAR RAJAN TRIPATHY,AT/PO-BILASHPUR, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3223 342193 SANJULATA KHATUN W/O:JAGABANDHU KHATUN AT:RANKAI,PO:KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3224 342177 CHINMAYEE SWAIN D/O:SANJAYA KUMAR SWAIN AT:RANKEI,PO:KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3225 342155 SABITA KHATUN W/O:SACHI DANANDA KHATUN AT:RAKEI,PO:KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3226 342152 MANAS SETHY S/O:BAIDHAR SETHY AT:RANKEI,PO:KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3227 571003 SANTOSH KUMAR DASH S/O-SUKADEV DAS,AT/PO-SIRLO PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3228 568912 MUNI BHOI W/O SUDARSHAN BHOI, AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3229 558583 JAGANNATH SWAIN S/O-SANKAR SWAIN,AT/PO-NALIBAR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3230 359289 SUBASH CHANDRA MOHAPATRA S/O-HARI MOHAPATRA,AT-SIRASTA,PO-SRICHANDANPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD



3231 354617 MINATI SENDHA W/O-KAILASH SENDHA,AT-SIRASTA,PO-SIRCHANDANPURM PRAYAG ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
3232 354614 MANASI PRADHAN W/O-MANOJ PRADHAN,AT-SIRASTA,PO-PAILO PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3233 354415 SOUDAMINI BARIK W/O-DIBYARANJAN BARIK,AT-SIRASTA,PO-SRICHANDANPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3234 344947 MATHURA SETHY W/O-NILAMANI SETHY,AT-SIRASTA,PO-SAMANTRAPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3235 321304 JYOTSNA PRADHAN W/O-AKSHAYA PRADHAN,AT-SIRASTA,PO-SRICHANDANPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3236 275347 SITARANI DAS W/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-IBRISINGH RAJADHANI SYSTEMS & ESTATES PVT LTD
3237 222097 NIBARANA SATAPATHY S/O-NARAYAN SATAPATHY,AT-RAIGAN,PO-RAHAMA SKM MANAGEMENT & SERVICES (P) LTD.
3238 284758 LATA DAS W/O: HARI DAS , AT: SARDOLA , P.O: SARDOLA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3239 284756 BASANTI MALLIK W/O:NARAYAN MALLIK,AT:KUTILGRAM DAYAL PUR,PO:KANAK PUR SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3240 254688 BIJAYALAXMI SWAIN W/O-LAXMIDHAR SWAIN,AT/PO-SARDOLA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3241 304355 GOURAHARI SWAIN S/O-SUDHAKAR SWAIN,AT/PO-BHAANRAKOLA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
3242 402998 SUBASH DAS S/O-SUKDEV DAS,AT/PO-SANKHRSWAR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3243 308166 MINUBALA BEHERA D/O-MAYADHAR DAS,AT/PO-LATHANG,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3244 306647 LAXMIPRIYA SATAPATHY W,O-PRADIPTA KUMAR SATAPATHY,AT/PO-LATHANG,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3245 306645 SITA SATAPATHY W/O-SESHADEV SATAPATHY,AT/PO-LATHANG,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3246 306625 PRASANNA KUMAR DAS S/O-DIBAKAR DAS,AT/PO-LATHANG,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3247 296771 INDUMATI SAHU W/O-BISHNUCHANRAN SAHU,AT-NIMKANA,PO-MANIJANGA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3248 296770 MINA DAS W/O-RATNAKAR DAS,AT-INDRAPA,PO-MANIJANGA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3249 296741 BIBEKANANDA SAHOO AT-NIMAKANA,PO-MANIJANGA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3250 270907 SWARNAPRAVA LENKA D/O-LATE JOGENDRANATH LENKA, AT/PO-LATHANG,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3251 278087 PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY S/O-BHASKAR SETHY,AT/PO-POTANAIK KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3252 256523 SULOCHANA RATHA W/O- KRUTIBAS RATHA AT- PUTINAGA PO- GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3253 249876 UMAKANTA  DAS S/O-SUDARSAN DAS AT-KIRTANPUR PO-GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3254 249875 SHASIKANTA  BHAL S/O-BABAJI BHAL AT-KOPAL PO-GARAM ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3255 249874 KABITA DASH W/O-JOGEDRA DASH AT-IDRAKHYAPUR PO-GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3256 249873 HAIMABATEE DASH ` D/O-PADMANAV DASH AT-KIRTANPUR PO-GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3257 249872 MAMATA SUTAR D/O-APARTI SUTAR AT-JAGANATHPUR PO-TIRAN ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3258 249868 SUPRIYA BHARATI W/O-NIKHIL KUMAR DUTTA AT-KIRTANPUR PO-GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3259 249864 SWAGATIKA BAL W/O-RAJKISHORE BAL AT-ARAN PO-SANARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3260 249863 SABITA OJHA W/O-NIRMALA OJHA AT-AINIPUR PO-SANARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3261 249862 NIRMALA KUMAR OJHA S/O-PRANKRUSHNA OJHA AT-AINIPUR PO-SANARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3262 410584 KAMALA KANTA BARIK S/O-DHULESWARA BARIK,AT/PO-SAMANTARAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3263 249861 SABITARANI  BHARATI W/O-BABULI BHARATI AT-KIRTANPUR PO-GOPALPUR ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3264 543373 UMA KANDI W/O-NABAGHAN KANDI,AT-JIRA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3265 537861 RABINDRANATH SAHOO S/O-LATE RADHU SAHOO AT- GOPALPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3266 537509 HEMALATA SAHOO W/O-DAITARI SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3267 536530 JOGENDRA BHOI S/O-NATHA BHOI,AT-DHARADHARPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3268 536529 SANJUKTA DAS W/O-BANAMALI DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3269 535643 SRADHARANI DAS W/O-SUKANT DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3270 535628 LOKANATH PARIDA S/O-LT NANDA KISHORE PARIDA,AT-DHARADHARPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3271 534644 RUNIBALA SETHI D/O-GOURANGA SETHI,AT-BHASHILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3272 534643 RANJUKTA SAHOO W/O-NARENDRA SAHOO,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



3273 533891 BASANTA DAS S/O-LATE BALAKRUSHNA DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3274 533870 CHITARANJAN SARANGI S/O-DINABANDHU SARANGI,AT-JAGANATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3275 533824 BASANTI MISHRA W/O-PREMANANDA MISHRA,AT/PO-PURAN ODAPDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3276 533822 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-BIJAY KU BEHERA,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3277 533821 DIBAKAR SUTAR S/O-BHRAMARBARA SUTAR,AT-CHANDPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3278 533580 LAXMIPRIYA DAS W/O-BISHNU CHARAN DAS AT-ANANTAPUR PO-PURAN ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3279 533579 AMULYA JENA S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA JENA AT-DHARADHARPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3280 533567 KUNJA BIHARI BHOI S/O-BHAJAMAN BHOI AT-DHARADHARPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3281 533552 GANU SAMAL D/O-DHADI SAMAL AT/PO-PURAN ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3282 533546 SASHI DAS W/O-BUDHADEV DAS AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3283 533538 PRADEEPTA KU NAYAK S/O-LATE UPENDRANATH NAYAK AT-DHARADHAR PUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3284 533535 MINA BASTIA W/O-BHAGAT BASTIA AT/PO-PURAN ODAPDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3285 531037 PRASANNA KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O- KANDURI CHARAN MOHAPATRA AT- BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3286 531035 FAKIR CHARAN DAS S/O- LATE BAISHNABA CHRAN DAS AT- BHASIL PUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3287 530584 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-PRAFULLA BEHERA,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3288 529983 SRIKRUSHNA PATTANAIK S/O-DILLIP PATTANAIK,AT-/PO-PURAN ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3289 529982 KABITA MOHARANA W/O-SUKADEV MOHARANA,AT/PO-PURAN ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3290 529400 GANDHARBA BHOI S/O-LATE-HAREKRUSHNA BHOI ,AT-KANDARA PATI ,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3291 529306 AJAY KUMAR BHOI S/O-JHARI BHOI,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3292 529301 SURYAMANI DAS S/O-LATE RAJEN DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3293 529084 RABINDRA SAHOO S/O-LATE RADHU SAHOO AT-GOPALPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3294 528941 PITAMBAR DAS S/O-FAKIRA CHARAN DAS,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3295 501680 PUSHPALATA BEHERA W/O- DHANESWAR BEHERA, AT-KOTAKONA, PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3296 492280 PRASANTA GIRI S/O-LATE.PARAMANANDA GIRI,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3297 491895 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-LT.KULAMANI SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHGPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3298 491894 ANIL KUMAR SAHOO S/O-RAMESH CHNDR5A SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3299 490365 ARBINDA NAYAK S/O-LATE-JOGENDRA NAYAK,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3300 488495 BIJAYA KUMAR MALLICK S/O:PRAVAKAR MALLICK,AT/PO/PS:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3301 477903 SUBHASHREE SAHOO W/O-AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO,AT/PO-JAIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3302 459590 ASAMA BEGAM W/O-ALAPAT,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3303 437420 NARAYAN PRASAD SAHOO S/O-SATYANANDA SAHOO,AT-AJODHYAPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3304 432118 NAGI MARANDI W/O:RAMA MARANDI, AT:DHARADHARPUR, PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3305 432114 SUNDAR MOHAN BINDHANI S/O:MANGAL BINDHANI, AT:DHARADHARPUR, PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3306 432113 RAMA MAJHI W/O:RAMESH MAJHI, AT:DHARADHARPUR, PO:RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3307 432111 KARMI HANSDA W/O-SANATAN HANSDA AT-DHARADHARPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3308 432110 PHULA BHOI W/O-FAKIRA BHOI AT/PO-SADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3309 431197 OSSI DEI W/O- RAMA BHOI, AT-GOPALPUR, PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3310 431196 OSSI DEI W/O- RAMA BHOI, AT-GOPALPUR, PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3311 430268 SANJUKTA SAHOO W/O NIMAI CHARAN SAHOO, AT- GOPALPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3312 430266 MANI DAI W/O MANGU BHOI, AT- GOPALPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3313 430265 JAYANTI DAS W/O RANJAN DAS, AT- GOPALPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3314 430263 LAXMIPRIYA KAR W/O RASBIHARI KAR, AT- GOPALPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



3315 430220 MANAS RANJAN KHUNTIA S/O SRIDHAR KHUNTIA, AT- JAGANNATHPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3316 430218 ANAMA CHARAN BHOI S/O BANAMALI BHOI, AT- JAGANNATHPUR ( SARKAR SAHI), P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3317 430212 ARUN BHOI S/O JHARIA BHOI, AT- JAGANNATHPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3318 425915 PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-KALANDI CHARAN SAHOO,AT-CHIKINIA,PO-TARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3319 414458 ITILIPSHA BITT D/O-AJAYA KUMAR BITT AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3320 414456 NAMALU JAMUNA W/O-NAMALU FAKIRA AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3321 414453 KAMALA DAS W/O-BIJOY DAS AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3322 414451 SAROJINI MALLICK W/O-PRADIP MALLICK AT-DHARADHARPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3323 414449 RASIDA BIBI W/O-MUSTAK KHAN AT-DHARADHARPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3324 414439 DEBENDRANATH BISWAL S/O-DAITARI BISWAL AT-NUAPALAI PO-ANDHEIKUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3325 414437 KAMALA DAS W/O-BIJOY DAS AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3326 414436 GANI SAHOO S/O-BAURI BANDHU SAHOO AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3327 414433 DULI DEI W/O-CHAKARADHARA DAS AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3328 414431 RAMA CHANDRA DAS S/O-BIJOY DAS AT-BHASILPUR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3329 408171 SANTILATA SAHOO W/O-LATE NITYANANDA SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3330 408170 AMARENDRANATH SETHY S/O-LATE GOURANGA SETHY,AT-JAGANATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3331 407778 KABITA SWAIN W/O-BASANTA SWAIN,AT-PUJA,PO-RADHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3332 406223 PRASANTA KUMAR BHOL S/O-BULA BHOL,AT-DHARADHARPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3333 406222 PURNA CHANDRA SAHOOO S/O-BANSIDHAR SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3334 406221 MANJULATA SAHOO D/O-KRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3335 406219 AMARENDRANATH SETHY S/O-LATE GOURANGA SETHY,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3336 406217 NRIMALA BEHERA W/O-BABULI BEHERA,AT-ODAPADA,PO-PURANA ODAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3337 406216 THREE ROSE BISWA C/O-SECY. CHHANDITA SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3338 406214 MANORAMA SAHOO W/O-SUBASH SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3339 406209 BABAGOREKHANATH BISWA C/O-SANJU SETHY,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3340 379089 SHANKAR MARANDI S/O-RAMA MARANDI,AT-DHARADHARPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3341 379070 MINATI RANI SINGH W/O-HAREKRUSHNA SINGH,AT-PURANA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3342 375631 KAHNUCHARAN SWAIN S/O-BHAGABAT SWAIN,AT-AYAR MAJURAI,PO-AYAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3343 374085 FIROJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O-SUBAS SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3344 374083 NATABAR SAHOO S/O-RABINDRA SAHOO,AT-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3345 486886 JHUNILATA SWAIN W/O-BHAGYADHAR SWAIN,AT-CHIKINIA,PO/VIA-TARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3346 486884 MURALIDHAR PARIDA S/O-LATE ANAMA PARIDA,AT-RADHA NAGAR,PO-PATENIGAN,VIA-TARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3347 486881 SUMANTA DAS S/O-LATE KRUSHANA DAS,AT-GORDIA,PO-PATENIGAN,VIA-TARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3348 434677 DEBENDRA MAHAPATRA S/O-NITYANANDA MAHAPATRA,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3349 417974 KAMALAKANTA MOHANTY S/O LT. SATRUGHNA MOHANTY, AT-KORAKARA(PANDUA,)PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3350 544794 DILLIP KUMAR NAYAK S/O-LATE RATNAKAR NAYAK,AT-BASANTA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
3351 542963 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO S/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR(SANA PATANA),PO-RAGHUNATHPURSASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
3352 574901 KABITA SWAIN W/O:ANAMA SWAIN,AT/PO:PURUNA BAZAR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3353 573691 ISWAR SETHY S/O-KAILAS SETHY,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3354 571920 SUBHADRA SAHOO W/O-BINOD SAHOO,AT-PURUNA BAZAR PRAYAG ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
3355 568938 SAMIRA SETHI S/O KAILASH SETHY, AT/P.O-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3356 567950 SASMITA SAHOO D/O-MURALIDHARA SAHOO,AT/PO-PURUNABASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD



3357 558098 SABITA SATPATHY W/O-SANTOSH SATPATHY,AT/PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3358 553660 PRATIMA DASH W/O-LATE.DHUSHASAN DASH,AT-PURUNA BASANTA,PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3359 553644 BIMALI BHOI W/O-KRUSHNA  DAS,AT-PURUNA BASANATA,PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3360 553569 KESHI ROUT S/O- LATE ALEKHA ROUT,AT/PO- PURUNABASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3361 224996 SURESWAR DAS S/O- KAMADEVA DAS,AT - PURUNA BASANTA,PO - NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3362 224899 RAMAKANTA OJHA S/O-KHETRAMOHAN OJHA,AT-DHUANPARI,PO-DEDHASARDEULI WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3363 224890 ACHYUTANANDA NAYAK S/O-GANDHARBA NAYAK,AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3364 224888 PARSNTA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3365 224887 PRAFULLA ACHARYA@PRAPHUL AACHARJJAS/O-DIGAMBAR ACHARYA,AT-PURUNA BASANTA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3366 224885 BIJAYA KUMAR BHUYAN S/O-BULEI BHUYAN,AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3367 224883 PRASANTA SETHY S/O-PARIKHITA SETHY,AT-ERADANGA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3368 224882 MANORAMA ROUT W/O-KASINATH ROUT,AT-PURUNA BASANTA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3369 224881 BINOD KUMAR BALA S/O-GAJENDRA BALA,AT-PURUNA BASANTA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3370 287164 JAGANNATH BARIK S/O- NIMAI CHARAN BARIK,AT- TANARA,PO- REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3371 249878 JYOTI PRAVA BARIK W/O-AMAR KUMAR BARIK AT-TANARA PO-REDHUA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3372 362817 SANDIP KU, BEHERA S/O-DUSASANA BEHERA,AT-BAGADIA,PO-JHIMAN,VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3373 435492 SWAPNARANI BHUKTA W/O-BHUKTA AT/PO-PRADIPGARH VIA-KUJANGA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3374 435484 AMIYA MOHAPATRA S/O-AKSHAYA MOHAPATRA AT-CHUNA BELARI PO-PARADIPGARH VIA-PARADIP LUCKASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3375 573139 ARATI MOHAPATRA W/O-BHARAT MOHAPATRA,AT-BALIDIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3376 483042 PRASANTA ROUT S/O-JATADHARI ROUT,AT-BALIDIA,PO-PARADEEPLOCK ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3377 375107 PRAKASH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O: LATE DOLA SWAIN,AT: PITAMBAR PUR ,PO BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3378 535752 SASMITA SETHY W/O-SURENDRA SETHY,AT-RANGIAGARH,PO-PARADEEPGARH JHIMANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3379 356471 SURENDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-GAJENDRA SAHOO,AT-UCHHANANANDAPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3380 356442 FAKIRA SAHOO S/O-BAIKUNTHA SAHOO,AT-UCHHABANANDAPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3381 267781 SUKANTA PALEI S/O-BABAJI PALEI, AT-RAYATSAHI,PO-JHIMANI SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3382 267794 MANGULI BEHERA S/O-BUDHI BEHERA, AT-NOLIA SAHI SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3383 492094 SEBATI SWAIN W/O- KARUNAKAR SWAIN,AT- BIJAYACHANDRA PUR,CHANDIA,PO- CHAUMUHANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3384 492093 PUSPITA MAHANTY W/O- PRADIP MAHANTY,AT- BIJAYACHANDRA PUR,CHANDIA,PO- CHAUMUHANI GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3385 492088 MANORAMA JENA W/O- ANAMA JENA,AT- BIJAYACHANDRA PUR,,PO- CHAUMUHANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3386 492086 BHAGABATI SWAIN W/O- BASANTA SWAIN,AT- BIJAYACHANDRA PUR,(HANDIA),PO- CHAUMUHANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3387 492080 BANITA KHATUA W/O- ARRMA KAHTUA,AT- SINGHITALI,PO-CHOUMUHANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3388 491450 MANJULATA MOHANTY W/O-AMAR MOHANTY,AT-BIJAYCHANDRAPUR(HANDIA),PO-CHAUMUHANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3389 490435 NIRMALA TARAI W/O-SARBESWAR TARAI AT-BIJAYA CHANDRA PAKA PO-CHAUMUHANI GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3390 490434 RAMA CH JENA S/O-LATE SATRUGHANA JENA,H/O-ARNA PURNA JENA AT-BIJAYA CH PAKA PO-CHAUMAHANIGLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3391 487579 SUSAMA  TARAI W/O-SRHEE TARAI,AT-BIJAYACHANDRA,PO-CHOU MUHANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3392 487578 JANAKI BARIK W/O-BIPIN BARIK,AT-BIJYA CH PURA,CHANDRA,PO-CHOUMUHAMI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3393 487577 PARBATI MOHANTY W/O-AKSHYA MOHANTY,AT-BIJAYACHANDRAPUR,PO-CHAUMUNATH GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3394 435493 PURNA CHANDRA SETHI S/O-SETHI AT/PO-BHUTAMUNDEI VIA-KUJANG ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3395 435478 MAMATA MALLIK W/O-NRUSINGHA MALLIK AT/PO-JHIMENI VIA-KUJANGA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3396 371000 UMESH CHANDRA MOHAPATRA S/O- MOHAPATRA AT- PIPAL PO- BHUTAMUNDEI ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3397 580030 INDU PRABHA DWIVEDI W/O:KARTIK CHANDRA DASH, AT-PPL,PO:PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3398 580028 CHAKRADHAR MOHANTA AT-B/273 PPL,PO:PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



3399 564024 BICHITRANANDA PATTANIK S/O-BAISHNAB PATTANAIK,AT-NIMIDHIA,PO-PARADEEPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3400 483044 PRAVASH BEHERA S/O-RAGHU BEHERA,AT-BALIDIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3401 380053 GOWARDHAN KUMAR S/O-GHAMARI NARAYAN AT IFFICO PO PARADIP ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3402 486532 SUPRAVA DAS W/O-AMAYA RANJAN BARICK AT-NARENDRAPUR PO-BHUTAMUNDAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3403 468575 AKSHAYA KUMAR MALLICK S/O-GAGAN MALLICK AT-BRUNDABANA PO-PRARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3404 468569 SANJAYA SAMANTA S/0-ASHOK SAMANTA AT-GOPALJIEWCOLONY, MADHUBANA PO-PRADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3405 468568 NILAMADHAV  MISHRA S/O-KISHORE CH MISHRA AT-QR NO.NC177,MADHUBANA,PO-PRADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3406 365900 AJIT KUMAR DAS S/O-HARADHAN DAS,AT-BADAPADIA,PO-PARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3407 365895 BHAGIRATHI JENA AT-ATHARABANKI,PO-PARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3408 365894 PRAVATI JENA W/O-GANGADHAR JENA,AT-ATHARABANKI,PO-PARADIP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3409 363583 NIRMAL DAS S/O-LATE BANKIM CHARAN DAS,AT/PO-PARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3410 418392 KUNILATA DAS C/O-JANARDAN DAS,AT-CH4-309 G A,PO-PARADEEP SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
3411 280913 RANJUBALA MUDULI S/O:PRAMOD MUDULI AT:SARALA COLONY,PO:P.P.L.TOWN SHIP SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
3412 550500 BABAJI CHARAN NAYAK S/O:LATE GUNAMANI NAYAK AT:KARATUTHA,PO:BORIKHI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3413 550392 SMITA PRIYADARSHINI DASH W/O:DEBASIS DASH AT:MALHASAHI,PO:TALADANDA,VIA:KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3414 549470 RANJIT PANDA S/O-BIJAYA PANDA,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3415 547406 SARASWATI PANDA W/O-BIJAY KUMAR PANDA,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3416 544710 NIRUPAMA PANI W/O-GAGANABIHARI PANI,AT-MLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3417 521367 JYOSTCHNA RANI KANUNGO D/O-LATE GOVINDA CHANDRA KANUNGO,AT-PARAMANANDAPUR,PO-PANKAPAL GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3418 485249 SARASWATI BISWAL W/O-NABAGHANA BISWAL,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-NALAKANI,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3419 481674 SATYAPRAKASH SAHOO S/O-PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3420 481639 PRADIPTA BEHERA S/O-BANSHIDHAR BEHERA,AT-BOTIGAON,PO-JAPA,VIA-ERSAMA GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3421 481636 SABITRI BHOL W/O-RAGHUNATH BHOL,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-S.NALAKANI,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3422 481633 LAXMIPRIYA BHOL W/O-BABAJI BHOL,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-S.NALAKANI,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3423 481630 SONALI DAS D/O-SARBESWAR DAS,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3424 481629 SATYA PRAKASH PRADHAN S/O-DAITARI PRADHAN,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADINGIRI,VIA-RAHAMA GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3425 481627 SATYABHAMA SAHOO W/O-MADHU SUDAN SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3426 481626 KANCHABALA SAHOO W/O-NAROTAM SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3427 476025 MALATI MOHANTY W/O-SANATANA MOHANTY,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-S.NALAKANI VIA KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3428 469266 MANAS RANJAN SATAPATHY S/O-MANORANJAN SATAPATHY,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3429 460245 SATYA BHAMA SAHOO W/O-GOBINDA SAHOO,AT/PO-NARADIA,VIA-BORIKINA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3430 455977 SABITRI MOHAPATRA W/O-ANANTA MOHAPATRA,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3431 433918 PRAFULA NAYAK S/O-FAKIR NAYAK,AT/PO-PANKAPAL GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3432 420608 SANJUKTA PARIJA W/O-PRADIPTA KISHOR PARIJA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3433 123663 SATYAPRASANNA DASH S/O-DINABANDHU DASH AT-OCHINDA,PO-MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3434 123662 ALOK KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-KALANDI CHARAN MOHANTY, AT-OCHINDA,PO-MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3435 123661 SURENDRA DAS S/O-NARENDRA DAS, AT-OCHINDA,PO-MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3436 123564 LIJA JENA W/O: SURESH JENA, AT: ASHILO, PO; MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3437 122350 ILA RANI DAS W/O-NARENDRA DAS AT-OCHINDA PO-MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3438 122349 UPENDRA DAS S/O-NARENDRA DAS AT-OCHINDA PO-MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3439 119298 DRAUPADI SETHY W/O PRAKASH SETHY, OCHINDA, P.O MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3440 119286 NALINI PRABHA DAS S/O NARENDRA DAS, OCHINDA, P.O MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED



3441 116601 SUJATA BISWAL W/O-SOUMENDRA NARAYAN BISWAL,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3442 591993 PARAG PRASAD S/O-MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD,AT/PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3443 591967 RANU DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3444 591966 BHAGYABATI PRASAD D/O-MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD,AT/PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3445 591931 BASANTI BARIK W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3446 591916 SAROJINI PRASAD W/O-MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD,AT/PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3447 591524 KUNA SETHY S/O-LATE BUDHI SETHY,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3448 551373 JAMUNA NAYAK W/O:BANSHIDHARA NAYAK,AT:NABAPATANA,PO:SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3449 533556 KEDARNATH SWAIN S/O-LATE KHIROD CHANDRA SWAIN AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3450 533548 AVAYA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-LATE MAHENDRA MOHANTY AT-ARANA PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3451 533533 LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN W/O-KEDARNATH SWAIN AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3452 489319 JAGANNATH SUTAR S/O-PARAMANANDA SUTAR,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3453 420555 NALINI KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-LOKANATH MOHAPATRA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-REDHUA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3454 413791 BIDULATA MALIK W/O-SIBA CHARAN MALIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3455 407436 KIRANA BALA DAS D/O-RAMESH DAS,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3456 407435 AJAY KU OJHA S/O-PHAKIR OJHA,AT-ALA(KABURIPATNA),PO-ALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3457 407433 BIJAY KU. MALLIK S/O-PRAHLAD MALLIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3458 407432 GOPAL BARIK S/O-BHRAMAR BARIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3459 407429 SUCHITRA OJHA D/O-AJAY KUMAER OJHA,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3460 407422 PUJARANI SETHY D/O-ULASH SETHY,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHARAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3461 407402 LAXMIPRIYA DAS D/O-NARENDRA DAS,AT-KAJIPATNA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA,PS-KHAERANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3462 406051 JHURANA MUDULI NO ADDRESS FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3463 406008 HARAPRIYA BEHERA D/O CHANDRA MANI BEHERA AT/PO-NABAPATRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3464 383793 DEEPAK BEHERA S/O-KAILASH BEHERA,AT-BANDAR,PO-MARINDAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3465 383682 BHARAT BARIK S/O-BULEI BARIK,AT-KHAMANAGAR,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3466 383659 PRAMILA BARIK(ON BEHALF OF MINOR ANATA BARIK)D/O-SUDARSAN BARIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3467 383605 TUNARMA MALLIK W/O-LAKSHMAN MALLIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3468 364288 BIJAY KUMAR OJHA S/O-PHAKIR OJHA,AT-ALACHAKBURIPATANA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3469 364282 TUNI BARIK W/O-SARDA BARIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3470 552489 BIJAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JAGABANDHU SAHOO,AT-BADAAGAR,PARAHAT,JAGATSINGHPUR ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
3471 552486 DHRUBACHARANA SAHOO S/O-LATE ALEKHA SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
3472 552484 BIJAY KUMAR MALLICK S/O-SIBA CHARAN MALLICK,AT-BALISAHI,BALIKUDA,JAGATSINGHPUR ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
3473 552461 SIBABRATA DAS S/O-PRATAP KISHORE DAS,AT-BALISAHI,BALIKUDA,JAGATSINGHPUR ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
3474 528371 NITYANANDA ROUT S/O-PRAFULLA CHANDRA ROUT,AT-BANAPAT,PO-BALITUTH,VIA-SIKUJANG, ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3475 367049 KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY S/O-BANCHHANIDHI MOHNATY,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-SATARPUR ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3476 363715 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-ASHOK SAHOO ,AT -CHUANABELARIA ,PO- PARADEEP ,VIA- KUJANGA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3477 363714 PABITRA BISWAL S/O-PRATAP BISWAL, AT -IFFCO TOWNSHIP, PO- MUSADIA, VIA -PAVADEAP ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3478 363712 KANAKALATA SAHOO W/O-DHIRANDRA NATH SAHOO, AT -CHUNABELARI ,PO- PRADEEPGARGH ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3479 583865 KALANDI DAS S/O-MATHURI DAS,AT-BINDA,PO-TYENDAKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3480 575001 SISIR OJHA S/O-LATE NISAKAR OJHA,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO/VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3481 573680 BICHITRA PARIDA S/O-BASANTA PARIDA,AT-HALADIA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3482 573147 SUDHIR SAMAL S/O-NARAYAN SAMAL,AT-PARIANGA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD



3483 572805 SUSILA MOHARANA W/O-TAPAN KUMAR MOHARANA,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO-KUJANG,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3484 572500 CHANDMANI BEWA W/O-LT NISAKAR OJHA,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO/VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3485 571815 RAMESH CHANDRA  OJHA S/O-RASANANDA OJHA,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO-KUJANG,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3486 571505 PRATAP KUMAR SETHY S/O-HADIBANDHU SETHY,AT-PARIANGA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3487 570820 AMAR KUMAR SWAIN S/O-MAHANI SWAIN,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3488 560518 REBATI MOHANTY W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO/VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3489 560516 DHIRA ROUT S/O-LATE.SANATAN ROUT,AT-MANGARAJPUR,PO-MANGARAJPUR,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3490 559545 NARENDRA KUMAR DAS S/O-DAMBARU DAS,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO/VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3491 537550 BIJAY KU DAS S/O-P.DAS,AT-PURUSOTTAMPUR,PO-TANDIKUL,PS-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3492 531606 BASAB SENAPATI S/O KELU SENAPATI, AT/P.O DHIKIA, VIA- KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3493 529535 BASANTI NAYAK W/O-SARAT NAYAK,AT-NUAGAN,PO-ABHAYACHANDPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3494 521610 JYOSTCHANA RANI KANUNGO D/O-LATE GOVINDA CH.  KANUNGO,AT-PARAMANDAPUR,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3495 481438 SUJIT KUMAR NAYAK S/O-RAMACHANDRA NAYAK,AT-BAULANG,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3496 437791 RABINDRA DAS S.O-HADIBANDHU DAS,AT-ARILO,PO-PIPALMADHAB,VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3497 437790 BINAPANI BEHERA W/O-ARABINDA PRASAD BEHERA,AT-BATILO,PO-PIPALMADHAB,VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3498 437783 RITANJALI BISWAL W/O-NRUSINGH CHARAN NAYAK,AT-HALADIA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3499 437773 SUMANTA LENKA S/O-KELU LENKA,AT-OTAL,PO-PIPALMADHAB,VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3500 437771 ANJAN KUMAR BISWAL S/O-MURALIDHARA BISWAL,AT-HALADIA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3501 437767 NRUSINGH NAYAK S/O-BABAJI NAYAK,AT-OTAL,PO-PIPALMADHAB,VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3502 437762 NAYANA PALAI W/O-PRASANNA PALAI,AT-GUNTHILO,PO-GOBINDPUR,VIA-KANAKPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3503 437760 SURESH CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-BULEI NAYAK,AT-KOPAL,PO-SRIRAMPUR,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3504 437758 SANJUKTA BARIK W/O-DHIRENDRA BARIK,AT-KURILO,PO-GORAD,VIA-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3505 437723 NRUSINHA NAYAK S/O-PADAN NAYAK,AT-GOBINDAMOHANTY,PO-DAGARPADA,VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3506 437722 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO W/O-PRAKASH SAHOO,AT-BANIGOLA,PO/VIA-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3507 434248 KABINDRA SAHOO S/O-BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO,AT-MAHAMADABAD,PO-PIPALMADHAB,VIA-MANIJANGAARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3508 434223 NIRUPAMA SAHOO W/O-KABINDRA SAHOO,AT-MAHAMADABAD,PO-PIPALMADHAB,VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3509 434222 BIBHU RANJAN SAHOO S/O-BASANTA SAHOO,AT-SANILO,PO-HAZIPUR,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3510 434221 SABITA SAHOO W/O-BIBHU RANJAN SAHOO,AT-SANILO,PO-HAZIPUR,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3511 429665 MUSHI MALIK S/O- KELU MALIK AT/PO-ALIKANTA ,VIA-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3512 414406 BIKALI CHARAN JENA S/O-GURUBARI JENA  AT/PO-PIPALMADHAB VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3513 414404 RAJ KISHORE LENKA S/O-GANDHARBA LENKA AT/PO-PIPALMADHAB VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3514 413446 NIRANJAN BISWAL AT-PITAMBARPUR,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3515 402955 MANIKALAL DAS S/O-BHUBANA DAS,AT-SALIA,PO-GEDEI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3516 383700 JHILI GURU D/O-BRAHMANANDA GURU,AT-KALIKUDA,PO-ANATIPATANA ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD.
3517 376235 SAROJ KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-DHIRENDRA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3518 365849 RANJITA SINGH W/O-LATE BHAGABAN SINGH,AT/PO/VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3519 350796 PUSPALATA DAS S/O-BHAGAWAN DAS,AT/PO-GOVINDAPUR KANAKPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3520 350791 SANJAY KUMAR PARIDA S/O-SUDHAKAR PARIDA,AT-PARUDI,PO-PANDUA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3521 349881 JATI KANDI W/O-SARBESWAR KANDI,AT/PO-AMBIKI,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3522 348555 DUSHMANTA DAS S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS AT-ALUKHOLANGA PO-DHUNPUR,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3523 571414 SUKANTA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-LATE BIMDHARA NAYAK,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RADHANGA,VIA-NALIBAR SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3524 422300 KANAKLATA RATH W/O- BALUNKESWAR RATH AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



3525 422288 SANDHYARANI GHADEI W/O- TRILOCHAN GHADEI AT-SAHADA PO- CHASAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3526 422282 ADITYA RANJAN BARIK S/O-LATE BISWA NATH BARIK , AT-SINGIRIA ,PO- MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3527 415442 SANTI MALLIK W/O-TIKINA MALLIK,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3528 415433 MINAKHI KANDI W/O-KANHU CHARAN BHOI,AT-SAHADA,PO-MULUGAON,PS-KADUABADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3529 386316 BABULI BARIK S/O-BATAKRUSHNA BARIK,AT-BADATIHADA,PO-SAMANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3530 376042 ASHALATA BEHERA W/O-ABHAYA KUMAR BEHERA,AT-NARADA,PO-TYANDAKURA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3531 215765 RAMESH CHANDRA MALLICK S/O-BIDYADHAR MALLICK,AT,PATIPUR,PO-SOMAPUR SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3532 485244 RAJ KISHORE JENA S/O-RAGHABA CHANDRA JENA,AT-DHARDHARPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
3533 401206 PRATAP SWAIN C/O-BOURI BANDHU SWAIN,AT-CLR PLOT,C/8,BINAPANI COLONY,MADHUBAN NEAR TARINI TEMPLE PARADEEPSASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
3534 335492 TILOTTAMA SAHOO W/O BASANTA KU. SAHOO, AT/P.O NARIJANGA, VIA- TIRTOL SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
3535 318419 DEJASWINI JENA W/O-SUDARSAN JENA,AT-BIJIPUR,PO-GOPALPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
3536 557211 SARASWATI SETHI W/O-PRASHANT SETHI,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSHAKANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3537 363584 SARASWATI BEURA W/O-GANDHARBA BEURA,AT-KODAL,PO-PALASA,VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3538 357561 MAHESWAR NAYAK S/O-PAHALI NAYAK,AT-PATENIGAON,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3539 356967 MANAS NAYAK S/O-BATA KRUSHNAN NAYAK AT-PATENIGAON PO-JAGATSINGHPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3540 153301 JAYANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JAGANNATH SAHOO,AT,MUNDLLO,PO-BADAMUNDILO NIRMALYA INFRA INDIA LIMITED
3541 224997 ABHAYA KU BALA S/O - GAJENDRA BALA,AT - SANARA,PO - NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3542 224884 MAHERUN BIBI W/O-ALTAB KHAN,AT-SANARA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3543 224844 KUNILATA BALA W/O-KALANDI KUMAR BALA,AT-SANRA,PO-NALIBAR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3544 230258 SUBHENDU KUMAR NAYAK S/O-BAMADEV NAYAK SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3545 512215 NIMAIN KALAPAHAD S/O-SAPANI KALPAHAD,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI,VIA-ERASAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3546 509906 PRASANT KUMAR OJHA S/O-RAMA CHANDRA OJHA,AT-DHALIPANGA,PO-KIADINGIRI,VIA-RAHAMA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3547 509349 CHATURBHUJA SAHOO S/O-SRIDHAR SAHOO,AT-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANG DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3548 508994 RANJAN ROUT S/O-PANU ROUT,AT-KANTEINALI,PO-BAMADEIPUR,VIA-KUJANG DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3549 508300 SABITA SAMAL W/O-PRADEEP SAMAL AT-KANAGULI PO-KUNJAKOTHI VIA-ERASAMA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3550 507128 MANGULI AKAL S/O-LATE JAGU AKAL,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KANJAKOTHI,VIA-ERASAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3551 412142 KAILASH MALLIK S/O-RAGHU MALLIK,AT-BIRIJANGA,PO-TALAKUSUMA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3552 406370 RATNAMANI ROUT C/O-UMAKANTA ROUT,AT-PATKUR,PO-DHANUA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3553 317761 SIMA DASH W/O-SAMARENDRA DASH,AT/PO-PANKAPAL DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3554 317757 RUNUPAMA SWAIN NITYANANDA SWAIN,AT-BHRAMARKOLA,PO-KOTHAMALA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3555 317756 SUSHILA KUMAR MISHRA S/O-LATE SRINATH MISHRA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3556 317755 RAJKISHORE ROUT S/O-LATE BANSIDHAR ROUT,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3557 317752 BHANJA KISHORE SAHOO S/O-BIDYADHAR SAHOO,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3558 317738 SAROJ KUMAR BARIK S/O-MURALIDHAR BARIK,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3559 317737 RAJARANI ROUT S/O-RAJ KISHORE ROUT,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3560 317736 PRAVAKAR ROUT S/O-BANSHIDHAR ROUT,AT/PO-PANKAPAL DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3561 317734 BRAHMANANDA DAS S/O-AMULYA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3562 317733 NIRMALA DAS S/O-AMULYA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3563 317732 BIKASH DAS S/O-BENU DAS,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3564 317731 ADYARASHMI ROUT W/O-RAJ KISHORE ROUT,AT/PO-PANKAPAL THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3565 306997 CHITA RANJAN PARIDA S/O-BAISHNAB CH PARIDA AT-PARADI PO-PANDHA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3566 306996 BRAJA KISHORE SAHOO S/O-BHASKAR CHANDRA SAHOO AT-TALAPADA PO-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD



3567 306208 KAILASH CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-KSHETRABASI NAYAK,AT-NIMAKANA,PO-MANIJANGA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3568 300132 TAPAN ROUT S/O-PRAVAKAR ROUT,AT-JADATIRA,PO-MANIJANGA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3569 296779 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO AT-JANBEDHUAN,PO-NIMALA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3570 296777 LALIT KUMAR TIWARI AT/PO-RAHAMA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3571 296769 BITHIKA SAHOO AT-SARIKHI,PO-BHNITA THE NEW STATE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
3572 271000 PRASANNA KUMAR MISHRA S/O-BAIDHAR MISHRA, AT-GAREISASAN,PO-LATHANGA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3573 270990 MAMATA DAS W/O-LATE BANSHIDHARA DAS,AT-SIROLA,PO-LATHANG DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3574 270984 BIRANDER DAS S/O-BATA DAS,AT-NUADIHI(GHAGAM)PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3575 270920 SURENDRA MAHANTY S/O-KARUNAKAR MAHANTY,AT-DASHIPUR(NOKEIPUR) PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3576 270911 KHULANA BAHALIA S/O-DILIP BAHALIA,AT-SIROK,PO-LATHANG DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
3577 243006 RASHMI RANJAN PUHAN W/O-PRAVAKAR PUHAN,AT-DASHIPUR(NOKEIPUR),PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3578 295744 PRAGATI NAYAK AT-ERADA,PO-GALADARI VIA/PS-DEVIDOL MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
3579 230604 NIRUPAMA MOHANTY W/O-LATE SANTOSH MOHANTY,HARISHPUR,PO-TARAPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3580 325460 MUKUNDA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-LATE BAIDHAR SAHOO AT-BUDHAPADA,PO-ANAKHIA FINE INDISALES PVT LTD
3581 551366 SANGHAMITRA PRUSTY(ON BEHALF ASISH KUMAR MOHANTY)W/O:AJAYA MOHANTY,AT:HARINABAI,PO:NAUGAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3582 449356 RAJA PRIYADARSAN SWAIN S/O:SOBANI SWAIN,AT:NALANGA,PO:BODALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3583 448373 JYOTI RANJAN PATTANAYAK S/O-KAILASH PATTANAYAK,AT-KHAIRA BASTA,PO-NAUGAON FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3584 363716 BENUDHRA BISWAL S/O- PABAN BISWAL,AT /PO- BANSH,VIA-NUAGAN ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3585 537549 RANJULATA DAS S/O-S.DAS-AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3586 535734 SANJUKTA BISWAL W/O-DHARMANANDA BISWAL,AT-GAROI(OCHA TALBARA),PO-KORUA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3587 398881 JEMA DEI W/O-LATE ANU KANDA,AT-,ALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3588 398879 MANOJ KUMAR OJHA S/O-LATE LAXMAN OJHA,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3589 453673 TRILOCHAN PARIDA S/O-GOPAL CHANDRA PARIDA,AT-MADHUPUR,PO-ALANAHAT MAA MANGALA SAVINGS AND CREDIT COOPERATIVE LTD
3590 244043 MADHUSMITA SWAIN AT-ERDA PO-GALADARI, SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3591 264938 GOBINDA CHANDRA PADHI S/O-NIRAKAR PADHI AT/PO-ALANHAT ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3592 588475 SEBATI BEHERA W/O-KESHABA CHARAN BEHERA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3593 588474 ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA S/O-KESHABA CHARAN BEHERA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3594 587173 PRABHUDATA PANDA S/O-PRASANNA PANDA,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3595 587154 SWAGATIKA MISHRA W/O-NRUSINGHA MISHRA,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3596 585410 MAMATA MALLICK W/O-GOKULANANDA MALLICK,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3597 585409 ARATI PATTANAYK W/O-MALAYA PATTANAYAK,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3598 585408 MANJULATA MALLICK W/O-NETRANANDA MALLICK,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3599 585407 PRIYANKA MALLICK D/O-PASANTA MALLICK,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3600 585406 SABYASACHI PATTANAYK S/O-MALAYA PATTANAYAK,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3601 583226 SETALALA PANI W/O-KRUPASINDHU PANI,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3602 582989 BABAJI SAHOO S/O-LATE PANK SAHOO,AT-GENDAKIPUR VIA KUJANG,PO-GOPIAKUND GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3603 578633 SUSAMA  BEHERA W/O-MAHESWAR BEHERA,AT/PO-BALITUTHA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3604 550499 MINAKHI BEHERA W/O:DHARMANANDA BEHERA AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3605 550498 RANJAN KUMAR BARIK S/O:DURYODHAN BARIK AT:SAMAGOL,PO:KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3606 550497 KAMINI BEHERA W/O:BABULI BEHERA AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3607 550496 SUVASMITA NAYAK D/O:LATE PURNA CHANDRA NAYAK AT:SAHADA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3608 550495 LALIT KUMAR DASH S/O:SURENDRA NATH DASH AT:SAHADA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED



3609 550494 SACHI GOCHHAYAT W/O:DHIRENDRA GOCHHAYAT AT/PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3610 550493 MAMATA JENA D/O:KALANDI JENA AT:SAHADA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3611 550492 SANDHYARANI DASH D/O:SURENDRANATH DASH AT:SAHADA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3612 550489 BHARATI BEHERA W/O:BIVU BEHERA AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3613 550488 MINURANI BARIK W/O:MIHIR KUMAR BARIK AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3614 550487 MINAKSHI MOHANTY D/O:KSHIROD MOHANTY AT:ARJUNKULA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3615 550486 RADHA SWAIN W/O:LATE BRUNDABAN SWAIN AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3616 550485 SUKANTI BARIK W/O:LATE BIRABAR BARIK AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3617 550484 SUSANTA KUMAR DASH S/O:SURENDRA NATH DASH AT:SAHADA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3618 550482 PRAMILA BEHERA W/O:RAJIBA BEHERA AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3619 550481 JHUNA SUTAR W/O:BIPIN SUTAR AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3620 550480 BIKASH CHANDRA BARIK S/O:LATE BIRABAR BARIK AT:BALIPARI,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3621 550418 SANGITA PARIJA W/O:RAMAKANTA PARIJA AT:BAULANGA,PO:CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3622 543038 GANESWAR SWAIN S/O-RAJIB CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3623 543023 DEEPAK MUMAR PARIJA S/O-NIRANJAN PARIJA,AT/PO-KUJANG GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3624 543022 AKSHAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-BISWANATH SWAIN,AT-JANARDANPUR,PO-CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3625 543021 SANJAYA ROUT S/O-JHARI ROUT,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3626 542919 DIPANKAR PATTNAYAK S/O-PRIYADARSHAN PATTNAYAK,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3627 542918 ANITA DAS W/O-PRIYADARSHAN PATTNAIK,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3628 542917 JHUNITA SAMAL D/O-KSHIRA SAMAL,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3629 542916 MANJULATA BEHERA W/O-NRUSINGH BEHERA,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3630 542915 NARMADA NAYAK W/O-SACHIDANANDA NAYAK,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHATUA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3631 494337 SATYABHAMA SWAIN W/O-KABINDRA SWAIN,AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3632 485119 SAMBHUNATH NAYAK S/O-NIRANJAN NAYAK,AT-KALADEEP,PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3633 476022 BAIDEHI JENA W/O-LATE DIBAKARA JENA,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-S.NALAKANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3634 476021 PUSPALATA MOHAPATRA W/O-SUSHILA MOHAPATRA,AT-BALIPARI,PO-CHATUA VIA KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3635 469268 DULALA CHANDRA DASH S/O-BHAJANANDA DASH,AT-AGAPAL,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3636 469267 BHAJANANDA DASH S/O-LATE NANDA DASH,AT-AGAPAL,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3637 461811 SMRUTI SUDHA SWAIN D/O-SUKANT SWAIN,AT-SANAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3638 461810 SEBATI SWAIN W/O-SUKANT SWAIN,AT-SANAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3639 460247 BAIJAYANTIMALA SAHOO D/O-MADHUSUDAN SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3640 460244 MANJULATA DASH W/O-BATAKRUSHNA DASH,AT-AGAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-KUJANGA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3641 458201 SANJUKTA BHOL W/O-BABJI CHRAN BHOL AT-CHAKULIA PO-NALAKANI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3642 458199 SASMITA SWAIN W/O-BISWORANJAN SWAIN,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-S.NALAKANI,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3643 368715 SASMITA MAHAPATRA W/O. SAYANJAN MAHAPATRA AT BAIDIGADIA PO GOPIAKUD GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3644 360790 BIJAYALAXMI SWAIN W/O-GOLEKHA SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3645 360786 GOLAKA CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-JUTIBABAN SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3646 360785 GOLAKA CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-JUTIBABAN SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3647 331973 RANJITA BEHERA S/O-PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3648 314255 SANDYARANI PARIDA W/O-RANJAN KUMAR SWAIN,AT-MAGARAJPUR GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3649 263756 ARJUN ROUT S/O-GUNDUCHI ROUT,AT-BANIPAT,PO-S.NALAKANI GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3650 152639 CHARUBALA DAS W/O LAXMI RANJAN DAS,AT- BALARAMPUR, P.O KUJANG GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED



3651 54944 NAMITA DAS W/O:RANJIT KUMAR DAS,BEHEDA, PO-RAHAMA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3652 54942 PITEI DEI W/O:LATE PADAN PATRA,SUNADIA, PO-BALITUTHA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3653 28764 RASHMI RANJAN PANI S/O-LATE-PURNNA CHANDRA PANI-AT-PANAPALI GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED
3654 494464 RANJIT SAMAL S/O-HARI SAMAL,AT-SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3655 494463 SUKANT NATH S/O-DHARANIDHAR NATH,AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3656 494462 CHANDRAMA KHANDUAL W/O-PRAFULLA KHANDUAL,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3657 489446 SAMIR KUMAR SUTAR S/O-MANUGI SUTAR AT-BALARAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3658 489419 SANJUKTA SUTAR W/O-PARAMA NANDA SUTAR AT-BALARAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3659 375890 ANITA PALAI W/O-MANOJ KUMAR PALAI,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3660 375875 TAPASA KUMAR MALLA S/O-BIRAKISHORE MALLA,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3661 375874 BIJAYA KUMAR DAS S/O-GAJENDRA DAS,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3662 375872 GANA NATH DAS S/O-LATE KAILASH DAS,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3663 375870 RAJAKISHORE SWAIN S/O-LATE JAPANARI SWAIN,AT/PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3664 375868 MANARAMA DAS W/O-RIBU RANJAN DAS,AT-KALIKUDA,PO-ANOLIPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3665 375867 MIRA PALAI W/O-MAHESWAR PALAI,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3666 375866 REBATI PARIDA W/O-UTAMA PARIDA,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3667 375865 SUNITA PALAI D/O-MAHESWAR PALAI,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3668 375864 SASMITA DAS D/O-NARAHARI DAS,AT-BANIKHUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3669 375863 SASMITA DAS D/O-BANAMALI DAS,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3670 375857 SUBASH SAHOO S/O-BANSHIDHAR SAHOO,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3671 375856 SUKHA SAGARI MOHANTY D/O-TRLOCHAN MOHANTY,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3672 375854 DHRUB DAS S/O-LATE GANI DAS,AT-BARIHADIA,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3673 375853 KALYANI MALLA W/O-SASIBHUSAN MALLA,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3674 375851 BISWANATH NAYAK S/O-LATE DURI NAYAK,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3675 375850 BHAGABAT DAS C/O-BANAMALI DAS,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3676 375848 BABITA PALAI D/O-MAHESWAR PALAI,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3677 375846 SINU DAS W/O-PAPUNA DAS,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3678 375845 SANGITA PALAI W/O-MANORANJAN NAYAK,AT-PARIYANGA,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3679 375844 BIJAYA KUMAR DAS S/O-GAJENDRA DAS,AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3680 375830 PADMABATI BEHERA W/O-MINAKETAN BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG,VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3681 375792 GANGADHAR DAS S/O- DHOBEI DAS AT- JANPAL, PO- PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3682 368498 RATI BEWA W/O LATE KAILASH DAS AT-BANIKUNDA PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3683 368496 PRAKASH CHANDRA MALLA S/O LATE KRUSHNA CHANDRA MALLA AT-BANIKUDA PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3684 362825 SARASWATI BEHERA D/O-JHARI BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3685 362820 KABITA BEHERA W/O-PRABIRA BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3686 350856 NABIN KISHORE SAHOO S/O-LATE BALI SAHOO,AT-JANAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3687 350853 NAMITA MOHARANA D/O-KALPATARU MOHARANA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3688 535450 HEMALATA ROUT W/O-JAGABANDHU ROUT,AT/PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3689 535449 SUSHREE SANGITA W/O-JITENDRA ROUT,AT/PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3690 370952 DILIP MOHAPATRA S/O- DURYODHAN MOHAPATRA AT- BARABATIA PO- SNALAKANI ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3691 370951 AMULYA PAITAL S/O- JADU PAITAL AT- TANILA PO- SNALAKANI ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
3692 572286 SANJULATA SAHU W/O-GIRIDHARI SAHU,AT-GOPIAKUDA,PO-GOPIAKUDA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



3693 561164 RUMITA SWAIN W/O-KESHAB SWAINB,AT-PARIANGA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3694 560058 BIMBADHAR SWAIN S/O LATE RAGHU SWAIN,AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3695 556791 SURESH NAYAK S/O:NILEI NAYAK,AT:PRATAPPUR,PO:GOPIAKUDA,VIA:KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3696 534929 SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN S/O-NRUSINGHA CHARAN SWAIN,AT-MULAKANI,PO-BALITNTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3697 483049 RASHMI RANJAN SWAIN S/O-SHRINIBASA SWAIN,AT-NABADIA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3698 483043 PAPINA SWAIN W/O-ABHINA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-MULAKANI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3699 481795 SUBASISH SAHU S/O-LATE BATU SAHU,AT-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3700 469686 ABHAYA KUMAR MALLA S/O-LATE PANCHANAN MALLA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3701 469684 SMITA PANDA W/O-KISHORE KUMAR SATAPATHY,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3702 469673 MONALISHA BEHERA W/O-KISHORE CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3703 469671 HEMANTA KUMAR SAMAL S/O-MURALIDHAR SAMAL,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3704 469670 LABANGA SAMAL W/O-LATE KULAMANI SAMAL,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3705 469664 RANGABATI MISHRA W/O-NARENDRA NATH NANDA,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3706 454278 BRAJABANDHU PALAI S/O-NIBASH PALAI,AT-CHHATRA KANDHA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3707 454274 MANAS ROUT S/O-SUDHAKAR ROUT,AT-BANIPAT,P.O-S.NALAKANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3708 454273 PRASANT SWAIN S/O-GURA SWAIN,AT-CHHATRA KANDHA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3709 454270 SUMITRA SWAIN W/O-GOPAL SWAIN,AT-KANKARDIA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3710 454264 HRUDANDA PATRA S/O-KRUSHNA PATRA,AT-MANAPUR,P.O-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3711 454261 MINATI PALAI D/O-DAMODAR PALAI,AT-BAMADEIPUR,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3712 454255 GOURAHARI BHOL S/O-BABAJI BHOL,AT-BADAGABAPUR,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3713 454243 ROHIT MUDULI S/O-NALU MUDULI,AT/P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3714 454239 RABINDRA PARIDA S/O-BABURI PARIDA,AT-BAMADEIPUR,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3715 454236 JAMUNA PARIDA W/O-JITENDRA PARIDA,AT-KANKARADIA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3716 454233 SEBATI SWAIN W/O-SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN,AT/P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3717 454230 CHINMAYEE DAS D/O-SANTOSH KUMAR DAS,AT-CHHATRAKANDHA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3718 454220 MOHAN KUMAR BEHERA S/O-PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-GOBINDPUR,P.O-DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3719 454219 UMESH MOHANTY S/O-GANGADHAR MOHANTY,AT-BAMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3720 454218 SACHIDANANDA PALAI S/O-SATYANANDA PALAI,AT-CHHATRAKANDHA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3721 454217 DILLIP BARIK S/O-ARJUNA BARIK,AT-BANAPAT,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3722 454209 AMBIKA DEI W/O-CHANDRAMANI MUDULI,AT/P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3723 454208 CHHABINDRA SWAIN S/O-GOBINDA SWAIN,AT-BANAPATA,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3724 454205 LILI MOHAPATRA W/O-AJAYA KUMAR MOHAPATRA,AT-BALIPARI,P.O-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3725 454204 CHANDRAMA MOHAPATRA W/O-SANJAY KUMAR MOHAPATRA,AT-BALIPARI,P.O-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3726 454203 AMIYA DALAI S/O-AJAYA DALAI,AT-KANTEINALI,P.O-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3727 449684 PRADIP KUMAR PARIDA S/O-MURALIDHAR PARIDA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL, ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3728 449038 BICHITRANANDA PARIDA S/O LATE NISHAKAR PARIDA, AT- BADAPAL, P.O PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3729 449022 RANJAN KUMAR SAMAL S/O PRAFULLA SAMAL, AT- BADAPAL, P.O PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3730 442661 KALPANA RATHA W/O-SURESH RATHA,AT-TALAPADA,PO-MANGARAJPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3731 442660 SARAT TARAI S/O-GURUCHARAN TARAI,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3732 442655 MINATI SENAPATI W/O-MANOJA KUMAR JENAT,AT-PANAPALLI,PO-BALLIA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3733 442654 ILA RANI SWAIN S/O-SARADA PRASANNA SWAIN,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3734 442653 PHAKIR MISHRA S/O-LATE GUNANIDHI MISHRA,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



3735 442652 KALPANA BEHERA W/O-PRABHATA BEHERA,AT-TENTULIA,PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3736 442650 SASMITA DASH S/O-DHIRRENDRA DASH,AT-TENTULIA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3737 442648 PUSPALATA PRADHAN W/O-RAMESH KUMAR PRADHAN,AT-TENTULIA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3738 442647 MAMINA BEHERA W/O-DIBAKAR BEHERA,AT-TENTULIA,PO-BORIKHI,VIA-RATHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3739 442646 KANCHAN SETHI W/O-KULAMANI SETHI,AT/PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3740 442644 SUSAMA DEI W/O-AKSHAY SWAIN,AT-SANAGABANPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3741 442643 TUSHAR RANJAN MOHAPATRA S/O-NATH MOHAPATRA AT-BALITUTHA,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3742 442642 KISHOR SAHU S/O-KULAMANI SAHU,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3743 442641 BHIKARI SWAIN S/O=GHANA SWAIN.AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3744 442640 SARADA PRASANNA SWAIN S/O-KARTIK SWAIN AT=BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3745 431838 URMILA ROUT D/O-GANGADHAR ROUT,AT/PO-NALANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3746 428159 KASUMA LATA SAHOO W/O-MAHENDRA SAHOO AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3747 413099 BIBHUTI RANJAN MISHRA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA MISHRA,AT-MULAKANI,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3748 413031 GAYATRIBALA SAHOO W/O-NIBASH CH. RAY,AT/PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3749 413030 SABITA PRADHAN W/O-KISHOR CH. PRADHAN,AT-MULAKANI,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3750 413029 MAMATA PALEI W/O-DHIRENDRA PALEI,AT-KANKARDIA,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3751 411555 UMESH MOHANTY S/O-GANGADHAR MOHANTY,AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3752 409727 KULAMANI ROUT S/O BISHNU ROUT AT/PO-NALAKANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3753 409725 BASANTI NAYAK W/O DHARANIDHARNAYAK AT/PO-NAIAKANTI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3754 409724 UMAKANTA ROUT S/O BAIRAGI ROUT AT-BANIPAT PO-NAIKANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3755 407879 SIBA PRASAD PALEI S/O-BISWANATH PALEI,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3756 407869 SWARNALATA BARIK W/O-KAILASH CH.BARIK,AT-TENTULIAKHAMARA,PO-TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3757 407820 CHHABILATA DEI W/O-SUKADEV SWAIN,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD & INFRA INDIA LTD

3758 407818 BANADANA MALLIK W/O-PRAVAKAR MALLIK,AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3759 407815 BISWAJIT PARIDA S/O-DIBAKAR PARIDA,AT-BADABUDA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3760 407807 BINODINI DAS W/O-MANAGOBINDA DAS,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3761 407806 PRASAD RANJAN NANDA S/O-KAILASH NANADA,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3762 407803 BIRENDRA SWAIN S/O-KESHAB SWAIN,AT-ALIGARH,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3763 407802 SUSAMA SWAIN W/O-NRUSINGHA CH. SWAIN,AT/PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3764 407801 HEMALATA SAHOO D/O-PURNACHANDRA SAHOO,AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3765 407785 HAREKRUSHNA BEHERA S/O-LATE NIRANJAN BEHERA,AT-BADABUDA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3766 407783 KABITA SWAIN W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR SWAIN,AT-MULAKANI,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3767 407767 BISHNU CHARAN PANI S/O-GOBINDA CH PANI,AT-CHARADIA,PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3768 407741 PRADIP BARIK S/O-BASANTA BARIK,AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3769 407740 NRUSINGHA MUDULI S/O-LATE KSHETRABASI MUDULI,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3770 407738 RASANANDA KHATUA S/O-KALU KAHTUA,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3771 407737 ANUPAMA KHATUA W/O-SUDAM KHATUA,AT-BADGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3772 407735 ABHAYA KU BISWAL S/O-KSHETRABASI BISWAL,AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3773 399443 ARATI GIRI W/O-SUDHIR GIRI,AT/PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3774 384040 RAMESH CHANDRA MAHAPATRA S/O-SATRUGHANA MAHAPATRA AT-SUNADIA PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3775 380823 SANDHYRANI PARIDA W/O- BASUDEV PARIDA AT- BADAGABAPUR PO- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3776 380822 BIKASH KUMAR PARIDA S/O- BASUDEV PARIDA AT- BADAGABAPUR PO- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



3777 380821 BIBHUTI PANI S/O- PARAMANADA PANI AT- CHARADIA PO- KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3778 375991 PRABHAT KUMAR SWAIN S/O-DAITARI SWAIN,AT-MANAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3779 375990 BISWANATH PATRA` S/O-HARI PATRA,AT-JANARDANPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3780 375989 NIRMALA SAHU W/O-ADHIR SAHU,AT-NACHIPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3781 375985 PANCHANAN BEHERA S/O-KHATU BEHERA,AT-SARALI,PO-KATHAKOTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3782 375978 PRAVATI SWAIN W/O-SARAT SWAIN,AT-MANAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3783 375587 TAHALI SWAIN S/O-PUNA SWAIN AT-JALADHARPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3784 375194 NARENDRA DAS S/O: JAYARAM DAS,AT/PO: BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3785 375189 KANCHAN PALAI W/O: GOBINDA PALAI,AT/PO: BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3786 371668 BHABANI SANKAR S/O-GOURIHARI PANDA,AT-DUADIA,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3787 368922 SARAT CHNDRA SAHOO S/O-GOPINATH SAHOO,AT/PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
3788 366376 PREMANANDA MALLICK S/O-MADHA MALLICK AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3789 366375 NILADRI BIHARI NANDA S/O-PRASAD RANJAN NANDA AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
3790 361595 NIRANJAN KHUNTIA S/O CHAKRADHAR KHUNTIA AT/PO BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3791 351999 SUBRAT MOHAPATRA S/O-SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADALPUR,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
3792 588728 SAILABALA SUTAR W/O:BAIDHARA SUTAR,AT:BALARAMPUR(NUASAHI) SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3793 578485 PRAKASH CHANDRA SUTAR S/O-BAIDHARA SUTAR,AT-BALARAMPUR(NUASAHI) SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3794 494344 PRIYALATA MISHRA W/O-TAPAN KUMAR MISHRA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3795 493874 RASMITA BARIK W/O-SUBAS CH BARIK,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3796 493873 SANJEEB MOHANTY S/O-MAYADHAR MOHANTY,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3797 493787 SUBASH CH BARIK S/O-LATE DIBAKAR BARUK,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3798 493297 TIKINA SAHOO W/O-CHANDRAMANI SAHOO,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3799 493235 NRUSINGH SAHOO S/O-ABHINNA SAHOO,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3800 493040 BHAGABATI LENKA W/O-FAKIRA LENKA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE LTD
3801 492203 KALPANA SAHOO W/O-SURENDRA SAHOO,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3802 492202 SAUMYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA S/O-SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3803 491846 SARALA PARIDA W/O-DOLGOBINDA PARIDA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3804 491845 MAHESWAR BISWAL AT/PO-PANKAPL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3805 491518 SURENDRA SAHOO S/O-LATE KUSHA SAHOO,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3806 491510 SAILABALA MISHRA W/O-GIRIDHARI MISHRA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3807 490448 BABAJI SAHOO S/O-LATE FAKIR SAHU AT/PO-PANKAPAL VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3808 490316 RANJITA SAHOO W/O-KHIRROD SAHOO,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3809 490300 MANORAMA MISHRA W/O-LATE LAXMINARAYAN MISHRA,AT/PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3810 488472 SUKALATA PATTANAIK W/O- BENUDHAR PATTANAIK AT/PO- PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3811 488467 ANJANA SWAIN W/O- SUDHIR SWAIN AT- PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3812 478209 ANJANA BEHERA W/O-SUSANTA BEHERA,AT-KALDIP.PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3813 452524 SABITA DASH W/O-SOUBHAGYA CHANDRA DEB DASH,AT-AGAPAL,PO-MALHASAHI SEASHORE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3814 376234 SAROJ KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-DHIRENDRA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3815 365893 ULLASH BARIK S/O-KULAMANI BARIK,AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
3816 539472 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK W/O-LATE NARAYAN NAYAK,AT/PO-KUJANGA SHELTER POWER LIMITED
3817 400375 LAKSHMI PRIYA NAYAK W/O-LATE-NARAYAN CHANDRA NAYAK, AT-KUJANG SHELTER POWER LIMITED
3818 587174 SWAGATIKA MISHRA W/O-NRUSINGHA CH MISHRA,AT-MALHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD



3819 585405 ROHITA MOHAPATRA S/O-SARAT CHNADRA DAS,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3820 585404 PRABHATI DAS W/O-MANOJ DAS,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3821 585402 ROHITA MOHAPATRA S/O-SARAT CHANDRA DAS,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3822 585401 RUNIBALA DAS W/O-BHAJANANDA DAS,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3823 570306 LATIKA SUTAR W/O-NITYANANDA SUTAR AT/PO-BORIKHI PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3824 360789 SOMANATH SWAIN S/O-BABAJI CHARAN SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3825 360787 KABITA SWAIN W/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3826 360784 BIJAYALAXMI SWAIN W/O-GOLAKA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3827 360783 BIJAYALAXMI SWAIN W/O-GOLAKA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-MALLHASAHI,PO-TALADANDA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3828 355082 ARABINDA SAMAL S/O:RABINDRA SAMAL,AT:GANDAKIPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3829 355075 BULU KISHORE DAS S/O:NARAHARI DAS,AT:PANGARA,PO:GOPIAKUD PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3830 332446 KUNKUN TARAI S/O-NETRANANDA TARAI,AT-HASINA, PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3831 324139 SASMITA MOHAPATRA W/O-SAYANTANA MOHAPATRA,AT-DUADIA(NUABALISAHI),PO-GOPIAKUD PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3832 248076 JHARANA DAS W/O-FAKIR DAS,AT-BADABALIKANI,PO-ANOLIPATANA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
3833 386995 BICHITRA NANDA SAHOO S/O:HARI SAHOO, AT/PO:HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3834 359390 SAPTESWAR SWAIN S/O-SARBESWAR SWAIN AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3835 356473 BIPIN TARAI S/O-GOBINDA TARAI,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3836 356472 SUMANTA SWAIN S/O-SATYANANDA SWAIN,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3837 355086 SATRUGHANA MAJHI S/O:SANATAN MAJHI,AT:MANGARAJPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3838 355084 NARAYAN MOHANTY S/O:KHUSHALI MOHANTY,AT:HASINA,PO:MANGARAJPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3839 355083 KRUSHNA MOHARANA S/O:CHINTAMANI MOHARANA,AT:HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3840 355080 KALANDI SETHY S/O:BIJAYA KUMAR SETHY,AT:DUADIA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3841 354907 SARAT CHANDRA TARAI S/O-DHIRENDRA TARAI,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3842 354738 LIPU SAHOO S/O-CHANDRAMANI SAHOO,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3843 345189 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O- PARI SAHOO AT- HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3844 345188 KIRAN SWAIN S/O- PRAFULLA SWAIN AT- HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3845 344857 NISHKAR SWAIN S/O-DHADI SWAIN,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3846 344715 PRAMOD KUMAR SWAIN S/O-JAGANNATH SWAIN,AT/PO-MANGARAJ PUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3847 344574 KANHU CHARAN SENAPATI S/O-PURNA CHANDRA SENAPATI,AT/PO-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3848 344573 CHARAN MOHANTY S/O-KHUSHALI MOHANTY,AT/PO-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
3849 230267 ARUNDHATI NANDA W/O-ANAM CH NANDA AT-GOPIAKUDA SHREE SARVODAYA TRADING & SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.
3850 280833 SAGAR MOHAPATRA S/O-SURESH GOCHHAYAT,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3851 252029 KARUNAKAR BEHERA S/O - BUDHI BEHERA,AT - MANGARAJPUR,PO - KUJANG SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3852 250835 BAIJAYANTI TARAI W/O-KAILASH TARAI,AT-MANGARAJ PUR, SECURE LIFE GROUP OF COMPANIES
3853 329389 BIKASH CHANDRA SAHU S/O:UCHHAB CHARAN SAHOO AT:KALADIP,PO:PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
3854 252034 BAJENI BEHERA W/O - SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA,AT - MANGARAJPUR,PO - KUJANG SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
3855 302069 ARJUN ROUT S/O-GUNDUCHI ROUT AT-BANIPAT PO-S.NALAKANI WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
3856 280810 JAYANTI BEHERA W/O-RATNAKAR BEHERA,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3857 280807 PUSPALATA ROUT W/O-BAIDANATH ROUT,AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3858 267788 SRIDHAR SWAIN S/O-BIKALI SWAIN, AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3859 267787 MATA SWAIN W/O-SRIDHAR SWAIN, AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3860 267786 SARBESWAR SWAIN S/O-KAPILA SWAIN, AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD



3861 267785 BABULI ROUT S/O-RAJIB ROUT, AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3862 267782 SARAT SWAIN S/O--PARVAKAR SWAIN, AT-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3863 252032 BHABA BEHERA S/O - GUNANIDHI BEHERA,AT - MANGARAJPUR,PO - KUJANG SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3864 252031 BHARATI DEI W/O - RASANANDA TARAI,AT - HASINA,PO -KUJANG SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3865 249302 SASMITA SWAIN W/O- JOGENDRA NATH SWAIN,AT/PO- MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3866 244004 SASMITA SWAIN W/O-SARAT SWAIN AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
3867 304395 SALURI PRADHAN W/O-RABINDRA PRADHAN,AT/PO-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
3868 304394 BHARATI PUHAN W/O-SATYANANDA PUHAN,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3869 304393 DILLIP KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-KSHIROD CHANDRA PRADHAN,AT-KANKARDIA,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3870 304391 KSHIROD CHANDRA PRADHAN S/O-MAYADHAR PRADHAN,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3871 304390 MINATI PUHAN W/O-PANCHANAN PUHAN,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3872 304388 BASANTI DEI W/O-KANI PUHAN,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
3873 304386 BHASKAR NAYAK S/O-KANHEI NAYAK,AT-KARATUTHA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
3874 230300 BIDYADHAR SWAIN S/O-PRAVAKAR SWAIN AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3875 230271 RASMITA MALLA W/O-RANJAN MALLA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3876 230270 NALINI GOCHHAYAT W/O-AJAYA GOCHHAYAT AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3877 230269 NALINI GOCHHAYAT W/O-AJAYA GOCHHAYAT AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANAG SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3878 230268 ARUNDHATI NANDA D/O-ANAM CHANDRA NANDA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3879 230266 ARUNDHATI NANDA W/O-ANAM CH NANDA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3880 230265 ARUNDHATI NANDA D/O-ANAM CH NANDA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3881 230264 ANJALI NANDA W/O-ANAMA CH NANDA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3882 230263 ANJALI NANDA D/O-ANAM NANDA AT-SAMGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3883 230262 MAMATA PARIDA W/O-DHIRENDRA PARIDA AT-SAMGOLA PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3884 230261 ASHWINI KUMAR NANDA S/O-ASHOK KUMAR NANDA AT-SAMGOLA PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3885 230260 LAXMIDHAR SWAIN S/O-PRAVAKAR SWAIN AT-SAMGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3886 230259 KAMALA MOHARANA W/O-DHULAMANI MOHARANA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3887 230257 SUKA LATA MALLA W/O-LATE RAMA MALLA AT-SAMAGOL PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3888 230256 SAKUNTALA NATH W/O-DHARMENDRA NATH AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3889 230235 SANKUNTALA NATH AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANGA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3890 229200 ASHWINI KUMAR NANDA S/O- ASHOK NANDA AT-SAMAGOL ,PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTISERVICES LTD
3891 208313 ASHOK KUMAR NATH S/O-NIRANJAN NATH AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANG SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
3892 304387 SANJAYA PATRA S/O-ALEKHA PATRA,AT/PO-KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
3893 206599 ASHOK KUMAR NATH S/O-NIRANJAN NATH,AT-BALARAMPUR, SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
3894 367137 SURESH CH.SWAIN S/O- KESAB SAWIN,AT- SARLI,PO- ARALIPATANA,VIA- RAHAMA RHINE & RAAVI CREDITS AND HOLDINGS LTD
3895 317747 MAMATA DAS S/O-RABINDRA DAS,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
3896 280809 PRAMOD TARAI S/O-RAMA CHANDRA TARAI,AT-MANGARAJPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSESSTS AND SECURITIES AND REAL TECH PRIVATE LTD

3897 267783 BABAJI ROUT S/O-PAHALI ROUT, AT-MANGARAJPUR MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
3898 226594 SAPANI SAHU S/O:BHIKARI SAHU,AT:KATHAKOTA,PO:ANOLIPATANA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
3899 383610 BABAJI MALLIK S/O-GOLAKH MALLIK,AT-KHAMANGAR,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3900 442657 BASANTA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-DURGA CHARAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-HARISINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
3901 549618 PRASANTA KU BEHRA S/O-SANATANA BEHERA,AT-PAIKASAHI, PO- KOSADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3902 123697 PRIYANKA MOHANTY D/O-KALANDI CHARAN MOHANTY AT-OCHINDA,PO-MACHHAGAON GLP DEVELOPERS LIMITED



3903 592304 SUDAM BASTIA S/O- DAITARI BASTIA,AT/PO- MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3904 591733 DURGABATI DAS W/O-LATE MICHHU BARIK,AT-KOLAR,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3905 591590 SANTILATA ROUT W/O BIJAYA ROUT,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3906 591578 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSANI D/O PURNA CHANDRA BARIK,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3907 586920 BALU SAHOO S/O-GOURANGA SAHOO,AT-PATENIGAUN,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3908 586919 GADI DEI W/O-JACHINDRA JENA,AT-PATENIGAUN,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3909 586918 PAUNI DEI W/O-BHRAMAR BARIK,AT-NAKULANG,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3910 586917 PADMA CHARAN JENA S/O-DHADI JENA,AT-PATENIGAUN,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3911 586906 SATI SAHOO W/O-SABALA SAHOO,AT-PATENIGAUN,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3912 586070 SUKANTI DEI W/O-ABHIMANYU SAHU,AT-PATENIGAN,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3913 586066 CHITRASEN SAHU S/O-CHITANYA SAHU,AT-PATENIGAN,PO-PALASA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3914 585795 BISHNU CH.JENA S/O-BALARAM JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3915 585777 KETAN KUMAR JENA S/O-DIBAKAR JENA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3916 585773 KAILASH ROUT S/O-KULAMANI ROUT,AT-BIRIBALI,PO-JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3917 585771 PRAKASH BEHERA S/O-BUDHADEBA BEHERA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3918 585768 SUCHISMITA TARENIA W/O-SUKADEBA TARENIA,AT-BERUAN,PO-JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3919 585767 KRUPASINDHU SWAIN S/O-KANDURI SWAIN,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3920 585762 RAMA CHANDRA MALLI S/O-SURENDRA MALLIK,AT-SARAMBO,PO-SARAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3921 585760 GHANASHYAMA BHAL S/O-KARTIKA BHAL,AT-BERUNA,PO-JANKATI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3922 585343 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O-GOPAL SAHOO,AT-KANTAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3923 584877 SUKANT DAS S/O-ANAM DAS,AT/PO-SABHAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3924 584876 YUDHISTIR SAHOO S/O-PADMALAV SAHOO,AT-BIONLO,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3925 584875 KUNILATA MOHANTY W/O-BENUDHAR MOHANTY,AT-BHOKANJI,PO-MUNDILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3926 584874 KUNILATA MOHANTY W/O-BENUDHAR MOHANTY,AT-BHOKANJI,PO-MUNDILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3927 584864 URMILA DASH W/O-LINGARAJ DASH,AT/PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3928 584049 TUNILATA BEHERA W/O-AKSHYA KU BEHERA,AT-ADHANGA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3929 584011 SWARNAPRAVA ROUT W/O-DURGA CH SAHOO,AT-JANKOTI(PATANA),PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3930 584007 SUDHIR KUMAR MAHARANA S/O-BHARAT CH MAHARANA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3931 584005 SANJAYA KR SWAIN S/O-SIBA CH SWAIN,AT-JANKOTI,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3932 584004 SURENDRA JENA S/O-DARSANI JENA,AT-TARTANGA,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3933 584003 SAMIR RANJAN ROUT S/O-BRAHMANANDA ROUT,AT-ARANA,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3934 583186 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA S/O-SUNAKARA BEHERA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3935 578851 PORONTAP BARIK PONAKRUSHNA BARIK ,AT-ERALI ,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3936 578082 ANNAPURNA DEI W/O-RAMESH SAHOO,AT-PATENIGAN,PO-PALASIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3937 577086 KARTTIK DAS S/O-DAMODAR DAS,AT-SINGARPUR,PO-NABAPATRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3938 577065 DEBARAJ PANDA S/O-GOURANGA PANDA,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3939 577060 NIRANJAN BARIK S.O-GAGAN BARIK,AT-URALI,PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3940 577050 BIDYADHAR DAS S/O-CHAKRADHAR DAS,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3941 577044 BIDYADHAR DAS S/O-CHAKRADHAR DAS,AT-MADHUSUDANPUR,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3942 577043 BIDYADHAR DAS S/O-CHAKRADHAR DAS,AT-MADHUSUDAN PUR,PO-MONDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3943 577041 LOKANATH BHOI S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BHOI,AT/PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3944 577040 SURESH RATH S/O-KALI RATH,AT/PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



3945 577038 RAGHUNATH BHOI S/O-KRUSHNA BHOI,AT/PO-SABHAMUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3946 552977 RINA KHUNTIA AT/PO-NABAPET FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3947 552625 SADHU CHARAN BHOI S/O-SATYANANDA BHOI,AT-SANALAHAGA,PO-ATLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3948 552555 SODARI DEI W/O-KAILASH DHADA,AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3949 552516 SASMITA SAHOO W/O-DAMODAR SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3950 552515 SEHENAZ BEGUM W/O-MUSUK KHAN,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3951 552097 SANJUKTA SENAPATI W/O-NITAI SENAPATI,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3952 551887 BINAPANI SAHU W/O-BRAJA KISHORE SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3953 551885 BINAPANI SAHOO W/O-BRAJA KISHORE SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3954 551881 RINA SAHU W/O-RABINDRA SAHU,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3955 551875 SASMITA SETHY D/O-RAMA CH. SETHY,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3956 551871 JISHU DAS S/O-KALIA DAS,AT-BISIPITALA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3957 551866 REENA PRAVA OJHA W/O-SURENDRA NATH OJHA AT-GANEILO PO-RAHADINGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3958 551862 RAJANI BHOI W/O-ASHOK KUMAR BHOI,AT-MANAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3959 551839 ABHUMANYU NAYAK S/O-ACHUTI NAYAK,AT-HARI RAMPATANA PO-TARIKUND FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3960 551825 PREMALATA RANA W/O-LATE RAMA CHANDRA RANA AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3961 551824 SRI HARI PATRA S/O-BALARAM PATRA AT-DEBHOG PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3962 551716 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BIRABAR SAHOO,AT-S.V.M AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,PO-ANAKHUIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3963 551713 KABITA BHOI AT-JASHOBANTAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3964 551707 SANTOSH BARIK S/O-BISHNU BARIK,AT-NABAPATANA,PO-NABA PATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3965 551400 DILLIP KUMAR DAS S/O:RUSIA DAS,AT:SINGHARPUR,PO:NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3966 551398 ALEKHA MALLICK S/O:PAHALI MALLICK,AT/PO:NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3967 551397 TRISHNA RANI SAHOO W/O:BAIKUNTHA SAHOO,AT:SINGHARPUR,PO:NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3968 551352 RADHAKRUSHNA BHOI S/O:PRAVAKAR BHOI,AT:ROUT NUAGNA,PO:SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3969 551351 NAMITA BEHERA W/O:KABALI BEHERA,AT:CHANIPOTIA,PO:PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3970 551329 BIKASH MUDULI S/O:BATAKRUSHNA MUDULI,AT/PO:NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3971 551321 JYOTSHARANI SAHOO W/O:SANATAN SAHOO,AT/PO:NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3972 551320 JHARANA SAHOO W/O:KARTICHARAN SAHOO,AT/PO:SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3973 550813 KABITA BEHERA W/O-ARIKHITA BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3974 550811 KHULANA SAHOO W/O-RABINDRA SAHOO,AT-NABAPATNA,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3975 550591 PRABHATANALINI DAS W/O-ROHIT DAS,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3976 550590 NABANYABATI ROUT W/O-DAMBARUDHAR ROUT,AT-KANTABALAVAPUR,PO-J.S.PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3977 550557 GOURI BHOI D/O-BIRA BHOI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3978 550548 KUNI RANA W/O-JAGANNATH RANA,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3979 550547 SANDHYA KUMUDUNI DAS S/O-ABHIMANYU DAS,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3980 550541 AHALYA KANDI W/O-TULU KANDI,AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3981 550540 MINATI ROUT W/O-PURNACHANDRA ROUT,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3982 550490 MANJULATA JETHY W/O:DEBENDRA JETHI AT:SINGHARPUR,PO:NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3983 550477 ANUPAMA BAISKHA W/O:SARAT CH. BAISKHA AT:NABAPATNA,PO:NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3984 550450 GARNDHAB CHARAN BHOI S/O:GURUBARI BHOI AT:MANAPUR,PO:JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3985 550449 MAHENDRANATH SWAIN S/O:GAJENDRA NATH SWAIN AT:BISHIPITTAL,PO:ALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3986 550253 SHYAMA SUNDARA DAS S/O-DEBENDRA DAS,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



3987 550245 SUMITRA SAHOO W/O-UTTAM SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3988 550244 KUSUMA RANA W/O-SHYAMASUNDARA RANA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3989 550241 BARSHARANI BARIK W/O-KAPIL BARIK,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3990 550219 SASMITA SAHOO W/O-GHANASHYAM SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3991 550218 SASMITA SAHOO W/O-ANUJA KUMAR SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3992 549724 SUKANTI PRUSTY W/O-GHANASHYAM PRUSTY,AT/PO-NABAPATANA,(SINGHAR++PUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3993 549708 SUKANTI PRUSTY W/O-GHANASHYAM PRUSTY,AT/PO-NABAPATANA,(SINGHARPUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3994 549705 BANAJA TRIPATHY W/O-JAGANNATH TRIPATHY,AT-KANTABALLAVAPUR,PO-JAYATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3995 549675 BANALATA JENA W/O-NALINI KUMAR JENA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3996 549674 BISHNU CHARAN BARIK S/O-BATAKRUSHNA BARIK,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3997 549668 LATA SAHU W/O-SURENDRANATH SAHU,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3998 549619 KABITA DAS W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
3999 549500 SANKUNTALA MALLICK W/O-PRAMOD MALLICK,AT-BIRITOL,PO-RASULPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4000 549497 SODARI DEI W/O-KAILASH DHADA,AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4001 549461 PRATIMA SAHOO W/O-SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO,AT-SINGHAPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4002 549360 HRUSIKESH SAHOO S/O-NRUSINGHA CHARAN SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4003 548330 RUNA BIT W/O-NARESWAR BIT,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4004 548328 BHANUPRASAD DAS S/O-NITYANANDA DAS,AT/PO-SAMANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4005 548326 KAILASH KU DAS S/O-GHANASHYAM DAS,AT-KABIRPATANA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4006 548325 CHHABI BEWA W/O-LATE JAGU BARIK,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4007 548299 BISHNUPRIYA MOHARANA W/O-PRAKASH CH MOHARANA,AT-JADILOGARH,PO-RAMBHADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4008 547982 MANGARAJ MALLICK S/O-SUKADEV MALLICK,AT-GALUPODA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4009 547618 SANDHYARANI MALLICK W/O-RASMIKANTA MALLICK,AT-GALUPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4010 547549 SATYABHAMA BEJ W/O-BHARAT CHANDRA BEJ,AT-JASOBANTAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4011 547547 SANJUKTA MAHAPATRA W/O-PRAMOD MAHAPATRA,AT-ATAMALA,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4012 547545 RABI NARAYAN SAHU S/O-DINABANDHU SAHU,AT-ATAMALA,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4013 547542 SANJEEB SAHOO S/O-SUBAS SAHOO,AT-DEBHOGA,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4014 547539 BAPI SAHOO S/O-NIRENDRA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-ATAMALA,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4015 547420 KUNILATA DAS W/O-BABAJI BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4016 547419 SAROJINI NAYAK W/O-PRABODHA NAYAK,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4017 547418 HARAPRIYA BEHERA D/O-CHANDRAMANI BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4018 547295 SABNAM PARBIN D/O-SAMRUDHIN KHAN,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4019 547240 TUNI MIDULI S/O-B.C.MUDULI,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4020 547233 SWARNALATA SETHY AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4021 547221 SRIKANTA BHOI S/O-LATE KARTIKA BHOI,AT-SANALAHANGA,PO-ALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4022 547208 GITARANI SAHOO W/O-GOLOKHA SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4023 547207 PARBARI BEHERA W/O-KANDURI BEHERA,AT-BOKALA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4024 547206 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-MANAS BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4025 547204 RANJUKTA NANDI W/O-NARENDRA NANDI,AT-CHANDAGAN MAJURAI,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4026 547203 SARITA SETHY AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4027 547202 NRUSINGH CH.SAHOO S/O-NARENDRA NATH SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4028 547201 SABITA SAHOO W/O-NRUSINGH SAHOO,AT-SINGHAPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4029 546657 BEBINA SAHOO W/O-DIPTI RANJAN SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4030 546400 KANAKA PRAVA SAHOO D/O-MAYADHAR SAHOO AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4031 546200 MANU BEHERA W/O-MUKUNDA BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4032 546198 PREMALATA RANA W/O-BABAJI RANA ,AT-SINHAPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4033 546125 MAMATA SEN W/O-NIRANJAN SEN,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4034 546112 SUDHANSHU MOHAN SAHU S/O-PRAHLADA SAHU,AT/PO-SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4035 545945 ARUN KUMAR BISOI S/O-SATRUGHANA BISOI AT-CHATRA (DEBHOG) PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4036 545942 PRITI RANJAN PANDA S/O-RAMANANDA PANDA AT/PO-PALASHOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4037 545938 PREMANANDA SAHOO S/O-BHASKAR SAHOO AT-CHTRA PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4038 545937 NIRMALA SAHU S/O-NRUSINHA SAHU AT-CHATARA PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4039 545935 PRABHATA RANJAN PATRA S/O-BHAGIRATHI PATRA AT-RASALAPUR PO-JASHOBANTA PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4040 545798 BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK S/O-APARTI NAYAK, AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4041 545726 MAMATAZ BEGUM W/O-RAFIK KHAN, AT-SINHARAPUR, PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4042 545725 SANTILATA SWAIN W/O-BABAJI CH SWAIN, AT-BRAHMANA KHAND, PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4043 545673 ULAS CHAND S/O-DHIRENDRA CHAND,AT-CHATRA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4044 545672 MINATI GOCHHAYAT S/O-PRAVAKAR GOCHHAYAT,AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4045 545488 MAMATA SAHOO S/O-KARTIK SAHOO AT-SEKH PATNA PO-WABAPATRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4046 545306 SAEJADI BEGUM W/O:YAKUB KHAN,AT:SINGHARPUR,PO:NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4047 545216 SAROJ KU SENAPATI S/O-SANJAY SENAPATI AT-MAHAMADPUR PO-MALANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4048 545215 CHHABI BEWA S/O-LATE JAGU MALLICK AT-SINGHAMPUR PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4049 545036 BHAGIRATHI DAS S/O ANAM DAS, AT- BADATIHADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4050 543856 MAMATA BEHERA H/O-MANOJ BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4051 543637 BENGA KABI S/O-BABAJI KABI,AT/PO-MADHUSUDANPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4052 543000 TUL BEHERA W/O-BHARAT BEHERA,AT-CHANDAGAN MUJURAI,PO-NABATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4053 542935 DURGANATH PRADHAN S/O-KANU CHARAN PRADHAN,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4054 542914 RATNAMANI NANDA H/O-CHAKRADHAR NANDA,AT/PO-RAMBHADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4055 542912 RANJIT BEHERA S/O-BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT/PO-NALAPATHAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4056 542488 DHIRENDRA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-BAISHNAB CHARAN BEHERA,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4057 542486 RANJEETA DAS D/O-GOURANG CH. DAS,AT/PO-SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4058 542467 PRADEEP DAS S/O-NARAHARI DAS,AT-KALINGA,PO-RADHANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4059 542465 DURGANATH PRADHAN S/O-KANU CH PRADHAN,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4060 542464 MAMINA BARIK W/O-BHAGABAT BARIK,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4061 542462 LAXMIDHAR MALLIK S/O-RABINDRA MALLIK,AT/PO-MADHUSUDANPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4062 542461 SUKANTI DAS AT-BADATIKARA,PO-SAMARAGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4063 542343 KABITA BHOI W/O-NIMAI BHOI,AT-JASABANTAPUR,PO-JAGASINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4064 542315 KASINATH DAS S/O-LT BHAGABAN DAS,AT-MANAPUR,PO-JAGASINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4065 541977 PRATIMA MUDULI FOR DAUGHTER SANTOSHINI MUDULIW/O-CHAKRADHAR MUDULI,AT/PO-HARINABARI,PO-NUAGAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4066 541976 PRAVAKAR BHOI S/O-BHRAMAR BHOI,AT-BADA TIHADA,PO-TARIKUNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4067 541972 JHATU SAHU S/O-GANDHARB SAHU,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4068 541920 SAROJA KUMAR SAHU FOR REBATI SAHOOS/O-LATE ARATA SAHU,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4069 541909 MUNI BIBI W/O-SEKH MUNA,AT-HARIHARAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4070 541905 BRAJA KISHOR SAHOO S/O-ARATA SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4071 541903 BRAJA KISHOR SAHOO S/O-BATA SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4072 541700 PHIROJA KHAN S/O-SHYAMA SUDDINA KHAN ,AT-KABIRPATANA ,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4073 541696 PARBATI MALLICK W/O-SURESH MALLICK ,AT-BRAHAMAPUR,PO-GARAM FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4074 541693 CHHABI BEWA AT/PO-NABVAPAT FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4075 541685 NIRUPAMA SAHOO AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4076 541684 LAXMIPRIYA RANA W/O-BHARAT CH RANA ,AT-DEKURI ,PO-BARADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4077 541682 DHIRENDRA MALLICK S/O-LATE-KRUSHNA CH MALLICK ,AT-BISIPITAL,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4078 541681 SULOCHANA BEHERA W/O-SANATAN BEHERA ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4079 541677 SUKANTA BHOI S/O-NABAGHANA BHOI ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4080 541676 SUSAMA BARIK W/O-JAGANNATH BARIK ,AT-NABAPATNA ,PO-JAGASINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4081 541675 PRATIVA SAHOO W/O-PRASAD SAHOO ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4082 541674 PRATIVA SAHOO W/O-SIBA PRASAD SAHOO ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4083 541671 MINARANI SAHOO S/O-ANANTA CH SAHOO ,AT/PO-SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4084 541670 GITANJALI BEHERA W/O-SIBA BEHERA ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4085 541668 SABITA SAHOO W/O-NRUSINGH SAHOO ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4086 541667 SAROJINI SAHU W/O-SARAT CH SAHU ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NBABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4087 541665 JHARANA SAHU W/O-KULAMANI SAHU ,AT-SINGHAR PUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4088 541663 MANJULATA RANA D/O-MAYADHAR RANA ,AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4089 541648 KAMALA MALLIK W/O-KARTIK MALLIK ,AT-KABIRPATNA ,PO-ALLA B FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4090 541646 BASANTI BEHERA W/O-BHAGYADHAR BEHERA ,AT./PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4091 541627 BHAGYADHAR BEHERA S/O-JAI BEHERA ,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4092 541624 SANDEEP NAYAK S/O-SOMNATH NAYAK ,AT-KANTABALLAV PUR ,PO-J.SPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4093 541622 JADU MANI OJHA AT-BENUPUR ,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4094 541611 RASHMA BEGAM D/O-PHIROJ KHAN ,AT-KABIRPATNA ,PO-ALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4095 541610 BABITA BEHERA W/O-PRASANTA BEHERA ,AT-BOKALA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4096 541598 JITENDRA SAHOO S/O-DHRUBA CHARAN SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4097 541594 TIRTHA NANDA DASH S/O-UDAYANATH DASH,AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4098 541586 RANJAN KUMAR BHOI S/O-NABAGHAN BHOI,AT-SANALAHANGA,PO-ALLI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4099 541584 PUJA BHOI W/O-SUKANTA BHOI,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4100 541583 RUPANA SWAIN D/O-NITYANANDA SWAIN,AT-BISIPITAL,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4101 541581 ANUPAMA BHOI W/O-CHAKRADHAR BHOI,AT-SANALAHANGA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4102 541579 RANJUKTA NANDI W/O-NARENDRA NANDI,AT-CHANDAGAN MANJURAI,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4103 541578 RANJITA NANDI W/O-KHAGENDRA NATH NANDI,AT-CHANDAGAN MAJURAI,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4104 541577 MAMATA NANDI W/O-MAHESHA KUMAR NANDI,AT-CHANDAGAN MAJURAI,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4105 541576 DEBAKI MOHANTY W/O-KALANDI MOHANTY,AT-KENDAL,PO-MADHUSUDAN PUR SASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4106 541298 SULOCHANA DEI W/O-BENUDHAR BEJ,AT/PO-JASOBANTPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4107 541252 LOKANATH SAHOO S/O-LAXMANA SAHOO,AT-SINGHARIPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4108 541211 JADUMANI OJHA S/O-KULAMANI OJHA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4109 541209 TIKILI MAJHI W/O-BUDHISYAM MAJHI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGH PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4110 541105 KUNI DEI C/O-BISWANATH BHOI,AT-JASOBANTAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4111 541102 SAKHI DEI NAYAK W/O-BANSHIDHAR NAYAK,AT-GASHODANTAPUR, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4112 540950 RAJENDRA KU MALLICK S/O-BANSHIDHAR MALLICK,AT-CHANDAGNAMAJURAI,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4113 540791 BANSHIDHAR SADHANGI S/O LATE JAGABANDHU SADHANGI, AT- GALASUDHA, P.O PALASOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4114 540744 BASUDEV SAHU S/O BANKA SAHU, AT/P.O NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4115 540700 KALYANI PRADHAN W/O-CHITA RANJAN PRADHAN,AT-JASOBANTPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPURR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4116 540621 KARTTIK MALLICK S/O-UTTAMA MALLICK,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4117 540479 PITEI DEI W/O-DEBENDRA BARIK,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4118 540474 PANCHU SETHY AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4119 540459 SWARNALATA RANA W/O-SUKAN RANA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4120 540372 SANJAY KU MAHAPATRA AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4121 540349 MAMINA BARIK W/O-BHAGABAT BARIK,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4122 540348 CHAMA BARIK W/O-HAREKRUSHNA BARIKA,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4123 540344 BIJAYA KU SAHOO S/O-BASANTA SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4124 540343 MANJULATA SAHOO W/O-PURNA CH SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4125 540342 MINA PANDA W/O-BIMASEN PANDA,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4126 540341 MANGU BARIK S/O-HAREKRUSHNA BARIK,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4127 540130 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-JITENDRA BEHERA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4128 540128 DURGA BEHERA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4129 539919 KAMALAKANTA PRADHAN S/O-KANU CH PRADHAN,AT/P.O-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4130 539912 GHANASHYAM PRUSTY S/O-LATE DOLAGOBINDA PRUSTY,AT/P.O-NABAPATANA(SINGHARPUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4131 539911 SUKANTI PRUSTY W/O-GHANASHYAM PRUSTY,AT/P.O-NABAPATANA(SINGHARPUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4132 539836 MANJULATA SETHI W/O-DEBENDRA SETHI,AT-SINGHAPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4133 539737 KALAPANA MALLICK W/O-ASHOK MALLICK,AT-BIRITOL,PO-RASULPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4134 539732 UJALI DEI W/O-DINABANDHU SAHU,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4135 539730 SANDEEP SAHOO S/O-SANATAN SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4136 539729 MANA BHANJAN DAS S/O-MUKUNDA CH DAS,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4137 539716 PRAVATANALINI DAS W/O-ROHIT DAS,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4138 539645 KALPANA NAYAK W/O-DWIJABAR NAYAK AT/PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4139 539467 RANULATA BHOI W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BHOI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4140 539319 SASMITA SAHOO W/O-JOGI SAHOO AT/PO,NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4141 539318 SOUBHAGINI SAHOO S/O-ANANTA SAHOO,AT/PO,NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4142 539316 BANDANA POLEI W/O-BIPIN POLEI,AT,ODAPADA,PO,ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4143 538947 SUKANTI MAJHI /LILI MAJHI H/O-BHARAT MAJHI AT-ATAMALA PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4144 538825 RITANJALI DAS W/O:RANJAN KUMAR DAS,AT:BENUPUR,PO:JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4145 538684 SUKANTA DAS S/O BAIDHAR DAS, AT/P.O NABADAPITHADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4146 538664 MADHUSMITA MAHALA S/O RAMESH MAHALA, AT- BADABAG, P.O PAHAGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4147 538564 PRAVATI SETHI W/O-SANATAN SETHI,AT-NABAPATANA,PO-SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4148 538504 ANJANA DAS W/O-PRAMOD DAS,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4149 538502 GITANJALI SARANGI W/O-BHIBHUTI BHUSAN SARANGI,AT/PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4150 538501 LOKANATH SARANGI S/O-LAXMIDHAR SARANGI,AT-MUKUNDAPUR,PO-PALASHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4151 538327 RILI DAS D/O-RAMESH CH DAS,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4152 537865 DIPTIMANJARI  PATRA S/O- HAREKRUSHNA PATRA AT-BAULPUR PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4153 537864 GITANJALI SWAIN W/O- KALANDI SWAIN AT-BAULPUR PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4154 537863 AMAR KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O- BHAGIRATHI MOHAPATRA AT- BAULPUR PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4155 537846 SAUVAGYA RANJAN DAS S/O- PANCHUA DASH AT-TUMBA ANDEISAHI PO-ASRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4156 537513 AMAR KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-BHAGIRATHI MOHAPATRA,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4157 537512 PRADIPTA@PRADIP SWAIN S/O-LATE BRUNDABAN SWAIN,AT-BISIPITAL,PO-SINGHARPUR ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4158 536797 ANJAN BEHERA S/O:RABINDRA NATH BEHERA AT:PUNANGA,PO:PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4159 536531 SAMIR KU MOHAPATRA S/O-BHAGIRATHI MOHAPATRA,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4160 536480 RAKIB KHAN S/O-MAKABUL KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4161 536441 TAHIR KHAN S/O-WAHIDI KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4162 536440 RAJESH MALICK S/O-NARAYAN MALIK,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4163 536430 SARSWATI SWAIN W/O-BAIRAGI CHARAN SWAIN,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4164 536428 UPENDRA SWAIN S/O-GANGADHAR SWAIN,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4165 536427 LAKSHMIPRIYA MAHAPATRA W/O-NARAYAN MAHAPATRA,AT-BAULAPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4166 536423 ANI MALLICK W/O-BASANTA MALLICK,AT-MANALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4167 536422 MAMANI BHOI D/O-LT.GANA BHOI,AT-BANBARADA,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4168 536099 BANITA HATI W/O-DURGA CH HATI,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4169 536018 PAPUNA DAS AT-CHANDAGARAH MAJUREE,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4170 536017 ROOPALI PRADHAN D/O-PINAKIPRASAD PRADHAN,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4171 536016 REETANJALI BEHERA W/O-BULU BEHERA,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4172 536014 SALAMA BIBI W/O-BAKHARA KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4173 536013 SOMANATH MALLICK S/O-LATE SUKANTA MALLICK,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4174 532260 PRATIMA PATTNAYAK W/O-GOURHARI PATTNAYAK,AT/PO=CHATARA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4175 530452 MARUN BIBI W/O-MAKBUL KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4176 530418 TAHU KHAN AT-MANGALPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4177 530417 SAMIM KHAN S/O-RAMU KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4178 529568 MANSUR KHAN S/O-SAMAT KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4179 529472 SUKANTA DAS S/O-LATE DADHI DAS,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4180 529470 LAKSHMIPRIYA MOHAPATRA C/O-NARAYAN MOHAPATRA,AT-BAULAPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4181 529469 SULEKHA DAS W/O-BABAJI CHARAN DAS,AT-BISPITAL,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4182 529468 LOCHAN BHOI S/O-GENDU BHOI,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4183 529438 PRAVATI SAHOO W/O-GHANASHYAM SWAIN,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4184 529436 MAMATA DAS AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4185 529433 RAHIMA BIBI W/O-GAPHAR KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4186 529432 AKHTAR KHAN S/O-GAPHAR KHAN,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4187 529429 BANDANA SWAIN W/O-SARATA CH. SWAIN,AT-BAULPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4188 522158 JHILL BEHERA S/O-ABHI MANYU BEHERA,AT-MATHA SAHI,PO-NABA PATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4189 498080 SASMITA BEHERA D/O-PRAFULLA CHARAN BEHERA,AT-DEULIGRAMESWAR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4190 490363 RANJAN KUMAR LENKA S/O-LATE.KRUSHNA CH.LENKA,AT/PO-KANTILO, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4191 488496 KABITA LENKA W/O:RANJAN KUMAR LENKA, AT/PO:KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4192 484580 SANTANU KUMAR PANDA S/O-LATE SATRUGHNA PANDA,AT-PALADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4193 460254 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA W/O-BANSHIDHAR BEHERA,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4194 459483 DEJIRANI BARIK D/O-NIRANJAN PATRA AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4195 459440 SUKANTA DAS S/O-BALAKRUSHNA DAS AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4196 459438 SANTILATA DEI W/O-SUDARSHAN DEI AT-PUNAMO PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4197 459437 SONALI MISHRA W/O-GURUCHARAN MISHRA AT-PUNAMO PO-PUNAMAO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4198 451339 ANWESHA PRIYADARSHINI PATTNAIK W/O-SALIL KUMAR PATTNAIK,AT-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4199 450100 NALINI PRAVA CHOUDHURY C/O-DASABANANDA CHOUDHURY,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4200 449843 KAMINI NAYAK W/O-ABHIMANYU NAYAK,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4201 441981 SUDARSHAN SAHU S/O- JOGI SAHU AT-MARKANDAPUR PO- PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4202 441500 KAMARUN NISHA @ BIBI W/O-ABBUNASAR,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4203 441435 NURAJAHAN KHATUN S/O-SHEKH MEHANUD,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4204 441417 SK MUSTAK S/O-MAHAMMAD SAUKAT,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4205 441416 SEKHA ABUTAHER S/O-SEK ABUNASAR,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4206 441304 SUBASINI BHOI W/O-BASUDEB DAS AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4207 437423 SNEHASISH MOHANTY S/O-PRAVAT KISHORE MOHANTY,AT=-SATAPURA,PO-TARIKUND FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4208 425312 NAYANA NANDA W/O-BISHNU CHARAN NANDA,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4209 422603 RAMAKANTA RAY S/O-DHANESWAR RAY,AT-DINGESWAR,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4210 417464 PRATAP KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-RAMACHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-DINGESWAR,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4211 415628 BICHITRA PARDHAN S/O-SURENDRA BEHERA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4212 415559 GEETA SETHY W/O-ASHOK KU SETHY,AT-/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4213 415555 ROSY BHOI D/O-NIDHI BHOI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4214 415554 BHARATI BEHERA W/O-NANDA KISHORE BEHERA,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4215 415335 RAMACHANDRA SAHOO S/O-NATHA SAHOO AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4216 413890 MITALI MOHARANA W/O-PURNA CHANDRA MOHARANA,AT-CHADHEIGAN,PO-MOHURUNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4217 413888 KRUSHNA CH. BEHERA S/O-MADAN BEHERA,AT-JASOBANTPUR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4218 413780 KARTIK NATH S/O-KAILAS NATH,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4219 413472 ARIYAN MOHARANA S/O-CHANDRAMANI MOHARANA,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUAPATANA),PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4220 413471 SUBHASHREE PALLAUR D/O-SRIRAM PALLAUR,AT-PHULHAR,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4221 413411 SARMISTA BARUA D/O-SART BANUA,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUPATANA),PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4222 412330 BHAGABAN DAS S/O-JADU DAS,AT-DINGESWAR,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4223 411179 NIRUPAMA SARANGI W/O-RABINDRANATH SARANGI AT-KOLAR-MAJURAI PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4224 411178 ANUPAMA SARANGI W/O-AJAYA SARANGI AT-KOLAR-MAJURAI PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4225 411163 GEETANJALI BHOI D/O-BASANTA BHOI AT-SALIJANGA PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4226 410195 ARATI BEHERA W/O-NABAKISHORE BEHERA,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4227 410193 KALANDI DAS S/O-SURENDRA DAS,AT/PO-TARTANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4228 408664 GAYATRI SAHA S/O-KASHINATH SAHA,AT/PO-NABAPATNA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4229 407761 SHAKUNTALA ACHARYA W/O-MAHESWAARA ACHARYA,AT-DINGESWAR,PO-PALASOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4230 407760 LAXMIPRIYA SWAIN W/O-SANTOSH SWAIN,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RADHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4231 407758 KALPANA PANDA W/O-PRAKASH PANDA,AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4232 407442 SUBHADRA MANDAL W/O-GUNDICHA MANDALA,AT/PO-CHATARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4233 407440 SITAMANI SAHOO D/O-DHANESWAR SAHOO,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4234 407439 DHIRMANI DAS W/O-PRAKASH DAS,AT-ODISAGAD,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4235 407438 DURGAPRASAD MISHRA S/O-GANESWAR MISHRA,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4236 407437 JAYARAM MAHARANA S/O-MURALIDHARA MAHARANA,AT-JASBANTAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4237 407428 GITANJALI NATH W/O-RAMESH NATH,AT-PATELI,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4238 407424 SUKADEV NATH S/O-PAHALI NATH,AT-PATELI,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4239 407414 SHAMBHU SAHU S/O-SANATAN SAHU, AT-RASALPUR(KATHUAPATNA, PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4240 407412 SRABANI SAMAL D/O-KUNIA SAMAL,AT-JASABANTAPUR(BEZSAHI),PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4241 407407 RAMA DAS W/O-DHULESWAR DAS,AT-PURUNAGARH(ODISAGARH),PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4242 407403 SOMANATH SAHOO S/O-LOKANATH SAHOO,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4243 407231 KAILASH LENKA S/O-KANHU CHARAN LENKA,AT/PO-SAMANGA,PART FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4244 406082 RASAMANI BEHERA W/O-CHANDRAMANI BEHERA,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4245 406080 MANASI BEHERA W/O-BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4246 406079 NAMITA BEHERA W/O=-KABULU BEHERA,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4247 406053 GEETANJALI SAHOO W/O-HEMANT KU SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4248 406033 GITANJALI SAHOO W/O-HEMANTA KU SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4249 406032 MADHUSMITA PRIYADARSHINI AT/PO-NABAPATH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4250 406028 SULOCHANA SAHOO W/O KABIR SAHOON AT-KENDAL PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4251 406027 MATA BHOI AT-SANALAHANGA PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4252 406026 SANJUKTA NAYAK W/O MANASRANJAN NAYAKA AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4253 406025 TRILOCHAN SAHOO ` S/O R.C. SAHOO AT-SANALAHANGA PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4254 406023 PRASANTA MUDULI AT/PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4255 406011 BHOLANATH SAHU S/O SIBA CH.SAHU, AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4256 406010 ABHIMANYU SAHOO S/O-CHAITANY SAHU,AT-SINHARAPURA PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4257 406009 RASMITA BEHERA D/O SAKUNTALA BEHERA AT/PO-NABAPATRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4258 406001 DEBAKI BEHERA W/O RAGHUNATH BEHERA AT/PO-JAGATISNGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4259 402208 SURYAKANTA BHOI R/O:AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4260 395000 SUJATA PANDA D/O-LATE SATRUGHNA PANDA,AT-PALADA,PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4261 394997 SRIDHAR DAS S/O-LATE SHANKAR DAS,AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4262 394996 PAGAL BHOI S/O-LATE KELU BHOI,AT-MASPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4263 394995 CHHAILA DAS S/O-LATE GHANASHYAM DAS,AT-MASPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4264 394994 BALARAM SENAPATI S/O-BUDHISHYAM SENAPATI,AT-BADBAG,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4265 394984 ANJANA DAS W/O-BICHITRANANDA DAS,AT-SUJANGA,PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4266 394983 SASMITA KUMARI SWAIN W/O-GAJANAN BEHERA,AT/PO-ODISHO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4267 394982 BICHITRANANDA DAS S/O-GUNANIDHI DAS,AT-SUJANGA,PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4268 393078 MANJULATA SETHY D/O-BALMIKI SETHY,AT-PHULAHARA,PO-ALIPINGALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4269 393077 BASANTI NATH W/O-BISHNU NATH,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4270 393076 ARAKSHITA  MOHARANA S/O-NAGU MOHARANA,AT/PO-ICHHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4271 393073 BINATA MANDAL D/O-BABULA MANDAL,AT/PO-CHATARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4272 393069 SAMUNATH PATRA S/O-ATULA PATRA,AT/PO-CHATARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4273 393065 MANASHI JENA W/O-SURENDRA JENA,AT/PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4274 386251 SARALA SAMAL W/O-ALEKH SAMAL AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA) PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4275 386249 DHIREDRA BEHERA S/O-GOBINDA BEHERA AT-JASABANTAPUR PO-JAGATSINGHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4276 386248 BHAGYASHREE BARIK D/O-SUDARSAN BARIK AT-KHAMANGA PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4277 386244 PURNA CHANDRA MOHARANA S/O-JATADHARI MOHARANA AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA) PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4278 386150 SABITA LENKA D/O:KAILSH LENKA AT:SAMANGA(PART),PO:SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4279 386148 SUJATA SWAIN W/O:SUNANDA KUMAR SWAIN AT:BRAHMANAKHARDA,PO:ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4280 386129 SANATAN PANDA S/O:BALARAM PANDA AT:SAMANGA(PART),PO:SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4281 386123 DEBADATTA ACHARYA S/O:BIPIN BIHARI ACHARYA AT:DINGESWAR-PART,PO:PALASOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4282 386111 SISIRA KUMAR SWAIN D/O:MAHANI SWAIN AT:MURUNIA,PO:RADHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4283 383654 SURESH KANDI S/O-NAGA KANDI,AT-ODISHAGARH,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4284 383619 MANORANJAN NANDA S/O-KALANDI CHARAN NANDA,AT-JAYABAD,PO-JAGATSINGH PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4285 383618 DURYODHAN SAHOO S/O-NIRAJAN SAHOO,AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4286 383617 THUKURA DAS S/O-HADIBANDHU DAS,AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4287 383616 THUKURA DAS S/O-HADIBANDHU DAS,AT/PO-JANKOTI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4288 383601 DURGA CHARAN SAMAL S/O-BABAJI SAMAL,AT-RASALAPUR(KATHUAPATANA),PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4289 381144 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA S/O-BASANT PANDA,AT-SAMANGA(PART)PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4290 381143 GITARANI PANDA W/O-HEMONTA PANDA,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4291 381107 BANAJYOSNA SWAIN W/O-SUBHENDU CHARAN SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA(PART)PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4292 377399 SAILABALA DAS W/O-BANAR DAS,AT-PURUNAGHRA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4293 377394 PREMALATA BISWAL W/O-KANDURI BISWAL,AT-PATELI,PO-KHAIRANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4294 377393 LATIKA MAJHI W/O-BHARATA MAJHI,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4295 377392 LAXMI PRIYA NATH W/O-SADASIBA NATH,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4296 377389 SASMITA BANUA D/O-BISWANATH BANUA,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUA PATANA),PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4297 377388 SOMYA RANI DAS D/O-PRATAP DAS,AT-PURUNA GADA(ODISA GADA),PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4298 377377 KAPIL DAS S/O-LAKSMAN DAS,AT-JASOBANTPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4299 377375 MITARANI BISWAL D/O-RAMESH BISWAL,AT-PATELI,PO-ASHRAM PATENA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4300 377318 RASMI PRADHAN D/O-KAILAS PRADHAN,AT-RASALPUR(KATHUAPADA),PO-ALIPINGALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4301 377317 CHHETA BARIK W/O-BHART BARIK,AT-KHAMANGO,PO-ASHRAM PATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4302 377315 MINA KANDI W/O-RAMESH KANDI,AT-PURUNAGARD,PO-ASHRAM PATENA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4303 377312 LAXMI SAMAL D/O-BABULI SAMAL,AT-JASOBANTPUR(BEJ SAHI),PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4304 376686 RUNU BHOI D/O: BULEI BHOI,AT: PALASUDHA ,PO PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4305 375634 KADAMBINI SWAIN W/O-SHIBA PRASAD SWAIN AT-SAMANGA(PART),PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4306 375633 KABERI LENKA S/O-DHRUBA LENKA,AT-SAMANG JAINABAD,PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4307 375632 MANORAMA SWAIN D/O-NIRANJAN SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA JAINABAD,PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4308 375630 SAIBAILNI SWAIN D/O-DOLAGOBINDA SWAIN,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RADHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4309 369561 SOUBHYGYRANJAN MOHARANA S/O-ALEKH MOHARANA,AT-JOSOBONTPUR,PO-JATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4310 366498 RABINDRA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SWAIN,AT-BRAHMANAKHANDA-8,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4311 366497 SANTILATA PANDA W/O-BASANI PANDA,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4312 366458 NIRUPAMA PANDA W/O-NARAYAN PANDA,AT-BRAHMANA KHANDA-2,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4313 366450 SAGAR KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-SANTOSH KUMAR MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4314 364300 CHHABILATA BARIK W/O-KASINATH BARIK,AT-RAYNKAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4315 364299 CHARULATA MOHARANA W/O-SANUJ MAHARANA,AT-KHAMANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4316 364296 HARAMANI DEI W/O-LATE MURALIDHAR MOHARANA,AT-JASOBANTAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4317 364290 MADHUSMITA DUBE W/O-SURESH CH DUBE,AT-ABIDHIANDPUR, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4318 364289 SATYAJIT JENA S/O-SANJAY KUMAR JENA,AT-RAYANKAPUR,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4319 364287 RAJENDRA SAMAL S/O-TUNIA SAMAL,AT-JASABANTAPUR,PO-J.S.PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4320 364284 BIMALA BARIK D/O-BABULI BARIK,AT-RAYANKAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4321 364272 RABINARAYAN SAHOO S/O-BALARAM SAHOO,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4322 360756 RANJAN KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-SATYANANADA MOHANTY,AT-GOPOLA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4323 360249 SANTOSH KU. BEHERA S/O-NATABAR BEHERA,AT-MARKANDAPUR,PO-PUTANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4324 360248 GHANASHYAM SAHOO S/O-N.C.SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4325 360247 RUPASHREE NAYAK D/O-PRABHAT KU NAYAK,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4326 360246 BIMALA KANTA BEHERA S/O-BABAJI BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4327 360245 BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA S/O-DUARI BEHERA,ATY-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4328 360241 SULOCHANA BEHERA W/O-GIRIDHARI BEHERA,AT-CHANDGAON,MAJURAI,PO-TARIKAND FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4329 360240 HARAPRIYA BEHERA AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4330 360238 MAHENDRA MUDULI S/O-BABAJI MUDULI,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4331 360237 KABITA BHOI W/O-MANASRANJAN BHOI,AT-BRAHMANKHANDA,PO-ALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4332 360210 KRISHNA BEHERA S/O-MURALIDHARA BEHERA,AT-CHANDAN MUJURAI,PO-NABAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4333 360208 NAMITA BEHERA W/O-KABULI BEHERA,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4334 360207 RANJULATA SETHY W/O-DHIRENDRA KU.SETHY,AT-SINGPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4335 360205 TILOTTAMA SAHU AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4336 360203 MAMATA BEHERA AT/PO-NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4337 360200 RANJEET BEHERA S/O-BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA,AT-SRIPADPATANA,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4338 360199 MANASH RANJAN BHOI S/O-PADAN BHOI,AT-SANALAHANGA,PO-ALA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4339 360198 GEETANJALI SAHOO W/O-BAIDYANATH SAHOO,AT-SINGARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4340 360197 MATA BEHERA W/O-FAKIRA BEHERA,AT-CHANDAGAN MAJURAI,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4341 360196 MATA BEHERA W/O-FAKIRA BEHERA,AT-CHANDAGAN MAJURAI,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4342 360194 TIKINA DAS W/O-B.B DAS,AT-SINHARAPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4343 360192 HARAPRIYA BEHERA C/O-C.BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4344 360191 KABITA BEHERA W/O-BHIKARI BEHERA,AT-SINHARAPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4345 360190 KABITA BEHERA W/O-BHIKARI BEHERA,AT-SINHARAPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4346 591687 JYOSHNARANI SAHOO W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO,AT-GOGAL,PO-KALIO,VIA-BALIKUDA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
4347 540143 MD JAKIR HUSSEN S/O-MD SADARUL HUSSEN,AT-KANDATARI,PO-TARAPUR, ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
4348 458757 MINKSHI BISWAL W/O-BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO,AT-KOLAR,PO-ALIPINGAL,VIA-JAGATSINGHAPUR ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
4349 363713 BRAMHANANDA DAS S/O -PRAVAKAR DAS,AT -IFFCO TOWN, PO- QNF 348 ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
4350 558690 RANJIT SINGH S/O GOVIND CHANDRA SINGH, AT-MADHAPUR , P.O JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
4351 552624 SEBATEE DEI W/O-ABINA JENA,AT-DHUANPARI,PO-DEDHASARDEULI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4352 552621 GAGAN JENA S/O-DHADI JENA,AT-DHUANPARI,PO-DEDHASARADEULI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4353 552619 SUKANTA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-BIRABARA SWAIN,AT-DHUANPARI,PO-DEDHASARDEULI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4354 548502 SMT.NAYANA SWAIN W/O-PRAVAKAR PAL,AT-GOPALPUR(PART),PO-NALIBARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4355 538679 GITA BISOI W/O ANUPA BISOI, AT- KANSA, P.O ALANA HATA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4356 481042 KAILAS SAHOO S/O-KARTIK SAHOO,AT-JANGAL,PO-THAILO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4357 476249 HEMANT DAS S/O-LATE BIHARI DAS,AT-BIJIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4358 466909 MINATI DAS C/O- KANDU DAS, AT-KULIAGAON, PO-ALABHAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4359 466908 JHARANA SAHOO W/O- PRADIPTA KU SAHOO, AT/PO-ALAVAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4360 440268 MINARANI LENKA W.O-DEBENDRA LENKA,AT/PO-ALAVAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4361 440267 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-KAILASH CH.SAHOO,AT-KULIAJAON,PO-ALAVAR,VIA-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4362 440265 LOCHANI SWAIN W/O-PRASANTA SWAIN,AT/PO-ALABHAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4363 440264 SRADHANJALI LENKA W/O-KAILASH CH.LENKA,AT/PO-ALAVAR,VIA-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4364 440263 BASANTI SAHOO W.O-NETRANANDA SAHOO,AT/PO-ALAUAR,VIA-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



4365 440262 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-NETRANANDA SAHOO,AT/PO-ALAVAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4366 440261 ASAPURNA KANDI W/O-VIBEKANDA KANDI,AT-NABANGA,PO-ALAAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4367 434241 ASHIMA PARIDA W/O-CHITTARANJAN PARIDA,AT-MUDUPUR,PO-KADUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4368 434235 CHAKRADHAR DAS S/O-LATE FAKIN DAS,AT-DANDASAHI,PO-TENTULIPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4369 393739 MUSTAKIM SAHA S/O- HALIM SAHA,AT- MARKANDPUR,PO- PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4370 390382 MINATI SATAPATHY W/O-DILLIP KUMAR SATAPATHY,AT/PO-MUDUPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4371 390214 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS S/O:LATE BAISNAB CHANDRA DAS, AT:DEULIGRAMESWAR,PO:JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4372 390213 PINTU PATRA S/O:MURALIDHAR PATRA AT:MARKANDPUR,PO:PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4373 388298 MINATI MAHARANA W/O-HARISH CHANDRA MAHARANA,AT-TARADAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4374 357233 MAKBUL KHAN S/O-M THAN,AT-MANAGALPUR,PO-PUNANGA,VIA-MANGALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4375 357232 SHEKH JABED S/O-SHEKH RABANI,AT-HARIHARPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4376 354874 PARWATI RAY W/O-GURUPRASAD RAY,AT-LALASAHI,PO-J.SPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4377 354868 BASANTA NANDI S/O-KARUNAKARA NANDI,AT-RASALPUR,PO-JASABANTA PUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4378 354408 NIKUNJA SWAIN S/O-PARAMANANDA SWAIN,AT-SANASARALA,PO-GOPALPUR,VIA-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4379 354407 JAYANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-PARIKHITA SAHOO,AT-GOPALSAGER,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4380 350551 SASHMITA NANDI W/O-HARAMOHAN NANDI,AT-MARKANDPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4381 348659 SASWATI SUBHADAYINI TRIPATHY D/O-KUMUDA MADHAB TRIPATHY AT/PO-KADUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4382 347661 MOHAN CHARAN BEHERA S/O-KULAMANI BEHERA,AT-MODARHATA,PO-JS PUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4383 347660 SATYABHAMA BEHERA W/O-JAGANNATHA BEHERA,AT-MARKANDPUR,PO-PONANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4384 344592 PRAMODINI BISWAL W/O-PRADIPTA BISWAL,AT/PO-RAHADINGA ARTHATATWA MULTI STATE CR. CO-OP SO. LTD., ARTHA TATWA M. P. CO-OP.

4385 552271 DURGA CHARANA MALLIK S/O-BHARAT MALIK,AT-NANAKARADHOTI,PO-SIDHAL, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4386 552269 JARINA BIBI W/O-SK.ISLAM,AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHILO,VIA-KADUAPADA, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4387 541146 NAGMABIBI W/O-S.K.JABAR ALI,AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHILO, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4388 541145 SABITA SWAIN, W/O-RASANANDA SWAIN,AT-BASANTAPUR,PO-TARADAPADA, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4389 468566 KULA MANI SAHOO S/O-KUMABEWA AT-BADAPADIA PO-PRADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4390 417646 JIBAN DAS S/O-JAGANNATH DAS,AT-NIMAPUR,PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4391 415448 BIJAY LAXMI MOHAPATRA S/O-BIJAY MOHAPATRA,AT-PAKANPUR,PO-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4392 398889 NALINI PANDA W/O-NATABAR PANDA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4393 398829 GOPABANDHU SWAIN S/O-PUNANANTA SWAIN,AT/PO-KANTABALLVPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4394 398809 GOPABANDHU SWAIN S/O-PURNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4395 398808 SWARNALATA MOHAPATRA W/O-SATYABRATA MOHAPATRA,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4396 398806 SASMITA BHOI W/O-ARUN BHOI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4397 395162 BHASKAR MALLIK S/O: LATE BAISHNAB MALLIK,AT-SINGHAR PUR ,PO NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4398 395152 BRUNDABAN PARIJA S/O: LATE PITAMBAR PARIJA,AT: BAULA PUR,PO PUNANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4399 395128 FARIDA KHATUN W/O: SIRAZ UDDIN,AT: TARIKUNDA(NUADA) ,PO TARIKUNDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4400 390337 SIBA PRASAD BEHERA S/O-LATE SUKADEB BEHERA,AT-BADATIHADA,PO-SAMANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4401 390332 SASMITA DAS W/O-LAXMIDHAR DAS,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4402 386743 RAMA CHANDRA DAS S/O-LATE JADUMANI DAS AT-SINGHARPUR PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4403 386742 RAJ KISHORE JENA S/O-LATE MAYADHAR JENA AT-BAULAPUR PO-PUNANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4404 386537 SIBA PRASAD SAHOO S/O-LATE MAKAR SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4405 386517 BINAPANI SAHOO W/O-BRAJAKISHORE SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4406 386516 BRAJKISHORE DAS S/O-GANGADHAR DAS,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



4407 386515 KALANDI PRUSTY S/O-KULAMANI PRUSTY,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4408 386514 LOKANATH SAHOO S/O-LAXMAN SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4409 386511 DIPTI RANJAN TRIPATHY S/O-MUKUNDA CH.TRIPATHY,AT-BIOUNLA,PO-KANTILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4410 386505 SAKUNTALA PATRA W/O-SUBASH CHANDRA PATRA,AT-BAULAPUR,PO-PUNANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4411 386503 LOVELY BHOI THROUGH SUKANTA BHOIF/O-LOVELY BHOI,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4412 386502 NAMITA SAHOO D/O-DWARIKANATH SAHOO,AT-MARICHAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
4413 386501 SABITA DAS W/O-SUSANTA BHOI,AT-SINGHRPUR,PO-NABAPATNA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4414 386332 MEGHA MUDULI THROUGH GAURANGA MUDULLIF/O-MEGHA MUDULLI,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4415 386320 SUREKHA SINGH W/O-KALANDI SINGH,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4416 386319 REENA SINGH W/O-ABHI SINGH,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4417 386315 PARBATI GURU W/O-BHAGIRATHI SINGH,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4418 386314 JHARANA SINGH W/O-KALANDI SINGH,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4419 386313 MANASI DAS W/O-KARTIKA DAS,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4420 380188 LAXMI KANTA KANUNGO S/O-KAHNU CH KANUNGO,AT-KADUA PADA,PO-DHIASAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4421 369289 SIBA PRASAD DAS S/O-KELLU DAS,AT/PO-PUNANGA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
4422 369280 BRAJKISHORE GOCHHAYAT S/O-BRAMHANANDA GOCHHYAT,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4423 350709 CHITTA RANJAN PARIJA S/O-GANDHRAB CHARAN PARIJA,AT-SHIBAPUR,PO-GOTHINA,VIA-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4424 337476 SUJATA MOHANTY W/O-MANAS MOHANTY,AT-ANIKHIA,P.O-ADANGA GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
4425 252062 SALAMA KHAN S/O - SK MUKTAR ALLI,AT - DENGA,PO -PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
4426 229728 HASINA BIBI W/O-KHALIK MOHAMMAD KHAN,DARIYAPUR,PO-TARIKUND GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
4427 229726 TAHERA KHATUN W/O-KHALILUDDIN KHAN,AT-DARIYAPUR,PO-TARIKUND GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
4428 319543 RANJUBALA MISHRA W/O:NABAKISHORE MISHRA,AT/PO:DIHASAHIBIRI BARADIA ASHORE LIFE ASSETS AND SECURITIES LTD.
4429 319540 RANJUBALA MISHRA W/O:SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA,AT:DIHASAHIBIRI,PO:BARADIA ASHORE LIFE ASSETS AND SECURITIES LTD.
4430 568931 JAGANATH SETHY S/O DWARI SETHY, AT-MARKANDPUR,P.O JAGATANGPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
4431 553645 PRAMILA BHOI W/O-RABINDRA DAS,AT-PURUNA BASANTA,PO-PURUNA BASANTA PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
4432 514790 SANTILATA BEHERA E/O-ANAM CH BEHERA,AT-ATAMALA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR DYANAMIC GROUP OF COMPANIES
4433 514775 PARIJATA MOHAPATRA S/O-GOPINATH MOHAPATRA,AT-CHATRA,PO-CHATRA, DYANAMIC GROUP OF COMPANIES
4434 509911 ASHOK MATIA S/O-LOKANATH MATIA,AT-ATAMILA,PO-JAGASINGHPUR DYANAMIC GROUP OF COMPANIES
4435 338601 SANIA BEGUM S/O-KALIM KHAN,AT-AIMA DHUT,PO-MAILO WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4436 308783 RAPHATUN BIBI W/O-MAGHUL SAHI,AT-BARUNA,PO-PALLI WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4437 293524 MOHAMMAD GAYASH S/O:MD.ALAY AT:KANSHA,PO:SALIJANGA WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4438 290317 ANURI KHATUN D/O-GAFUR KHAN,AT:BARUNA,PO:PALIY WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4439 285349 ILIAS SAHA S/O: NIZAM SAHA, AT: KATESINGH PUR , P.O : PALLY WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4440 285342 SK. ISHAK MD AT: KATESINGH PUR ,  PO:PALLI WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4441 283276 LADLY BIBI W/O-ISLAM SAH,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLY WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4442 283235 SUREJA KHANAM D/O-HYDAR KHAN,AT-KATESINGHAPUR,PO-PALLY WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4443 282324 DINABANDHU DAS S/O-,AT-KHERAS,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4444 271466 S.K NASIM MD S/O-YESA MD,AT-KATESINGHPUR,PO-PALLI WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4445 268896 SAKINA PARBIN AT/PO:MANAPUR(GADAMA) WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4446 261574 MAIRUN NISHA S/O-YOSUF SK HASBANT,AT-NAWADA,PO-TARIKUNDA WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4447 261317 AFRIN PARWEEN(MINOR) D/O-HAMID SAHA,AT-BARUNA,PO-PARY WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4448 253020 JINATH W/O-MACBUL MD AT-KATASIMNGHPUR PO-POLLIA WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED



4449 251600 SOLEMAN SAHA S/O-PANEH SAHA,AT-KATEHSHPUR,PO-PALLY WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4450 251250 SULOCHANA DAS W/O-BALA DAS,AT-KHERASA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4451 244476 JOBA BIBI W/O-NAJIR KHAN,R/O:AT-KATESINGHPUR,P.O-PALLY,ODISHA. WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4452 224900 REKHA DAS S/O-BIMAL DAS,AT-MARKANDAPUR,PO-PUNANGA WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4453 298405 PRAMILA MALLICK C/O-RABINDRA MALLICK,AT-GARUAL,PO-BARAGOL SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
4454 264937 SHEKH YAQUB ALLI S/O-SK ANNUAR ALLI AT/PO-SANPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4455 264926 SHEKH YUSUF ALLI S/O-SHEKH MANUAR ALLI AT/PO-SANPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4456 249877 SONALI ACHARYA D/O-HARISH CHANDRA ACHARYA AT/PO-SANARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4457 286729 BASANTA SWAIN S/O-PRAFULA SWAIN,AT-ORNAL,PO-NIMOLA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
4458 229209 GYANENDRA NATH MOHANTY S/O-LATE ANANDA CH MOHANTY AT-MAKARAMPUR PO-ALLA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
4459 229208 GYANENDRA NATH MOHANTY S/O-LATE ANANDA CH MOHANTY AT-MAKARAMAP PO-PIIA BASIL INTERNATIONAL LTD
4460 545940 KSHIROD BISWAL S/O-GAJENDRA BISWAL AT-SOBHAPAT PO-GODA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4461 436418 SANTILATA SWAIN W/O-KISHOR SWAIN,AT-SUMUDA,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4462 436417 SARASWATI ROUT W/O-BHAGABAN ROUT,AT-MANDIRA,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4463 436416 SABITA MANDAL W/O-,AT-KATIJANGA,PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4464 419751 SASMITA MOHANTY W/O-SANJAYA SWAIN,AT-SUMUDA,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4465 419749 RASMIREKHA KHANDUAL D/O-RAMESH CH.KHANDUAL,AT-BHARISOL,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4466 419746 KALPANA KHATUA AT-SUMUDEL,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4467 419745 DHARITRI PARIDA W/O-SRICHARAN PARIDA,AT-MANDIRA,PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4468 404648 SABITA SAHU W/O-SARBESWAR SAHU AT-SUMUDA PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4469 404639 PRABIR KUMAR SAHU S/O-RABINDRA KUMAR SAHU AT-BHARISOL PO-KANIPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4470 393070 KARUNAKAR MANDAL S/O-JAGADISH MANDAL,AT-PADMAPUR,PO-OLARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4471 566510 ASHOK KUMAR SARANGI S/O-LATE HAREKRUSHNA SARANGI,AT-KAITHOL,PO-PAIDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4472 523760 RATNAKAR BEHERA S/O-LATE.SAHADEV BEHERA,AT-SRICHANDANPUR,PO-POKHARI APADA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4473 421939 ANADA PRASAN SWAIN S/O:PRABHAT KUMAR SWAIN AT/PO:SIHA,VIA:ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4474 413033 NIRANJAN MISHRA S/O-SRINATH MISHRA,AT/PO-KIADINGRI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4475 409734 SUBAL KUMAR BERA W/O PRABHAT BERA AT-SAHADA BEDI PO OLARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4476 409723 NRUSINH SAHU S/O BASUDEBA SAHU ATKANGULI(LUNIPOKHARI)PO-KUNJAKOTHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4477 406772 BNAPANI BEHERA W/O-KAILAS BEHERA,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4478 395818 NITYANANDA BARIK S/O-LATE BASUDEV BARIK,AT-MANIKUNDAL,PO-ERSAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4479 393136 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHOO S/O-BHUBANA NANDA SAHOO,AT/PO-GODA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4480 390050 SUBARNA SAHOO S/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHOO,AT/PO-GODA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4481 387227 BRAJA KISHOR SWAIN S/O-JADUMANI SWAIN AT/PO-ERSAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4482 387226 PRAVASINI ROUT W/O-BALARAM ROUT AT/PO-ERSAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4483 387225 RAMESH DAS S/O-PANU DAS AT/PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4484 387222 DEJINA DAS W/O-AJAY KUMAR DAS AT-TALAKUSUMA PO-NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4485 381854 JAYANTI JENA W/O-BASANTA JENA AT/PO-JAPA BHUAN VIA ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4486 375190 JNANA RANJAN ROUT S/O: BABAJI ROUT ,AT: MALLIPUR ,PO- MAHIMADEI PUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4487 349827 GURUPADA PARAMANIK S/O-GUNADHARA PARAMANIK,AT-JUNAGIRI,PO-GADABISHNUPUR,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4488 349821 HIRA KANDI W/O-RUSA KANDI,AT-GANGABELARI,PO-AMBIKI,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4489 348578 ISAN KUMAR KHATUA S/O-NIDHI KHATUA AT/PO-ERASAMA VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4490 348559 SUBHRANTA KUMAR MAJHI C/O-SRIKANTA MAJHI AT-DAHIBARA PO-JAPA,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



4491 348558 JAYDEV MAITI C/O-GOBARDHANA MAITI AT-JUNAGIRI PO-GADABISHNU PUR,VIA-BORIKINA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4492 348557 TAHIDA BIBI W/O-SEEK RAFID AT-HATIAPALA PO-AMBIKI,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4493 468567 GAURANGA GIRI S/O-GUNANIDHI AT-PADMAPUR PO-OLORA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4494 436039 SANTILATA SWAIN W/O-KISHOR SWAIN AT-SUMUDA PO-KANIPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4495 415463 KANDURI DEI W/O-LATE-DOLA BARIK,AT-APANDARA,PO-SOMPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4496 415331 RAJA KISHOR MOHANTY S/O-UTTAM MOHANTY AT-APANDARA PO-SAMPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4497 414310 JAGU BARIK S/O:LATE BUDHA BARIK,AT:APANDERA,PO:SAMPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4498 413289 ASHIRA SHAHA S/O-JAMSED SHAHA,AT-AMBIKI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4499 404651 SARASWATI ROUT W/O-BHAGABAN ROUT AT-MANDIRA PO-KANIPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4500 404646 LACHHAMAN MALIK S/O-BUDHI MALIK AT-SAINTOL PO-PANDUA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4501 380101 SAMIR MALLICK AT/PO-GADABISUN PUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4502 354908 ABINASH BEHERA S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-NOLIASAHI BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
4503 512202 JAIRAM SAMAL S/O-SRIDHAR SAMAL,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
4504 309486 SHATRUGHAN SENAPATI S/O-RADHU SENAPATI,AT/PO-AMBIKI DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
4505 308165 PARBATI LENKA W/O-SARBESWAR LENKA,AT-NUADIHI,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
4506 306646 RABINDRANATH SWAIN S/O-NATABAR SWAIN,AT-DASHIPUR(NOKEIPUR),PO-MAHIMADEIPUR,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
4507 306644 BABAJI SWAIN S/O-NATABAR SWAIN,AT-DASHIPUR(NOKEIPUR),PO-MAHIMADEIPUR,VIA-RAHAMA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
4508 306603 ROJINA BHOL W/O-PRASANT KU.BHOL,AT-DASHIPUR(NOKEIPUR),PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
4509 243008 SABITA DAS W/O-BIRENDRA DAS,AT-NUADIHI,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
4510 315648 KANHU CH. MOHANTY AT-KUANR BEDI,PO-GODA,ERSAMA KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
4511 244044 HARAMANI JENA AT-ERADA PO-GALADARI,VIA-DEVIDEOL MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
4512 546879 ANADI CHARAN MULLICK S/O-BANTA MULLICK,AT/PO-BAGALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4513 544581 LAXMI DEI W/O-HADI BANDHU MALIK,AT/PO-BAGALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4514 544561 SURESH MULLICK S/O-NITYANANDA MULLICK,AT/PO-BAGALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4515 535124 RAMCHANDRA LENKA S/O-KAILASH LENKA,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4516 533867 SUKANT SAHOO S/O-LATE PURUSOTTAM SAHOO,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4517 533550 LATE SIBA SING S/O-DASHAHARA SING AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4518 533526 RABINDRA SING S/O-DHUSASAN SING AT-KANTUAR PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4519 520697 JITAN PARIJA S/O-NANDA PARIJA AT/PO-BAREDIEA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4520 520048 JICHENDRA SETHY S/O:PARAMANANDA SETHY AT:CHANDAPUR,PO:BIRIDI ROAD FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4521 519273 TUSHAR BEHERA S/O-JAGANNATH BEHERA,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-BATIMIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4522 519272 TUSHAR BEHERA S/O-JAGANNATH BEHERA,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-BATIMIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4523 519212 BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA S/O-PARAMANANDA BEHERA,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-BATIMIRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4524 517724 HIMANSU SEKHAR SWAIN S/O-HARIHAR SWAIN,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4525 514453 SUMITRA SAMAL D/O-BANSIDHAR SAMAL AT/PO-HAZAIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4526 514419 DHURBA CHARAN KUNDU S/O-DHANESWAR KUNDU AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4527 514418 DHURBA CHARAN KUNDU S/O-DHANESWAR KUNDU AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4528 514351 TULASI SETHI W/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA SETHI,AT:CHANDAPUR,PO:BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4529 512198 SANJAY KUMAR BHOI S/O-JOGENDRA BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4530 512194 SUKANTA BHOI S/O-KALANDI BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4531 512183 SAMIR KUMAR SWAIN S/O-SUBASH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-GOBINDAPUR,PO-SOMEPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4532 512181 CHANDAN KUMAR BHOI S/O-LAXMAN BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4533 509910 PITABAS BHOI S/O-PRAMOD BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4534 509524 CHANDRAMANI SETHY S/O-KHIRA SETHY,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4535 509522 JOGENDRA KUMAR BHOI S/O-SIDHA BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4536 509521 ANNAPURNA RAKHAL W/O-BABAJI CHARAN RAKHAL,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4537 509509 SAYAM SUNDAR BHOI S/O-RAMESH BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4538 509506 SANTOSH BHOI S/O-MAINA BHOI,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4539 509502 KABITA SETHY W/O-CHANDRAMANI SETHY,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4540 509501 BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO S/O-JOGENDRA SAHOO,AT-NUAGAON,PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4541 509400 SAMIR KUMAR SWAIN S/O-SUBASH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-GOBINDAPUR,PO-SOMEPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4542 509399 MANAGOBINDA MISHRA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA MISHRA,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4543 509195 BHASKAR BHOI S/O-MANI BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4544 509191 SANJAY KU BHOI S/O-JOGENDRA KU BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4545 509189 REBA BHOI W/O-KAILASH BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4546 509188 KAILASH NANDI S/O-NARAYAN NANDI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4547 509185 BISWANATH KASTA S/O-SOUNTI KASTA,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4548 509184 BIKRAM KASTA S/-BISWANATH KASTA,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4549 509167 BASKAR BHOI S/O-MANI BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4550 508777 KARTIKA NATH S/O-NARAYAN NATH AT-CHANDAPUR PO-BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4551 508749 PRASANTA KUMAR BHOI S/O-SANATAN BHOI AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4552 508741 SUMITRA BHOI AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4553 508736 BHAGABAN KUNDU S/O-GANESH KUNDU AT-CHANDANPUR PO-BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4554 508337 ALOK BHOI S/O-ABIMANU BHOI AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4555 507193 PUJASMITA SAMAL D/O-CHAITANYA SAMAL,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4556 507161 SUJATA BHOI D/O-MAINA BHOI,AT/PO-HAJIPUR,VIA-BIRIDI ROAD FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4557 484570 BANALATA BEHERA W/O-LATE PURUSOTTAM BEHERA,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4558 465543 AISURYA JENA D/O-AKHYA KU JENA AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4559 460329 CHAITAN CHARAN TARAI S/O-LATE MOHAN TARAI,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4560 460328 KANAKLATA BEHERA W/O-LATE MAHADEV BEHERA,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4561 460327 SUKANTI DAS W/O-BRAMANANDA DAS,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4562 450490 PADMIN JENA W/O-PADMALOCHAN JENA,AT/P.O-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4563 450451 SUMITRA BEHERA W/O-FAKIRA BEHERA,AT/P.O-HAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4564 445564 PANCHU MALICK S/0-NALAINA MALLICK AT-NAVRAANGPUR PO-BIRDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4565 445556 MATHRUPRASASD SWAIN S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN AT-BAIGARI AT-BAIGARIFLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4566 441983 URMILA SWAIN W/O:GOPINATH SWAIN, AT:DANDILO, PO:ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4567 437433 NITYANANDA NAYAK S/O-LATE SURA NAYAK,AT-SNAKARPUR,PO-GOTHINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4568 437431 GANESH MALLICK S/O-BHARAT KUMAR MALLICK,AT-SIBAPUR ,PO-GOTHINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4569 437426 RAJENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-SATRUGHNA MOHANTY,AT-BARIPADA PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4570 425919 ASHOK MALIK S/O-DHADI MALIK,AT-MANATIR,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4571 422948 SURYA KANTA MAHANTY S/O-SHISIRA KUMAR MOHANTY,AT-MANGULI,PO-PARBATIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4572 413483 DAMODAR BHOI AT-BARAHAPUR,PO-ADHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4573 413482 SAIRA BIBI D/O-LATE MAKBUL KHAN,AT-ADHANGA,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4574 413290 NARAYAN SAHOO S/O-LATE PANU SAHOO,AT-UTTARSASAN,PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4575 413250 MINATI SAHOO D/O-BALARAM SAHOO,AT/PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4576 413249 RANJAN PRADHAN S/O-SUKADEB PRADHAN,AT-MANATIRA,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4577 413248 BISHNUCHARAN BHOI S/O-LATE PURASTAM BHOI,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4578 413247 BISWAJEET JENA S/O-SHARAT CHANDRA JENA,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4579 413246 PRAMOD BEHERA S/O-BALARAM BEHERA,AT/PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4580 413245 BABANA CHARAN SAHOO S/O-BABAJI SAHOO,AT-BATIMIRA,PO-BIIRDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4581 413243 SANTOSH PRUSTY S/O-BIBHUTI BHUSAN PRUSTY,AT-BATIMIRA,PO-BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4582 413242 JHARENDRA KUMAR BISWAL S/O-KANGALI CHARAN BISWAL,AT-MAHATALA,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4583 387873 RALLI BHOI W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR BHOI,AT-ADHANGA,MAJURAI,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4584 387872 FATAMA BIBI W/O-LATE ALLAH BAUX,AT-ADHANGA,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4585 386630 SUCHITRA BHOI AT-BARAHAPUR PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4586 383647 KANAKA DEI AT-BARAHAPUR,PO-ADHANGA GADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4587 380887 SURENDRA SAHOO S/O- BAMAN CHARAN SAHOO ,AT-ARANGABADI ,PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4588 380886 SIPRAPRIYA DARSHANI MOHANTY S/O- JALENDRA MOHANTY AT- BATIMIRA PO- BIRIDI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4589 380885 SAMIR BHOI S/O- SANATAN BHOI AT- NUAGAON PO- MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4590 380883 PUSPALATA BHOI W/O-MANAS BHOI AT- UTTARSASAN PO- MADHYUSASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4591 375223 SNEHAMAYEE SETHY D/O-PRAHALLAD SETHY AT-UTTARASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4592 370241 PRATYUSH SETHY S/O-PRAHALADA SETHY AT-HALADIAPADA PO-=MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4593 367667 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-PRAMOD SAHOO,AT=UTTARSASAN,PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4594 367665 PRATAP KUMAR BEHERA S/O-GURU CHARAN BEHERA AT-ARANGA BAD PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4595 367659 KALPATARU MALIK S/O-LATE BIRAKISOR MALIK AT-UTTARSASAN PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4596 367658 PABITRA MOHAN JENA S/O-NISHAKAR JENA AT-BATIMIRA PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4597 367656 BISNUPRIYA SETHI W/O-NARAYAN SETHI AT-HALADIAPADA PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4598 367655 RAJKISHOR JENA S/O-BAISHNAB JENA AT-MANATIR PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4599 367652 SANGRAM KISHOR MOHANTY S/O-DHRUB MOHANTY AT-NUAGUAN PO-MADHYA SASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4600 367649 BICHITRANANDA BARIK S/O-ARJJUN BARIK AT-GOBINDA PUR PO-SOMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4601 367647 KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-SUDARSAN SAHOO AT-MADHYA SASAN PO-MADHYA SASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4602 367646 SUBASA CHANDRA MUDULI S/O-MADHUSUDAN MUDULI AT/PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4603 367645 ABHINASH SAHOO S/O-SANATANA SAHOO AT-HALADIA PADA PO-MADHYA SASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4604 367639 PANCHANAN BEHERA S/O-BHRAMARABAR BEHERA AT-UTTARSASAN PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4605 367638 KABITA SETHY W/O-PRAMOD KUMAR SETHY AT-HALADIAPADA PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4606 367633 SHRABANI DASH D/O-BABULI DASH AT/PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4607 367632 HEMANTA ROUTRAY S/O-BATAKRUSHNA ROUTRAY AT-HALADIAPADA PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4608 367631 MD NIYAJUDDIN S/O-MD ALLAUDDIN AT-BATIMIRA PO-ALANDO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4609 367623 MANASI BHOI W/O-RAMESH BHOI AT-UTTARSASAN PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4610 365296 ASMATY ALLI S/O-LATE SAMAT ALLI,AT-BARAHAPUR,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4611 359650 SK.ZULFIKAR ALLI S/O-AKHATAR ALLI,AT-ADHANGA,P.O-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4612 359648 AFROJA KHATUN W/O-ABDUL RASID,AT-BARAHAPUR,P.O-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4613 359647 SHAMIMA SULTAN AT-BARAHAPUR,P.O-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4614 359646 SAGUPTA SAHIN W/O-JANI KHAN,AT-BARAHAPUR,P.O-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4615 359643 JAMIL KHAN S/O-GULSHER KHAN,AT-BARAHAPUR,P.O-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4616 357298 SABANA PARBEN D/O-MAHAMAD KAMAL,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4617 592025 HEMANTA KUMAR DAS S/O-BRUNDABAN DAS,AT/PO-HAZIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4618 496297 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA S/O:BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA AT:BADAKHANDAYATA,PO:ALANDO SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
4619 402885 RAGHUNATH BEHERA S/O-LATE FAKIR BEHERA,AT/PO-PURAN SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
4620 390097 RASHMI KANTA MOHANTY S/O-SISHIRA KUMAR MOHANTY,AT-MANGULI,PO-PARBATIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4621 386510 SRIRAM SEKHAR DASH S/O-SUBASH CH.DASH,AT-BALIAGOPINATHPUR,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4622 386327 DIPTI REKHA DAS W/O-SUBASH CH. DAS,AT-BALIAGOPINATHPUR,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4623 231126 JHUNU BHOI W/O-CHHABI BHOI AT/PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4624 230647 BINATA BHOI W/O-CHHABI BHOI,AT/PO-MADHYA SASAN, SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4625 229868 RASHMITA BHOI D/O- RABINDAR KU.BHOI AT- UTTAR SASAN,PO- MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4626 229866 CHAGUNI BHOI S/O- CHANDRAMANI BHOI,AT- UTTAR SASAN,PO- MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPEMENT LTD
4627 229865 SARASWATI BHOI W/O- SRIDHAR BHOI ,AT- UTTAR SASAN ,PO- MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPEMENT LTD
4628 229860 BIKASH SETHY S/O- NARAYAN SETHY AT-UTTARSASANA PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
4629 229837 CHITTARANJAN BHOI S/O-DANARDANA BHOI AT-UTTASASAN PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4630 229834 RANGALATA BHOI D/O-MANDARA BHOI AT-UTTARSASANA PO-MADHYASASANA SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4631 229831 KALANDI BHOI S/O-DHULIA BHOI AT-TALAKPATAK PO-ANAKHALA SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4632 229820 DUKHI DEI W/O-BHIKARI KANDI AT-UTTARASASAN PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4633 229815 KUNA BHOI C/O-LATE UTTAM BHOI AT-UTTARASASAN PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4634 229804 SABITA  BHOI W/O-SUKANTA BHOI AT-UTTARSASAN PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4635 229491 RABINDRA KANDI S/O-BASANTA KANDI AT-UTTARSASAN PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL DEVELOPEMENT LTD
4636 229103 MAMATA BHOI W/O- RANJAN BHOI,AT- BARADA,PO-MADHYASASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4637 229025 MALI BHOI W/O-BARJU BHOI,AT-UTTAR SASAN,PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4638 225285 RITANJALI BHOI W/O-PABAN BHOI AT-UTTAR SASAN PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
4639 225283 JHARANA BHOI W/O-BIDYADHAR BHOI AT-UTTAR SASAN PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4640 225246 AJIT BHOI S/O-ARUN BHOI AT/PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4641 225241 SAROJ BHOI S/O-SATRUGHAN BHOI AT-UTTAR SASAN PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4642 225238 MUNA BHOI S/O-SATRUGHAN BHOI AT-UTTAR SASAN PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4643 225237 MANORAMA BHOI W/O-JAYDEB BHOI AT-UTTAR SASAN PO-MADHYA SASAN SEDIL MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
4644 145296 SANJUBALA SWAIN W/O-ANTARYAMI SWAIN,AT:CHACHIKHANDA,PO:PURANA NIRMALYA INFRA INDIA LIMITED
4645 266944 KALPANA SWAIN W/O-PRAFULLA KUMAR BISWAL,AT-SADHEI SASAN,PO-ANAKHIA THE NATIONAL CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
4646 333634 BASANTI BEHERA W/O-SURENDRA BEHERA AT-NUADHANA PO-ANKHIA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4647 326528 ANUSAYA SAHOO W/O-KRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-NUADHANA,PO-ANAKHIA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4648 545936 NALINI PRABHA PADHI W/O-DIPTI RANJAN PADHI AT-KOSIDA PO-RAHANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4649 481667 URMILA MALLICK W/O-AKHAYA MALLICK,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4650 468444 KAILASH MALLIK S/O-FAKIR CHARAN MALLIK,AT/PO-NAGAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4651 468441 GOURANGA SAHOO S/O-ALEKH SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4652 468440 PRATAP CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-PRAVAKAR SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4653 468433 BHIMASEN SAHOO S/O-BISWANATH SEN,AT/PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4654 468430 PRABHAT KUMAR DAS S/O-PRABHU CHARAN DAS,AT-NALO,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4655 468429 PRABHAT KUMAR DAS S/O-PRABHU CHARAN DAS,AT-NALO,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4656 460324 SANJAYA BEHERA S/O-SARBESWAR BEHERA,AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4657 460322 GOURANGA MALIK S/O-JADU MALIK,AT-NARSINGHPUR,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4658 460315 AKSHAY KUMAR SASMAL S/O-KANDURI CHARAN SASMAL,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4659 460314 AKSHAY KUMAR SASMAL S/O-KANDURI CHARAN SASMAL,AT-SANTO,PO-ALAIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4660 460313 AKSHAY KUMAR SASMAL S/O-KANDURI CHANRAN SASMAL,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4661 460312 LATA DAS W/O-RAGHU DAS,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4662 460310 AKASHYA BARIK S/O-BALAKRUSHNA BARIK,AT-ANTO,PO-BAHARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4663 460309 DILLIP KUMAR MALLICK S/O-KSHETRA MOHAN MALLICK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4664 460308 PABITRA SASMAL S/O-PITAMBER SASMAL,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4665 460270 MAHADEV MALIK S/O-BANSIDHAR MALIK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4666 460269 RAMESH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-BANSIDHAR SWAIN,AT-ARILO,PO-BHARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4667 460268 RITA MALLICK W/O-ABHAYA MALLICK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4668 460267 ASHOK KANDI S/O-BASANTA KANDI,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4669 460265 KUNJALATA BARIK W/O-BABULI BARIK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4670 460264 ANAM KANDI S/O-BABULI KANDI,AT-PANTU,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4671 460255 MANORAMA DAS W/O-BHAGABAN DAS,AT-SANTA,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4672 460236 ANTARYAMI OJHA S/O-SARAT OJHA,AT-DEULI,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4673 460232 RAJESH KUMAR BHARATI S/O-LAXMIDHAR BHARATI,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4674 460231 MINATI BEHERA W/O-KESHAB BEHERA,AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4675 460227 DHANANJAYA SASMAL S/O-ANANTA SASMAL,AT-SANTA,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4676 460226 DHANAJAY SASMAL S/O-ANANTACHARAN SASMAL,AT-SASMAL,PO-SANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4677 455116 ANJULATA BEHERA D/O-BIKALI BEHERA,AT/PO-HAJIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4678 454310 MANJULATA DEI W/O-H.BIHARI KANDI,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4679 454308 SUSAMA NAYAK W/O-RAJ KISHORE NAYAK,AT/PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4680 451524 HEMANTA SAHOO S/O-KRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4681 451523 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-KRUSHNA SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4682 451270 BASANTA KUMAR OJHA S/O-HARIHAR OJHA,AT-SANGRAMPUR,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4683 451269 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS S/O-PRABHU CHARAN DAS,AT-NALO,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4684 451268 JAGABANDHU SWAIN S/O-KESHABA SWAIN,AT-BAIGINI,PO-ALABOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4685 451265 SANATAN DAS S/O-BANDHU DAS,AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4686 451264 SAGARSWAR  SWAIN S/O-GAJENDRA SWAIN,AT-TALAKUSUMA,PO-BAHARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4687 451261 ANIL KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4688 451255 HEMANTA KU MOHANTY S/O-ALEKHA MOHANTY,AT-TALAKUSUMA,PO-BAHARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4689 451251 DAYANIDHI SAHOO S/O-LATE.RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4690 451248 BISWAJIT JENA S/O-BANSIDHAR JENA,AT/PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4691 449374 BINITA ROUT D/O:BALARAM ROUT,AT/PO:BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4692 449373 MANAS DAS S/O:BISHNU DAS,AT:DHANISHO,PO:BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4693 449371 AVIRAM OJHA S/O:SARAT OJHA,AT:NALO,PO:SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4694 449364 SANJAY KUMAR SWAIN S/O:CHITTA RANJAN SWAIN,AT:DHANISHA,PO:BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4695 449363 SANDHYA RANI MOHAPATRA W/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT:GOPALPUR,PO:SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4696 449362 RANJITA BARAL W/O:CHAKRADHAR BARAL,AT/PO:BORIKINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4697 449358 JYOTISMIT ROUT S/O:BALARAM ROUT,AT/PO:BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4698 449344 BISWAJIT BEHERA S/O:RABINDRA NATH BEHERA,AT:JAITALANGA,PO:BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4699 449342 RANJEET BARIK S/O:BALAKRUSHNA BARIK,AT:ARILO,PO:BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4700 449340 KHETRA MOHAN NATH S/O:BUDHISYAM NATH,AT:BALISAHI,PO:BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



4701 449339 PRASHANT KUMAR DAS S/O:PRABHU CHARAN DAS,AT:NALO,PO:SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4702 449338 PRASHANT KUMAR DAS S/O:PRABHU CHARAN DAS,AT:NALO,PO:SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4703 449337 PRASHANT KUMAR DAS S/O:PRABHU CHARAN DAS,AT:NALO,PO:SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4704 449335 KSHIROD PARIDA S/O:NITYANANDA PARIDA,AT:GAHIRIPADA,PO:SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4705 449333 BANSIDHAR SAHOO S/O:SIBA CHARAN SAHOO,AT:BALISAHI,PO:BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4706 448751 BIBHASINI ROUT W/O-SANJAY KUMAR SWAIN AT/PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4707 448749 BHABANI SANKAR DAS S/O-BAURI BANDHU DAS AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4708 448747 BHABANI SANKAR DAS S/O-BAURI BANDHU DAS AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4709 448740 LITU DAS S/O-DEBENDRA NATH DAS AT-TALAKUSUMA PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4710 448738 GITANJANLI DAS W/O-BAURI BANDHU DAS AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4711 448398 BARADA KANTA SAHOO S/O-DHRUBA SAHOO,AT-TAINKUL,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4712 448396 DHRUBA CHARAN SAHOO S/O-MANI SAHOO,AT-BAISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4713 448395 UMAKANTA ROUT S/O-MAHADEV ROUT,AT-DEULI,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4714 448394 PRABHAT KHUNTIA S/O-BABAJI KHUNTIA,AT-JAIBALANG,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4715 448390 BISWAJIT SWAIN S/O-BISHNU CHARANA SWAIN,AT-ARILA,PO-BAHARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4716 448385 KUMARI LIPI MALLICK (MINOR) D/O-TUKUNA MALLICK,AT-KANSARIKUD,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4717 448380 NIKHIL RANJAN SWAIN S/O-NIRANJAN SWAIN,AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4718 448377 ASKAR KHAN S/O-ATAR ALI KHAN,AT-RANGOLA,PO-BAHARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4719 448375 MANOJ KUMAR ROUT S/O-BISHNU ROUT,AT/PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4720 448372 SUMITRA SWAIN W/O-GANESH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-ARITA,PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4721 447150 JAYANTI MALLICK W/O-RAJKISHORE MALLICK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4722 447149 TRINATH MALLICK S/O-NABAGHNA MALLICK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4723 447147 RABINDRA BARIK S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4724 447143 RABINDRA BARIK S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4725 447141 RAKESH KUMAR MALLICK MINOR S/O-BUDHIA MALLICK,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4726 447137 DEBADARSHI NAYAK S/O-PRAMOD KUMAR NAYAK,AT/PO-BAIGANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4727 447133 BASANTRA KUMARI MOHANTY W/O-LT.RAJKISHORE MOHANTY,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4728 447132 RABINDRA MALLIK S/O-JHATU MALLIK,AT-SANTO,P/O-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4729 447131 GUHARI KANDI S/O-ISWAR KANDI,AT-SANTO,PO-ALIKANTA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4730 445594 BAISHNAB CHRANKHUNTIA AT-JAITALANG PO-MULUGAON FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4731 445593 PRATAP SAHOO S/O-BIDAYDHAR SAHOO,AT-BAIGANI PO-ALABOI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4732 445511 RAMESH CH SAHOO S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-OLAS,PO-BASRARANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
4733 452286 SUSANTA BHOLA S/O-NARAYAN BHOLA,AT-SANA OLASA,PO-BORIKINA OSCAR MANAGEMENT  SERVICES LIMITED
4734 538257 ILINA BISWAL W/O-TRILOCHAN BISWAL,AT-NARANPUR,PO-ICHHAPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4735 538238 MITU DAS S/O-SUKADEV DAS,AT-NARAYANPUR,PO-ICHHAPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4736 537204 JATADHARI MUDULI S/O-UPENDRA MUDULI,AT-MALIKAPUR,PO-ICHHAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4737 537203 CHARULATA DEI W/O-NAYAN BHOI,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABAL ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4738 537202 JAYANTI BHOI W/O-BIRA KISHORE BHOI,AT/PO-ALABALA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4739 531729 RINA BISWAL W/O:SADASHIBA NAYAK,AT:NAHARANPUR,PO:ALABAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4740 531293 SUKANTA BARIK S/O-PADANA BARIK,AT-DWANTA,PO-BAIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4741 468526 MAHESWAR  DAS S/O-DHULA DAS AT-BADARODANGA PO-TERTANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4742 440266 ARUN KUMAR SAHOO S/O-TIRIDHARI SAHOO,AT-NATAPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



4743 434242 NIRMALA SWAIN D/O-NIRANJAN SWAIN,AT-ARILO,PO-KADUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4744 425493 SANTOSH BHOI S/O RABINDRA BHOI, AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4745 425453 NIRMAL NAYAK S/O HRUDANANDA NAYAK,AT-ORANGA,PO-TITIRA,VIA-BORIKINA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4746 423423 GURIA MALLIK S/O:JHATU MALLIK,AT:SANTO,PO:ALIKANTA,VIA:BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4747 413553 CHARULATA MALIK W/O-PURNA CHANDRA MALIK AT-SINGIR,PO-CHASPADA ,VIA-KADUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4748 433988 SNEHANJALI TRIPATHY W/O-BANA BIHARI TRIPATHY,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4749 433987 PRAKASH DAS S/O-BHOLANATH DAS,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4750 433986 SWAGATIKA DAS W/O-JASOBANTA DAS,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4751 433985 SUBHADRA SWAIN D/O-KARUNAKAR SWAIN,AT/PO-MULUGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4752 433982 KANCHAN DAS W/O-BHOLANATH DAS,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4753 432544 LABANYABATI SAHOO W/O-MAGU SAHU,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4754 432543 SURJYA BIKASH PANDA AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4755 432539 PRAKASHINI SATPATHI W/O-PANKAJ MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4756 432538 TANMAJA MOHAPATRA S/O-LATE GAGAN BIHARI MAHAPATRA,AT-JENAMANI,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4757 432537 ARATI CHAINI W.O-NABAGHAN CHAIRI,ATJENAMANI,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4758 432536 UDAYANATH TRIPATHY S/O-LATE HARI TRIPATHY,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4759 432532 HEMANTA SAHOO S/O-KARUNAKAR SAHOO,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4760 427897 BABULA MALIK S/O-MADHAB MALIK,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4761 427896 NAMITA JENA W/O-RANJIT JENA,AT/PO-ALABOLA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4762 427894 PRATIMA TAGURU W/O-HRUSHIKESH TAGURU,AT-DURGAPUR,PO-OLARA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4763 427892 BASANTI DAS W/O-SIBA DAS,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4764 427891 KAMINI MALIK W/O-BHOLI MALIK,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4765 427889 MINAKSHI BARIK W/O-HRUSHIKESH BARIK,AT-BARAGADIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4766 427888 KHULANI MALIK W/O-BHRAMAR MALIK,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4767 427882 ARATTRAN OJHA AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4768 427881 ARATRANA OJHA AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4769 427880 SASMITA BARIK W/O-BISHNU CH BARIK,AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4770 427879 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-NARA BEHERA,AT-NARANPUR,PO-ALABOLA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4771 427878 KRUSHNA CH BEHERA S/O-ALEKHA CH BEHERA,AT-DARADI,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4772 427877 SANJAY KU SAHOO S/O-ADIKANTA SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4773 427875 TRILOCHAN SAHOO S/O-JAGABANDHU SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4774 427873 CHANDURI SAHOO W/O-SADHU CH SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4775 427872 KANCHANABALA BARIK W/O-BANSHIDHAR BARIK,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4776 427870 DUKHI SAHOO W/O-KAILASH SAHOO,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4777 427869 KALILATA SAHOO W/O-NARENDRA SAHOO,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4778 427868 JEMA SAHOO W/O-JAGABANDHU SAHOO,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4779 427867 SANTILATA DAS W/O-PAHALI DAS,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4780 427866 HARI BISWAL S/O-KUSHNA CH BISWAL,AT-BADAGAN,PO-TERTANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4781 427865 SARAT MUDULI S/O-PANCHU MUDULI,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4782 427864 RINA MALLIK W/O-RAMA CH MALLIK,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4783 427863 PARBATI DAS W/O-AMULYA DAS,AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4784 427861 BIRA KISHORE MALIK S/O-SUKADEV MALIK,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



4785 427859 MINATI MUDULI W/O-JATADHARI MUDULI,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4786 427857 SISIRA KU MUDULI S/O-SATYANANDA MUDULI,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4787 427856 AJAY KUMAR MOHANTY AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGANIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4788 427855 NIRAJA NALINI SWAIN D/O-NIRMAL SWAIN,AT-DABAR,PO-ADHANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4789 427853 SAROJINEE SWAIN AT-MURUNIA,PO-RAHANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4790 427849 NALINI SAHOO W/O-PRAKASH SAHOO,AT-RAMBHILA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4791 427848 KALPANA JENA W/O-PARAPHULA JENA,AT/PO-ALABOLA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4792 427847 SURALATA MUDULI W/O-SARAT MUDULI,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4793 427846 BENGA DAS W/O-KRUSHNA DAS,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4794 427845 BISHNU CHARAN BARIK AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4795 423798 DEBASIS DASH S/O-DURGA CH.DASH,AT-JENAMANI,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4796 423795 SUSANT SAHOO S/O-BRUNDABAN SAHOO,AT-KRUSHNADASPUR,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4797 423794 SUJIT KU RATH S/O-UPENDRA RATH,AT-KRUSHNADASPUR,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4798 423793 SMRUTIREKHA RATHA W/O-SUDHAKAR RATHA,AT-KRUSHANDASPUR,PO-KRUSHANDASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4799 422289 SASHIBHUSAN GHADEI S/O- LT KHATA GHADEI AT-SAHADA ,PO-CHASAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4800 422284 SUKANTI GHADEI W/O- CHAGLU GHADEI (NETRANANDA GHADEI)AT-SUKUDA ,PO-CHASAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4801 415457 SUJIT SAMAL S/O-LOKANATH SAMAL,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4802 415453 SAILABALA MISHRA W/O-PRAFULLA MISHRA,AT-KHADIPADIA,PO-KHORATA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4803 415452 JOGENDRANATH SETHY S/O-NILAMANI SETHY,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4804 415444 BABAJI SRI LAXMAN DAS S/O-AVIRAM PARAMHANS,AT-DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4805 415441 SAROJ KUMAR TRIPATHY S/O-RASA BIHARI TRIPATHY,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4806 415435 KABITA MALLIK W/O-BIJAY MALLIK,AT/PO-KRUSHNAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4807 415434 CHITTARANJAN DAS S/O-BATA KRUSHNA DAS,AT/PO-MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4808 415320 RAKESH KUMAR JENA S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA JENA AT-GARAM PO-CHUNARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4809 414314 PUNI DEI W/O:LATE DHARAMU SAHU,AT/PO:KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4810 414313 BASANTI DEI W/O:LATE KARTIKA KU.BARIK,AT:GARAM,PO:CHORAPUR SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
4811 414311 NIBEDITA SWAIN W/O:PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN,AT/PO:KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4812 409948 SABITRI DAS W/O-BANSIDHAR DAS,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4813 409947 SANJUKTA SETHY W/O-MOHAN SETHY,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4814 409946 KANHU CHARAN KANUNGA S/O-ANANTA KANUNGA,AT/PO-KANIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4815 409944 NETRANANDA MUDULI S/O-LT.SANKAR MUDULI,AT-BARAGUDIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4816 409914 TAPAN DAS S/O-KANDUR CH DAS,AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4817 409912 JYOTSHNA BARIK D/O-BISHNU CH BARUK,AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4818 409911 AJAY MALLICK S/O-SUDARSAN MALLICK,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4819 402884 MALATI BISWAL W/O-RABINDRANATH BISWAL,AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4820 402883 RAGHUNATHA MUDULI S/O-LATE NATABARA MUDULI,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4821 402881 CHHABI SETHI W/O-KALIA SETHI,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALAHOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4822 398900 MENAKA MALLIK W/O-BHRAMAR MALLIK,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4823 398898 DIBAKAR SAHOO S/O-NILACI SAHOO,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4824 398897 SAUDAMINI SAHOO D/O-SUKADEV SAHOO,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4825 398896 JAYANTI BHOI W/O-BIRAKISHAN BHOI,AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4826 398895 KUNI BEHERA W/O-CHINU BEHERA,AT-NARANPUR,PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



4827 398894 TUNGEI DAS AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4828 398893 SABALATA DEI W/O-KANDURI DEI,AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4829 398892 SAROJINI BISWAL D/O-NRUSINGHA BISWAL,AT-SOBHA,PO-OSKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4830 398891 NETRAMANI DEI W/O-BHAKTA KANDI,AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4831 398890 NAYANA MALLICK W/O-GOBINDA MALLIK,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4832 398888 NETRAMANI MUDULI SD/O-LATE ALAKHA MUDULI,AT-NARANPUR,PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4833 398887 NIRMAL CH MALLIK S/O-NARAYAN MALLICK,AT-MALLIKPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4834 398886 SASMITA BHOI W/O-SURENDRA BHOI,AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4835 398884 PRAKAS DAS S/O-KANDURI DAS,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4836 398883 SAUDAMINI DAS W/O-AJAY KUMAR DAS,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4837 398882 MINATI BHOI W/O-RAJA KISHOR DAS,AT-/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4838 398880 MINATI BARIK W/O-PABANA BARIK,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4839 398878 TUNI DEI W/O-MURLIDHAR BEHERA,AT-BAKHARABAD,PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4840 398877 ABINASH DAS S/O-LATE KSHETRAMOHAN DAS,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4841 398876 NAYAN ROUT S/O-KISHOR ROUT,AT-SINGIRI,PO-CHASAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4842 398875 SANGHAMITRA SWAIN D/O-RAMESH CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-NARANPUR,PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4843 398830 DEBAPRASAD DAS S/O-LATE ARASUNI CHARAN DAS,AT-DHANISHO,PO-BAJGANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4844 398820 JATADHARI MUDULI S/O-UPENDRA MUDULI,AT-MALIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4845 398819 BASANTA KANDI S/O-JHATU KANDI,AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4846 398816 RANGA SETHI W/O-KANDURI SETHI,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4847 398815 ,MANI DEI W/O-MAHASWAR DAS,AT/PO-MALLIKAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4848 398814 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO S/O-DHRUBA CHARAN SAHOO,AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
4849 398811 SANTOSH DAS S/O-KESHI DAS,AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4850 398810 PRAVATI BHOI D/O-NATABARA BHOI,AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4851 398804 RENUBALA BHOI W/O-BABAJI BHOI.AT-NARILO,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4852 398802 MITARANI NAYAK W/O-AJAYA KUMAR NAYAK,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4853 395135 PRATUSH RANJAN KUNAR S/O: PRAHALLAD CH. KUNAR,AT/PO: KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4854 395133 BHAGIRATHI SAHOO S/O: DEBENDRANATH SAHOO,AT: ISWAR PUR ,PO BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4855 395127 PABITRA KUMAR ROUT S/O: DAMBARU DHAR ROUT ,AT: SANGIRI,PO CHASABADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4856 391894 KAILASH CH.PANDA S/O-SATRUGHANA PANDA,AT-RANAPUR,PO-ALAVAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4857 391893 GUJURU MADUL S.O-DAMANI BEWA,AT-KORIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4858 391892 MADHABANANDA BARIK S/O-SATYANANDA BARIK,AT-DOBHALA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4859 391836 HEMALATA BARIK W/O-BISHNU BARIK,AT-KANIA,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4860 391834 NIRMALA SWAIN C/O-NIRMALA KU.SWAIN,AT-DABAR,PO-ADHANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4861 391833 SUNITA MUDULI W/O-AJAY KU.MUDULI,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD, LIC MICRO INSURANCE
4862 391831 LAXMIDHARA SAHOO S/O-SALU SAHOO,AT-KANIDA,PO-BANIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4863 391828 ANIL KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LAXMAN SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4864 391827 SARAT PADHI S/O-SATYANANDA PADHI,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4865 391826 GOPINATH DAS S/O-BANDHU DAS,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4866 390511 SANTI DEI W/O-BASANTA ROUT,AT-MALIKAPUR,PO-ALABD SEASHORE MAYURBHANJ MIULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4867 388344 JYOTIRMAYI SAMAL D/O-RAJKISHOR SAMAL,AT-PODANA,PO-SARANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4868 385242 ITISHREE MALLICK W/O-SARAT MALLICK,AT-ALIKANA,PO-ALAVAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



4869 383241 RENU BALA PADHI W/O-DHRUBA CH. PADHI AT-KOSIDA PO-BOAIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4870 383240 KABITA MALLICK W/O-AKSHYA MALLICK AT-KOSIDA PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4871 383239 MOHAN SETHY S/O-DINABANDHU SETHY AT-BANAGUDIPADA PO-KOSIDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4872 383238 AJAY PRADHAN S/O-BAIDHAR PRADHAN AT-BARAGUDIPADA PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4873 383232 GITA BISWAL W/O-KAPILESWAR BISWAL AT-BHARIODA PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4874 382929 KHIROD DAS AT-KANIA,PO-KANIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4875 380200 MAYADHAR SWAIN S/O-LATE TINA SWAIN,AT-BERHAMPUR,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4876 380189 KALYANI SAHOO W/O-JATADHARI SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4877 380187 ARATI SAHOO W/O-LATE DIBAKAR SAHOO,AT-BARAGADIPADA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4878 370200 SAUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS S/O-KULAMANI DAS,AT-JHARAPITI,PO-PARAHATA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4879 369294 SODARI DEI W/O-KRUSHNA ROUT,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4880 369293 SRIMATE DEI W/O-BAURI BNDHA SETHI,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4881 369291 TUNILATA ROUT W/O-SAILENDRA KUMAR BEHERA,AT-NUAGAON,PO-AMBSAL,VIA-MACHAGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4882 369283 SAROJ KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-NIMAIN CH MOHANTY,AT-MONGARAJ PUR,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4883 369282 LAXMI PRIYA BARIK W/O-SUBASH BEHERA,AT-NUAGAON,PO-AMBASAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4884 369278 ANJALI RATH W/O-AJAY RATH,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4885 369277 PITABASA RATH S/O-BATA KRUSHNA RATH,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4886 357475 SURENDRA NATH BISWAL S/O-BABAN BISWAL AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4887 357474 BANAMALI NATH S/O-LATE LOKANATH NATH AT-MALIKAPUR PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4888 357421 RAHAS BIHARI PARIDA S/O-LATE SADHU PARIDA AT-MAHANAPARI PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4889 357341 JHUNU BALA KHUNTIA AT:KANIA,PO:BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4890 357328 BHANUMATI MOHANTY W/O:AJAYA KU.MOHANTY,AT:JAITALANG,PO:BAIGANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4891 357326 AKSHAY LENKA S/O:BADAGAON,PO:TERTANG SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4892 357102 ALEKHA CHARAN KANOONGO AT-KANIA,PO-BALIUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4893 357101 PHULARANI BEHERA W/O-DIBAKAR BEHERA,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BARIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4894 356230 SANTOSH KU BHOI `S/O-KELU CHARAN SAHU.AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4895 354479 LAXMAN KUMAR DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-PURAN,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4896 354478 CHITARANJAN BHOI S/O-KAILASH BHOI,AT-NALO,PO-SANGRAMPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4897 345324 ASHALATA SWAIN W/O:NAROTTAM SWAIN, AT-NAGAPUR, PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4898 341099 SUDAM MALLICK S/O-KRUSHNA CH MALLICK AT-KOSIDA PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4899 341097 MANJULATA BARIK W/O-JATADHARI BARIK AT-BARAGUDIPADA PO-BURIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4900 426573 RAMA CHANDRA ROUT S/O-KALANDI ROUT,AT/PO-OSAKANA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
4901 418395 TULU MUDULI C/O-CHAKRADHARA MUDULI,AT/PO-OSAKANA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
4902 401220 CHIKANTA NAYAK C/O-SIB NAYAK,AT/PO-OSAKANA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
4903 400357 BULU MUDULI C/O-CHAKRADHAR MUDULI,AT-OSAKANA,PO-OSAKANA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
4904 582315 ROJALIN MALLICK D/O-BAISHNAB CH. MALLICK,AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR PRAYAG INFOTECH HI-RISE LTD
4905 568911 GITA SETHY W/O MAINA SETHY, AT/PO-NAGAPUR PRAYAG ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
4906 333857 PERAMANANDA MALLICK S/O-PAHALI MALLICK,AT-PATARAPADA,PO-BARAMUNDALI NIXCIL PHARMACEUTICAL SPECIALTIES LTD
4907 330295 KABITA SAHOO W/O-RAMESH SAHOO,AT-TARASAHI,PO-RISOI, WEIRD INFRASTRUCTURES CORPORATION LIMITED
4908 321657 NIRAJAN SENAPATI S/O-BIPIN SENAPATI,AT-OGARPUR,P.O-KALIO ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4909 307972 BHAGABAN ROUT C/O-SINDHU ROUT AT-KHADIKADANDA PO-KUSUPUR ,VIA-MACHHAGAON ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4910 307971 BICHITRA KUMAR DAS S/O-KANAKALATA DAS AT-NARADIA PO-NARADIA,VIA-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD



4911 307970 URMILA PARIDA W/O-SUKANTA SWAIN AT-KAJHIKORA PO-NARADIA ,VIA-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4912 294096 KUNA DAS S/O-BASANTA DAS,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4913 294095 BASANTA BEHERA S/O-JHADU BEHERA,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4914 294019 SABITA BHUIYAN D/O-KARUNAKAR BHUIYAN,AT-SRIAUROBINDA INSTITUTE OF INTEGRAEDNK NAGPUR,PO-BALIKUDAADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4915 294018 AJENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-BISHNU CHARAN MOHANTY,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4916 294017 ANUPAMA MOHANTY W/O-DHIRENDRA MOHANTY,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4917 294015 ARUTA PRIYABADA SAHOO D/O-BABULI,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4918 294013 SAURAJIT SATAPATHY S/O-SURYA KANTA SATAPATHY,AT-KULLAGAON,PO-TERATANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4919 294012 SAKULI SETHI D/O-KULAMANI SETHI,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4920 294011 GITANJALI SAHOO D/O-SURYAMANI SAHOO,AT-ORADANGA,PO-TITIRA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4921 294009 TAPASINI PANDA D/O-SANALAA PANDA,AT-SUMOLA {BASUDEVPUR},PO-TITIRA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4922 294008 SARIA DEI W/O-BABUNI BHOI,AT-NABANSH,PO-ALAVER ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4923 293931 LAXMIPRIYA KANDI W/O-JAGANNATH KANDI,AT-SANGRAMPUR {HADIAPADA},PO-SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4924 293928 PRASHANT OJHA S/O-PARI OJHA,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4925 293927 PRAVASINI  BHOI D/O-SANKAR BHOI,AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4926 293926 YAMIN KHAN S/O-NIZAM KHAN,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4927 282641 SABITRI GOUDA D/O-BAURIBANDHU GOUDA,AT-SRI AUROBIND INSTITUTE OF INTEGRAL EDUCATION,PO/VIA-BALIKUDAADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4928 282640 SATRUGHNA SAHOO S/O-NANDA SAHOO,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4929 245667 MINATI DAS D/O- BATAKRUSHNA DAS,AT- BATINALI,PO- BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4930 245663 SNEHALATA SATAPATHY W/O-NAGENDRA NATH SAPATHY,AT-KULIAGAON,PO-TERTANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4931 245662 BINAPANI SATAPATHY D/O-SURYA KANTA SATAPATHY,AT-KULIAGAON,PO-TERTANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4932 245661 SARAT CHANDRA SATAPATHY S/O-NARENDRA NATH SATPATHY,AT-KULIAGAON,PO-TERTANGA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4933 245658 UNI KANDI S/O- PRAFULLA KANDI,AT- RANAPUR,PO- ALVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4934 245656 SUBASH KANDI S/O- DHURBA KANDI, AT- RANAPUR,PO- ALAVAR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4935 245651 MALATI KANDI W/O- PRAFUL KANDI,AT- RANAPUR,PO- ALVARA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4936 245650 PARABATI DAS W/O- AMULYA DAS,AT- KARIA,PO- BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4937 245648 RADHARANI PARIDA W/O-BIJAYA PARIDA ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
4938 245641 PIPALIN BEHERA D/O- BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA, AT- BRAHMANADHI, PO- ANANTPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4939 245640 RASMITA SAHOO D/O- CHAKRADHAR SAHOO, AT/PO -ANANTPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4940 245639 RASMITA SAHOO D/O- CHAKRADHAR SAHOO, AT/PO- ANANTAPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4941 245574 BIJAY KUMAR MALLICK S/O-SIBA CHARAN MALLICK,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
4942 481640 SUMAN KUMAR JENA S/O-SACHITRA JENA,AT-RANIGARAH,PO-JHIAMANI,VIA-KUJANG GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
4943 349700 RENUKA SWAIN W/O-SESHADEV SWAIN,PO-DHINKIA GOLDENLAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
4944 532516 PUSPANJALI MOHANTY W/O-PABITRA KISHORE PARIDA,AT/PO-NUAGAN ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
4945 534928 INDUMANI SWAIN W/O-NIMAI CH.SWAIN,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4946 534924 BIBHURANJAN SAMANTARAY S/O-BANABIHARI SAMANTARAY,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4947 533516 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN S/O-LATE BHIKARI CHARAN SWAIN AT/PO-DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4948 531752 KAMINI KHATUA W/O:NIHAR RANJAN KHATUA,AT;GADAKUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4949 531610 SARASWATI KUANRA W/O KELU KUANR, AT- GADAKUJANG, P.O NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4950 531605 ANAM BEHERA S/O LATE BUJI BEHERA, AT- NOLIASAHI, P.O NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4951 529536 PANCHU MALLICK S,O-PAHALI MALLICK,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4952 522289 SATYANANDA MOHAPATRA S/O-GOPAL CHANDRA MOHARANA,AT-BAGADIA,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



4953 485074 SANTILATA SWAIN D/O-DHOBEI SWAIN,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4954 454253 AHALYA DEI @BEHERA W/O-RUSHI BEHERA,AT/P.O-DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4955 454250 TUKUNI DAS W/O-MURALI DAS,AT-BHUYANPAL,P.O-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4956 454229 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA S/O-LATE DHADI BEHERA,AT-GARH KUJANG,P.O-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4957 454223 RABINDRA SAMAL S/O-PADAN SAMAL,AT-GOBINDPUR,P.O-DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4958 454202 SUSAMA SAHOO W/O-PRABIRA KUMAR SAHOO,AT/P.O-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4959 317854 MAMATA KHATUA W/O-RAMESH KHATUA,AT-RANKEL,PO-KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4960 317807 SANKARSAN BEHERA S/O-KEDAR BEHERA,AT-RANKEI,PO-KURADHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4961 314847 KSHETRABASI BHOI S/O-MAGU BHOI AT/PO-BIDYADHARAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4962 302770 PURNA CHANDRA DAS S/O RAJIB DAS AT-HATIKENA PO-PANDUA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4963 302769 BHARAT DAS S/O RAJIB DAS AT, HATIKENA PO-PANDUA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4964 302765 SIBA SHANKAR KHUNTIA S/O-GANESWAR KHUNTIA AT-ADHANKURA PO-PANDUA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4965 301995 NIRANJAN DAS S/O:PUNANANDA DAS AT:NUAGAN,PO:BIDYADHARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4966 291028 JACHINDRA KUMAR DAS S/O-PADAN CHARAN DAS AT/PO-LANKAPARA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4967 272258 ALOK SHATAPATHY S/O-JADUMANI SATAPATHY,AT-NARASINGHAPUR,PO-DEDHUPUR DOULD SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
4968 259245 MAMATA DAI W/O=BABAN,AT/PO-BIDYADHARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4969 228772 KAMALA KANTA BARIK S/O-DHULESWAR BARIK AT/PO-SAMANTARAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
4970 335491 PUSPALATA MUDULI D/O CHATUBHUJ MUDULI, AT- BHAANRAKULA, P.O KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4971 335490 MAHESH MUDULI S/O SADEI MUDULI, AT- BHAANRAKUAL, P.O KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4972 335489 PRAMILA BASANTIA W/O SANTOSH BASANTIA, AT- NALIAPALA, P.O BHARALA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4973 335488 USHARANI MUDULI W/O PRAKASH CHANDRA MUDULI, AT- BHAANRAKULA, P.O KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4974 335481 BHARATI MUDULI W/O SANJAYA KUMAR MUDULI, AT- BHAANRAKULA, P.O KATHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4975 335480 JAYANTI MUDULI W/O MADAN MOHAN MUDULI, AT- BHAANRAKULA, P.O KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4976 335479 PUSPANJALI MUDULI W/O HRUSHIKESH MUDULI, AT- BHAANRAKULA, P.O KATHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4977 324028 ANITA CHOUDHURY W/O-SAROJ KUMAR MUDULI,AT-BHAANRAKULA,PO-KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4978 315380 KABITA SAHOO W/O:BAIKUNTHA SAHOO,AT:ARADA,PO:TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4979 314118 NIMAIN CHARAN SAHOO S/O-GOLEKHA SAHOO,AT-DIANPATANA,PO-TRITOL ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4980 309490 MAMINA DAS W/O-PRAVATA DAS,AT-ALANA,PO-NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4981 309484 LAXMI PRASAD KHUNTIA S/O-GOLEKHA KHUNTIA,AT-TARAGANGA,PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
4982 309481 SWAPNARANI ROUT W/O-SARADA PRASAD ROUT,AT-BALANGA,PO-PANDUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4983 309479 PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS S/O-HAREKRUSHNA DAS,AT-ALAMA,PO-NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4984 309477 RASHMI RANJAN MANDAL S/O-RAJKUMAR MANDAL,AT-NAUSIRA,PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4985 309334 SAMIR SENAPATI S/O-SUDAM SENAPATI,AT-TAIAPADA[BALIAPATANA],PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4986 309317 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA S/O-LATE-GOPAL CH. BEHERA,AT-TERAMANPUR[BALISAHI],PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4987 309316 MINAKSHEE KUNAR W/O-AKHANDALAMANI NAYAK,AT-TERAMANPUR[PART],PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
4988 309314 RANJAN KUMAR DAS S/O-TUKUNA DAS,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4989 309313 MANORAMA SWAIN W/O-SUSANT SWAIN,AT-TALAPADA[BHALIAPATNA],PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4990 309311 MAHAMAD SADDAM HUSSAIN S/O-MD.RIJWAN HUSSAIN,AT-RAHAMA[NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE],VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4991 309310 BUTU CHARAN BEURU S/O-PURNANANDA BEURU,AT-TALAPADA[BHALIAPATANA],PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4992 309308 SUPRABHA SENAPATI W/O-BENUDHAR SENAPATHI,AT-TALAPADA,[BHALIAPADA],PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
4993 306673 MINARVA LENKA D/O-NARAYAN LENKA,AT/PO-GOBINDAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4994 301485 REBATI PUHAN W/O:KARTIK PUHAN AT:GAREI,PO:GAREI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



4995 300660 NAGEN SENAPATI S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SENAPATI,AT-TALAPADA{BHALIAPATANA},PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4996 300654 AJIT KUMAR LENKA S/O-KRUSHNA CH. LENKA,AT-ADHANKURA,PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4997 300653 KISHOR SWAIN S/O-NARAHARI SWAIN,AT-RAIGAN,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
4998 300650 PUSPALATA  ROUT AT-BAILO,PO-LATHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
4999 300647 GOURANGA CHARAN SAHOO S/O-LATE-BAURIBANDHU SAHOO,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5000 300646 PRANATI JENA W/O-AMIYA KUMAR JENA,AT-TEACHERS COLONY{SAILO},PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5001 300645 RAJAKISHOR DAS S/O:DANAI DAS,AT-HALADIA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5002 300643 NIRANJAN DAS S/O-LATE MAHANI DAS,AT-IBIRISINGH,PO-IBIRISINGH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5003 300641 PRASAD LENKA S/O-BABAJI CH. LENKA,AT-BINDHAPADA,PO-DAGARPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5004 300621 PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO S/O-SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO,AT-ARILO,PO-PIPALMADHAB ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5005 296033 SANGRAM KESHARI PARIJA S/O-DURYODHAN PARIJA,AT-NALIPALA,PO-BHARAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5006 283692 AKSHYA KUMAR DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-AIBILO,PO-PIPPALMADHAB ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5007 283684 MAKAR SETHI S/O-LATE DADHI SETHI,AT-BATILO,PO-PIPPALMADHAB ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5008 283682 PRANATI LENKA W/O-NIRANJAN LENKA,AT-GOVINDA MOHANTY,PO-DAGARPADA ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD.
5009 283681 KISHORE KUMAR SETHI S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SETHI,AT-RAYPUR PATNA,PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5010 283659 RINAPANI SENAPATI W/O-RAJKISHORE SENAPATI,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5011 273988 BASANTI LATA DAS W/O-MUKUNDA CH. DAS,AT-SAILO,[TEACHERS COLONY],VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5012 273987 DILIP KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LATE RAGHUNATH SAHOO,AT-TERMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5013 273954 NATABARA DAS S/O-KUSA DAS,AT-PANDUA,PO-GOUDASAHI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5014 273946 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MALLIK S/O-BABAJI CHARAN MALLIK,AT-PANCHEI,PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5015 268838 AJAY SENAPATI S/O:CHAKRADHAR SENAPATI AT/PO:ARODEI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5016 255192 AJAY KUMAR NAYAK S/O-LATE BANAMALI NAYAK,AT-TEACHER`S COLONY(SAILO),PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5017 252867 RAJKISHOR SENAPATI S/O-CHAKRADHAR SENAPATI AT/PO-ARODEI ,VIA-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5018 252026 MAMINA SENAPATI W/O - SISIR SENAPATI,AT - TALAPADA,PO - RAHAMA BHALIAPATNA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5019 252025 KARAN KUMAR SAHOO S/O - BABAJI SAHOO,AT - TALAPADA,PO - RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5020 247937 RASMI RANJAN SENAPATI S/O-NIRANJAN SENAPATI,AT-TALAPADA,PO-RAHAMAA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5021 247928 CHABILA SWAIN W/O-ASHOK KUMAR SAMAL,AT-SAILO TEACHERS COLONY,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5022 247907 SIBA PRASAD SAHOO S/O-LATE FAKIR CHARAN SAHOO,AT-KHUNTAL,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5023 247901 RANJAN KHUNTIA S/O-RASANAND KHUNTIA,AT/PO-POTANAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5024 245088 MANORANJAN GHADEI S/O- LATE NABAKRUSHNA GHADEI AT- JANBEDHUAN PO- NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5025 244694 RIJWANA BEGUM W/O-JAKIR KHAN,AT-BARABATIA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5026 240919 NASIM AKHTAR W/O-SK SOLEMAN,AT-NADAMOHALLA,P.O-BISHANPUR,VIA-KRUSHNANANDAPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5027 231123 KALPANA SAHU W/O-BALUNKESWAR SAHU AT-SARIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5028 229473 SABITA MOHAPATRA W/O-LOKANATH MOHAPATRA AT/PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5029 223872 KRIPASINDHU SWAIN W/O-KUSEI SWAIN,AT-NARUA,PO-SRIRAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5030 223817 YASMIN BIBI W/O-ROSAN KHAN,AT-KOLTA,PO-BISANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5031 222881 PARBATI SWAIN W/O-KRUPASINDHU SWAIN,AT-NARUA,PO-SRI RAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5032 221826 BANSIDHAR SWAIN S/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-KAUDIABAREI,PO-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5033 221145 NIRMALA LENKA W/O-CHAKRADHARA LENKA AT-NALIAPALA PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5034 219802 SANTOSH CHAITANYA BRHMACHARI S/O-NIGAMANANDA BRAHMACHARI,AT-BADAJINGAL,PO-SHANKHESWAR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5035 219003 NAYAN BASANTIA `W/O-AJAY BASNATIA,AT-NALIAPALA,PO-BHARALO,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5036 215053 TUNI BALA BASANTIA W/O-BASANTA BASANTIA AT-NALIAPALA PO-BHARALO VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



5037 328500 NARAYAN SAHOO S/O-SUKADEB SAHOO,AT-BALIDHI,PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5038 327600 BIJAY KUMAR BARIK S/O-LATE KRUSHNA BARIK AT-RANITOLA PO-PORGADELI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5039 327599 SATRUGHAN BISWAL S/O-LATE PURNA CHANDRA BISWAL AT-HITARANAI PO-BHARALO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5040 327598 BISWARANJAN DAS S/O-PRASANTA DAS AT-NIMAKANA PO-MANIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5041 327596 RASMITA DAS D/O-BASANTA KUMAR DAS AT-NIMAKANA PO-MANIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5042 327595 CHINMAYA DAS S/O-LATE CHANDRADHWOJ DAS AT-TERAMANPUR PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5043 327594 ANITA NAYAK W/O-TAPAN KUMAR NAYAK AT-PARUDI PO-PANDUA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5044 327592 PRAKASH CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-BASUDEV NAYAK AT-GAREI PO-LATHANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5045 327589 DILLIP KUMAR SETHY S/O-LATE DOLAGOBINDA SETHY AT-TERAMANPUR PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5046 327588 TUSHAR KUMAR DAS S/O-JATADHARI DAS AT-TERAMANPUR PO-RAHAMAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5047 327584 KIRAN SANKAR KHUNTIA S/O-KESHAB CHARAN KHUNTIA AT/PO-POTANAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5048 324977 KHAGEWAR NAYAK S/O-LATE.ISWAR NAYAK,AT-BHANSAR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5049 324974 LOCHANA NAIK W/O-BENU CHARANA NAIK,AT-MATTAGAJPURR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5050 324937 SUMITRA SINGH D/O-BALYA KRUSHNA SINGH,AT-BHANSAR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5051 323348 SIBANANDA BEHERA S/O-PIRA CHARAN BEHERA AT-MATTAGAJAPUR PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5052 323324 TAPAN KU DEO S/O-GIRIDHAR DEO AT-BHANSAR PO-KADAMCHHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5053 322187 BRAJA KISHORE MOHAPATRA S/O-LATE NIRANJAN MOHAPATRA AT-SAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5054 322186 SARADA PRASAD SETHY S/O-GAJENDRA SETHY AT-SAILO PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5055 293299 KAMALA BARIK AT-UGALPUR,PO-KOTNTIAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5056 256493 JAY PRAKASH BHUYAN S/O-UTTAM CHARAN BHUYAN,AT-BARUNA PADA,PO-SANARA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5057 152825 DILLIP KUMAR ROUT S/O-ANAM CHARAN ROUT, AT-HALADIA, PO-TIRANA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5058 125849 RINA DAS W/O PRADYUMNA KUMAR DAS, NIMAKANA, P.O MANIJANGA SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5059 126676 LAXMI KANTA NAYAK S/O-ANANTA CHARANA NAYAK, AT-SILINDI PO-EBRISING BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER
5060 296921 RANJAN KUMAR JENA AT-ICHHAPUR,PO-RADHANG SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
5061 311383 BISHNU CHARAN DAS AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR,CHAND PUR SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
5062 176170 BELARANI KUNAR W/O: ABHAYA TAA, AT/P.O: RAGHUNATHPUR SEDIL DEVELOPEMENT LTD
5063 338667 SUCHITRA SAHOO W/O-PADMA CHARAN SAHOO,AT-GOPALPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5064 314963 BENGALATA SWAIN W/O-KHETRABASI SWAIN,AT/PO-SADEIPUR,VIA-R N PUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5065 314684 LAXMIPRIYA BHOI W/O-DEBENDRA NATH BEHERA AT-BANIKUNDA PO-SADEIPUR,VIA-RAGHUNATHPURARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5066 310797 MAHENDRA NATH MOHANTY S/O-GOPINATH MOHANTHY,AT-SADAIPUR,PO-SADAIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5067 224538 SMRUTI RANJAN NAYAK S/O - NARENDRA NAYAK, AT - DHARADHARPUR(KOTAKANA), PO - RAGHUNATHPURARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5068 216781 MAHENDRANATH MOHANTY S/O-GOPINATH MOHANTY,AT/PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5069 216722 BAURIBANDHU BEHERA S/O-SUDEI BEHERA,AT-SURGABRAHAMPUR,PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5070 313897 KUNILATA DAS W/O-TRILOCHAN DAS,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5071 313896 BISHNUPRIYA BHOI W/O-SAMBHUNATH BHOI,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5072 278548 CHITTARANJAN PARIDA S/O-KAILAS CHANDRA PARIDA AT-KANDARAPUTI PO-RAGHUNATH PRU FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5073 278547 BIBHUTI BHUSAN PARIDA S/O-PUNANANDA PARIDA AT-KANDARAPATI PO-RAGHUNATHPUR +++++ FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5074 278546 GITANNJALI PARIDA S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA PARIDA AT-KANDARA PATI PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5075 256498 DHARANIDHAR MOHANTY S/O-MAYADHAR MOHANTY,AT-KOTOKANA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5076 256497 DHARANI DHAR MOHANTY S/O-LATE-MAYADHAR MOHANTY,AT-KOTAKANA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5077 256495 PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-LATE-SANKAR SAHOO,AT-JAGANNATHPUR(MAHAVIRSAHI),PO-RAGHUNATHPURFLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5078 256491 GOPAL SAHOO S/O-SIBA CHARAN SAHOO,AT-AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5079 256482 PRASANTA KUMAR PRUSTY S/O-LATE-GAGAN BIHARI PRUSTY,AT-KOTAKANA,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5080 256480 SASIREKHA NAYAK S/O-DHIRENDRA NAYAK,AT/PO-GOTHINA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5081 256474 PABITRA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-CHAKRADHAR NAYAK,AT-BIRAT KATAK,PO-GOTHINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5082 256468 PRATIMA SWAIN S/O-KARTIK CH SWAIN,AT/PO-GOTHINA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5083 128366 BABAJEE ROUT S/O-PANCHANAN ROUT, ICHHAPUR,PO-RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5084 122899 SUNANDA TARENIA W/O-DURGA CHARAN RARENIA, AT-ICHHAPUR, PO-RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5085 122897 RANJAN KUMAR NAIK S/O-LATE UTTAM CHARAN NAIK, AT-PUJA, PO-RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5086 122890 NIMAIN NAYAK S/O-HEMANTA NAYAK, AT-PUJA, PO-RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5087 122715 BHARATI NAIK D/O: LATE UTTAM CHARAN NAIK, AT: PUJA, P.O: RADHANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5088 101879 GIRISH PRASAD SARANGI S/O:LATE PRANA KRUSHNA SARANGI,VILL:SADEIPUR SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5089 224321 SAGARLAXMI CHOUDHURY D/O-PRATAP SWAIN,AT: PIPAL,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5090 235984 RUPAKAR SUTAR S/O-LATE BANSHIDHAR SUTAR, AT/PO-BHUTAMUNDAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5091 230788 SUNAKAR SUTAR S/O- LATE- BANSIDHAR SUTAR,AT/PO-BHUTAMUNDAI, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5092 218863 ARUN KUMAR SWAIN S/O-MURALI SWAIN,AT-NUAGARH,P.O-PARADIPLOCK, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5093 252971 RASHMI REKHA PARIDA W/O-AMRIT KUMAR PARIDA AT-QRNO-NB-29NUABAZAR PO-PARADIP NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5094 230229 MULIKA CHAKRABATI W/O-GOURA CHAKRABATI AT-ATHARABANKI PO-PARADEEP SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD, SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.

5095 228889 GAUR CHAKROBATI S/O-RABINDRA CHAKROBATI,ATHARBANKI,PO-ENA SARADHA REALITY INDIA LTD.
5096 309489 GOPINATH DAS S/O-DIBAKAR DAS,AT-NOLIASAHI(PART),PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5097 302438 BIPIN NAYAK S/O-NAKUL NAYAK,AT/PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5098 268991 SUMITRA DAS W/O-AJAYA DAS,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY,PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5099 268953 RAMA CHANDRA  GIRI S/O-LATE PULIM CH. GIRI,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY,PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5100 244665 NIRUPAMA SWAIN C/O-NIRANJANA SWAIN,AT-JAGANNATH COLONY,MADHUBANA,PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5101 236766 TARAPADA MANDAL S/O-ABHAYA MANDAL, AT-MUSADIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5102 311763 SAGAR PRASAD SWAIN S/O-SUSANTA SWAIN,AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5103 311762 PRAMILA JENA W/O-BHRAMARBAR JENA,AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5104 311761 PABITRA MANGARAJ AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5105 311758 MANASHI PARIDA W/O-UTTAM PARIDA,AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5106 311757 KINU DAS S/O-RAJIB DAS,AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5107 311756 PRABIRA MITRA S/O-RSIBASH MITRA,AT/PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5108 227465 AMBIKA BEHERA W/O-KSHIROD BEHERA,AT-NUNUKUA,PO-KOTHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5109 304125 SMARANIKA BEHERA W/O-AJIT KUMAR-AT,QR NO-NB-88,NUABAZAR/PO,PARADIP NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5110 302682 SISIR KUMAR PRADHAN S/O-PURNACHANDRA PRADHAN,AT-QR NO-NB-78,NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP NMART RETAILS
5111 286057 DEEPTY DEY W/O-HIMANSU SEKHAR PRADHAN,AT-QR.NO-NC-11,NUABAZAR,PO-PARADIP NMART RETAILS
5112 293106 NIMAIN NAYAK C/O-BAIRAGI NAYAK AT-OLASH PO-BARAMUNDLI,VIA-MACHHHAGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5113 284608 SANJAY JENA S/O-SUKADEV JENA,AT-SAHADA,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5114 283186 RAMESH SENAPATI S/O-LATE JHATU SENAPATI AT- BLLPATANA PO- MARICHAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5115 128228 SARASWATI SWAIN M/O-JASOBANT SWAIN,AT/PO-DARADA SASAN KANDARPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5116 103196 BASUDEB PRADHAN S/O-BISHNU PRADHAN AT-PRATAPAPUR PO-GOPIAKUD GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5117 187381 RAJAT PALAUR S/O-DHRUBA CH.PALAUR, AT-PHULAHAR, PO-ALIPINGAL SEDIL DEVELOPEMENT LTD
5118 327880 PRAGYANSINI PARIDA D/O-BISHNU CHARAN PARIDA,AT-BHARISOLA,PO-KURADHA,VIA-KANAK PUR SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5119 316258 GAGAN SWAIN S/O:LATE NATABAR SWAIN AT:DABUR,PO:ADHANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5120 295830 MANORAMA BEHERA W/O RAJKISHORE BEHERE,AT-QRNO-VB/3 NUABAZAR PARADIP PORT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



5121 284451 BINODINI SAHOO D/O-SRIDHAR SAHOO,AT-AJODHYAPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5122 280607 MIRZA SAMSUNDDIN S/O-MIRZA KAMIRUDDIN,AT-TALABARAI,PO-KRUSHNANANDAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5123 271070 MAHENDRANATH SETHI @MAHENDRA KUMAR SETHIS/O-BANDHU SETHI,AT-NACHHI PUR,PO-KANTILO SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
5124 269085 LAXMIDHAR BISWAL S/O-BHASKAR BISWAL,AT-BAIPADA BASNDARA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5125 269073 SIDHESWAR PAIKARAY S/O-BOURANGA CHANDRA PAIKARAY,AT-TARTTANGPUR GADA,PO-DIHATARTTANG,VIA:JAGATSINGPURSEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5126 240860 SMT ROMITA NAYAK W/O:BAPI NAYAK AT:TRIKUNDALLA,NUAPOKHARI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5127 236874 MINAKSHEE BEHERA W/O- KARANA BEHERA,AT - PANDI COLONY,PARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5128 315784 SRIMATI BISWAL W/O-PAHALI BISWAL,AT/PO-NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5129 272475 SANJAYA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-MAHESWAR NAYAK,AT-MANAPUR,PO-CHATUA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5130 239625 SANKAR SWAIN S/O-JAGU SWAIN,AT-PANAPALI,PO-BALIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5131 239622 NIRANJAN PARIDA S/O-NAGU PARIDA,AT-BADABANDHA,PO-BALIA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5132 238753 NIRANJAN SETHY S/O-LATE MANGU SETHY AT-SAGABARIA PO-TIRANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5133 233614 SATYABHAMA DAS W/O-AVINA DAS,AT-PANAPALLI,PO-BALIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5134 228966 ARUN KUMAR NAYAK S/O-ADIKANDA NAYAK,AT-GAREI,PO-LATHANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5135 228481 JYOTI DAS D/O- RABINDRA DAS, AT- BANIKUNDA, PO- PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5136 228250 YUDHISTIR SAHOO S/O - GANDHARBA SAHOO,AT - GHAMAPUR,PO - RADHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5137 224753 BANAJA SAMAL D/O- NIRANJAN SAMAL,AT- PARADIP,PO- MADHUBAN,VIA-BADAPADIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5138 224752 ARATI MALLICK W/O- SUDAM MALLICK,AT/PO- PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5139 222884 MANU ROUT S/O-LATE- HAREKRUSHNA ROUT,AT-BAGOI,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5140 222883 KAILASH CHANDRA PRADHAN S/O-BASUDEV PRADHAN,AT-BAGOI,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5141 222882 KAILASH CHANDRA PRADHAN S/O-BASUDEV PRADHAN,AT-BAGOI,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5142 222227 PRASANNA KUMAR DASH S/O-PRAMOD KUMAR DASH,AT-PAIKASTA,P.O-BORIKHI,ODISHA. ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5143 221827 TIKINI SUTAR W/O-BANDHU SUTAR,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5144 219932 NAGESH PRADHAN S/O-GOPAL PRADHAN-AT-JANAPAL/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5145 219931 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BAIDHARA SAHOO-AT-JANAPAL/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5146 219928 NEMAI PRADHAN S/O-KULAMANI PRADHAN-AT-JANAPAL/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5147 219368 MINARANI BARIK W/O-ABHAYA BARIK,AT-MALIPURA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5148 219367 BIRABAR SWAIN S/O-BHAJANI SWAIN,AT/PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5149 219361 CHINMAYEE SWAIN W/O-NIRMAL KUMAR SWAIN AT-BANITO PO-GORADA VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5150 219359 RASHMITA PARIDA W/O-SHISHIRA PARIDA,AT-BADABANDHA,PO-BALLA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5151 219358 DHIRA PARIDA S/O-JAGU PARIDA,AT-BADABANDHA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KIJANG ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5152 219356 PRANAYA KUMAR PARIDA S/O-MAGU PARIDA,AT-BADABANDHA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5153 219304 NASIMA BIBI W/O-SATAR KHAN,AT/PO/VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5154 219012 ABHINA CHANDRA DAS S/O-DHRUBA CHARAN DAS,AT-PANAPALLI,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5155 217768 GOPAL PRADHAN S/O-KELU PRADHAN AT-JANAPAL PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5156 217515 SURENDRA SAHOO S/O- KUSEI SAHOO,AT=/PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5157 217514 MUKESH KUMAR SWAIN S/O- GAGAN KUMAR SWAIN,AT/PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5158 217406 TIKINA MALLICK W/O-AJAYA MALLICK,AT-ADHANKUR,PO-BHARALO,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5159 217403 SAJAL KUMAR JENA S/O-BHASKAR JENA,AT-SINIDHA,PO-TIRANA,VIA-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5160 338663 KSHIROD KUMAR SAHOO C/O-NAKUL SAHOO,AT-GARADAPARI,PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5161 317059 SK ABDULHA AT-ANJIRA PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5162 309668 BELA MUNDA S/O-SUDAM MUNDA,AT-PUNAGA` FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5163 295775 LAXMI PRIYA SAHOO AT/PO-TANDIKUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5164 256580 GANESH KANDI S/O- NAGA KANDI AT- BINAPANI PO- ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5165 256579 SEBATI LENKA W/O- NARAYAN LENKA AT- CHANDAPURA PO- BANSHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5166 256578 HEMA BHOI W/O- GUNA BHOI AT- GAJARAJPUR PO- DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5167 248896 RAGHUNATH NAYAK S/O:SANATAN NAYAK AT:SANKHRISAHI,PO:GOBINDAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5168 231251 KUNA PRAVA NATH W/O-JATADHARI NATH, AT-PATELI,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5169 231250 RAM CHANDRA PARIDA S/O-GOBINDA PARIDA, AT-KHAIRANGA,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5170 230379 KUNI SAMAL W/O-TULU SAMAL,AT-GAJARAJPUR,PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5171 230351 NIRMALA NATH W/O-RABINDRA NATH,AT-RASALPUR,PO-JASHOBANTAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5172 230244 MANJULATA SETHY W/O-ANADI SETHI AT-GAJARAJPUR PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5173 230238 MAMI BHOI W/O-KABI BHOI AT-MAHIRA PO-KORTAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5174 227952 BHANU DAS W/O-SUSANTA DAS AT-GAJARAJPUR PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5175 227909 LILI  KANDI D/O-BASANTA BHOI AT-BHATAPADA PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5176 227902 UJALI DEI W/O-LOKANATH DAS AT-NUAPARI PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5177 218807 MINA NATH C/O-SIDHESWARA NATH,AT-PATELI,P.O-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5178 218776 BALMIKA BHOI,MINOR SON SANDHYA BHOIS/O-LATE BHRAMAR BHOI,AT-VATAPADA,P.O-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5179 218600 BHARATI DAS W/O-TUKUNA DAS,VILL-BADHEISAHI,PO-PAHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5180 218406 NAVANA  SAMALA D/O-SARAT SAMALA AT-GAJARAJPUR PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5181 217162 MAMA BHOI D/O-DEBENDRA BHOI ,AT/PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5182 216430 JYOSHNA NATH W/O-SRIDHARA NATH,AT-PATALI,PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5183 183892 SIBA CHARAN PARIDA S/O-PRAHALLAD PARIDA,AT/PO-LANKAPARA,VIA-TYENDAKURA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5184 179159 GOLEKHA PATRA S/O-GOPABANDHU PATRA AT-TADHANAGAR PO-PATNU GAON KOLKATA WEIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5185 88444 TANMAYA KU MOHANTY AT-BHARALO,TIRTOL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5186 176713 PRADEEP TRIPATHY S/O- PRAVAT TRIPATHY, AT/PO- BALIGOPINATHPUR, VIA-ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
5187 108562 SABITRI BARIK S/O BHASKAR  BARIK AT- SANKHARI SAHI PO-PARBATI PUR INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
5188 230471 MAMATA BARIK W/O-AJAYA BARIK,DEULI,PO-BAIGANI NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
5189 230470 NITYANANDA DAS S/O-KASI DAS,DHANISO,PO-BAIGANI NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
5190 230469 ABHISEK SWAIN S/O-JAGABANDHU SWAIN,AT/PO-BAIGENI NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5191 230450 SARADA KUMAR PARIDA S/O-SUKADEV PARIDA,AT-MUNDUPUR,PO-KADUAPADA NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5192 230445 JAYANTI SWAIN W/O-SIBA CHARAN SWAIN,AT/PO-BAIGENI NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
5193 219070 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK S/O- MAHADEV NAYAK ,AT-BOKHARBAD,PO- ICHHAPUR NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5194 328780 AMARESWAR PADHI S/O-LATE RAMA CHANDRA PADHI,AT-CHANDAKHA PATNA,PO/VIA-NAUGAON HAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5195 328776 BASANTI BHOI W/O-SARAT CHANDRA BHOI,AT-CHANDAKHA PATNA,PO/VIA-NAUGAON HAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5196 328738 SANTI DEI AT/PO-JAMUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5197 328719 NAYANA BHOI S/O-DASARATHI BHOI,AT-CHANDAKHA PATANA,PO/VIA-NAUGAON HAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5198 326260 BIJAYA KUMAR BISWAL S/O-LATE GOURANGA BISWAL,AT/PO-NANDIGRAM SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5199 326254 PRADEEP BISWAL S/O-PURNANANDA BISWAL,AT/PO-NANDIGRAM SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5200 326253 TRILOCHANA BHOI S/O-LATE MANGULI CHARAN BHOI,AT/PO-NANDIGRAM SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5201 269074 TIKINA BHOI W/O-ASHOK BHOI,AT-NARISIMA,PO-ROHIA,VIA:NAUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5202 333523 SANDHYARANI DAS W/O-DILLIP DAS,AT/PO-GAROI,VIA-NUAGANTHA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5203 333522 SANDHYA RANI DAS W/O-DILLIP DAS,AT/PO-GAROI,VIA-NAUGHONHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5204 330293 BASANTI SAHOO W/O-DUARI SAHOO,AT-CHANDAKHAPATNA,PO-NAUGAON, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



5205 310798 ABHIRAM JENA S/O-DAITARAI JENA,AT-GANGADA,PO-DERIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5206 310334 RATNAKAR DAS S/O-CHANDRAMANI DAS,AT/PO-GALADANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5207 253473 SUSAMA SWAIN S/O-GIRIDHARI SWAIN,AT-MADHUPUR,PO-ALANAHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5208 230373 MANJULATA DAS W/O-DOLAGOBINDHA DAS,AT-CHANDAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5209 230295 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO S/O-GOVINDA CH SAHOO AT-GAJARAJPUR PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5210 226083 KALANDI SETHI S/O-PATAI SETHI,AT,CHANDAPURA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5211 218886 GOLAP DEI W/O-GOVINDA CH.SAHOO,AT-GAJARAJPUR,P.O-DEVIDOL, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5212 218885 GOLAP DEI W/O-GOVINDA CH.SAHOO,AT-GAJARAJPUR,P.O-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5213 217013 CHHYALATA MOHAPATRA S/O-BABALI MOHAPATRA-AT/PO-BANSA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5214 154160 SISIR KUMAR JENA S/O SARBESWAR JENA AT- GOBARIKUL PO- DERIK UTKAL BHARATI REALCON LTD
5215 312935 PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA S/O: LATE BABAJI BEHERA AT-PAIKASTA PO BORIKHI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5216 298526 SANTILATA MOHAPATRA W/O-SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5217 252095 SANJAYA MOHAPATRA S/O - SATYABAN MOHAPATRA,AT - BADPAL,PO - PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5218 252092 SATYABHAMA DASH W/O - SUSANTA MOHAPATRA,AT - BADAPAL,PO - PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5219 233773 SASIKANTA MOHAPATRA S/O-SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5220 229212 SHYAMABANDHU DASH S/O-LATE LAXMIDHAR DASH,AT-HANSIPUR,PO-ANELIPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5221 335477 DEBADATTA SAMANTARAY S/O SIBA PRASAD SAMANTRAY, AT- ALLIGARH. P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5222 335476 CHHABINDRA SWAIN S/O GOBINDA CH. SWAIN, AT/ P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5223 335475 MANDURI DEI W/O SACHIDANANDA SWAIN, AT- BADAGABAPUR, P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5224 335474 BIJAY KUMAR SWAIN S/O BABAJI SWAIN, AT- MULAKANI, P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5225 335473 RAKESH KUMAR SWAIN S/O RASANANDA SWAIN, AT- BADAGABAPUR, P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5226 335471 ROJALINI MISHRA W/O SATYASIBA SUNDAR MISHRA, AT/ P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5227 335440 ARUPANANDA SAHOO S/O DAMODAR SAHOO, AT- BAMADEIPUR, P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5228 335439 AKHILA BALLABHA SWAIN S/O BASUDEV SWAIN, AT- ALLIGARH, P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5229 335437 RANJITA MALLIK W/O SISIRA MALLIK, AT- BAMADEIPUR, P.O BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5230 324030 PARBATI SWAIN W/O-ASWANI KUMAR SWAIN,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5231 315796 AJAY SWAIN S/O-NATA SWAIN,AT-MANAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5232 300649 SUNAKAR SAHOO S/O-GURI SAHOO,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5233 300648 CHITTARANJAN SAHOO S/O-GHANASAHAYAM SAHOO,AT-SIJU,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5234 278480 JITARANI MOHAPATRA W/O-SHIBAPRASAD MOHAPATRA,AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5235 273986 MAINAK MOHINI SAMANTARAY W/O-BRAJAMOHAN SAMANTARAY,AT/PO-BHUTMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5236 272304 KAMLA ROUT W/O-RAMESH ROUT,AT-CHAKULIA,PO-NALAKANI,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5237 270028 BIBHURANJAN DAS S/O-LATE FAKIRA DAS,AT/PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5238 265235 RABINDRA MOHANTY S/O-LATE RAJIBA MOHANTY,AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5239 252039 ARA BIBI W/O - SK WHASAK ULLA,AT/PO - KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5240 247903 MINATI MOHANTY D/O-RUSSY MOHANTY,AT-AGAPAL(BHAGUATHENGA)PO-TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5241 245150 JYOTSNARANI MOHAPATRA W/O-ARJUN KUMAR MOHAPATRA AT/PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5242 245144 SANJUKTA ROUT W/O-PITAMBAR ROUT AT-JANARDANPUR PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5243 241584 SAROJ KANTA KHATUA S/O-PRAHALLAD CHANDRA KHATUA AT-SANTARA PO-MANGARAJPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5244 241551 SRIMATI SAHOO W/O-PARASURAM SAHOO AT-PANAPALLI PO-BALIA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5245 241549 SHYAMALENDU SWAIN S/O-NISHAKAR SWAIN AT-PANAPALLI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5246 241548 GAURANGA CHARANA SWAIN S/O-NILAMANI SWAIN AT-KATHAKOTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



5247 241547 KAMALA DEI W/O-SATRUGHAN PALAI AT-BADABANDHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5248 241543 BABULA DAS S/O-KASI DAS AT-PANAPALI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5249 240853 ABALA MOHAPATRA W/O:KHETRABASI MOHAPATRA AT:PATAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5250 240056 MADHUSUDAN DAS S/O-MURALIDHAR DAS, AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5251 235751 BINATI BISWAL W/O- BISHNU BISWAL ,AT/PO- PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5252 235736 RANJAN PARIDA S/O- GANDHARBA PARIDA ,AT- JANAPAL ,PO- PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5253 230215 PRABHATI DAS W/O-SANTOSH DAS AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5254 229496 RUMITA SWAIN W/O-KESHAB SWAIN AT-PARIANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5255 228553 KESHORE PARIDA S/O-UTTAM PARIDA, AT-BANIKUNDA,PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5256 228515 DHULAMANI SWAIN S/O-MAHANI SWAIN, AT-KATHAKOTHA,PO-GOBARDHANPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP.

5257 225279 SURA PARIDA S/O-JHARI PARIDA AT-PANAPALLI PO-BALIA ,VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5258 224718 SAROJ PARIDA S/O- MALI PARIDA,AT/PO- PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5259 224717 SUSANTA ROUT S/O- BHIKARI ROUT,AT- BANIKUNDA,PO- PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5260 223228 DURYODHAN MOHAPATRA S/O-LATE DAMODAR MOHAPATRA,AT-JANARDANPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5261 223163 SARASWATI DAS D/O-BISHNU CHARAN DAS AT-PANPALI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5262 221897 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO W/O-SRIDHARA SAHOO AT-GARHKUJANG PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5263 221507 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS S/O-BHRAMARBAR DAS,AT-REPUR,PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5264 219935 SUDAM CHARAN SAHU S/O-PURNACHANDRA SAHU-AT-GARHKUJANG/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5265 219934 BAIKUNTA BIHARI PANDA S/O-LATE-KANHU CHARAN PANDA-AT/PO-GOBARDHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5266 219919 LALITA DAS S/O-DHADI DAS-AT-BANIKUNDA/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5267 219918 RANJAN DAS S/O-AJAYA DAS-AT-BANIUKUNDA/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5268 219917 JYANA RANJAN BISWAL S/O-GAURANGA BISWAL-AT-BANIKUNDA/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-REHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5269 219148 MATHURI OJHA S/O-SHYAM OJHA,AT-PAIKASATA,PO-PANKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5270 218557 KSHIROD CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN,VILL-BALLA,PO-BALIA,VIA-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5271 217684 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O-RABI SAHOO-AT-BANIKUNDA/PO-PANKAPAL/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5272 217550 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BISWAL S/O-KANDURI BISWAL,AT-PANKAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5273 215386 ANANTA DAS S/O-FAKIRA DAS,AT-BALARAM PUR,PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5274 209131 SRI BIJAN BISWAL S/O-PRABHAKAR BISWAL, AT-BANIKUNDA, PO-PANKAPAL, VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5275 208045 DEEPAK BANDHU MOHANTY S/O-LATE BANDHU MOHANTY, AT-BAMADEIPUR, PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5276 340620 ANJANA MALLICK W/O-RAJKISHORE MALLICK,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5277 340619 TRILOCHAN BEHERA S/O-LATE DHANESAWR BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5278 340618 LAXMI DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5279 340613 PRABIRA BEHERA S/O-LATE DHADI BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5280 340612 ROSNALINE ROUT D/O-ABHIMANYU ROUT,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5281 327597 JAGABANDHU SAHOO S/O-BAIDHAR SAHOO AT-JANAPAL PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5282 327591 GAGAN BEHARI PRADHAN S/O-PURASTAM PRADHAN AT-SAHARADIA PO-TALADANDA VIA-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5283 327590 UTAMA PARIDA S/O-BANCHANIDHI PARIDA AT-BANIKUNDA PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5284 327586 LALITA KUMAR DAS S/O-DHADI DAS AT-BANIKUNDA PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5285 327585 MANOJ KUMAR PALAI S/O-MAHESWAR PALAI AT-BANIKUNDA PO-PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5286 325720 MAMTA PARIDA W/O-PRAKASH KUMAR PARIDA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5287 322190 SABITA BEHERA W/O-PRAHALLAD BEHERA AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5288 322141 SANKAR BEHERA S/O-BHAGABAT BEHERA AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5289 322140 SHWETA SAGARI MOHANTY D/O-TRILOCHAN MOHANTY AT-BALARAMPUR PO/VIA-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5290 243750 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO D/O:SUNAKAR SAHOO AT/PO:KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5291 144272 GOURANGA CHARAN SAHOO S/O- BAIDANATH SAHOO ,AT-/PO- PANKAPAL SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5292 124565 DEBEDATTA SAMANTARAY S/O- DAYANIDHI SAMANTARAY  , ATTGARH ,PO-BALLITUTHA SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5293 124505 SASMITA BEHERA W/O- SUNAKAR BEHERA, BADABUDA,PO- BALITUTHA SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5294 123850 GAYATRIBALA SAHOO W/O- NIBASH RAY, AT/PO- BALITITHA SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5295 122765 GAJENDRA ROUT S/O: BANSIDHAR ROUT, AT/P.O: PANKAPAL SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5296 122762 MAMATA MOHANTY W/O: KUBER SENAPTI, AT: BADA BUDA, SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5297 124560 JANAKI PARIDA W/O- NABAGHANA PARIDA , BADABUDA , PO- BALITUTHA SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
5298 124558 BIRENDRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O- DHADI MOHAPATRA,AT/PO- KOTHIASAHI SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
5299 124557 MAMTA MOHANTY D/O-GURU CHARAN MOHANTY,BADABUDA SECURE LIFE MICROFINANCE
5300 124563 SIDHARTHA CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTYS/O- DHIRENDRA  KUMAR MOHANTY ,AT- BAMADEIPUR ,PO-BALITUTHA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5301 124562 BHAGABATA PRASAD  DAS S/O- SAURI DAS, AT/PO- BALITUTHA SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5302 119143 PARWATI DEI W/O SARBESWR PRADHAN SAHARADIA, P.O JILANASI SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5303 154106 SRI SUNAKAR BEHERA S/O SUDARSAN BEHERA AT- BADAPAL PO- PANKAPAL SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5304 340484 NIRANJAN TARAI S/O-BRAHAMANANDA TARAI,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5305 340483 KALANDI SETHY S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR SETHY,AT-DUADIA,PO-GOPIAKUD BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5306 338807 BIPIN TARAI S/O: GOBINDA TARAI, AT: HASINA, BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5307 332448 MAMATA SENAPATI W/O-PURNA CHANDRA SENAPATI,AT-HASINA, BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5308 332447 KIRAN SWAIN S/O-PRAFULL SWAIN,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5309 331284 DHARANIDHARA SENAPATI S/O-BALI SENAPATI,AT-HASING BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5310 330730 BABITA SWAIN W/O-SATRUGHAN TARAI,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5311 324874 ALEKHA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-KARTIK SWAIN,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5312 320269 KUNKUN TARAI S/O-NETRANANDA TARAI,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5313 317924 MANTU SAHU S/O-KSHIRA SAHOO,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5314 315781 SARBESWAR TARAI S/O-BHOLI TARAI,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5315 315739 GANESWAR SAMAL S/O-MAYADHAR SAMAL,AT-SANTARA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5316 315737 TULU SAHOO S/O-KUMARBARA SAHOO,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5317 315736 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS S/O-MAKAR DAS,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5318 315735 LITAN SAHOO S/O-KSHIRA SAHOO,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5319 315733 JUMAR SAHOO S/O-JOGENDRA SAHOO,AT-HASINA BLUEBELL INFRATECH LTD
5320 301733 SUBHASINI PAL D/O-BIJAY KU.PAL,AT-GOBINDA POKHARI,P.O-NALIBAR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5321 293992 DIPAK KUMAR SAHU C/O-KALANDI SAHU,AT-NARASINGHAPUR,PO-DEDHASARDEULI SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5322 259897 PRASANT BEHERA C/O-SAMSUNDAR BEHERA,AT-SIDHAL,POKADUPADA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5323 259896 CHINMAYEE PAL C/O-BIJAY KUMAR PAL,AT-NALIBAR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5324 130093 NABAGHAN BEHERA S/O-KANGALI BEHERA AT-NACHHIPUR PO-KARTILO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5325 130078 USHA MANI BHOI W/O-BHOBANANANDA BHOI AT-NINIGAON PO-MANDASAHI GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5326 130077 SURNDRA BEHERA S/O-RAMA CHANDRA BEHERA AT-NACHHIPUR PO-KANTILO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5327 130075 REBATI BEHERA W/O-SOMANATH BEHERA AT-NACHHIPUR PO-KANTILO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5328 130074 PRANAKRUSHNA BHOI S/O-RAMA CHANDRA BHOI AT-NIRIGAON PO-MANDASAHI GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5329 130052 SUJIT BEHERA S/O-BHABAGRAHI BEHERA AT-NACHHIPUR PO-KARTILO GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5330 126487 ANTARYAMI MOHARANA S/ODAMADAR MOHARANA AT-KHERASA PO-JAGATSINGHPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD



5331 113585 SK RIYASAT ALI S/O--SK REHEMAN, AT:DENGA, PO-PITEIPUR GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
5332 251595 RAMES CHANDRA BEHERA S/O-KESHAB CHANDRA BEHERA,AT/PO-DEDHASARDEULI SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
5333 216687 SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA S/O-LATE GANDHARBA BEHERA,AT-DEULIGRAMESWAR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
5334 328756 SONALI PANDA D/O-BRUNDABAN PANDA,AT/PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5335 318151 SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA S/P-LAXMIDHAR BEHERA,AT-NUAGARH,PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5336 314682 DEEPAK DAS S/O-JAGANATH DAS AT-NIMAPUR PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5337 276759 ANUSUYA DAS W/O-DEEPAK DAS,AT-NIMAPUR,PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5338 272279 NARAYAN MOHANTY S/O-ABHIMANYU MOHANTY,AT-KANTAR,PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5339 272278 PUSPALATA BEHERA W/O-SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA,AT-NUAGADA,PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5340 272260 SMRUTI RANJAN MISHRA S/O-GUNANIDHI MISHRA,AT/PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5341 272254 BRAJABANDHU MISHRA AT-NUAGADA,PO-MUDUPUR SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
5342 272252 PRIYADARSAN TRIPATHY S/O-PRAFULLA TRIPATHY,AT/PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5343 272251 GOURA CH. SAMAL S/O-GANDHARBA SAMAL,AT-SIDHAL,PO-SIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5344 272241 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN PARIDA S/O-UMESH CHANDRA PARIDA,AT/PO-NUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5345 228771 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO S/O-KARTIKA CHANDRA SAHOO AT-NUAGAON PO-DEVIDEULA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5346 332284 PRASANAKUMAR BEHERA S/O BRAHMANANDA BEHERA,AT MARKANDA PUR,PO PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5347 332283 NARANA SAHOO S/O BENUDHAR SAHOO AT POTALA PO -JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5348 330911 KESHAB SAMAL S/O-BULEI SAMAL,AT-PANISHALIA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5349 317323 MANTU PATRA W/O-MURALIDHAR PATRA,AT-KARKANDPUR,PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5350 314700 DHARANIDHAR JENA S/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA JENA AT-TARTANGA PO-MANDASAHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5351 310800 SK FARUK ALI S/O-LATE SK AYUB ALI,AT-MANGALPUR,PO-POONANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5352 306225 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-BALIA,PO-ANAKHIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5353 303239 REHEMATUN BIBI W/O-ASRAF KHAN,AT-BIRTOL,PO-RASALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5354 299146 PRAKASH KUMAR BEHERA S/O-BRAHMANANDA BEHERA,AT-MARKANDPUR,PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5355 287910 KHIRODA CHANDRA BEHERA S/O-BINODA BEHERA,AT-CHANDAGAONMAJURAI,PO-NABAPATANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5356 287909 SK.SAHAB UDDIN S/O-SK.HAKIM UDDIN,AT-DHANIPUR,PO-TARIKUND ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5357 287908 TRUPTIRANI SINHA W/O-RANJAN KUMAR SINHA,AT-PURAN,PO-ODAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5358 281597 AKSHAY BEHERA S/O-LATE BUTEI BEHERA,AT-SIDHAE,PO-SIDHAE ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5359 275491 RABINDRA NATH  BEHERA S/O-KULANANI BEHERA,AT-MADANAHATA,PO-JSPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5360 267356 KISHORE KU BEHERA S/O-LATE ANAM CH BEHERA,AT/PO-SAMANAGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5361 267354 NISHAMANI BARIK W/O-GHANASAYMA BARIK,AT/P.O-SAMANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5362 253835 PRAMILA DEI W/O-BHASKAR LENKA,AT-KANPUR,PO-SIDHAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5363 251907 CHANDA SOURAVA BISWAL W/O-TUNI DEI,AT-GOVINDAPOKHARI,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5364 243579 KSHETRA MOHAN BHOI S/O-GATESWAR BHOI,AT-BENUKHANDA,PO-ALIPINGAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5365 243574 BASANTA DEI W/O-DHIRENDRA DEI,AT-BENUKHANDA,PO-ALIPINGAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5366 243152 PRASANA KUMAR SAHOO S/O- GOBINDA CHANDRA SAHOO AT- KABIRPATANA PO- ANLA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5367 243151 KALPANA NANDY W/O- SOMENDRA SANKAR NANDY AT- CHANDAGAON MAJURAI PO- NABAPATNA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5368 240916 BHANUMATI MOHANTY W/O-BIRABARA MOHANTY,AT-JOTA,P.O-ALANAHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5369 228423 SUJIYT KUAMAR MOHANTY S/O- GOLAKHNATH MOHANTY, AT- MARICHIPADA, PO- JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5370 227195 BIDYULATA JENA W/O-SUKADEV JENA,AT-KANASHO,PO-GOUDUNIPADIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5371 225550 SANTOSH PATRA S/O-KARUNAKAR PATRA-AT-ARANA/PO-JANKOTI/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5372 225549 SUNA BHOI S/O-MANOJ BHOI-AT-BENUKHANDA/PO-ALIPINGAL/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



5373 225546 RABINDRA BHOI S/O-MUKUR BHOI-AT-BENUKHUNDA/PO-ALITINGUL/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5374 225519 KABITA BEHERA W/O-SURESH BEHERA-AT-BENUKHANDA/PO-ALIPINGAL/VIA-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5375 225517 SANTOSH KUMAR SWAIN S/O-SARAT CHNADRA SWAIN-AT-PATUSURA/PO-JUNKOTI/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5376 225516 BIDULATA BHOI W/O-BANSIDHARA BHOI-AT-MUNDILO/PO-BADA MUNDILO/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5377 225505 MANOJ KUMAR DAS S/O-SATYABADI DAS-AT-BENUKHANDA/PO-ALIPINGAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5378 225503 PRABIR SETHI S/O-BABAJI SETHI-AT-BENUPURA/PO-JANKOTI/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5379 225502 DHUNA DAS S/O-SATYABADI DAS-AT-BENUKABANDA/PO-ALIPINGAL/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5380 225501 JUDHISTHIR MOHARANA S/O-ALEKHA MOHARANA-AT-PUTASURA/PO-JANKOTI/VIA-JAGATSINGPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5381 222042 LATA DAS W/O-BUDHA DAS,AT-SALAIANGA,PO-ALANAHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5382 220699 JANAKI DAS S/O-KHIROD KUMAR DAS,AT-KANSHA,PO-GOUDUNIPADIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5383 220698 APASANA BEGUM S/O-DAHIR,AT-KANSA,PO-GOUDUNIPADIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5384 219084 SUDHASNU MOHARANA S/O-PSARAT CHANDRA MOHARANA,AT-BENUPUR,PO-JANKOTI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5385 215104 MANASI DASH W/O-AJAYA DASH-AT-KANSO,PO-ALANAHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5386 215103 PRASANTA KUMAR ROUL S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA ROUL-AT-KUSINGA/PO-KADUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5387 331598 MINATI BEHERA W/O-SUNAKAR BEHERA,AT/PO-SINGHARPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5388 316655 BASANT MOHANTY S/O-SIBA PRASAD MOHANTY,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5389 315654 BHANUPRAVA DAS W/O-HARIHARA DAS,AT-PALADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5390 315653 SUBRAT KUMAR DAS S/O-SARATA CHANDRA DAS,AT-SUJANGA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5391 315617 SHAILABALA SAMANTA W/O-LATE LAXMIDHAR JENA,AT-NINGUR,PO-PRINTHEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5392 315345 LIZA RANA D/O:NARENDRA RANA,AT/PO:PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5393 314365 PADMABATI SWAIN W/O-PRAKASH SWAIN,AT-MAKUNDAPUR,PO-PALASOLE. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5394 312628 SANJUKTA DAS W/O-SIBAPRASAD DAS,AT-JIRA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5395 311009 KABITA MOHARANA D/O LATE BULEI MOHARANA, AT- KATHUAPATANA, P.O ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5396 309697 SAJARATUN BIBI W/O-HARSAT KHAN,AT-KANTHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5397 309666 SANDHYARANI GOCHHAYAT AT-HATSAHI,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5398 309665 RABI HEMRAM S/O-GHASIRAM HEMRAM,AT/PO-BADABAG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5399 309614 FIROZ KHAN AT-PURAGA,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5400 309610 MEENA RAY AT-LALASAHI,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5401 309609 MANIK MP AT-LALASAHI,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5402 309606 ANITA BEHERA AT/PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5403 309400 PRABHABATI SWAIN W/O-MUSHIK SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA,PO-SADALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5404 309398 SARADHA CHANDRA PATRA S/O-BIDYADHAR PATRA,AT-MARICHAPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5405 309396 LATA SWAIN W/O-SARANGA SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA,PO-SADALPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5406 309395 SANDHYA MOHANTY AT-ROULPADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5407 309376 RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO C/O-APARTI SAHOO,AT/PO-PITEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5408 309375 AUBHAGYA RANJAN SINGH AT/PO-MARKANDPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5409 309373 MITALI DAS AT-TARTANGA,PO-TOTAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5410 309323 PRASANTA MOHANTY S/O-DHULESWAR MOHANTY,AT-KATHIAPADA,PO-JAGASINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5411 309322 PRASANTA MOHANTY S/O-DHULESWAR MOHANTY,AT-KATHIAPADA,PO-JAGASINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5412 307340 RAJALAXMI DAS W/O-MANAS RANJAN DAS,AT-SUJANGA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5413 304512 RANJITA NANDA W/O-PRATAP NANDA AT-KATHUAPATANA PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5414 304510 KABITA MOHARANA D/O-LATE-BULEI MOHARANA AT-KATHUAPATANA PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5415 302172 KABITA MOHARANA D/O-LATE BULEI MOHARANA,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5416 302159 KABITA MOHARANA D/O-LATE BULEI MOHARANA,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5417 302153 SANJUKTA MOHARANA W/O-HEMENDRA MOHARANA,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5418 302152 PRAVAT NANDA S/O-LATE DHARANIDHAR NANDA,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5419 302151 SASMITA MOHARANA W/O-BRAMHESWAR MOHARANA,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5420 302141 KABITA MOHARANA D/O-LATE BULEI MOHARANA,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5421 302139 KANAKALATA SETHY AT-RASULPUR,PO-ASHRAMAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5422 302137 KANAK SAMAL W/O-SURENDRA SAMAL,AT-KATHUAPATANA,PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5423 302136 PRAKASH BISWAL S/O-KANDURI BISWAL,AT-PATELI,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5424 302135 SANTOSH NATH S/O-SARAT NATH,AT-RASULPUR,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5425 302134 RAMAKANTA NATH S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA NATH,AT-RASULPUR,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5426 302129 MANAS RANJAN BISWAL S/O-MURALIDHAR BISWAL,AT-PATELI,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5427 300672 KUNI OJHA W/O-LATE-LAXMIDHAR OJHA,AT-PATELI,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5428 300667 SARAT NATH S/O-BABAJI NATH,AT-RASULPUR,PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5429 300239 SUKANTI MOHARANA W/O-KAILASH CHANDRA MOHARANA AT-KATHUAPATANA PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5430 300237 ANITA PATRA D/O-KRUSHNA CH PATRA AT-RASULPUR PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5431 300235 MINAKSHEE MOHANTY W/O-JUDHISTIRA MOHANTY AT-RASULPUR PO-ASHRAMPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5432 300234 PRAVASINI MOHARANA D/O-BHRAMARBAR MOHARANA AT-KATHUAPATANA PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5433 300226 SUSHANTA KUMAR NANDI S/O-LATE-KARUNAKAR NANDI AT-KATHUAPATANA PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5434 298804 SULI DEI W/O:NRUSINGH KANDI AT:PALASUDHA,PO:PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5435 297521 KABITA MOHARANA D/O-LATE BULEI MOHARANA AT-KATHUAPATANA PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5436 296100 RASHMITA MALLIK W/O-GHANASHYAM MALLIK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5437 296097 MANAS KANDI S/O-NRUSINGH KANDI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5438 296095 ARATI BEHERA W/O-SUBASH BEHERA,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5439 296094 LILIMA MALLICK W/O-PURUSOTTAM MALLICK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5440 296092 JHARI BEHERA W/O-LATE SINEI DAS,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5441 296091 PRASANTA KU MALLICK S/O-HAREKRUSHNA MALLICK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5442 296078 SABI BEWA W/O-LATE MURALIDHAR ,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5443 296074 JHATU BEWA W/O-MADHU MALIK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5444 296073 NARAYAN SAHOO S/O-NIDHI SAHOO,AT-BAULAPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5445 296070 MANAS KANDI S/O-NRUSINGH KANDI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5446 296066 HAREKRUSHNA MALLIK S/O-RADHU MALLIK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5447 296063 DILLIP DAS S/O-NABALASHORE DAS,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5448 296061 ANJALI MALLIK W/O-MANORANJAN MALLIK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5449 296059 MANAS KANDI S/O-NRUSINGH KANDI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5450 296058 MANAS KANDI S/O-NRUSINGH KANDI,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5451 296057 SWARNALATA MOHANTY W/O-LATE BHIKARI MOHANTY,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5452 296056 MANASI DAS W/O-BALLAV MOHANTY,AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5453 296054 AUROBINDA MOHANTY S/O-BALLAV CH MOHANTY,AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5454 296053 KELI DEI W/O-BENUDHAR BHOI,AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5455 294507 JITENDRA SAHOO S/O-DHURBA CHARAN SAHOO AT/PO-NABAPATAR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5456 293300 NATU MALLIK S/O-SURENDRA MALLICK,AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5457 293296 SANJU DAS AT/PO-PURANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5458 293290 SALKIRAP TUDU AT-MARKANDPUR,PO-JGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5459 293289 RABINDRA KU MALLICK S/O-PRAHALLAD MALLICK,AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5460 293288 KABIR DAS AT/PO-PURANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5461 293286 JADU MARANDI AT-BADABAGA,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5462 293285 KABITA MALLICK AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5463 293283 KABIR SAHA AT-BALIKUDA,PO-FIOHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5464 293282 MANASI NAYAK AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5465 293281 WAHIDA RAHAMA AT-PALAS,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5466 293279 MANJULATA SWAIN W/O-GATANATH SWAIN,AT-BADALAHANGA,PO-TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5467 293278 GHANASHYAM SETHY S/O-LATE GANDHARB SETHY,AT-KHERASA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5468 293277 SUDHIR KUMAR SWAIN AT-KHGARE,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5469 293275 ASHOK DAS AT-BADABAGA,PO-PURANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5470 293264 MANASI BARIK PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5471 293262 KABITA GOCHAYAT AT-MADHABPUR,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5472 290374 BISWA RANJAN SWAIN S/O:BIBHUTI BHUSHAN SWAIN AT/PO:SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5473 290371 SAMIR KUMAR JAGATI S/O:SURENDRA JAGATI AT:PATANA,PO:MOHJUDDINPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5474 290369 MANORANJAN SETHY S/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA SETHI AT:MARKANDAPUR,PO:PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5475 288000 JYOSTANA NAYAK W/O-DHUNAMANI NAYAK,AT-BRAMHANKHANDA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5476 287918 JHARANA SWAIN W/O-RAKESH KUMAR BISWAL,AT-BRAMHANKHAND,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5477 287181 MANJUKTA SAHOO D/O- SINEL SAHOO,AT/PO- PALASHOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5478 279970 CHINMAYEE PADHIARY W/O-LATE KARUNAKAR PANDA,AT-JAYABAD,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5479 279969 SHASWATI SOUMYA SWAIN D/O-SUBHENDU CH.SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA(PART),PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5480 279965 JITENDRA SAHOO S/O-PURNACHANDRA SAHOO,AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5481 279962 PRAVATI SWAIN W/O-PRAVAKAR SWAIN,AT/PO-PALASOLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5482 279961 ARATI SWAIN W/O-BAISHNAB SWAIN,AT-PALASOLA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5483 275017 BASANTI SWAIN W/O- SUDHIR KUMAR SWAIN AT/PO:SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5484 269943 SUREKHA DEI W/O-PATITAPABAN ROUT,AT-ADHANGAGARH,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5485 269937 KANCHANA SAHOO W/O-RAMESH SAHOO,AT-ADHANGAGADA,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5486 269935 DILIP KUMAR DAS S/O-NABA KISHOR DAS,AT-PALASUDHA,P.O-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5487 269933 SNEHALATA PADHIHARI W/O-SACHIDANANDA PADHIHARI,AT-JAYABADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5488 269931 PUSPALATA SAHOO W/O-DIBAKARA SAHOO,AT/PO-ALIPINGAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5489 269930 SUBAS CH BARIK S/O-SANATAN  BARIK,AT-BAULAPUR,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5490 269928 SUSAMA LENKA S/O-KAILSH LENKA,AT-BRAHMANAKHANDA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5491 269927 NITYANANDA PADHIARY S/O-DEBABRATA PADHIARY,AT-JAYABAD,PO-JAGATSINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5492 269924 SUSAMA LENKA W/O-KAILASH LENKA,AT-BRAHMANKHANDA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5493 263620 SULACHANA BARIK W/O-ASHOK KU BARIK,AT-NEEPUR,PO-TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5494 263619 LOCHANA MOHANTY W/O-SANJAY MOHANTY,AT-PURISAUJA,PO-CHHATRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5495 263617 SULOCHANA BHUYAN AT-NEEPUR,PO-TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5496 263615 SULOCHANA BHUYAN AT-NEEPUR,PO-TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5497 263613 JANAKI BISWAL W/O- DURGA CH BISWAL,AT-NEEPUR,PO-TARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5498 263612 LOCHANA MOHANTY W/O-SANJAY MOHANTY,AT-PANISUIJA,PO-CHATRA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5499 256593 NIRANJAN GOCHHAYAT AT- GOPALSAGAR PO- JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5500 256592 SANKAR DAS S/O- GURIG DAS AT/PO- PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5501 256590 DIPTI RANI SINGH AT- MARKANDPUR PO- JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5502 256585 RINA BARIK AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5503 255092 BANALATA DAS W/O-JAGABANDHU DAS,AT-JEERA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5504 255085 SASMITA MALLICK W/O-JAYADEV MALLICK,AT-MAKUNDAPUR,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5505 255080 SUBODHA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-PREMANANDA BEHERA,AT/PO-KANTILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5506 255076 LAKSHMIPRIYA BEHERA D/O-JANAMU BEHERA,AT/PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5507 255056 GANESWAR MALLICK S/O-KANHU MALLICK,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5508 255053 KANGALI CHARAN SWAIN S/O-SADHU SWAIN,AT-SAMANGA,PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5509 255038 DURGA CHARAN MALLICK S/O-LATE BANCHHU MALLICK,AT-DINGESWSAR,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5510 255030 RASHMIREKHA MOHAPATRA D/O-SISIRA MOHAPATRA,AT-DINGESWAR,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5511 255022 KALPANA SETHY D/O-RADHAKANTA SETHY,AT-PALASOLE,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5512 255020 TAPAS KUMAR BEHERA S/O-ARAKHITA BEHERA,AT-SALIJANGA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5513 255017 SANTOSH KUMAR NANDA S/O-DEBENDRA NANDA,AT-PALASUDHA,PO-PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5514 253900 BHAGYABATI PARIDA W/O-AJAYA PARIDA,AT-ITAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5515 251259 SUBHALAXMI GOCHHAYAT W/O-RAMESH GOCHHAYAT,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-BAIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5516 251256 KSHETRAMOHAN DAS S/O-DAHA DAS ,AT-BALARAMPUR PO-BAIJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5517 251255 BHANU PRIYA BEHERA W/O-CHANDRA MANI BEHERA,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5518 251253 NIRANJAN MALLICK S/O-BANSIDHAR MALLICK,AT-POTAL,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5519 251041 JANAKI BISWAL W/O-DURGA CH BISWAL,AT-NEEPUR,PO-UARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5520 242598 PRAVASINI DUBE W/O-PRATAP DUBE AT-ABIDHANDAPUR PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5521 242595 PRASANTA MOHANTY S/O-BAEEDARA MOHANTY AT-POKAPUR PO-J.S.PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5522 242590 NARAYAN SWAIN W/O-JHATU SWAIN AT-ABIDHANDAPUR PO-KADUAPDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5523 242588 SURYAKANTA PARIDA S/O-ABAYA PARIDA AT-ITAPADA PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5524 242587 PRASANNA PARIDA S/O-SUJMANI PARIDA AT-SANTOL PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5525 242585 BHAGYABATI PARIDA W/O-AJAYA PARIDA AT-ITAPADA PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5526 242575 SAUDAMINI DUBE W/O-PRAVATA DUBE AT-ABIDHANDAPUR PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5527 242574 BHAGIRATHI  POTHAL S/O-BALARAM POTHAL AT-POKAPUR PO-J.S.PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5528 242573 BHAGABAN MALLIK S/O-HRUSIKESH MALIK AT-SANTOL PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5529 242569 PRAVATEE DAS W/O-PRADIPA DAS AT-SANTOL PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5530 242567 BIRABARA NAYAK S/O-DHULA NAYAK AT-ABIDHANDAPUR PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5531 242564 PURNA CH PARIDA S/O-PANU PARIDA AT-GUMUTIPUR PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5532 242560 MINATI  BHOI W/O-PRAVATA BHOI AT-ABIDHANDAPUR PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5533 242557 REKHA DAS W/O-GOPI DAS AT-AHANDOL PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5534 242520 SWARNALATA PARIDA W/O-NRUSIHA PARIDA,AT-ITAPADA,PO-KADUAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5535 241303 GAURANGA DAS S/O- BALAKRUSHNA DAS ,AT/PO- ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5536 241195 SOMYA SAMAL S/O-ASHOK KUMAR SAMAL AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5537 231444 RABINARAYANA MUDULI C/O-PURNA CHANDRA MUDULI,:AT&P.O-DEVIDOL,ODISHA. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5538 231439 KUNTILATA MOHARANA D/O-SHIBA CHARAN MOHARANA,R/O:AT-GAJARAJPUR,P.O-DEVIDOL,ODISHA. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5539 231429 SARADA CHARAN OJHA S/O-SATYABADI OJHA,R/O:AT-JASHOBANTAPUR,ODISHA. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5540 231428 DULANA SAMALA C/O-SARAT SAMALA,R/O:AT-GAJARAJPUR,P.O-DEVIDOL,ODISHA. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5541 231425 PRASANTA KUMAR BHOI S/O-RAMESH BHOI,R/O:AT-GAJARAJPUR,P.O-DEVIDOL,ODISHA. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5542 231424 MAMATA DAS W/O-KALANDI DAS,R/O:AT-NUAPARI,P.O-DEVIDOL,ODISHA. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5543 229589 PAPUN DAS S/O:SIBA DAS AT:TARTANGA,PO:DIHATARTANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5544 229559 PAPUN DAS S/O:SIBA DAS,AT:TARTANGA,PO:TARTANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5545 228678 PUPUN KUMAR DAS S/O-SHIBA DAS AT-TARTANGA,PO-MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5546 228204 LAXMIPRIYA DAS W/O - SUDHANSU DAS,AT/PO - ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5547 228203 MITA DAS W/O - DIPTIRANJAN DAS,AT/PO - ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5548 228202 SUKALATA DAS W/O - JANAKI DAS,AT/PO - ANLO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5549 228201 SRIDHAR MUDULI S/O - BANSIDHAR MUDULI,AT - SINGHARPUR,PO - NABAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5550 227464 RAMESH CHANDRA MALLIK S/O-KAILASH MALLIK,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-SEKHAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5551 227463 CHAMPABATI BEHERA W/O-SHIB BEHERA,AT-BOKAL,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5552 227462 SAUDAMINI MALIK W/O-SUBASH MALIK,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-SEKHAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5553 227455 KALPANA SAHOO W/O-PRASANTA SAHOO,AT-SINHAPUR(ANSH),PO-SEKHARPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5554 227454 SEBATI DEI W/O-BHOLI SAHU,AT/PO-SINHAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5555 227453 CHANCHALA MOHANTY W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-MAKARAMPUR,PO- ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5556 227446 ANUJA LENKA W/O-SWARUP RANJAN LENKA,AT-BRAHMANKHANDA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5557 227445 ARAKSHIT BHOI S/O-HARI BHOI,AT-BRAHAMANAKHANDA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5558 227435 SAJANI BHOI W/O- DAMBARU BHOI ,AT-SANALAHANG,PO- ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5559 227434 SHASMITA MALLICK W/O- DHURBA MALLICK, AT-SINGHARPUR ,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5560 227432 BANALATA BHOI W/O- DHIRENDRA BHOI ,AT-SANALAHANGA,PO- ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5561 227430 TUNI DEI W/O-BAISHNABA SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5562 227429 AMITA SAHOO W/O-AMIYA SAHOO,AT/PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5563 227427 SAGARIKA SAHOO W/O-BARADAPRASANA SAHOO,AT-SINGHARPUR,PO-NABAPATANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5564 226500 JUBULI DAS S/O-JUPANI DAS AT-MADHAPUR PO-JAGATSINGH PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5565 226498 MANOJ KUMAR MALIK S/O-RABINDRA MALIK AT-KHERASAPATANA PO-JAGATSING PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5566 226452 KAINA DEI W/O-HATAKISHOR DHAL,AT-MADHA PUR PO-JAGATSING PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5567 226390 PRASANTA KUMAR OJHA S/O-SARADA CH OJHA,AT-JASHOBANTAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5568 225432 SASHI DHADA W/O-BATA DHADA AT-MADHUPUR PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5569 222405 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-GOLEKHA BEHERA,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5570 220038 DASKAR PAILA S/O-DHOBA PAILA,AT-KHERASA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5571 220037 CHARU BHOI W/O-SIBA BHOI,AT/PO-BARJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5572 220036 RAMAKANTA SWAIN S/O-MURALIDHAR SWAIN,AT-BADALAHANGA,PO-JARADAPADA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5573 220035 BASANTI  SAMANTRAY W/O-KANHU CHARAN SAMANTRAY,AT-KHERAS,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5574 220034 BARSHA PRIYADARSINI BHOI W/O-SUKANTA BHOI,AT/PO-BARJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5575 220033 JAYRAM MALLIK S/O-KARTIK MALLIK,AT-PATENIGAON,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5576 220032 JYOTSHAN BEHERA W/O-PRAVAT KUMAR BEHERA,AT-KHERASA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5577 220031 JHUNIU BHOI W/O-ABHIMANYU BHOI,AT-BAIJANGA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5578 220029 BULI DAS S/O- LATE GANESH DAS,AT/PO-BARJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5579 220027 SABITRI BHOI W/O-BUDHADEV BHOI,AT/PO-BARJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5580 219338 GITA MALLIK C/O-RABINDRA MALLIK,AT-KABIRPATNA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5581 219332 NATABAR BEHERA S/O-LATE PAHALI BEHERAA,AT-KABIRPATNA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5582 219323 MANISA BARIK D/O-DIPTI BARIK,AT-MAKRAMPUR,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5583 219321 ANUWAR KHAN S/O-AMIR ULLA KHAN,AT/PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5584 219083 SULOCHANA BHOI W/O-MAKARV BHOI,AT-SANALAHANGA,PO-ALLA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5585 218851 MANJULATA RANA W/O-RAJENDRA RANA,AT-GAJARAJPUR,P.O-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5586 218850 SRIDHAR MOHAPATRA S/O-HEMANTA MOHAPATRA,AT-PATENIGAON,P.O-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5587 218849 BHOLI CHARAN OJHA C/O-B.OJHA,AT-KHARAS BALAPOKHAR,P.O-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5588 218848 BIJAYA JENA S/O-LT.JAGADISH JENA,AT-PATENIGAON,P.O-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5589 218410 JAYADEV  NATH S/O-SRIDHARA NATH AT-PATELI PO-ASHRAMPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5590 218398 KUNILATA NATHA D/O-BABAJEE NATHA,AT-KHAIRANGA,PO-ASHRAMAPATNA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5591 217178 SIMANTA KUMAR JENA S/O-SUKANTA KU JENA ,AT-VATAPADA ,PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5592 216679 SUSAMA MOHARANA W/O-ARTATRANA MOHARANA,AT-CHANDAPURA,PO-BANSHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5593 200993 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA S/O-KASINATH BEHERA,VILL-RASALPUR,PO-ODISO SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5594 199784 MANASI BEHERA D/O-DURGA CHARAN MUDULI,VILL-RASALPUR,PO-ODISO SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5595 187179 SMRUTI RANJAN MOHANTY S/O- SANATAN MOHANTY ,AT-KALYANPUR,PO-MUDUPUR SAI PRAGATI ASSETS & PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5596 122764 SABITA MOHAPTRA W/O: ALEKHA MOHAPATRA , AT:TARADASASAN, SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5597 119144 PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS S/O PARIKHITA DAS, GADAKUJANG, P.O NUAGAN SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5598 117707 RABINDRA BARIK S/O-UDA BARIK,RASALPUR,PO-ODISHO MIDASTOUCH ASSETS AND SECURITIES LIMITED
5599 179988 PRIYANKA RANA D/O-BASANTA KUMAR RANA,VILL/PO-DIHATARTANGA BASIC SOLUTION PROVIDER
5600 170309 SUSIL RAY S/O- SUDHANSU RAY, AT/PO- MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD
5601 168858 NIRANJAN RANA S/O-LOKONATH RANA,AT-MATHATARTANGA,PO-MATHATARTANGA SAI BLESS SOLUTIONS LTD
5602 339169 ROJALINI JENA W/O-ULLASH MUDULI , AT-GHADADIA , PO-KANJIAKAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5603 309483 DEBADATTA DAS S/O-ASHOK DAS,AT-GADAHARISHPUR,PO-OLARAH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5604 309312 SARASWATI ROUT W/O-BHAGABAN ROUT,AT-MANDIRA,PO-KANIPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5605 309309 PRAMOD MALIK S/O-JAGABANDHU MALIK,AT-NUADIHI,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5606 301481 RINA BARIK D/O:MATHURI BARIK AT:KANAGULI,PO:KUNJAKOTHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5607 300657 BHAGABAN ROUT S/O:DRUBA CHARAN ROUT,AT-MANDIRA,PO-KANIPADA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5608 289864 SAROJINI BARIK D/O-RANJAN BARIK,AT/PO-SANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5609 275392 SANTOSH MOHANTY S/O-GOURANGA MOHANTY,AT-BHARISOL,PO-KANIPADA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5610 271648 SIBA MAITI S/O-NARAYAN MAITI,AT-BHUYANPAL,PO-NUAGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5611 268161 SANTILATA MANDAL W/O-ANIL KUMAR MANDAL,AT-KUNJAKOTHI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5612 244673 SUSAMA MAITI C/O-JAYADEV MAITI,AT-SARABA,PO-JIRAILO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5613 244672 CHANDRAKANT KARAN C/O-BANAMALI KARAN,AT-SARABA,PO-JIRAILO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5614 244670 PRAKASH BISWAL C/O-PRAFULLA BISWAL,AT-MIRZAPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5615 235544 SUSHANTA MOHANTY S/O- PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTY ,AT-GANDAMUNDA ,PO- B.ANDHARI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5616 231122 JAYANTI SAHOO W/O-SUKANTA KUMAR SAHOO AT-BAREIKANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5617 218254 JHUNI ROUT D/O-MANAHOBINDA ROUT,AT-SARABA,PO-JIRAILO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5618 203394 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN S/O: RAMACHANDRA PRADHAN, AT: RASKADAPUR , P.O: ANDHARI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5619 200553 GOUTAM DAS S/O-JAGABANDHU DAS,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-JANAKADEIPUR ASHORE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
5620 178507 SUSHRI SANGITA BEHERA D/O- SARADA PRASAD BEHERA, AT- ARANGABAD ,PO- ALANDA SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5621 178504 SARADA PRASAD BEHERA S/O- SART CHANDRA BEHERA ,AT- ARANGABAD ,PO- ALANDA SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5622 168467 SANDHYA KARA W/O- KAILASH KARA, AT/PO- HAZIPUR, PS- BIRID, SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5623 168445 URMILA BHOI W/O- MANGU BHOI,AT-KALANTIRA, PO- SOMEPUR, PS- BIRIDI SEDIL MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
5624 163855 GANGA BHOI S/O-NANDA BHOI,AT-KALANTRI,PO-SOMEPUR SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5625 152615 SIBA PRASAD BHOI S/O- JUJHISTAR BHOI AT-KALANTIRA,PO- SOMEPUR SEDIL MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
5626 296501 ANANTA PRAKASH BARIK S/O-BIRAMANI BARIK,AT-SANA WAIGARAI,PO-PARBATIPUR SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5627 329131 CHITTA RANJAN MALLICK S/O-RAMA CHANDRA MALLICK,AT-BADAKHANDITA,PO-SOMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5628 325996 RAJIB SETHI S/O-KAILASH SETHI AT-UTTARASASAN PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5629 325909 DULLA SETHI W/O-PRAHALAD SETHI AT-HALADIAPADA PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5630 325905 ASIT KUMAR SATAPATHY S/O-NIMAIN CHARAN SATAPATHY AT-UTTARSASAN PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5631 325903 DIPTI RANJAN SAHOO S/O-BAIRAGI SAHOO AT-HALADIAPADA PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5632 324979 PRAMILA BHOI S/O-RAMACHANDRA BHOI,AT-HALADIAPADA,PO-MADHYASASAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5633 317066 BABAJI BHOI S/O-JHARI BHOI AT-ADHANGA PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5634 317064 SUCHITRA BHOI AT-BARAHAPUR PO-ADHANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5635 317058 HAPPIJA BIBI W/O-GULSHER KHAN AT-BARAHAPUR PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5636 287191 MINATI JENA W/O- BISWAJIT JENA,AT- ADHANGAGARH,PO- ANKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5637 285418 SABITA KHUNTIA W/O-MOHAN KHUTIA,AT-BADAKHANDAYATA,PO-SOMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5638 282325 TRITHANANDA DASH S/O-UDAYANATH DASH,AT/PO-CHASIKHANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5639 281896 RAMAKANTA BEHERA S/O-LAXMAN BEHERA,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5640 281894 PADMALOCHAN BHOI S/O-KUSHE BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5641 281893 AVINA BHOI S/O-MAINA BHOI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5642 281827 ALEKHA NAYAK S/O-RAMACHANDRA NAYAK,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-BIRID FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5643 281824 NARAYAN NANDI S/O-LATE DURGA CHARAN NANDI,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5644 281822 ALEKHA NAYAK S/O-RAMACHANDRA NAYAK,AT-CHANDAPUR,PO-BIRID FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5645 281810 MINJAN BHOI S/O-UGRSEN BHOI AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5646 269938 ANKITA NAYAK D/O-ARAKHITA GANTAYAT,AT-ADHANGAGARH,P.O-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5647 269921 NEULI NAYAK D/O-GANDHABA NAYAK,AT-ADHANGA GARH,PO-ANAKIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5648 256490 MANAS BEHERA S/O-BASANT BEHERA,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5649 256484 SANJUKTA JENA S/O-DAMODARA PRADHAN,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5650 256477 CHAKRADHAR BASTIA S/O-KELU CHARAN BASTIA,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5651 256473 MEERA PRADHAN W/O-RAJKISHORE PRADHAN,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5652 256466 AVAYA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-MAHENDRA MOHANTY,AT-ARANA,PO-GADAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5653 256460 PRAFULLA BISWAL S/O-BRAMHANANDA BISWAL,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATAHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5654 256459 CHHABI SING S/OL-DUSASANA SING,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5655 256452 PABITRA MOHAN BASTIA S/O-PANDAVA BASTIA,AT-KANTUAR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5656 248866 DHRUBA CHARAN KUNDU S/O:DHANESWAR KUNDU AT/PO:HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5657 248864 DHRUBA CHARAN KUNDU S/O:DHANESWAR KUNDU AT/PO:HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5658 248862 RASMITA SAMAL D/O:GOURANGA SAMAL AT/PO:HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5659 248861 SUMATI BEHERA W/O:BANSIDHAR BEHERA AT/PO:HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5660 247995 GAGAN BHOI S/O-BARAHAPUR,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5661 247972 PUSPA DEI W/O-BYONA BHOI,AT-ADHANGA GADA,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5662 247970 ALLI AKHATAR S/O-ALLI AKBAR,AT-BARAHAPUR,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5663 247967 ABDUL TAHER KHAN S/O-ABDUL GAFAR KHAN,AT-BARAHAPUR,PO-ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5664 225077 BIDULATA SETHY W/O-MAGUNI CHARAN SETHY,AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5665 221162 BHARATI PANI W/O-PRASANTA KUMAR PANI AT-NUAGAN PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5666 221161 SARADHA SETHY W/O-MAGUNI SETHY AT/PO-HAZIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



5667 172935 SURENDRA NATHASWAIN S/O: LATE UMAKANTA SWAIN, AT/P.O: CHASIKHANDA, VIA: ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
5668 170926 ULASH PARIDA W/O-BRAHMANANDA PARIDA AT/PO-BARADIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
5669 170127 CHITTARANJAN DAS F/O-PADMINI DAS AT-/PO-CHASIKHANDA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
5670 155006 PRADIPTA BEHERA S/O-GHANASHYAM BEHERA, AT/PO-BARADIA,VIA-ANAKHIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
5671 315711 BHIMSEN MUDULI C/O-JHARI MUDULI,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5672 299569 LEENA PRAVA SWAIN W/O-CHANDRASEKHAR NAYAK,AT-OSAKANA,PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5673 296922 PRABIN PARIDA AT/PO-GODA,BORIKINA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5674 293981 BIBEKA SWAIN NARAYAN SWAINAT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDLI SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5675 293008 KHULANA MUDULI C/O-PRAHALAD MUDULI AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5676 287204 KAMALAKANTA SWAIN C/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN AT-PAIKARAPUR PO-RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5677 287202 ANATH CHARAN MOHANTY C/O-JALANDHARA MOHANTY AT-SONPANITIRA PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5678 286412 AHALYA BEHERA AT-BALIAPATONA,PO-MARICHAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5679 284207 AJAYAKUMAR BEHERA AT-BALIPATNA PO-MARICHHAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5680 284204 VAKTASRI PRAHALLAD AT-BHUASUN PO-ANATAPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5681 282970 ANNAPURNA ROUT C/O-SANKARSHAN ROUT,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5682 282969 PRIYATAMA NAYAK C/O-BIJAY NAYAK,AT/PO-KHALAGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5683 282710 SANTOSH DASH S/O-GUNANIDHIN DASH,AT/PO-APANDARA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5684 280988 SANJAY KUMAR SAHANI C/O:BIRAKISHORA SAHANI AT:PANITIRA,PO:OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5685 278593 SANJANA SAHANI C/O-BIRAKEDRA SAHANI AAT PARIDRA  PO-LAMIARA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5686 278591 BHUGLO BISWAL S/O-BAIRAGI BISWAL AT-PABNITIRA PO ASAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5687 278562 DEUSMANTA BARIK S/O-SUDARSAN BARIK AT/PO-KHALAGON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5688 276951 KALAYANI MOHANTY C/O-KALANDI MOHANTY AT-PANITIRA PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5689 275504 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO C/O-GHANSHYAMA SAHOO AT-MORALIPUR PO-GODA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5690 268493 KANAKALATA BISWAL C/O-SEKHAR BISWAL,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5691 268492 USHARANI MOHANTY C/O-BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTY,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5692 268491 PRAKASA KUMAR DAS C/O-JAGABANDHU DAS,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5693 265273 UMA PRUSTI C/O-NAGU PRUSTI,AT-PAIKERPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5694 261114 ULLASH CHANDRA KANDI S/O-MAGU KANDI,AT-BARADIA,PO-BARAMUNDALI,VIA-MACHHAGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5695 259798 ABHAYA KUMAR BEHERA AT-BALIPATNA,PO-MARICHAPUR,VIA-MACHHAGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5696 259773 AMITAV SWAIN C/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN,AT-ANIANK,PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5697 259255 KIRANBALA SWAIN C/0-PRAHALAD SWAIN,AT-PANITRIA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5698 258869 BIJURAM NAYAK S/O-DHURBA CHARAN NAYAK,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5699 252298 SWOPNA SWAIN AT-PAIKERAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5700 252293 JITENDRAYA NAYAK C/O-GUNAMANI NAYAK,AT/PO-KHALAGAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5701 244945 JAGABANDHU MALIK S/O-JHATU MALIK,AT/PO-APANDARA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
5702 244943 SAGAR BEHERA C/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA,AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5703 244570 TANUJA PARIDA C/O-RAJKISHOR PARIDA,R/O:AT-PANITIRA,P.O-OSAAKANA,ODISHA. SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5704 259900 DIPTI RANJAN NAYAK C/O-BAISHNAB CH NAYAK,AT/PO-OSAKANA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
5705 244799 PRASANTA KUMARR SAHOO S/O-DHULAMANI SAHOO,AT-KULASAHI,PO-APANDARA SASTRA ENTERPRISERS LTD
5706 340497 HEMANT ROUT W/O-BHIMASEN ROUT,AT/PO-ALABOL,POLICE STATION,BALIKUDA SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
5707 332727 NATABARA MALLIK S/O-LATE CHAITANYA MALLIK AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
5708 332664 NARAYAN DAS S/O-LATE BIDYADHAR DAS AT-BALISAHI PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



5709 328753 HAREKRUSHNA MOHANTY S/O-LATE SUDAM CHARAN MOHANTY,AT-ISWARA PUR,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5710 325926 SANTOSHINI TRIPATHY W/O-KISHORE KUMAR PANDA AT/PO-PARAHAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5711 322544 AKSHAYA DAS S/O-RAM CH DAS AT-MAJHIKORA PO-NARDIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5712 322543 NARAYAN SWAIN S/O-MAHADEV SWAIN AT/PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5713 322542 AMARI MALLICK W/O-DURGA CH MALLICK AT-BURJKINA PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5714 317848 CHARULATA TRIPATHY W/O-UDAYNATH TRIPATHY,AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5715 317847 MIHIR RAY S/O-BANSIDHAR RAY,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5716 314350 KAMALA SAHOO W/O-CHHABINDRA SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5717 314301 RAMESH CH NAYAK S/O-KRUSHNA CH NAYAK,AT-DOVALA,PO-BARIKINA. SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5718 298730 TUNILATA SAHOO W/O-PARANJAN SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5719 273455 CHAMPAK LATA SAHOO W/O-AJAY KUMAR SAHOO,AT-KOSIDA,PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5720 229231 SANATAN DAS S/O-LATE BANDU DAS AT-CHAITANYA PADA,PO-BAIGANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5721 229228 SUSAMA DAS W/O-SANATAN DAS AT-JAITALANGA PO-BAIGANI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
5722 229227 MAMATA RABI KHUNTIA W/O-PRAVAT KHUNTIA,AT-JAITARANGA,PO-BANDH SEASHORE CUTTACK MULTIPURPOSE- CO-OP LTD
5723 229226 DILLIP SETHI S/O-SURENDRA SETHI,AT-NAITAYANAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5724 219218 RENUJBALA DAS W/O-BADA; DAS,AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGANI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
5725 219217 MANOJ NAYAK S/O-BHIKARI NAYAK,AT-JAITALANGA,PO-BAIGANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5726 330255 SABITA SAHOO W/O-NARENDRA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-THAKURPATANA(NAGAPUR)PO-ALABOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5727 311036 NATA ROUT S/O GIRIDHARI ROUT, AT- NARASINGHPUR, P.O BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5728 311028 SK. NAYEEM UDDIN S/O SK. ALIM UDDIN, AT/P.O- BALISAHI, ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5729 311027 SURDNRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O BAURIBANDHU SAHOO, AT- NARASINGHPUR, P.O BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5730 311026 BISWAJIT SAHOO S/O KSHIRAOD CHANDRA SAHOO, AT- ALIJANGA, P.O BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5731 311025 BANITA BHOI W/O LATE SARAT BHOI, AT- NARASINGHPUR, P.O BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5732 311024 ARAKSHITA DAS S/O BANAMALI DAS, AT- BNLISAHI, P.O BANLISAHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5733 306678 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O-HARI SAHOO,AT/PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5734 306677 MOHAMMAD AKIL S/O-MAHAMMAD SAFIJ,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5735 306676 MANGULI CHARAN BISWAL S/O-BALA KRUSHNA BISWAL,AT-KANTI,PO-ALABOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5736 306674 MAMATA MOHARANA W/O-BASUDEV MOHARANA,AT-KANTI,PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5737 306246 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5738 306245 DAMAYANTI SAHOO W/O-SANJAY KUMAR SAHOO,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5739 306242 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O-SURENDRA SAHOO,AT-BAISIMULA,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5740 306239 MANORANJAN NAYAK S/O-BABAJI NAYAK,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5741 306238 SRIKANTA MOHANTY S/O-BATAKRUSHNA MOHANTY,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5742 306237 JAYANTI PRAVA SAHOO D/O-RABINDRA NATH SAHOO,AT/PO-ALIKANTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5743 306236 RAJENDRA NARAYAN NAHAK S/O-PRANAKRUSHNA NAHAK,AT/PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5744 306235 JAYA SHREE MUDULI AT-NAHARANA,PO-MARCHIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5745 306234 TOPHAN KUMAR NAYAK S/O-RAM CHANDRA NAYAK,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5746 306233 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO S/O-NARENDRA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5747 306224 PRASANTA KUMAR BARIK S/O-BRUNDABAN BARIK,AT-OGARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5748 306223 KRUSHNA BHOI S/O-LATE RADHA BHOI,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5749 306221 SHANTILATA ROUT W/O-PURASTTAM ROUT,AT-NARASINGHPUR,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5750 306021 CHITTRANJAN DAS S/O-FAKIR DAS,AT/PO-BALISAHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



5751 302892 MAHAMMAD AKIL S/O-MAHAMMAD SAFIJ VILLAGE-BALISAHI,P.O-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5752 302891 SISIR KUMAR MUDULI S/O-BHAGIRATHI MUDULI VILLAGE-BALISAHI P.O--BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5753 302890 NIRUPUMA TARENIA W/O-SISHIR TARENIA VILLAGE-KANTI,P.O-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5754 302889 CHITTARANJAN DAS S/O-FAKIR DAS VILLAGE-BALISAHI,P.O-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5755 302886 MOHAMMED ANWAR S/O-ANA KHAN VILLAGE-BALISAHI,P.O-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5756 302885 RAGHNATH NAYAK S/O-ISWAR NAYAK VILLAGE-BALISAHI PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5757 302884 GITANJALI DEI W/O-BABAJI BISWAL VILLAGE-KANTI PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5758 302877 DIBAKAR  MANTRI S/O-PURNA MANTRI VILLAGE-BALISAHI O.P-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5759 302876 DILLIP KUMAR ROUT S/O-MURALI ROUT,AT-KARAMANGA O.P-MULUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5760 302872 SK.NAYEEM UDDIN S/O-SK.ALIM UDDIN,AT-BALISAHI,P.O-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5761 302830 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS S/O-SUDARSAN DAS AT-GARAMA,P.O-PARAHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5762 253463 MINATI DAS S/O-RAMESH DAS,AT/PO-CHANARPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5763 244354 KANAKBALA DEI W/O-SURENDRA NAYAK,AT-SOGUL,P.O-BAHARANA,ODISHA. ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5764 244352 SUKADEB ROUT S/O-JHARI ROUT,AT\P.O-BAHARANA,ODISHA. ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5765 244348 RAJ KISHORE BISWAL S/O-SADANANDA BISWAL,AT-GUDUPAILO,P.O-BAHARANA,ODISHA. ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5766 244347 NALINIKANTA PARIDA S/O-RABINDRANATH PARIDA,AT-GUDUPAILO,P.O-BAHARANA,ODISHA. ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5767 237888 ABHAY MALLICK S/O-LATE MAGU MALLICK,AT-KOLADA,PO-ADHAGAON,VIA-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5768 226616 BASANTA MOHANTY S/O-DHARMANANDA MOHANTY,AT-SUMADA,PO-TITIRA FARMER ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5769 225520 SATYA NARAYAN PARIJHA S/O-LATE-DHARMENDRA PARIJHA-AT/PO-SANGRAMPUR/VIA-BALEKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5770 293274 PRAMILA BISWAL AT-ANSIRA,PO-BALIKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5771 96901 MANOJ KUMAR MOHARANA S/O-PRAHALLAD MOHARANA,AT-JENAMANI,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SHINE INDIA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
5772 246882 MAITRI BHARATI W/O-NITYANANDA BHARATI,AT-HADIAPADA,PO-SANGRAMPUR NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5773 230550 ARUNIBALA BISWAL W/O-NIKUNJA KUMAR BISWAL,NAGAPUR,PO-BALIKUDA NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5774 230548 PADMA CHARAN BISWAL S/O-LATE GOBINDA CH.BISWAL,NAGAPUR,PO-BALIKUDA NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
5775 230482 SAMIR KUMAR SATAPATHY S/O-SATYANANDA SATAPATHY,RANPUR,PO-ALAVAR NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5776 230457 BIJAY LAXMI MOHAPATRA D/O-DHURBA CHARAN MOHAPATRA,RANAPUR,PO-ALARA NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5777 230456 DEBIDATTA SARANGI S/O-DAMODAR SARANGI,RANPUR,PO-ALARA NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5778 224446 NARENDRA KUMAR PANDA S/O- BASADEV PANDA AT/PO- MARICHIPUR NEW LOOK MULTI TRADE PVT LTD
5779 224270 DIPTIMAYEE PANDA W/O-NARENDRA KUMAR PAANDA AT-BARABATIA PO-MARICHIPUR NMART RETAILS
5780 215774 NIKUNJA KISHORE BISWAL S/O-LATE NARENDRA KUMAR BISWAL,AT,NAGAPUR,PO-BALIKUDA NMART RETAILS
5781 215773 SUKADEV PANDA S/O-LATE DHURBA CH PANDA,AT,NAGAPUR,PO-BALIKUDA NMART RETAILS
5782 215424 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SWAIN S/O-BRAJABANDHU BISWAL,AT-NAGAPUR,PO- BALIKUDA NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
5783 215423 RITA BISWAL W/O-NARENDREA BISWAL,AT- NAGAPUR,PO-BALIKUDA NEW LOOK RETAIL PVT.LTD
5784 187579 PUSPALATA PALLAUR W/O-SUNAKAR PALLAUR,AT-PHULAHAR,PO-ALIPINGAL SEDIL DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5785 335478 CHHABI RANI ADHEK W/O BHABASANKAR ADHEK, AT/ P.O NUAGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5786 324031 HRUSHIKESH SAHU S/O-BAURIBANDHU SAHU,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5787 315792 LAXMI SAMAL W/O-AJAYA SAMAL,AT/PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5788 315750 NIMAIN ROUT S/O-SIBA ROUT,AT/PO-NUAGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5789 315749 RAMAKANTA ROUT S/O-SIBA ROUT,AT/PO-NUAGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5790 315741 GITANJALI  ROUT W/O-RAMAKANTA ROUT,AT/PO-NUAGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5791 124564 KAMALA DAS W/O-PRASANTA KUMAR DAS,GARH KUJANGA, PO- NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5792 124556 SAKUNTALA BARIK W/O-BHAGBAN BARIK , GARH KUJANG , PO- NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.



5793 122766 KASMITA PRADHAN W/O: SANJAYA BARIK, AT: GARH KUJANG, P.O: NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5794 122763 RANJITA MOHANTY D/O: SUBASH MOHANTY, AT: GOBINDPUR, P.O: DHINKIA SECURE LIFE CO-OPERATIVE LTD.
5795 124600 MINATI SAHU D/O- KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHU,GARA KUJANG,PO- NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5796 124561 UMESH ROUT S/O- NARAYAN ROUT,AT/PO- NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5797 124559 SARSWATI  SETHY W/O-BANSIDHARA SETHY ,GARH KUJANG,PO- NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5798 124555 PRADIP MOHANTY S/O- BABURI MOHANTY , AT-GARH KUJANG , PO- NUAGAON SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5799 119146 PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS S/O PARIKHITA DAS, GADAKUJANG, P.O NUAGAN SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5800 119145 PRAMILA SWAIN W/O NIRVAYA KUMAR SWAIN, AT/ PO NUAGAN,VIA-KUJANG SECURE LIFE CAPITAL LTD
5801 197237 AJAY KUMAR SWAIN S/O-DHADI CHARAN SWAIN,BALIPATANA,PO-HAZIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5802 194786 ANUSAYA GOCHHAYAT S/O- MOHAN CHARAN GOCHHAYAT,AT-BONITO PO-GORADA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5803 187740 MINATI SAHOO W/O-DIBAKAR SAHOO,AT-BANDHAMUMUNDA,PO-I BRISINGH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5804 185765 RUDRAPRATAP SAHOO S/O- DIBAKAR SAHOO, AT- BANDHAMUNDA, PO- BRISINGH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5805 183843 RINUBALA SWAIN W/O-ASHOK KUMAR SWAIN,VILL-KOLAR,PO-KOLAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5806 172167 DIPTI RANJANA BEHERA S/O-ABHAY BEHERA,AT-CHHAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5807 171955 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO S/O- LATE RADHU SAHOO, AT- ARADA, PO- TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5808 171298 NIHAR RANJAN BEHERA S/O-BIRABHADRA BEHERA,AT-KHANDATANG,PO-GOVINDPUR ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD.
5809 170800 TANUSHRE RAY W/O-RASHMIRANJAN RAY,AT/PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5810 169760 ABHIMANYU SAHOO S/O-BALRAM SAHOO,AT-ARADA,PO-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5811 165651 JENAMANI ANIL RAY S/O-DHARMANDA JENA,AT/PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5812 154145 JAGANNATH BASANTIA AT- NALIAPALA PO- BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5813 153985 SURA MOHARANA AT-NALIAPALA PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5814 153930 RADHAKANTA BSANTIA AT-NALIAPALA PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5815 153819 ABINASH SAHOO S/O-ADITYA SAHOO,AT/PO-TALAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5816 153182 PRAMOD KUMAR PAL S/O: MAHESWAR PAL. AT: KALADIP , P.O PANKAPAL, VIA: RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5817 153181 BALARAM BISWAL S/O: BATAKRUSHNA BISWAL .AT: PATHURIA, P.O: PANAKAPAL,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5818 152783 DILLIP KUMAR ACHARYA S/O-LT DINABANDHU ACHARYA,AT-BANBARADA,PO-KATARA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5819 152234 NRUSINGH BASANTIA AT-NALIAPALA PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5820 152145 NARESH KUMAR JENA S/O-LATE BHOLANATH JENA, AT,PUTTING, PO-GOPALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5821 152129 MANINI SWAIN AT-NALIAPALA, PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5822 152127 SUBASH MAHARANA AT-NALIAPALA, PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5823 151995 KALYANI BASANTIA AT-NALIAPALA/PO- BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5824 151910 RAJ KISHORE SAHOO S/O:LATE RMA CHANDRA SAHOO, AT:KHUNTAL,PO:RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5825 148688 SUSHIL LENKA S/O-LATE BHIM LENKA,AT-JAYASINGHPUR,P.O-GOPALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5826 148673 BABULA SAHOO S/O-DINABANDHU SAHOO,AT-TALAPADA,P.O-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5827 146757 NALINI PRAVA LENKA AT-NALIAPALA,PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5828 146755 SULOCHANA LENKA AT-NALIAPALA,PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5829 146516 RAJESH MOHAPATRA S/O: NIRANJAN MOHAPTRA, AT: PATHURIA, P.O: PANKAPAL, VIA: RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5830 144403 NARESH KUMAR JENA S/O:LATE BHOLANATH JENA ,PUTING,PO:GOPALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5831 144273 SUMANTA KUMAR SETHI S/O- BATAKRUSHNA SETHI ,AT-AHAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5832 144265 UMESH CHANDRA MANDAL S/O- NAGEN CHANDRA MANDAL AT- NAUSIRA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5833 144264 RAMESH MANDAL S/O- NAGEN MANDAL ,AT-NAUSIRA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5834 144262 GITANJALI BISWAL W/O- SUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL ,AT-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD



5835 144096 SEBATI BISWAL AT/PO-DARDIA, POTANAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5836 143492 KANAK LATA BEURA W/O RABINDRA NATH BEURA, TALAPADA, P.O RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5837 143477 JAYANTI LENKA NALIAPAL, P.O BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5838 143476 BRAHMANANDA LENKA NALIAPALA, P.O BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5839 143471 LAKSHMI PRIYA LENKA NALIAPALA, P.O BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5840 143470 PRAMILA BASANTIA NALIAPALA, P.O BAHARELO, RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5841 143408 RINA MOHARANA NALIAPALA, P.O BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5842 143071 AKSHYA KUMAR NAYAK S/O PANDABA KUMAR NAYAK,AT-OKALA,PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5843 142502 SUSHIL KUMAR LENKA S/O- LATE BHIM LENKA,AT,JAYASINGHPUR,PO-GOPALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5844 138681 RABINDRA SAHOO S/O-RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO AT/PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5845 132631 NIRANJAN  DAS S/O DHADI DAS AT- BIKI PUR PO- NUAPOKHARI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5846 130847 MAMATA DAS W/O-NIMAIN CHARAN DASAT-DIGITARI PO-POTANAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5847 130060 SUSAMA MOHANTY W/O-AJAYA MOHANTY AT-PARUDI PO-PANDUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5848 130016 KALPANA MOHANTY W/O-ROHIT KUMAR MOHANTY AT-PARUDI PO-PANDUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5849 130014 SUBHASMITA SAHOO W/O-SHARDA SAHOO AT/PO-TRITOL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5850 128028 JINIPRAVA BISWAL W/O SURESH CHANDRA BISWAL, AT- BAILO, P.O LATHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5851 124549 NIRANJAN KANDI S/O-SHYAMA KANDI,CHANDAPAT,PO- KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5852 124547 BISWANATH NAYAK S/O- ISWAR NAYAK ,CHANDAPAT ,PO-KIADINGIRI ,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5853 124546 SANJAY KUMAR MALLICK S/O- HARI MALLICK  , AT/PO- LATHANGA,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5854 124541 KAILASH CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-KANHU CHARAN NAYAK ,CHANDAPAT ,PO- KIADINGRI,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5855 123950 RAJ KISHOR ROUT S/O- SHINEI ROUT, AT- BAILO, PO- LATHANGA, VIA- RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5856 123901 NAGENDRA BIHARI S/O- KRUSHNA BIHARI, AT- CHANDAPAT, PO- KAIDINAGRI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5857 123587 KAILASH KHATUA S/O; NARI KHATUA , AT; BAILO, PO: LATHANGA,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5858 122886 SANKAR NAYAK S/O-NARAYAN NAYAK,A T-CHANDAPAT, PO-KIADINGRI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5859 121816 DAISYRANI MOHANTY W/O: TUSHAR KUMAR NAYAK, AT: UGALPUR, P.O: KOTIAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5860 121671 RAJENDRA ROUT S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA ROUT AT-OKALA PO-KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5861 119397 BANITA SWAIN W/O NARSINGH CHARAN SWAIN, OGALPUR, P.O KOTIAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5862 119375 MRUNALINI MOHANTY D/O SARAT CHANDRA MOHANTY, UGALPUR, P.O KOTIAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5863 119355 PRATIMA BISWAL W/O BISWA RANJAN BISWAL, BAILO, P.O LATHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5864 119223 RAKESH RANJAN MOHANTY S/O RAJAKISHOR MOHANTY, AT-CHHAPADA,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5865 107220 HEMANTA DAS S/O-GAJENDRA DAS,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5866 103434 NIMAIN DAS S/O-GAJENDRA DAS,  AT-TERAMANPUR(HARIPUR) ,  PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5867 103326 AKSHAYA DAS S/O-RAMA DAS,AT-TERAMANPUR(HARIPUR),PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
5868 103325 RAMAMANI KHUNTIA W/O-SUDAMA KHUNTIA,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5869 103323 CHANDURI DAS W/O-DHANESWAR DAS,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5870 103322 ARUNANANDA DAS S/O-ANKURA DAS,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5871 103321 BATAKRUSHNA DALUA S/O-BABAJI DALUA,SIRALA,PO-LATHANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5872 103320 GUNANIDHI KHUNTIA S/O-ARTTA KHUNTIA,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5873 103319 KUNA CHANDRA DAS S/O-GHANASHYAM DAS,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5874 102794 HEMANT KUMAR DAS S/O: DHANESWAR DAS, AT: PIPALMADHAB, VIA: MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5875 102516 PRATAP CHANDRA NAYAK S/O:KARUNAKAR NAYAK  AT:PANDARA,PO-ERADANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5876 102512 SAMIR RANJAN BARIK S/O:LATE RAGHU BARIK ,AT/PO:LBRISINGH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



5877 101050 SUSANTA BEHERA S/O-KESHAB BEHERA,AT/PO-ARODEI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5878 96772 RINARANI SWAIN W/O KABIR SWAIN,AT-DARDIA ,PO-POTANAI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5879 90340 NIMAIN CHARAN SAHOO S/O-GOPINATH SAHOO,AT/PO-KRUSHNANANDAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5880 88900 SIBANANDA  BEHERA S/O PIRA CHARAN BEHERA  AT-MATTAGAJPUR  PO- KADAMCHHANDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5881 89917 RASHMI TRANJAN PANDA S/O-GOLEKHA CHARAN PANDA,JADATIRA,PO-TIRTOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5882 89641 NITYNANDA DAS S/O- BAISNAB DAS  , AT- PAINFULLA , PO- POROGADI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5883 196888 JAGANNATH DEBATA AT/PO- TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5884 196144 ASHOK KUMAR DAS AT-ARADA,PO-TRITOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5885 194916 SUDAM GACHHAYAT S/O-SRIDHAR GACHHAYAT,AT-URALI,PO-HAZIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5886 194850 SRADHANJALI NAYAK D/O-KAMADEV NAYAK,AT-ANUPALLA,PO-ANTEI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5887 184755 HEM GACHHAYAT W/O-SRIDHAR GACHHAYAT,AT-URALI,PO-BAISINGH SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5888 183948 CHINTA PARIDA AT-KHANDASAHI,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5889 183946 KAILASH CHANDRA SETHY AT-SUJAUDIN NAGAR PATNA,PO-MANIJANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5890 183945 PRAKASH CHANDRA DAS AT-ARADA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5891 183944 JAGANNATH MISHRA S/O-BRAJARAJ MISHRA,AT,TENTULIPADA,PO-KANAKPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5892 183916 DEBASIS SAHOO AT-MANATIRI,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5893 183914 RAJESH KUMAR MOHANTY AT-NAUSIRA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5894 180288 UMESH CHANDRA DASH S/O- BHASKAR CHNADRA DASH, AT- T.M.C.C(OMFED)NUAPADA, PO- NUAPADA,VIA-TARAPURSEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5895 154300 SMITA RANI PARIJA W/O SISIR KUMAR DAS AT- TERAMANAPUR PO- RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5896 154105 MINATI DASH D/O LATE DOLAGOBINDA DASH  AT- BARIPADA PO/PS- TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5897 154104 SRI SMRUTI RANJAN CHOUDHURY S/O NRUSINGH  CHARAN CHOUDHURY AT- TALAPADA PO- RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5898 154103 SRI YUDHISTIRA BEURA S/O DAMDOR BEURA AT- NEHRU COLONY PO/PS- TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5899 154102 SMT KANCHI SAMAL W/O MANGUL SAMAL AT/PO- TENTULIPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5900 154027 SARATA CHANDRA SETHY S/O-BABAJI CHARAN SETHY AT/PO-GOBINDPUR,KANAKPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5901 153029 SURYA NARAYAN MOHAPATRA S/O: CHANDRAMANI MOHAPATRA, AT: JHARI SAHI, P.O: TRITOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5902 153027 CHINMAYEE DAS W/O-SUNAKAR DAS AT-TERAMANPUR PO-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5903 153026 SMT. ELI DAS W/O: PRASANT KUMAR DAS, AT: TERAMAN PUR, P.O: RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5904 152132 SUJATA DASH W/O-DHIRENDRANATH MISHRA, NAUSIRA, PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5905 149728 PRAFULLA KU MOHANTY S/O-LT-BAIDYANATH DAS,AT-KANTAPADA/PO-PAILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5906 146618 GADADHAR PRADHAN S/O: GANGADHAR PRADHAN, AT: NUASIRA, P.O: TRITOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5907 145792 PREMALATA DEVI W/O- JAGANNATH DEBATA AT/PO- TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5908 145145 ITISHREE BARIK W/O- AKSHYA KUMAR BARIK ,AT/PO-TIRTOL SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
5909 126552 RAJKISHOR SAHOO S/O-DHANASWAR SAHOO  AT-BANITA  PO-GORADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5910 117262 BANSIDHAR SAMANTARAY S/O- BABAJI CHARAN SAMANTARAY  ,AT- BIDYDHRAPUR , PO- NUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5911 116874 RASHED KHAN S/O-JAMSHED KHAN,HAZIBAZAR,PO-KRISHNANDAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5912 112214 BALARAM SAHOO S/O:BABAN SAHOO,AT/PO:KRUSHNANANDA PUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5913 101023 SUKANTA BEHERA S/O-KULAMANI BEHERA,AT/PO-ARODEL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5914 88371 NARENDRA SAHANI S/O-DHARANI SAHANI,AT-SUSANGA,PO-KATRA SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
5915 79636 MANOJ KUMAR MUDULI AT-SONILO,PO- TIRTOL SEASHORE BALASORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OPRETIVE LTD.
5916 65470 RANJIT KUMAR PAL S/O-DHARMANANDA PAL,AT/PO-GARAM SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5917 63205 LAXMIPRIYA DAS C/O-DILIP DAS,AT-URALI,PO-HAZIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5918 60902 NIRANAJAN PRAHARAJ S/O-BISHNU CHARAN PRAHARAJ,  AT/PO- PTANAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



5919 59758 SK.GAHAR ALI S/O-MAIJAR ALI/AT-AIMADHOTI/PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5920 59437 SURYAKANTA MALLA S/O-GANESWAR MALLA,AT-BRAHMANBADI,PO-NALIBAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5921 54941 RAGHUNATH TARAI S/O:LATE DAITARI TARAI,BALIA GOPINATHPUR, PO-ANAKHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5922 21149 KANCHANA SENAPATI W/O BHAGABAN SENAPATI, AT-AHANA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5923 19718 ABHAY KHUNTIA S/O- DIJA KHUNTIA AT-TERMANPUR(HARIPUR) ,PO-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5924 19339 NILENDRI SAHOO W/O SURENDRA NATH  BEHERA,AT-BANDHABATI,PO-MANIJANGA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
5925 18624 SK.SIRAJ ALI S/O SK BABAR ALI, AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5926 18618 AKTARI BEGUM W/O SK. ABDUL AKTAR, AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5927 17221 RANJAN SENAPATI S/O- BHAGBAN SENAPATI  , AT-AHANA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5928 15862 NABIN  BEHERA S/O-DURGA CHARAN BEHERA-AT-ANUPALLA  PO-ANTEI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5929 15475 NIROJ KUMAR BHUYAN AT/PO-DANDILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5930 15474 SANTOSH SAHOO AT/PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5931 14544 RAMAKANTA SAGADIA AT-BARIPADA,PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5932 14498 SAMARTHA SARATHI KHUNTIA S/O- NIRANJAN KHUNTIA AT- POTANAI, PO- GAREI SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5933 14249 LOKANATH SAHOO S/O LATE FAKIR SAHOO AT-BARUNDI, PO-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5934 14125 BANAJ KUMAR BHUYAN S/O HAREKRUSHNA BHUYAN AT/PO-DANDILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5935 14121 SURYAKANTA JENA AT-GANDHJIPUR, PO-RAHADINGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5936 13986 MANAS RANJAN MAHARANAA AT-DALAMUNDA,  PO-TARIKUNDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5937 13983 JYOTIRANJAN DASH AT/PO-TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5938 13812 MAMATA NATH SHARMA AT: JHANAGADA, PO: MANIJANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5939 13594 DEBENDRA MOHANTY AT: MANTEI, PO: ANTEI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5940 13378 SRI LAXMIDHAR SAHU S/O- MAHENSWAR SAHOO AT/PO- TIRTOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5941 197243 BIREN SAHOO S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO,AT/PO-TARIKUND ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
5942 90478 PHARIDA  BIBI W/O: AYUB ALLI, AT : ITATIKIRI, P.O: ITATIKIRI ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD, ADARSH WE. LTD.

5943 164795 ASHALATA SWAIN BABAJI SWAIN,AT/PO-BODHEI FUTURE INDIA INDUSTRIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
5944 169919 BIJAYA LAXMI  NAYAK W/O- ABHIMANYU NAYAK AT- KARADA PO- REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5945 150546 LAXMAN MURMU S/O- VUTTALU MURMU  , JAGANNATHPUR , PO- REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5946 149847 PARIKSHIT ROUT S/O-LT-BALAKRUSHNA ROUT,AT-BASANTA(DHARADHARPUR),PO-RAGHUNATHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
5947 121765 PRIYANKA NAYAK W/O-PRADIPTA KUMAR MOHANTY AT-BADAKORKOR PO-ADHEIKUL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
5948 119163 DEBARAJ BEHERA S/O KAMBHUNATH BEHERA, SANAKARKAR, P.O ADHEIKUL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
5949 178760 SUBRAT RANJAN SWAIN S/O-ABHAYA KUMAR SWAIN, AT-JIRA, PO-RADHANGA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
5950 173498 ALAKA ROUT W/O-PRADIPTA KUMAR ROUT,AT/PO-RADHANGA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
5951 171764 MINATI BEURA W/O: SAROJA KANTA KHUNTIA, AT: JIRA, P.O: RADHANGA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
5952 179293 SANJUKTA DALAI W/O-PRAVAT KUMAR DALEI,AT-JAGANATHPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5953 173023 MANU DAS W/O-RANJAN DAS,VILL-PUNANGE,PO-PANANGE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
5954 201071 NATU PATTANAYAK S/O-MURALIDHAR PATTANAYAK,VILLO-GUALLPUR,PO-RODHUA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5955 198436 SWADHINI NAYAK W/O-ASHOK NAYAK, AT-ERANDAPALA, PO-TARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5956 197530 SANJUKTA SWAIN W/O- ABHAYA KUMAR SWAIN ,AT- BARTI,PO- PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5957 196968 SABITRI DEI W/O-LATE GOURANGA NAYAK,AT/PO-TARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5958 195605 NIRUPAMA SWAIN W/O: SANATAN SWAIN, AT: BARTI, P.O: PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5959 195569 SAMIR RANJAN SAHOO S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-KURTANGA,PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5960 195123 SARALA SWAIN W/O-ANAM CHARAN SWAIN,AT-BARTI,PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



5961 193383 KALYANI KHUNTIA W/O-JHARI KHUNTIA,AT-BARTI,PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5962 188342 RANJAN KUMAR SWAIN S/O: MURALIDHAR SWAIN, AT: BARTI , P.O: PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5963 187795 MOHAN MALLICK S/O-BADAL MALLIK,AT-BARTI,PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5964 185349 PITABAS SWAIN AT- BARTI, PO- PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5965 139131 AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-KUMAR SWAIN AT/PO-PATENIGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5966 131386 DOLOGOBINDA SAHO S/O BRAHMANANDA SAHOO AT- JAGANNATH PUR (JAGIRPADIA), PO- RAGHUNATHPURSEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5967 127287 PRADEEP BEHERA S/O-DWIJABAR BEHERA,AT-JAGANNATHPUR(BAGASAHI) ,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5968 124504 RATINDRANATH PALEI S/O-BABAJI CHARAN SAHOO, AT-BHASILPUR,PO- RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5969 123964 SANJUKTA MALLIK W/O- GANESWAR MALLIK, AT- DHARADHARPUR, PO- RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5970 123558 PRAMILA MALLICK W/O: JUGAL KISHORE MALLICK, AT; DHARADHARPUR, PO: RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5971 123557 SHAMIMA BEGUM S/O; MOHAMAD HABIB BISWA MAHILA SANGA, AT; JAGANATHPUR, PO: RAGHUNATHPURSEASHORE CUTTACK MULTIPURPOSE- CO-OP LTD
5972 123556 PREMALATA BHOI LAXMI NARAYAN BISWA MAHILA SHG, AT; DHARADHARPUR, PO; RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5973 123553 TAPAN KUMAR MISHRA S/O: KANHU CHARAN MISHRA, AT; BAMPHITOLA, PO; RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5974 123072 JYOSHNA SWAIN W/O BHRAMARBAR SWAIN AT/PO- PATENIGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5975 122894 SANKAR LENKA S/O-BATAKRUSHNA LENKA, AT-PURAN ODAPADA, PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5976 122813 DILIP KUMAR SWAIN S/O-GOLEKHA SWAIN,A T-RADHA NAGAR, PO-PATENIGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5977 121966 MANJULATA  MALLICK W/O: NARAYAN MALLICK , AT: DHARADHARPUR, P.O: RAGHUNATH PUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5978 119190 HEMALATA SAHOO W/O DAITARI SAHOO, BHASILPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5979 119012 UMARANI SAHOO W/O-LT KHETRAMOHAN SAHOO, VILL-BHASILPUR,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5980 112873 DHANURDHAR MALIK S/O:MICHHU MALIK ,AT/PO:KALINGA ,RADHANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5981 112263 JHUNI SINGH W/O:BUDHIRAM SINGH,VILL:BARTI,PO:PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5982 97043 BRUNDABAN ROUT S/O-NILAMANI ROUT AT-BARTI PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5983 97041 GAGAN BIHARI NAYAK S/O-LATE ALEKH NAYAK  , AT-BIRATAKATAK  , PO-GOTHINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5984 68217 DILIP KUMAR SWAIN S/O DAMODAR SWAIN AT/PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5985 62396 KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOHANTY S/O-NARAYAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-PURAN ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5986 60250 NARAYAN SWAIN S/O-JANMEJAYA SWAIN, AT/PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5987 59903 MATAJI PRADHAN W/O-ALEKHA PRADHANAT-KULASAHI(ARANGA), PO-ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5988 59430 MAA AMBIKA BISWAMAHILA SHG C/O-KABITA BEHERA,AT/PO-PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5989 59291 ROHITA KUMAR DAS S/O; KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS, AT/PO; PATENIGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5990 59290 JOGENDRA MOHARANA S/O; DHOBEI MOHARANA, AT/PO; PURAN ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5991 58579 AJAYA KUMAR JENA S/O- MAHESWAR JENA  AT/PO- PATENIGAN SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
5992 54579 NABAGHANA SWAIN S/O-LATE MAHESWAR SWAIN,CHIKINIA, PO- TARAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5993 43597 MANOJ KUMAR DAS S/O-RAJENDRA DAS,AT/PPO-PURAN ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5994 42016 NANDINI SINGH D/O-KATIA SINGH, AT/PO:  PURAN ODAPADA, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5995 42015 JALANDAR SINGH S/O-RAMA SINGH, AT/PO: PURAN ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5996 42009 AHAY GHOSH AT/PO/PS: RAGHUNATHPUR, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5997 40911 NILMANI SAHOO S/O-LATE SUKADEV SAHOO AT/PO:RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5998 40908 KABINDRA BEHERA S/O-NARENDRA BEHERA AT/PO:PURAN ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
5999 40901 BHASKAR CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA NAYAK AT/PO:PURAN ODAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6000 17209 GITIKRUSHNA SAHU S/O-PRANAKRUSHNA SAHU,AT/PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6001 180032 RABI BEHERA S/O-DHRUBA BEHERA,AT-NAUDIA,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6002 151946 SABITRI SAHOO W/O:NIRMAL SAHOO, AT/PO:BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



6003 145778 PREMANANDA PALEI S/O- ANAMA PALEI AT-PIPAL PO- BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6004 144257 TULU KUKMAR SAHOO S/O- BHUBANANANDA SAHOO ,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY ,PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6005 117737 NANDINI SWAIN W/O-TRILOCHAN SWAIN,NUAGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6006 112008 SACHITRA SWAIN S/O:RABI SWAIN ,AT/PO:JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6007 154172 BRAJAKISHOR ROUT S/O INDRAMANI ROUT AT- NUAGARH PS- PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6008 153828 MANATOSH MANDAL S/O-MANI MANDAL AT-MUSADIA PO-PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6009 153073 PARIMAL MANDAL W/O: SRIRAM MANDAL, AT: MUSADIA, P.O: PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6010 153071 LATIKA MALLICK W/O-SUNAKAR MALLICK,AT-SINGITALI,PO-PARADIP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6011 153065 RAMESH CHANDRA JENA S/O-MADHUSUDAN JENA,AT-NARENDRAPUR,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6012 152558 APARNA MANDAL W/O-PINTU HALDAR,AT-MUSADIA,PO-PARADIP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6013 152556 SARATHI ROY W/O-ANIL ROY,AT-MUSADIA,PO-SARGUL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6014 149578 PABITRA MANDAL S/O; BISHNUPAD MANDAL, AT: MUSADIA, PO; PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6015 149576 SUBHADRA MANDAL W/O; ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL, AT; MUSADIA, PO: PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6016 145137 SWAPAN RAY S/O:PRANAKRUSHNA RAY, AT:MUSADIA,PO-PRADEEP[ LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6017 142735 ANADI DAS AT-UDYABATTA,PO-PARADEEPGARH LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6018 142733 PABITRA MANDAL S/O-BISHUNUPAD MANDAL,AT-MUSADIA,PO-PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6019 192709 DILLIP KUMAR MAJHI S/O-NIRANJAN MAJHI,AT-KOLADIA,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6020 192707 KADAMBINI SWAIN D/O-BIKALI SWAIN,AT/PO-BHUTAMUNDAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6021 55553 BABAJI BHUJABAL S/O-SUKADEV BHUJABAL, AT-BAGADIA, PO-JHIMANI SEASHORE CUTTACK MULTIPURPOSE- CO-OP LTD
6022 55213 SUKADEV BHUJABAL S/O:RAMA BHUJABAL, AT:BAGADIA, PO: JHIMANI SEASHORE CUTTACK MULTIPURPOSE- CO-OP LTD
6023 55058 DIBAKAR MOHAPATRA S/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA MOPHAPATRA,AT-CHUNABELARI  PO- PARADEEPGARH SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6024 50433 ANIANA LENKA W/O-RABINDRA LENKA/AT/PO-JHIMANI SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6025 70736 PRAVATI PATRA W/O:SANJAYA PATRA,VILL-KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6026 176596 ARATI PATRA W/O- ASHIS PATRA, AT- BHITARGADA, PO- PARADEEP,PLOT NO.D/272 ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6027 176595 BISWANATH MANDAL S/O- GOPAL MANDAL, AT- UDAT BAT BHITARGAR COONY PLOT NO.E/64, PO- PARADEEPASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6028 176561 SUBRAT MANDAL S/O- BHABASINDHU MANDAL, AT- BHITARGARH, PO- PARADEEP,PLOT NO.B/366 ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6029 170088 SUSAMA BHOLA AT: ATHARBANKI, P.O: PARADEEP, ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
6030 170074 SIDYARTH DAS S/O: LATE KIRTTI BILAS DAS, AT/P.O: PARADEEP, I.G.-28 OSHB COLONY,GOURAB BIHARASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6031 117791 SHACHIN MANDAL S/O-NAREN MANDAL,AT-BHITARGARH,PO-PARADEEPGHARA ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6032 117790 NITYANANDA MANDAL S/O-NISHIKANTA MANDAL,MUSADIA,PO-CHAUMUNI(PARADEEP) ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6033 113044 BISHNU PADA RAY S/O: SATYAN RAY, AT: UDAYBHAT, P.O: PARADEEP GADA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
6034 108575 MANJU M ANDAL W/O ANIL MANDAL AT- ATHARBANKI  PS-PARADEEP ASTHA GROUP OF COMPANIES
6035 108574 SUBODH MANDAL S/O BRAJEN MANDAL AT- ATHARABANKI PS- PARADEEP ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6036 108524 RAJANIKANTA MANDAL S/O GOPAL MANDAL AT- ATHARBANK  PO- PARADEEP ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6037 105689 BICHITRA DAS S/O: PRANAKRUSHNA DAS, AT: NOLIA SAHI, PO; PRRADIP ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6038 103327 MANOJ MALLICK S/O-BATAKRUSHNA MALLIK,CHUNABELARI,PO-PARADIP GARH ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
6039 153056 KANHU CHARAN PANDA S/O-BANSHIDHAR PANDA AT-BALIJHARA PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6040 152597 ARATI MANDAL W/O-SURENDRA MANDAL,BHITARGARH COLONY,PO-PARADEEPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6041 150002 KAMALA MANDAL W/O- BHOLANATH MANDAL AT- BIJAYACHANDRAPUR, PO- ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6042 148615 GANDHARI DATTA W/O BIRU DATTA, BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6043 148614 SANYASI BEHERA S/O NITYANANDA BEHERA,AT-BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6044 148613 BANAJA MANSINGH W/O SADHU CHARAN MANSINGH, BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



6045 144472 SASMITA BISWAL W/O:KAILASH BISWAL ,AT-BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6046 144471 BASANTI SWAIN W/O-BISWONATH SWAIN ,BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6047 144470 BHAJANI SAHOO S/O:RUSI SAHOO ,AT/PO:BALIJHARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6048 144282 MIRA SARDAR W/O- NARES SARDAR ,AT-BHIRGARH COLONY ,PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6049 144258 SANJAYA IJATADAR S/O- THAKKUR IJATADAR ,AT-BHITARGARH PLOT NO B/49,PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6050 143491 CHITTARANJAN LENKA BADAPADIA, P.O PARADIP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6051 123718 GYANARANJAN SAHOO AT-MB/4, MADHUBAN, PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6052 121627 RASHMITA CHOUDHURY W/O-CHITTARANJAN CHOUDWARY AT-SINGHTALI PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6053 152679 MADHABA PATRA S/O LATE JAGU PATRA,AT- SANDHAKUD, P.O PARADEEP FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6054 152571 JHUNI ROUT W/O-GULA ROUT,SANDHAKUDA,PO-PARADIP FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6055 152562 ALEKHA JENA S/O-KALANDI JENA,AT-MUSADIA,PO-PARADIP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6056 152560 SANTOSH MANDAL S/O-BADAL MANDAL,SANDHAKUD,PO-PARADIP FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6057 152557 SANJAY SETHY S/O-BIDYADHAR SETHY,AT/PO-PARADIP FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6058 149843 BIPIN PRASAD MOHANTY S/O-LT-GANDHARB MOHNANTY,AT-MUSADIA,PO-PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6059 149842 ALEKHA JENA S/O-KALANDI JENA,AT-MUSADIA,PO-PARADEEP GARH FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6060 149841 SANTOSH MANDAL S/O-BADAL MANDAL,AT-SANDHAKUD,PO-PARADEEP FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6061 149840 AKSHYA KUMAR MALLIK S/O-SUNAKAR MALLIK,AT-SINGITALI,PO-PARADEEP FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6062 149839 SUDHA MANDAL W/O-TEJAN MANDAL,AT-MUSADIA/PO-PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6063 149838 BRAJAKISHORE ROUT S/O-INDRAMANI ROUT,AT-NUAGARH/PO-PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6064 149577 UTTAM MANDAL S/O: TEJAN MANDAL, AT: MUSADIA, PO: PARADEEP LOCK FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6065 186709 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA S/O-SASHISEKHAR MISHRA,QRNO-GJAI-240,MADHUBAN,PO-PARADEEP SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6066 182322 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA S/O- SASHI SEKHAR MISHRA AT/PO- PARADEEP SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6067 170770 DAMODAR NANDA S/O-LATE FAKIRA CHARAN NANDA,AT-GANGADHAR PURSHASAN,PO-JHIMANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6068 152664 LIPIREKHA SATAPATHY C/O RAMA CHANDRA SATAPATHY,AT- QRS. NO. GHC-14, AT/ PO- MADHUBAN SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6069 143482 LAXMIDHAR PATTAJOSHI S/O HADIBANDHU PATTAJOSHI, QRS. NO. GHC-14, AT/ PO MADHUBAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6070 133756 MANJULATA KAR W/O- RAMESH KAR, AT/PO- PARADEEPGARH SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6071 123804 SUNITA MANDAL W/O-ANUP KUAMR MANDAL,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY,PO-PARADEEPGARH SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6072 123036 PURNIMA BEHERA W/O  PARAMANANDA BEHERA  AT- BHITARGARH COLONY PO- PARADEEP GARH SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6073 88790 MRS. MINARVA DAS W/O-RASHMI RANJAN DAS, AT-PLOT NO:447/30, NIGAM NIVAS, NEAR IFFCO CHHAKA, PO-ATHARABANKISEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6074 58215 RAIMUMUNI MARANI W/O-SHIBA CHARAN MARNDI AT-TRAINING  HOST SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6075 172280 MANJULATA DAS W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS,AT/PO-REDHANGA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
6076 196764 PRABIR KU.SWAIN S/O-BISHNU CH.SWAIN.AT-PHULAHAR.PO-ALIPINGAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6077 150077 AJAYA KUMAR LENKA S/O-ANANDA LENKA, AT-PANKAPAL, PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6078 149280 CHITTRANJAN SAHOO S/O NAROTOM SAHU AT- KALADEEP PO- PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6079 138594 BABAJI SAMAL S/O-LATE PADAN SAMAL AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6080 138593 DHANESWAR DAS S/O-ABHINA DAS AT-MATHASAHI,PO-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6081 131064 SUSANTA NAYAK S/O-GUNA NAYAK,AT-UCHHABANANDAPUR,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6082 129696 PABITRA KUMAR DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-MATHASAHI,PO-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6083 126043 PRASANNA KUMAR SWAIN S/O KESAB SWAIN, AT-MALLIPUR, P.O-MAHIMADEIPUR,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6084 123085 TUNI DEI W/O CHHABI MALLICK AT- DASHIPUR PO- MAHIMADEIPUR/VIA,RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6085 112022 AKSHAY PRADHAN S/O:ISWAR PRDHAN ,AT/PO:KATHAKOT ,VIA-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6086 112021 SUBASH CHANDRA PRADHAN S/O:DIGAMBAR PRADHAN ,AT/PO:KATHAKOT,VIA-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



6087 103433 BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAYAK S/O-BAISHNAB NAYAK ,  AT/PO-TULANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6088 101929 RAJASHREE BISWAL W/O-RAJANIKANTA BISWAL, AT/PO-ADHEIKULA, ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6089 98147 LACHHAMAN SWAIN S/O; KURPA SWAIN, AT; KHARIGOTHA,RAGHUNATHPUR PO; GOPIAKUDA,VIA-KUJANGAARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6090 96999 BISWANATH BASTIA S/O-DHARANIDHAR BASTIA,AT-SUANLO,PO-SHAGADAILO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6091 124576 RINA SAHOO D/O-LAXMIDHARA SAHOO,CHANDAPAT ,PO-KIADINGIRI,VIA-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6092 123957 RASMITA SAHOO M/O- DIPTIRANJAN SAHOO, AT/PO- KRISHNANADAPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6093 123954 JITENDRA SAHOO S/O- BRAJAKISHOR SAHOO, AT- BARUNDI, PO- RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6094 121878 AUROBINADA SAHOO S/O: JAYRAM SAHOO, AT: CHANDAPAT, P.O: KIADINGIRI, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6095 121877 BANITA SAHOO W/O: CHHABINDRA SAHOO, AT: CHANDAPAT, P.O: KIADINGIRI, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6096 98383 WAZAD TABASSUM W/O-SHAIK RAJIULLAH, AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6097 97252 MANORANJAN DAS S/O-MAGU DAS, AT-BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6098 90763 BELA BISWAL W/O-PRANAKRUSHNA BISWAL,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6099 90758 PRATIMA PRADHAN D/O-RAMA PRADHAN AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6100 90308 RASNARA BEGUM W/O-SK AMANULLAH,AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6101 88297 PRATIMA DAS W/O-SACHIDANANDA DAS,AT: BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6102 175083 TAPAN KUMAR BHOI S/O-ABHIRAM BHOI, AT-SANKHARISAHI, PO-PARBATIPUR, VIA-BIRIDI SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6103 139672 PRIYAMBADA BANIA W/O-SITARAM BANIA, AT-KHAIR KUNI, PO-KUDALNI SEASHORE SAMBALPUR MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6104 138714 GUDIA SATYABADI SAHOO D/O-SANYASI SAHOO,SANDHAKUDA,PO-PARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6105 136256 SABITA SWAIN W/O:BIKRAM BISWAL ,NEW BHIMABHOI COLONY PLOT NO 86 PO:PARADEEP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6106 119238 MADAN BEHERA S/O FAKIRA BEHERA, KORAKARA, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6107 117547 SURESH KUMAR BASTIA S/O-N.K BASTIA ,AT-GELAPUR PO-BAREDIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6108 111809 RASMITA TRIPATHY D/O-RAHAS BEHARI TRIPATHY,R/O:AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR. SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6109 109515 SIBA PRASAD TRIPATHY AT- KRUSHNADASPUR, KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6110 109433 MANORANJAN TRIPATHY S/O-RAHAS BEHARI TRIPATHY, AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6111 101029 NIRANJAN PRAHARAJ S/O-LATE BISHNU CHARAN PRAHARAJ,AT/PO-POTANAI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6112 90433 PARBATI CHARAN RATH S/O:PRANAKRUSHNA RATH, AT: NARANPUR,PO: RAMBHADEIPUR,VIA-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6113 61129 PRASANTA BEHERA AT-BIRIDI PO-KULAKOIJANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6114 55645 SANTOSH KUMAR ACHARYA S/O- PRAFULLA KUMAR  ACHARYA , AT-BANBARADA PO-KATARA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6115 36228 ASHISH SAMANTRAY S/O-BICHITRANANDA SAMANTARAY,,AT/SANKHARI SAHI,PS-PARBATIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6116 36117 SATYANANDA SWAIN W/O SATYANANDA SWAIN, BODHEI, PO-DAGARPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6117 24646 ANJAN BHOI PURAHITPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6118 13750 MINAKSHI DAS W/O-CHANDAN KU DAS,  AT: LAPTUAN, PO: BHEDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6119 13341 SRI MANAS RANJAN SWAIN AT-DURDA PO-KATARA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6120 9874 MANDAR BHOI W/O:LATE DAYA BHOI  AT- UTTARA SASAN, PO- MADHYASASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6121 9853 KALPANA TRIPATHY D/O:KARTIK CHANDRA TRIPATHY,  AT/ PO- MADYASASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6122 9850 BISWARANJAN MISHRA S/O:RABI NARAYAN MISHRA ,AT- KALJANGA, PO- MADHYASASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6123 9849 KALPATARU TRIPATHY S/O:KARTIK CHANDRA TRIPATHY AT/ PO-  MADHYASASAN, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6124 9400 PRAMILA DEBI W/O- MADHUSUDAN SATAPATHY , AT-UTTARA SASAN/PO-MADHYASASANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6125 170907 KUNA RANI SINGH @ RAY W/O-LALA AMIYA KUMARA RAY AT-MADHAPUR(LALASAHI) PO-JAGASINGHPUR THE NATIONAL CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
6126 120041 SUJATA LENKA D/O-RABINDRA LENKA, AT-1/45,BRUNDABAN COLONY,PARADIP ADARSH STALLFED FARMS PVT LTD
6127 114382 ANJANA JENA W/O: SUBAH JENA, AT: HARIPA, P.O: SALMANGA,VIA-ERASAMA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
6128 112485 BASANTI SAHOO MANIJANGA, PO-TENDAKUDA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD



6129 112211 SUDHIR KUMAR KHUNTIA S/O:JHATTU KHUNTIA,VILL-:DARABA,PO-PARAHAT DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
6130 173697 RAJASREE BEHERA W/O-BIRAKISHORE DAS,AT/PO-BALITO,VIA-RAHAMA MAS FUTURE CAPITAL TRADING(P) LTD, FUTURE INDIA INDU. & INF. LTD

6131 173695 BINATI DAS W/O-NRUSINGHA CH DALUA,AT-SIROL,PO-EATHANGA FUTURE INDIA INDUSTRIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
6132 173693 ANJANA SETHY S/O-ABHAYA SETHY,AT-SHIROL,PO-GARAI FUTURE INDIA INDUSTRIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
6133 168848 KUMAR LIPI DAS W/O-SANJAY KU DAS,VILL-ERASAMA(RAILSAHI),PO-ERSAMA,VIA-ERASAMA FUTURE INDIA INDUSTRIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
6134 168847 SUKANTA SETHY S/O-MADHA SETHY,VILL-BOTIGRAM,PO-JAPA FUTURE INDIA INDUSTRIES & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD
6135 114709 SATYASIBA BISWAL S/O-BHAKTI BHUSANA BISWAL, AT-KHAIRA BASTA, PO-DEBIDOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6136 96750 PRASANTA PANDA S/O BINBADHAR PANDA AT SIKHAR PO:SIKHAR PS:NAOGOAN DIST:JAGATSINGHPURARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6137 90573 UMARANI PARIDA W/O-CHITRASEN PARIDA,BARADA,PO-ANGESWARPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6138 90572 PANKAJINI ROUT W/O-PAPU ROUT   AT/PO-JAMUNGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6139 178414 RUPALI SAMAL D/O- KHETRAMOHAN SAMAL, AT- GAJARAJPUR, PO- DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6140 102479 SWARNA LATA LENKA W/O-SUSANTA KUMAR LENKA AT-URA PO-TENTOI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6141 30931 MANU LATA DAS W/O- RAMESH CHANDRA DAS AT/PO:NAUGAON HAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6142 155058 MAHESWAR K BEHERA S/O-JAGANNATH BEHERA, AT-JANARDANPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6143 153256 RANJAN SAHU S/O-KAILASH SAHU AT-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6144 153255 KISHORE CHANDRA BEHERA S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA,AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6145 153252 KAMALA NAYK W/O: GANDHARBA NAYAK, AT: BADAPAL, P.O: PANKAPAL, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6146 153180 ANUSAYA MUDULI W/O: ARAKHITA MUDULI, AT: KALADIP, P.O: PANKAPAL, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6147 152280 URMILA BEHERA W/O-LATE SISIR KUMAR BEHERA AT/PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6148 152271 PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO S/O-KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO AT-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6149 150081 SEKH SAMASAD ALLI S/O-MUNASAPH ALLI, AT/PO-PATHURIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6150 149531 ARATI SETHI W/O: MOHAN CHANDRA SETHI, AT; PATHURIA, PO: PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6151 146758 AJIT KUMAR BISWAL AT-DIGITARI,PO-BALEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6152 146515 ABHIRAM SUNDARAY S/O: BHRAMARBER SUNDARAY , AT: SINGHPUR, P.O: NAIAKANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6153 144500 SASMITA MOHAPATRA W/O-PRADIPTA MOHAPATRA,AT-BADAPAL ,PO-PAHKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6154 143404 SUSHIL MISHRA S/O SRINATH MISHRA, AT/ PO PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6155 132615 SAROJ KUMAR BISWAL S/O MAKAR BISWAL AT/PO- BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6156 132439 NANDA KISHOR ROUT S/O:ISWAR CH ROUT, AT/PO-MANGARAJ PUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6157 132438 GEHEL ROUT W/O:BINA ROUT, AT/PO:MANGARAJPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6158 130396 BASANTI JENA W/O-ARJUNA JENA, AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR, VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6159 130021 SUBASH CHANDRA SHATAPATHY S/O-BHAGABAN SHATAPATHY AT/PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6160 129667 PARBATI DAS W/O-NIDHISUDAN DAS,AT-MATHASAHI(GANDAKIPUR),PO-GOPIAKUD ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6161 129654 BABAJI SWAIN S/O-LATE KALANDI SWAIN,AT/PO-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6162 129653 GOPABANDHU SWAIN S/O-BABAJI SWAIN,AT-BADANGA,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6163 128745 BHABANI DAS W/O: PABITRA KUMAR DAS, AT: MATHA SAHI, P.O: GOPIAKUDA, KUJANAGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6164 128678 DEEPAK SWAIN S/O- RAMA SWAIN AT-UCHHABANANDAPUR/PO- BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6165 128677 PRADIPTA DAS S/O- FAKIRA CHANDRA DAS AT/PO- GOPIAKUD ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6166 128025 ANANT SAHU S/O DHADISAHU, AT- GARHKUJANG, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6167 117714 JUMAR PANI S/O-MAHESWAR PANI,PANAPALI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6168 117618 SK.MAKBUL ALI S/O-LATE MOUSUS,AT-BALARAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6169 117617 GOBINDA PALAI S/O-LAXMIDHAR PALAI ,AT-BADABANDHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6170 116807 KABITARANI MOHAPATRA W/O-DEBENDRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA,PANAPALI,PO-BALIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



6171 116753 PRAMILA SWAIN W/O-DAMBARUDHAR SWAIN,GURUGURIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6172 116650 AHALYA NAYAK W/O-DILLIP NAYAK,GURUGURIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6173 116604 TUKUNA SAMAL S/O-MAGU SAMAL,TENTULIA, ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6174 116602 PITAMBAR NAYAK S/O-KANDURI NAYAK,BALEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6175 114779 SAROJINI SWAIN W/O-PRAHALLAD SWAIN,AT-GURUGURIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6176 114383 NABAGHAN SWAIN S/O: NILAMANI SWAIN, AT: GURUGURIA, ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6177 114380 NIRBHAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O: GURUBARI SWAIN, AT: GURUGURIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6178 114379 SANTOSH PATRA S/O: NILAMANI PATRA, AT: NALAKANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6179 114378 KUNILATA SWAIN W/O: DIBAKAR SWAIN ,AT: GURUGURIA, ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6180 114288 RACHANA SETHY W/O PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHY,BAGOI, PS: KUJANG,DIST:JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6181 114224 BAIKUNTHA MALLICK S/O DHANU MALLICK,BALEIPUR ,PS:KUJANG,DIST:JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6182 112842 GANGADHAR MOHAPATRA S/O- KAI MOHAPATRA AT-BALEIPUR,PO- KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6183 112020 KABITA MIDULI W/O:PARAMANANDA MUDULI ,AT/PO:ARAKHIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6184 112012 NRUSINNGH BEHERA S/O:KAIBALYA BEHERA ,ARAKHIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6185 112010 BASANTI SAHOO W/O:AJAYA SAHOO ,AT/PO:PANAPALLI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6186 112009 AMULYA KU. OJHA S/O:KISHORE CHANDRA OJHA ,AT/PO:MALLIPURA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6187 111896 SRIMATI SWAIN W/O-NRUSINGHA CHARAN SWAIN,R/O:AT/PO-BADANG. ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6188 111881 BIJAY KU. PRADHAN S/O-LT.BRAHMANANDA PRADHAN,R/O:AT-SAHARADIA,P.O-TALADANDA. ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6189 110680 DOLAGOVINDA NAYAK S/O-LT BENUDHAR NAYAK,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6190 110674 BINODINI SWAIN W/O-SAUBHAGYA SWAIN,AT-NACHHIPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6191 108850 DAMAYANTI JENA W/O- ROHITA BHOLA, AT/PO- CHAKULAIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6192 108835 PUSPALATA DEI W/O- NISHAKAR BHOLA, AT/PO- CHAKULIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6193 108832 DIPAKA KUMAR OJHA S/O- AKHAYA KUMAR OJHA AT/PO- ARAKHIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6194 108831 SUDAM CHARAN SAHOO S/O- BARAJU SAHOO AT/PO- BALEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6195 108805 DALIBALA SWAIN W/O- NIRBHAYA SWAIN, AT/PO- GURUGURHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6196 103324 AJAY SUNDARA S/O-LATE KRUSHNA SUNDARA,AT/PO-ANOLIPATANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6197 103112 RAJ KISHORE NANDI S/O-PARI NANDI AT-TALAPADA PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6198 101382 NIRMALA DEI W/O NARAHARI MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-GOBARDHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6199 100761 BATA KHUNTIA S/O-KHATIU KHUNTIA,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6200 100724 RABI NARAYAN BARAL S/O-RAJIB LOCHAN BARAL,TERAMANPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6201 98029 PRANATI ROUT W/O; RANJAN BEURA, AT; BALARAMPUR, PO: KUJANG SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6202 153768 ANNAPURNA BEHERA W/O-RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA AT-DUADIA  PO-GOPIAKUD FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6203 153607 RANJEETA SWAIN W/O-DHUNA SWAIN AT-BANAPATA PO-BALITUTHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6204 152680 LAXMIPRIYA PANDA S/O- ANANTA NARAYAN PANDA AT-BISWALI,PO- BHUTAMUNDAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6205 149836 RANJEETA SWAIN D/O-DHUNA SWAIN,AT-BANAPATA,PO-BALITUTHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6206 126002 JAYANTI NAYAK W/O HRUSIKESH NAYAK, BALARAMPUR,P.O KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6207 123959 BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK S/O- APARTI NAYAK, AT- BALARAMPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6208 123958 JHUNURANI NAYAK W/O- SISIR NAYAK, AT- BALARANPUR, PO- KUNJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6209 123820 ANAWARI BIBI W/O-SK.SABIR UDDIN,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6210 123818 RISWANA BIBI W/O-SEK JABIR ALLI,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6211 123726 MANASI MOHANTY M/O-NIHARIKA MOHANTY AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6212 123546 ANIRUDHA MALLICK S/O; NETRANANDA MALLICK, AT: JAGANNATHPUR, PO; KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



6213 123545 SAMIR PARIDA S/O; BABAJI PARIDA, AT; BALARAMPUR, PO; KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6214 122761 KAMINI DAS W/O: RABINDRA DAS, AT: TENTULAIKHAMAR. P.O: TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6215 122753 SEN ARA BEGUM W/O: SK. IDU ALLI, AT: BALARAM PUR, P.O: KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6216 122752 KANAKALATA JATI W/O: BABURAN JATI, AT: SANAGABAPUR, P.O: BALITUTHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6217 117274 RINA SENAPATI AT-BALARAMPUR(NUASAHI),C/O-DOLAGOVINDA HOUSE,PO-BALARAMPUR,PS-KUJANGA).FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6218 116564 ARNAPURNA DAS D/O-PARAMANANDA DAS,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6219 114115 LAXMI PRIYA SAHOO D/O-JAYANT KUMAR SAHOO,AT BALARAMPUR(NUASAHI),PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6220 113006 KALPANA SAMANTRAY W/O: DR. GANGADHARA SAMANTRAY, AT: BALARAM PUR NUASAHI, P.O: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6221 112217 BANASIKHA MOHANTY W/O:MANOJ KUMAR MOHANTY,AT/PO:KUJANG,AT-PRESENT-C/O-DOLAGOVIND GHOSH,AT/PO-BALARAMPURFLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6222 110682 BANAMBAR MOHANTY S/O-LT BRUNDABAN MOHANTY,AT/PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6223 108480 NAROTTOM SEN S/O LATE KAINDHRA SEN AT/PO- BHUBAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6224 97394 DASARATHI NAYAK S/O GOBINDA NAYAK AT- BALARAMPUR PO- KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6225 97382 BASANTA KUMAR    PALEI S/O LATE BANSIDHARA PALEI AT- DUADIA PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6226 97019 SONALI BEHERA D/O-DUSHASAN BEHERA AT-BALARAM PUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6227 94000 SANATAN BISWAL S/O-DAMBARUDHAR BISWAL,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6228 90759 LIPIKA MALLICK ON BEHALF OF SANGEET SOURAVD/O-GANGADHAR MALLICK AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6229 90721 TOFAN MALLIK ON BEHALF OF BIKRAM MALLICKS/O-BACHHA MALLIK  AT- BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6230 90720 CHITTARANJAN NAYAK S/O-DASARATHI NAYAK AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6231 90666 MAMATA BEHERA W/O-TRILOCHAN BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6232 89999 KAILASH CHARAN SAHOO S/O-BHAGABAT SAHOO,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6233 89960 KALIA MALLICK S/O-SARADA MALLICK,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6234 89931 SABITRI BAHADUR S/O-TILL BAHADUR,AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6235 89923 JAGYASENI DAS W/O-PRITITILAK DAS,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6236 89919 SARAT CH MALLA S/O-RADHAKRUSHNA MALLA,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6237 89915 SNEHAPRAVA DAS W/O-RAJENDRA DAS,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6238 89913 NIHARIKA BEHERA S/O-GAJENDRA BEHERA,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6239 89871 SARADA PRASANNA PARIDA S/O-GURUCHARAN PARIDA,SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6240 89731 GITANJALI DAS W/O-DINABANDHU NAYAK,AT-SAMAGOL,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6241 89624 ARATI NAYAK W/O- BIPIM KU . NAYAK  ,AT- BALARAMPUR , PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6242 89623 ARUNA SUTAR S/O- NARI SUTAR  ,AT- POKHARIPADA , PO- CHALUA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6243 89617 SK MASIULLA S/O- AMANAULLAH , AT/PO- KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6244 89474 SUSANTA PRADHAN S/O-LATE GIRIDHARI PRADHAN,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6245 89355 RANU BEHERA D/O-MAKAR CHARAN BEHERA,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6246 89353 MANI MOHARANA W/O-MAHANI MOHARANA, AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6247 89319 BANAMALI PRADHAN S/O-RAMA PRADHAN, AT-BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6248 89199 SRIKANTA SWAIN S/O- LATE SARTA SWAIN AT- ARAKHIA, PO- BALIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6249 89105 ABHIMANYU NAYAK S/O- MAGU NAYAK, AT- BALARAMPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6250 88996 AKILA NASNIN W/O ABID KHAN AT/PO- KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6251 88274 HEMALATA DASH W/O-SHYAMSUNDAR DASH,AT: NABADIA,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6252 152606 RINA MOHAPATRA W/O- SAROJ KUMAR PANDA AT/PO- KUJANG SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6253 152604 GAGAN BEHARI MOHANTY S/O- LATE GOPAL CHARAN MOHANTY AT/PO- KUJANG SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6254 152105 HEMALATA OJHA W/O-HADIBANDHU OJHA, AT/PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



6255 150335 SARALA MOHAPATRA W/O-BIKRAM MOHAPATRA,BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6256 144482 LILIMA MOHAPATRA D/O-KSHIROD MOHAPATRA ,AT/PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6257 120016 NISHAMANI TARAI W/O-PUROSTAM TARAI,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6258 90682 SARALA SWAIN W/O-MAHESWAR SWAIN,AT-GADAKUJANGA,PO-NUAGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6259 57845 SUKADEV BARAL S/O-LATE PADI BARAL, AT-FATEPUR, PO-GOPIAKUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6260 57126 PANJULATA MAJHI W/O- BABULI MAJHI, AT- GANDAKIPUR, PO- GOPIAKUDA SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6261 56870 TAPAN KUMAR MALLICK S/O: BIDYADHAR MALLICK, AT: FATEPUR, PO: GOPIAKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6262 56710 JYOTSNARANI NAYAK W/O: ANANTA NAYAK, AT: SUNADIA, PO: BALITUTHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6263 56670 CHAITANYA MAJHI S/O- BATU MAJHI   AT/PO- FATEPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6264 56669 BIKRAMJIT NAYAK S/O- BHARAT CHANDRA NAYAK  AT- SUNADIA, PO- BALITUTHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6265 56594 AJIT KUMAR ROUT S/O- NABEI ROUT AT- SUNADIA, PO- BALITUTHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6266 56469 NRUSINGHA MOHAPATRA S/O-FAKIR MOHAPATRA AT-SUNADIA PO-BALITUTHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6267 56231 SUMITRA MISHRA W/O-SAROJ MISHRA, AT-TENTULIA, PATPUR, KUJANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6268 55045 AMITA BEHERA W/O:MANOJ BEHERA,AT-FATEPUR PO-GOPIKUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6269 52540 MADHUSMITA BARAL W/O- AMULYA BARAL AT- FATEPUR, PO-GOPIAKUDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6270 51936 SATYABHAMA NAYAK W/O-SURESH NAYAK,AT-FATEPUR SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6271 50207 BISWANATH SWAIN S/O-BISHNU SWAIN,SUNADIA,PO-BALITUTHA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6272 45830 SMRUTI PRANJYA MISHRA D/O- SUDHAKAR MISHRA AT/PO-PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6273 45829 SATYABHAMA DASH W/O- LATE BABAJI CHARAN DASH AT/PO-NUAGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6274 44821 KABITA DALAI W/O-SARAT DALAI,AT/PO-NUAGAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6275 44811 ARATI SWAIN W/O-BUTU SWAIN,KANJIAKANA,PO:BALIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6276 44809 RAJANIKANTA PARIDA S/O-BIJAYA KUMAR PARIDA,GOBINDIPUR, PO- DHINKIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6277 42010 SABITRI SAHOO W/O-ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO, AT-GANDIKIPUR, PO: MALAHANKA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6278 36159 PAMALOCHANA MOHAPATRA C/O TRILOCHAN MOHAPATRA, AT- BADAPAL, PO- PANKAPAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6279 34215 PRATIMA SAHOO W/O-SANTOSH SAHOO,AT-PANKAPAL PO-RAHAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6280 34214 PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-KALANDI BEHERA,AT-JANAPAL,PO-PANKAPALI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6281 34173 BASANTA  DAS S/O- PURNA DAS , AT-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6282 14482 RAMAKANTA PATTANAIK S/O DOLOGOBINDA PATTANAIKAT- PAHAN, PO- PANKAPOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6283 14481 SUKANT KUMAR SUTAR S/O DOLOGOBINDA SUTAR  AT- PAIKASTA, PO- BORIKHI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6284 13976 URMILA DAS W/O:GAJENDRA NATH DAS,AT-GOURIPADA/PO-TALADANDA SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6285 13654 BIRABAR SAHU S/O:FAKIR SAHOO,AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6286 13622 RASHMITA PRUSTY W/O:DEBASISH PRUSTY,AT-PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6287 13621 NARAYAN DAS S/O:LATE ACHYUTUI DAS,AT-PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6288 13619 MANOJ KUMAR PANDA S/O:MAHESWAR PANDA,AT-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANGA SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6289 13356 SUNAKAR SAHOO S/O- NITYANANDA SAHOO, AT-PAIKASTA, PO- BORIKHI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6290 13355 PANCHEI MANTRI W/O- LATE FAKIR MANTRI AT-PAIKASTA,PO-BORIKHI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6291 10639 PRATIMA MALLA W/O:ANTARYAMI MALLA,AT- PANKAPAL SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6292 114377 RASHMI RANJAN DAS S/O: RAKHAL CHANDRA DAS, AT: PANAPALLI, P.O: BALIA PRAYAG GROUP
6293 109506 SASHIREKHA DAS W/O- RASHMI RANJAN DAS, AT- PANAPALLI,PO- BALIA, VIA- KUJANGA PRAYAG GROUP
6294 74476 PITAMBER DAS S/O  CHANDA MANI DAS AT- KANKARDIA PO-M BALITUTHA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.
6295 73446 ANJU DAS W/O-CITTARANJAN DAS,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
6296 73445 SANJU DAS W/O-NISAKAR DAS,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA MULTI SERVICES LTD.



6297 73443 NARESH DAS S/O-NISHAKAR DAS,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
6298 73442 MAMINA PATRA D/O-BIBURAM PATRA,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
6299 73441 SISIR PATRA S/O-KALU CHARAN PATRA,AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
6300 73355 BASANTI NAYAK W/O BHASKAR NAYAK AT-KARATUTHA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
6301 73345 DAITARI PATRA S/O PANCHU PATRA AT-KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEMS LTD
6302 73241 SEBATI SETHY W/O NETRANANDA SETHY AT-KANKARDIA PO-BALITUTHA SARVODAYA TREDEX INTERNATIONAL LTD
6303 70739 RUBINA PATRA D/O:BIBURAM PATRA,VILL:KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
6304 70737 BIKRAM PATRA S/O:DAITARI PATRA,VILL:KANKARDIA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
6305 74882 JAGABANDHU SETHY S/O   SATYANANDA   SETHY AT-KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6306 73885 MANJU DAS W/O-PITAMBAR DAS, AT-KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6307 73444 ANUPAMA PATRA W/O-PABITRA PATRA,AT-KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6308 73417 PRAKASH SWAIN S/O-SANKAR SWAIN,AT-KANKARDIA,PO-KUJANG SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6309 73357 BIBURAM PATRA S/O DALTARI PATRA AT-KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6310 70798 SANTI PATRA W/O:KALU CHARAN PATRA,VILL:KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6311 70735 SANTILATA PATRA W/O:LATE KALU CHARAN PATRA,VILL:KANKARDIA SAI SARVODAYA MANUFACTURING & MULTI SERVICES LTD
6312 202450 RENU NANDI W/O-RAMESH NANDI,AT-MARAKANDAPUR,PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6313 202439 DEBENDRA NANDI S/O-RAMESH NANDI,AT:MARKANDAPUR,PO:PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6314 181601 KIRTI RANJAN SAHOO S/O: RASMIKANTA SAHOO, AT: JAIBAND, P.O: ISWAR PUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6315 181599 SABITRI DAS W/O-RAMA CHANDRA DAS, AT-MARKANDAPUR, PO-PUNNANYA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6316 172578 MANOJ BEHERA S/O- BABAJI BEHERA, AT- KATHIAPADA,PO- JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6317 151868 RAKESH PAL S/O:RAMESH PAL ,AT-GOBINDA POKHARI PO:NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6318 151867 SWARNATA PALA W/O:ARJUNI CHARAN PALAT-GOBINDA POKHARI PO:NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6319 151547 MANGARAJ PAL S/O KAILASH PAL AT- GOBINDA POKHARI PO- NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6320 143488 SURYAKANTA MALLICK S/O JATADHARI MALLIK, PATHURIA, P.O PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6321 127874 BIPIN  SWAIN S/O-JUDHISTIRA SWAIN,AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6322 126098 FANINDRA BHUSAN MOHANTY S/O SIBA MOHANTY, AT/PO ALASUDHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6323 126097 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI NAYAK S/O PRASANTA NAYAK, AT-PODARUAN, P.O-MARICHAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6324 124811 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-JAGADISH NAYAK,AT/PO-AMBASAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6325 124694 JHUNULATA DAS S/O-BIRAKISHORE DAS,AT-PODARUAN ,PO-MARICHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6326 124570 PRADIPTA PARIJA S/O- BRAHMANANDA PARIJA ,BEGUNIA,PO-SAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6327 124531 SUBHAKANTA SUBHASRI BEHERA S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA ,SARPOLBANK,PO-ALABOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6328 124521 NAMITA  ROUT W/O-MURALIDHAR ROUT ,GAITHIPUR,PO-\TERTANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6329 123735 SEBATI JENA S/O-PRASANTA KUMAR JENA, AT/PO-ALABOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6330 121859 LALU PARIDA S/O: SUR PARIDA, AT: GAITHI PUR, P.O: TERTANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6331 121824 BANITA NAYAK W/O: SHAKRADHAR NAYAK, AT: BADA GAON .,P.O: TERTANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6332 121431 DWIPENDRA NATH DAS S/O-GAJENDRA NATH DAS,CHANDAPAT,PO-KIADINGRI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6333 121378 SATYA NANDA SAHOO S/O-BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO AT-NAGPUR PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6334 121377 LINA PARIDA W/O-AJAYA PARIDA AT/PO-TERIANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6335 121375 KEDAR BEHERA S/O-BABAJI BEHERA AT-BALISAHI PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6336 119748 BIJAY LAXMI SAMANTARAY W/O:ALAYA KUMAR SAMANTRAY,VILL:PALASUDHA,PO:PALASOLE ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6337 119400 AMARJYOTI NAYAK S/O JAGADISH NAYAK, AT/ PO AMBASAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6338 119399 KHIROD BHOI S/O MAKAR BHOI, ORALI, P.O SOMPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD



6339 119398 SANTOSH KUMAR PARIJA S/O BAIRAGI CHARAN PARIJA, ORALI, P.O SOMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6340 119396 RASALINI PARIJA W/O SANTOSH KUMAR PARIJA, ORALI, P.O SAONPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6341 119381 JOGENDRA DAS S/O MAYADHAR DAS, PADARUAN, P.O MARICHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6342 119378 MAHESWAR DAS S/O DHULA DAS, BADARODANGA, P.O TERTANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6343 119377 SUNARANI SWAIN S/O NITYANANDA SWAIN, AT/ PO ALABOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6344 119376 PRAMILA SWAIN S/O KULAMANI SWAIN, AT/ PO ALABOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6345 119370 DILLIP BISWAL S/O BABAJI BISWAL, BADAGAON, P.O JERTANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6346 119369 MUNJULATA ROUT S/O UTTAM ROUT, GOTHAPUR, P.O TERTANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6347 119353 LILI DEI W/O NRUSINGHA JENA, BHAINCHA, P.O MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6348 119150 PRATAP SETHI S/O DASA SETHI, AT/PO TERTANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6349 119149 SUJATA RAUT S/O MURALIDHAR RAUT, GAITHIPUR, P.O TERTANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6350 111882 BHARATI JENA W/O-SAGAR KU.JENA,R/O:AT/PO-MANDASAHI. ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6351 105815 TANUJA BEGUM W/O-MAHAMMAD LAIK, AT-OHALA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6352 105784 RIZWANA BEGUM S/O-ABDUL NAKIB KHAN, AT/PO-TARIKUNDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6353 105752 SUSHANTA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-BISWANATH NAYAK, AT-OTAL PO-PIPALMADHAB ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6354 105751 SULOCHANA DAS W/O-PRAHALLAD DAS AT-KOPAL PO-SRIMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6355 103491 NALINIPRABHA NAYAK W/O-SUSHANTA KUMAR NAYAK AT-OTAL PO-PIPALMADHAB ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6356 102795 BASANTA KUMAR MALLICK S/O: ALEKHA MALLICK ,AT: ARODEI, P.O: ARODEI, VIA: TIRANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6357 102311 SANGHAMITRA DAS W/O-DILLIP KUMAR DAS,AT-PANISALIA, PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6358 101131 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS S/O-SRIDHAR DAS,AT-URADHA,PO-JHANKADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6359 101129 SALDA KHATUN W/O-SK RAPHIKA ALLI,AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-TIRANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6360 98366 GANGADHAR SAHU S/O-SAMBHUNATH SAHU,AT-KATHUAPATNA, PO-ALIPINGAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6361 97641 NITYANANDA BEHERA S/O LATE RADHASHYAM BEHERA AT- RAYANKAPATANA PO- ALPINGAL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6362 97640 DIPTI RANJAN DASH S/O NARAYAN CH DASH AT- KHAIRANGA PO- ASHRAMA PATNA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6363 90355 MOHAN BHOI S/O-LATE BHRAMAR BHOI,MANGALPUR,PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6364 89991 KANAKALATA ROUTRAY W/O-HADIBANDHU ROUTRAY,ODISHAGARH,PO-ASHRAMPATANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6365 89685 BIBHUDATTA  NAYAK S/O- BANSIDHARA NAYAK  , AT/PO- JAIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6366 89542 SUKANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O- BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO  ,AT-KHAIRANGA, PO- KSHRAMPATNA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6367 179926 BALARAM DAS S/O-BHUTA DAS,AT-MAKAUNDPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
6368 178761 BIJAYALAXMI MUDULI S/O-SANKAR BISWAL, AT-KATHIAPADA, PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
6369 178759 RATNAMANI MUDULI W/O-KAILASH MUDULI, AT-HARIHARPUR, PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
6370 164905 BALARAM DAS S/O-BHUTANATH DAS,AT-MAKUNDAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6371 152294 NARMADA PRADHAN W/O-RAMANATH PRADHAN AT/PO-SIDHAL SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
6372 174027 SANTA MADHUMITA NARENDRA KUMAR BEHERA,AT-HARIAHRPUR,PO-JAGA TSINGHPUR SARADHA TOURS & TRAVELS PVT.LTD
6373 195437 SOUDAMINI SAHANI W/O DHANESWAR SAHANI,AT/P.O - TARINGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6374 187199 BEBINA DAS W/O-PRAKASH DAS,AT/PO-GALADARI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6375 180150 SUBASH DAS S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS, AT-SUJANGA, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6376 179713 DAYANIDHI DAS S/O-NIRANJAN DAS,AT-NIPUR,PO-PITEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6377 179251 BALARAM MALLICK S/O-LAXMIDHAR MALLICK,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6378 177381 BHAGABATI SAHOO W/O:PRABHAS SAHOO,AT/PO:PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6379 177378 RANI BHOI W/O:DILLIP KU. BHOI,AT:PUNANGA,P.O:PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6380 177205 TAGARI DEI @  BEHERA D/O: SUDARSAN BEHERA,AT:PUNANGA,P.O:PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



6381 176887 BABU BHOI S/O-MURALI BHOI AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6382 176812 BABU KHAN MOTHER OF- ANUWARI BEGUM, AT/PO- SAMANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6383 176590 BANITA BHOI D/O- GAYADHAR BHOI, AT/PO- PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6384 175556 SANKAR BHOI S/O-DOLU BHOI,AT-PUNDNGA,PO-PURUNGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6385 174551 MANAS KUMAR BHOI FOR MINOR SUMESH BHOIS/O-DIBAKAR BHOI, AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6386 174535 KALANDI BHOI S/O-ARJUN BHOI, AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6387 174524 SONY DAS D/O-MANTU DAS, AT/PO-PANANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6388 174431 PREM DEI BEHERA W/O-KARTIK BEHERA, AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6389 174008 KAMALI DEI@SAMALI DEI W/O-DAITARI BHOI,VILL-PUNANGA,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6390 173682 BASANTI DAS W/O-BIJAYA DAS,AT/PO-PUNNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6391 173325 PINTU BHOI S/O-NIRANJAN BHOI AT/PO-PUNANGI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6392 173052 BALI DEI W/O-BABAJI HATI,VILL/PO-PANANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6393 173027 MAMATA BHOI D/OL-NARAYAN BHOI,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6394 173003 KANAKALATA SAHOO W/O-BAMAN SAHOO,VILL-PUNANGA,PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6395 172826 KUNI DEI W/O: SANATAN DAS, AT: PUNANGA , P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6396 172819 SUCHITRA DAS W/O: ANATA DAS, AT: PUNANGA, P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6397 172817 SELIA DAS W/O: MANTU DAS, AT: PUNANGA, P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6398 172777 SELI DAS @ SALI BHOI W/O: MANTU DAS, AT: PUNANGA, PO: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6399 172775 SANATAN DAS S/O: BINEI DAS, AT: PUNANGA, PO,PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6400 172773 ALLA DEI W/O: MURALI HATI, AT: PUNANGA, PO: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6401 172769 ALI DEI W/O: MURALI HATI, AT: PUNANGA, PO: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6402 172767 REKHA DEI W/O: SUDARSAN BHOI, AT: PUNANGA, PO: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6403 172763 SANTI DEI ON BEHALF OF MINOR DAUGHTER BASANTI BHOIW/O-DILIP BHOI-AT: PUNANGA, P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6404 172762 KANDHEI BHOI(MINOR) S/O: BAISTNAB BHOI, AT: PUNANGA,PO,PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6405 172761 ANJANA BEHERA W/O: CHABI BEHERA, AT: PUNANGA , PO: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6406 172734 BABITA DHADA W/O: DIPAK DHAL, AT/PO, PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6407 172733 SUSAMA SAHOO S/O:KARTIK SAHOO,AT:PUNANGA,P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6408 172732 KUNI DEI W/O: BABU BHOI,AT/PO, PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6409 172731 NIKUNJA BHOI(MINOR) S/O-PURNA CHANDRA BHOI-AT/PO, PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6410 172729 KHULANA DEI W/O: RAGHUNA SAHOO, AT: DHUANPARI,P.O: PITILO FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6411 172726 DUKHISHYAM BHOI, S/O-ARAJUN BHOI-AT/P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6412 172721 MAMATA DAS @ HATI W/O: MURALI HATI, AT: PUNANGA, P.O: PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6413 172098 SABITA BHOI W/O-SANJAY BHOI,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6414 172081 BAMAN SAHOO S/O-DAMEI SAHOO,AT/PO-PUNANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6415 171695 BIJAY KUMAR SAHANI S/O: BANSHIDHAR SAHANI, AT: KULATARIANGA, P.O: MANDASAHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6416 171293 SUBASH BHOI S/O-DHANESWAR BHOI,VILL-BHATAPADA,PO-DEVIDOL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6417 170476 SABITA BHOI W/O: KAILASH BHOI, AT: BANBARADA, P.O: PUNANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6418 170472 PREMALATA MALLICK W/O: SANKAR MALLIK, AT: SAMANGA, P.O: SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6419 169711 RUDRAPRASAD DAS/MINOR S/O-SARADA DAS AT/PO-PUNANGA,S/O-MOTHER GUARDIAN PINKI DAS FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6420 169707 MAMATA DAS(MINOR) W/O-PHAINA DAS AT/PO-PUNANGA,FATHER GUARDIAN FANIA DAS,VILL-PUNANGAFLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6421 169598 KASIDA BIBI W/O-S.K.KABIR,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6422 169576 KAISORI BEGUM W/O-SHEKHA,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.



6423 169556 JOBEDA BIBI W/O-M TABARAKA,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6424 169548 PREMALATA MALLIK W/O-SANKAR MALLIK,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6425 169547 PRAMOD BEHERA C/O-CHAITANGA BEHERA,AT/PO-HARISINGPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6426 169542 HASINA BIBI W/O-S.K.MAHAMMAD,AT-SAMANGA(PART),PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6427 169540 JYOSNAMAYEE BEHERA W/O-PRATAP BEHERA,AT/PO-RAMBHADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6428 169537 LAJMAN BIBI W/O-ALI HASAN,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6429 169536 GANDHARBA DAS S/O-SADHU DAS,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6430 169534 SAMASAD BIBI W/O-MAMIN KHAN,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6431 169533 SAMIRARANJAN SWAIN S/O-SARAT CH.SWAIN,AT/PO-SAMANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6432 169304 MITA MALLICK AT/PO-SUDEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6433 169303 RASMITA MALLICK AT/PO-SADEIPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6434 168340 SATYABHAMA MOHANTY W/O: RAMESH MOHANTY, AT: GOPAL, P.O: PALASOLE FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6435 166374 SAHENAJ PARWEEN D/O-SIRAJUDDIN VILL/PO-SAMANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6436 166369 M.D AMIR S/O-M. MATUAL VILL/PO-SAMANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6437 166368 HANIFA BIBI W/O-JAKIR HOSEN VILL/PO-SAMANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6438 166361 ASAMA BIBI W/O-S.K NASIR VILL-SAMANG(ANSH) PO-SAMAG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6439 127970 DIPAK ROUT S/O-SANBHU CHARAN ROUT,AT-TITIRIA,PO-BORIKINA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6440 121745 JHUNARANI SAHOO M/O-PRIYANKA SAHOO AT-NARUA PO-SRIRAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6441 118759 SATYADEEP DASH S/O-BISHNU CHARAN DASH,PALADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6442 118758 ANUSUYA DASH W/O-SUBRATA PADHI AND D/O-BISHNU CH DASH,AT-PALADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6443 89889 DIPTIRANJAN DASH S/O-NIRANJAN DASH,PALADA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6444 201087 PUSPALATA SAMAL W/O-TRILOCHAN SAMAL,VILL-PANISIALIA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD, SEASHORE MUL. CO-OP LTD

6445 201085 MADHU SAMALA VILL-PANISIALIA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6446 201084 KAILASHA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO,VILL-TALAKUSUMA,PO-BAHARANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6447 199778 DEBENDRA KUMAR RAY S/O-SOPENSWAR RAY,VILL-BIRIBATI,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6448 152299 RTEBATI MANTHAN W/O-MAHENDRA MANTHAN AT-KANPUR PO-BIDHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6449 152298 JARINA BIBI W/O-SK.ISLAM AT-DENGA PO-PITEIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6450 121688 I LATIKA NAYAK W/O-RAMA NAYAKAT-PUJA PO-RADHANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6451 119305 GIRIDHARI MOHARANA S/O LATE SATYABADI MOHARANA, JAGANANTHPUR, P.O RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6452 119304 LATA DEI W/O LATE JHARI PARIDA, BARTI, P.O PATENIGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6453 119302 SRIPAD SWAIN S/O LATE AMARENDRA SWAIN, AT/ PO PATENIGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6454 117738 ASHOK KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O-MADAN MOHAN MOHAPATRA,DARDA SASAN,PO-SIDHESWARPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6455 114103 SNEHANJALI TRIPATHY W/O-BANABIHARI TRIPATHY,AT/PO- KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6456 111850 BASANTA KUMAR SETHY S/O-ARARTI SETHY,R/O:AT/PO-CHANDAGAN MAJURAI. SEASHORE CUTTACK MULTIPURPOSE- CO-OP LTD
6457 102209 NALINI PRAVA SAHOO W/O KAMALA KANTA SAHOO AT-CHARCHIKA BAZAR PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6458 101810 BIPIN BIHARI MOHANTY S/O:GANESWAR MOHANTY,AT:TARADAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6459 101156 SRICHARAN SASMAL S/O-LATE SANATAN SASMAL,AT-CHANDOL,PO-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6460 88367 HIMANSU SAU S/O-BHAGABAN SAU,AT/PO-MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6461 88364 AFRIN FIRDOSH W/O-KAMARUDIN AHAMMAD,AT/PO-PATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6462 88362 KANCHAN BEHERA W/O-MANI BEHERA,AT/PO- PATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6463 72210 ANANTA KUMAR BEHERA S/O-BALLAV BEHERA ,AT-KOTAKANA ,PO-RAGHUNATHPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6464 63016 TABASUN PARBIN D/O-S.K.BASIR,AT-AIMADHOTI/PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



6465 62913 KAIFUN BIBI W/O-  S.K. NASIM ,AT- PATANA,PO- MOHIUDINPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6466 62912 S.K. KASIM S/O- S.K. JAHID , AT- AIMADDHOTI,PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6467 62911 NAGMA BIBI W/O- SK . JABAR ALI , AT AIMADHOTI, PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6468 62906 BASANTA MANJARI SWAIN S/O- BISHNU CHARAN SWAIN . AT- BASANTAPUR, PO- TORADAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6469 62905 ROJALINI BIBI W/O- SK . JAKIR , AT/PO- PITEUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6470 62899 SABITA PANDA W/O- HIRALAL PANDA , AT/PO - MADHYASASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6471 62659 SK.SAMSAD ALI S/O-SK. BABARA ALI,  AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6472 62658 SK.RYACH ALAM S/O-SK.BABAR ALI,  AT-AIMADHOTI,PO-MAHAILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6473 60059 BASANTA BARIK S/O-JUGAL  BARIK AT-KULASAHI SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6474 59862 RASHMITA SWAIN D/O-RAJENDRA SWAIN/AT-BADALAHANGA/PO-TARAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6475 59861 ASHATUN BIBI W/O-BIJAR/AT-ALMADHOTI/PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6476 59751 NOORJAHAN BIBI S.K.MINAJ ALI/AT-AIMADHOTI/PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6477 59744 DEBADATTA SAHOO S/O-NIKUNJA SAHOO/AT-KHERAS/PO-J.S,PUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6478 59742 NAMITA MALLIK W/O-PRADEEP MALIK/AT-BASANTPUR/PO-TARADAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6479 59524 AZMATOON BIBI W/O-SEKH JAPHAR/AT/PO-PITEIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6480 59522 DEBENDRA MALLICK AT-NANAKARADHOTI/PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6481 59521 SULTANA BIBI W/O-SK.GOHAR ALI AT-AIMADHOTI PO-MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6482 59277 SAKINA PARWIN D/O; KHORBAN, AT; AIMADHOTI, PO; MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6483 58674 KUNI BIBI S/O- SEKH ANWAR ALLI, AT- AIMADHOTI, PO- MAHILO /VIA-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6484 58672 SAHIDA BIBI W/O- SK. TAFJUL HUSSIN AT- JOTA, PO- ALANAHAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6485 58572 SEK. SIRAJ ALI S/O- SK. BABAR ALI AT- AIMADHOTI,  PO- MAHILO SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6486 58063 SABITRI MOHANTY D/O- BIPIN BIHARI MOHANTY AT-GOTHAPADA PO-GADAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6487 39074 JAYANTI BAISAKH W/O- DEEPAK BAISAKH AT-KAJIBAG,PO-PUNANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6488 36522 SARAT CHANDRA MOHAPATRA S/O- LATE BRAJA BANDHU MOHAPATRA AT-BADAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL SEAMANCHAL MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE LTD
6489 28545 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO S/O- SANATAN SAHOO ,  DARADAPALI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6490 23806 MINA PRUSTY W/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA PRUSTY AT-SINGHARPUR PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6491 23745 SITIKANTHA PANDA S/O-LATE DINABANDHU PANDAAT/PO- KADUAAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6492 23279 SEHENSAHA BIBI W/O-SK. LIAQUAT ALI, AT-KANSA, PO- SALIJANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6493 22535 KISHOR DAS S/O- KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS AT/PO: ALLA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6494 22325 LOKNATH SAHOO S/O- LATE KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-HARIHARPUR PO/PS-JAGATSINGH PUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6495 22324 PRADIPTA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-RAMAKANTA MOHANTY,AT-CHANDANGAON -MAJURAI PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6496 22321 SANTOSH KUMAR  BARIK S/O-JHARIA BARIK,AT-SINGHARPUR PO-NABAPATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6497 22255 DEBANDRA KUMAR BEHERA S/O:LATE BAISIDHAR BEHERA,MANGALPUR, PO-PUNANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6498 22184 SANJUKTA MOHAPATRA W/O:DEBABRATA MOHAPATRA, AT:KANTABALLAVPUR, PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6499 22164 NARAYAN DAS S/O:GURU CHARAN DAS, AT:BANIASAHIDHIA, PO-ODISHOP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6500 21989 BIJAYA SWAIN S/O:SHANKAR SWAIN,AT-KORKORA,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6501 21984 DURYODHANA KABI S/O:NILAMANI KABI,PO-MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6502 21907 NARENDRA BEHERA S/O:LATE MURALIDHAR BEHERA,AT-MANGALPUR, P.O- PUNANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6503 20942 PARWATI DAS W/O SIB DAS,AT-PAIKANA,PO-YASOBANTAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6504 20932 RAJNIKANTA SAHU S/O-RAMAKANTA SAHU,AT-ROUTNUAGAN,PO-SAMANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6505 20851 BABINA MOHARANA W/O:MIHIR MOHARANA,AT/PO- TARIKUNDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6506 20844 SUKANTA SAHOO S/O:LATE KARTIK SAHOO,AT- KENDAL, PO- MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



6507 20294 SIB DAS S/O LATE HARI DAS, PAIKANA, PO- YOSABANTAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6508 20288 LAXMIDHAR ROUT S/O- NHAREKRUSHNA ROUT AT-JANKOTI-PATANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6509 20286 KABITA BEHERA W/O PRASANTA DAS, MUKUNDAPUR-KALIABORA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6510 20284 SILA DAS W/O- PRAMOD DAS MUKUNDAPUR, PO- KALIABORA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6511 20283 RINA MALLICK W/O-SUKANTA MALLICK,KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6512 20276 KARTIKA RANA S/O-LATE NATABAR RANA,AT/PO-TARTANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6513 18690 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO S/O ARTATRAN SAHOO, AT-SINGHARPURA,PO-NABAPATNA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6514 18686 PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN S/O JALANDHAR SWAIN, AT-KULAMUNDILO,PO-RAMBHADEIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6515 18633 SAILABAL DAS W/O JAGANNATH DAS, AT/PO-ALIPINGAL SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED, SEAS MUL. CO-OP LTD

6516 18632 MAMATA BHOI W/O RANJAN BHOI, AT-KANTABALLAVPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6517 18625 ALIJA BIBI W/O JILANI KHAN, AT-DENGA,PO-PITEIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6518 14202 MANJULATA MISHRA W/O BAURIBANDHU MISHRA AT-NUAGADA, PO-MADUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6519 14201 MANJULATA MISHRA W/O BAURIBANDHU MISHRA   AT-NUAGADA,PO-MUDUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6520 14197 RASHMIPRAVA NANDA W/O NIHAR RANJAN MISHRA AT-NUAGARH, PO-MUDUPUR SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED, SEA CO-OP LTD

6521 3538 NIRUPAMA BEHERA AT-KENDAL, PO- MADHUSUDANPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6522 3523 AJIT KUMAR OJHA S/O-FAKIR CHARAN OJHA, AT / PO/ VIA- NAUGAON HATA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6523 183438 RABINARAYAN BEHERA S/O-GOBINDA CHANDRA BEHERA, AT/PO-TARIKUND ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
6524 177264 SAROJ KUMAR BEHERA S/O:BRUNDABAN BEHERA,AT/PO-SANKARPUR(GOTHINA) ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
6525 168859 BRUNDABAN BEHERA S/O-APRATI BEHERA,AT-SANKARPUR(GOTHINA),PO-SANKARPUR(GOTHINA) ADARSH WEALTH VENTURES LIMITED
6526 121942 PRAVASINI ROUT W/O: RADHAKANTA ROUT, AT: MARKENDESWAR  SAHI, JAGATSINGH PUR ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
6527 96853 BISHIKESHAN SAHOO S/O-KEIU CHANDRA SAHOO,AT-SRICHANDANPUR,PO-POKHARIPADA ADARSH MULTIPORPUSE PURI CO-OPERATIVE LTD
6528 61603 PRABHAT KUMAR PRAMANIK S/O BHUPENDRA NATH PRAMANIK,,AT/ GADAHARISH,PO/ ERSAMA UTKAL URBAN AND RURAL CO-OPERATIVE LTD
6529 196604 ARATI MALLIK W/O-DEBENDRA NATHA MALLIK,AT-SANILO,PO-IBRISINGH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6530 132620 BHANU BARIK W/O-BIJAY BARIK AT- DASHI PUR(NO KEIPUR) PO- MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6531 130092 AMITAR MANDAL S/O-DHANAJAYA MANDAL AT-DHOBEIJANGLE (JHATIPARI) PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6532 128238 BISHNUPRIYA GACHHAYAT W/O-SUNIL GACHHAYAT,KALIAKANA,PO=JAPA ARTHA TATWA GROUP OF COMPANIES LTD.
6533 128226 RANJITABALA SETHI W/O-SANKAR SETHI,AT/PO-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6534 128225 PRAMILA DEI W/O- BAIKUNTHA JENA,DASHIPUR,PO-MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6535 123585 URMILA SAMAL W/O; RANJAN BEURA, AT/PO; BHITARA ANDHARI,VIA - ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6536 98091 SRIMATI ANJANA MALLA W/O; SUSANTA MALLA, AT: MIRJAPUR, PO; MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6537 97737 BISWANATH MALLA S/O- LATE PRANAKRUSHNA MALLA AT-HALADIN PO- TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6538 123955 RAHUL BEHERA S/O- DAMAYANTI BEHERA, AT- PRAHARAJPUR, PO- JAPA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6539 123919 SAKIBAHALIA W/O- ARJUN BAHALIA, AT-PRAHARAJPUR, PO- JAPA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6540 123560 KALYANIDAS W/O: SANATAN DAS, AT: BAULIPADA, BHITARANDHARI, FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6541 121800 RAJALAXMI MAJHI D/O-BABAJI MAJHI AT-PRAHARAJPUR PO-JAPA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6542 121799 NHUSINGHA MAJHI S/O-JANAMU MAJHI AT-PRAHARAJPUR PO-JAPA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6543 36115 PUSPALATA GOCHAYAT W/O-PRASANA KUMAR GOCHHAYAT,NUADIHI,PO-ERASAMA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6544 34158 AMRITA  SWAIN(MINOR) D/O- MR.AMIYA SWAIN , AT/PO-ERASAMA (THROUGH FATHER GUARDIAN) SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6545 13868 PRAVAKAR GOCHHAYAT S/O BABAJI GOCHHAYAT, AT: JARILO, PO: JARILO SEASHORE DHENKANAL AND ANGUL MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD

6546 177356 KUMILATA SENPATI W/O: JAYAKRUSHNA SENAPTI, AT: GOPINATH PUR, P.O: ANAKHIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6547 201083 MADANA BHOI S/O-LATE BAHUDI BHOI,VILL-MAINDEIPUR,PO-CHASIKHANDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6548 199783 MAHENDRA KUMAR ROUL S/O-MAHESWAR ROUL,VILL-ASHANGA,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



6549 199781 SABITA BHOI W/O-UMAKANTA BHOI,VILL-KAMALPUR,PO-CHASIKHANDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6550 199777 GAGAN BEHERA S/O-CHAITANYA BEHERA,VILL-BALIA GOPINATHA BEHERA,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6551 199776 SATYANARAYAN DASH S/O-PREMANANDA DASH,VILL-MAINDEIPUR,PO-CHASIKHANDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6552 199775 UMA SAHOO W/O-GURUNATHA SAHOO,VILL-DANDILO,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6553 199774 JEMAMANI DAS W/O-ALEKHA DAS,VILL-BALIA GOPINATHAPUR,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6554 188739 DHIRA BHOI S/O: NABEI BHOI, AT:PURAN, P.O: PURAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6555 171098 PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH S/O-LATE NIDHI DASH,AT-BALIAGOPINATHPUR,PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6556 58235 ADHIRA BEHERA S/O- CHAIAN BEHERA AT/PO- BIRIDI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6557 56538 SUKANT KUMAR BEHERA S/O- CHANDURI BEWA , AT/PO- HAJIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6558 55153 PRAMODINE BEHERA W/O:KARUNAKAR BEHERA, AT/PO- HAJIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6559 55102 DHANESWAR SAHOO S/O:UCHHABA SAHOO, AT/PO- MADHYASASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6560 51788 GITANJALI NANDI W/O- RABINDRA NANDI,AT/PO-HAJIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6561 45710 SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA S/O- LATE JAGANNATH BEHERA,AT/PO-HAJIPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6562 35292 RAJIB KUMAR SINGH S/O-RABINDRA KUMAR SINGH,AT-TANCHHANA BRAMHAPUR, PO-ANAKHIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6563 183439 RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK S/O-LATE MAHESWAR NAYAK, AT-BALESWARPUR, PO-SOMEPUR ADARSH MULTIPURPOSE CUTTACK COOPERATIIVE LTD
6564 150575 PRAFULL KUMAR DASH S/O- NIDHI DASH  , BALIA GOPINATHPUR , PO- ANAKHIA NMART RETAILS
6565 197822 PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS S/O KEHRETRAMOHAN DAS, BALISAHI, P.O BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6566 194795 JYOTSNA PRADHAN W/O- KAILASH PRADHAN ,AT-PODANA ,PO- TANDIKULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6567 188724 NAT JENA S/O: JANAMU JENA,AT: SALIJANGA,P.O:SANGRAM PUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6568 172787 DIPTIMAYEE NAYAK W/O: ABHAYA CHANDRA NAYAK, AT: OLASH, PO: BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6569 131994 SAILABALA MISHRA W/O- PRAFULLA MISHRA, AT- KHADIAPADIA, PO- KHORAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6570 130035 SIBA CHARAN SETHY S/O-BISHNU CHARAN SETHYA T-DIGODA PO-SAHARANO,PS-TANDIKULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6571 124687 MINARVA NAYAK W/O-0SANTOSH NAYAK ,AT-ORDANGA ,PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6572 124520 KASHINATH SWAIN S/O-DHULESWAR SWAIN,AT-NARASINGHAPUR(KANSHARIKUD) ,PO- SONGRAMPURARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6573 124511 JYOTIR MAYEE NAYAK W/O- PRADYUMNA KESHARI NAROTHAM ,TAHASIL CHHAK,PO- BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6574 124508 KUNILATA PARIDA W/O-NABAGHANA PARIDA,GATHIPUR,PO- TERTANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6575 124506 MAMTA BARIK W/O-BABJI BARIK ,AT-OLASH,PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6576 121880 LOCHAN NAYAK W/O: NARAYAN NAYAK, AT: ORDANGA, P.O: TITIRA, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6577 121756 KAILASH CHANDRA MOHANTY S/O-GANDHARB MOHANTY AT-JAYANAGAR PO-ALIKANTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6578 121747 SANJAY KUMAR DAS AT-BEGUNNIA PO-SOMAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6579 121322 GURUPRASAD SWAIN S/O-ARJUN CHARAN SWAIN AT-SARAPALA BANK PO-THAILO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6580 119189 SANJAY KUMAR MOHAPATRA S/O BISHNU CHANRAN NAYAK, NARASHINGHPUR, P.O BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6581 107262 SUMITRA ROUT W/O-DIPTI RANJAN ROUT,AT/PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6582 107146 MANASI SWAIN D/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN,PODANA,PO-SARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6583 105984 KUNILATA SWAIN W/O-PURNA CHANDRA SWAIN, AT/PO-TANDIKUL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6584 105873 SANATAN DAS S/O-LATE BANDHU DAS, AT-JAITALANGA, PO-BAIGANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6585 105870 AKSHAYA DAS S/O-LATE NANDA DAS, AT-JAITALANGA, PO-BAIGANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6586 105783 SABIRA KHAN S/O-AJU KHAN, AT-RANGOL,PO-BAHARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6587 105714 SULOCHANA NAYAK W/O-GURU CHARAN NAYAK, AT-PODANA,PO-SARANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6588 102658 SUNA DAS D/O:KASI DAS ,BRAHAMAPUR PO:TANDIKUL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6589 101022 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO S/O-NATABAR SAHOO,BASANTPUR,PO-SA;AMANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6590 98615 ROJALIN BHOI W/O:PRABHAT BHOI,AT:BASANTAPUR,PO:SALAMANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



6591 98182 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO S/O; BABAJI SAHOO, AT; BUDHISAHI, PO; KUNDASHWAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6592 197906 DHARITRI PARIDA C/O:SURENDRA PARIDA,AT-PANSTIRA,PO:OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
6593 188905 BRAJABANDHU SWAIN C/O-MICHHI SWAIN,DHANUBARBELA,PO-MARICHPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6594 188904 RATNADIPA MOHANTY C/O-BIJAY MOHANTY,PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6595 188391 MINAKSHI MOHANTY W/O: AJAY MOHANTY, AT: PANITIRA, P.O: OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
6596 187309 DIBAKAR SATPATHY C/O-GITANJALI SATAPATHY, AT-NALARA, PO-BARAMUNTI SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6597 183737 NATI PARIDA W/O: BHOBANI PARIDA, AT: PANITIRA, P.O: OSAKANA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6598 183710 SANJUKTA JENA C/O: RAGHUNATH JENA, AT: PANITIRA, P.O: OSAKANA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
6599 179677 PREMALATA SWAIN W/O-DHANESWAR SWAIN,AT-NALARA,PO-APANDARA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
6600 178762 LAXMIPRIYA MUDULI W/O-BASANTA KUMAR MUDULI, AT/PO-OSAKANA SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
6601 102461 GAGAN RASMI OJHA S/O PARAMANANDA OJHA,AT/PO-RAHAN FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD.
6602 123433 SWABHAGYA KU MISHRA S/O: SUDHIR CHANDRA MISHRAAT/PO: BORIKINA , SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6603 115091 SUMANTA MOHAPATRA S/O SURESH CHANDRA BARIK AT- KATIKATA,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6604 112949 KABULA MALLIK S/O-MURALI MALLIK AT-KOSIDA PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6605 112947 TILOTAMA MALIK W/O-SUDAM MALIK AT-KOSIDA PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6606 112945 DURYA BEHERA S/O-PRAVAKAR BEHERA AT/PO-RAHANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6607 112944 JATADHARI DAS S/O-BABAJI DAS AT-PATAPUR PO-BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6608 112837 BARSARANI PARIDA W/O- BALARAM PARIDA AT/PO- TITIRA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6609 109565 BISWABIJAYEE SWAIN S/O-BAIDHAR SWAIN, AT/PO-RAHAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6610 109563 CHANDRABATI BISWAL W/O- KARTIKA NISWAL, AT-BATAGAON, PO- TARTANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6611 109560 PHULARANI SWAIN W/O- KARTIK SWAIN, AT- PRASANPUR, PO- RAHAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6612 109558 ASHOK KU. PAITAL S/O- JOGI PAITAL, AT/PO- RAHAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6613 109556 GOURANGA CHANDRA DAS S/O- SANKAR CH. DAS, AT- ALIHA, PO- BORIKINA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6614 108432 SMT NIRMALA  BISWAL W/O PRAVAKARA BISWAL AT- BADAGAON PO- TERATANG SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6615 108426 DURGA DAS S/O ANADA DAS AT/PO-   RAHAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6616 107212 PRATIMA BARIK W/O-NABANIDHI BARIK,DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6617 105990 CHARULATA DAS W/O-JATA DHARI DAS, AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6618 105989 GITARANI SAHOO W/O-SIBA CH SAHOO, AT-BHUDHISAHI, PO-KUNDESWAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6619 105988 SABITA MOHANTY W/O-HIMADRI MOHANTY, AT-DEBGRAM, PO-BALIKUDA SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6620 105955 MEGHAMALA SAHOO W/O-BITUN SAHOO, AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6621 105954 SUCHITA SAHOO W/O-KSHTRAMOHAN SAHOO, AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6622 105953 LOCHAN SAHOO W/O-BASANTA SAHOO, AT-KANPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6623 105952 BISWA RANJAN SAHOO S/O-BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO, AT/PO-BALIUPUR SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6624 105939 JHUNA RANI SAHOO W/O-KISHOR SAHOO, AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6625 102460 ASHISA NAYAK S/O-JHARI NAYAK AT-NAUHUNDI PO-AMBASAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6626 102415 KAILASH BEHERA S/O-BALI BEHERA AT-BUDHI SAHI PO-KUNDESWAR SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED
6627 102284 MINAKSHI TRIPATHY W/O PRAVAT TRIPATHY AT/PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6628 102220 DEI SWAIN W/O LATE BANAMALI SWAIN AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6629 101060 FULLA MALLA W/O-KASHINATH MALLA,DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6630 101027 BRUNDABAN NAYAK S/O-LATE NATABAR NAYAK,DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6631 101014 BHUBANANANDA BARIK S/O-LATE RATNAKAR BARIK,DALANA,PO-KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6632 100686 BANJA BAISINI BISWAL N/O- SANJAY KUMAR LENKA , AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



6633 88429 AKSHYA DAS S/O-KAHNEI DAS,AT/PO-MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6634 88369 PRAFULLA SAWAIN S/O-NARASINGH SWAIN,MAHADEIBRAHMAPUR,PO-MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6635 88368 RANJAN KU BEHERA S/O-NIRANJAN BEHERA,AT/PO-MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6636 88365 JAYANTI SWAIN W/O-GANGADHAR SWAIN,AT/PO-MULUGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6637 88360 KESHARI RANA W/O-NAGENDRA RANA,AT/PO-SARANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6638 88359 BHARAT CH SAMAL S/O-RAJIB SAMAL,ARILO,PO-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6639 88301 BINOD MUDULI S/O-BIKRAM MUDULI,ARILO,PO-KADUAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6640 76763 GANDHARB PARIDA S/O-LATE PARI PARIDA, AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6641 76762 BABURAM BISWAL S/O-LATE DHADI BISWAL, AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6642 76645 JYOSNARANI PARIDA W/O-BISHNU PARIDA, AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6643 76363 TULASI  PARIDA W/O-GANDHARBA PARIDA-PANITIRA/PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6644 75839 JAYANTI HATI W/O; RANJAN PARIDA, AT: PANITIRA, PO; OSAKANA, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6645 74129 SRI BRAHMANANDA PARIDA S/O-BANDHU PARIDA, AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6646 73819 AMULYA PARIDA S/O-RADHASYAM PARIDA, AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6647 73809 DHARITRI PARIDA W/O-SURENDRA PARIDA, AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6648 73420 TUSAR PARIDA S/O-NABIN PARIDA,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA VIA MACHHAGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6649 73418 SANUJA MEGHAMALA PARIDA W/O:SURESH KU PARIDA,AT-PANTIRA,PO-OSAKANA VIA MACHHAGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6650 72222 JHUNULATA PARIDA W/O-ANIL PARIDA AT-PANITIRA ,PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6651 72221 GAYATRI PARIDA S/O-RAJKISHORE PARIDA AT-PANITIRA ,PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6652 72220 RUDRANI SAHANI D/O-DHULESWAR SAHANI ,AT-PANITIRA, PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6653 72219 SURESH KUMAR PARIDA S/O-GANDHARB PARIDA AT--PANITIRAPO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6654 72215 BASANTI PARIDA W/O-AJAY PARIDA ,AT-PANITIRA ,PO-OSAKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6655 62425 SASMITA MUDULI W/O-BISHNU MUDULI,AT/PO-SARANA,TANDIKULA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6656 55751 JAGADISH PRADHAN S/O- RUPAN PRADHAN AT- KHADIKADANDA, PO- KUSUPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6657 45854 SANJUKTA MOHANTY W/O- SUBAS MOHANTY AT-PANTIRA, PO-OSKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6658 43047 BHAGABAN NAYAK S/O PUNEI NAYAK, AT/PO-MULGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6659 40937 TRILOCHAN PARIDA S/O-JHATU PARIDA AT-DEULI PO:BAIGANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6660 24645 PANCHANAN LENKA S/O PRAHALLAD LENKA, BADARODANG,PO-TERATANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6661 23652 RATHA SETHI S/O PARIKSHIT SETHI,AT- GAITHIPUR,PO- TERATANGA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6662 22536 DILLIP KUMAR KANDI S/O- AKSHAYA  KANDI , RANAPUR, PO: ALAVAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6663 22308 TUNURAMA RAY W/O-NIKUNJA KISHORE ROUL,AT-DEULI PO-BAIGANI POLICESTATION SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6664 22163 GANESH SAMAL S/O:NILAMANI SAMAL, AT:ALIKANA, PO-ALAVAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6665 22121 JHARANA BEHERA W/O-LATE SUSANT BEHERA,AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6666 21922 KUNILATA OJHA W/O:BANAMALI OJHA,AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6667 20828 GELHI RATH W/O:KRUSHNA CHANDRA RATH,AT/PO- KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6668 20268 AKHYA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O- LATE NATH MOHANTY,AT-RAIRPUR PO- KRUSHNADASPUR, SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6669 19431 JOGENDRA NAYAK S/O ANADI NAYAK,AT: KATIJANGA, PO: BAHARANA SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6670 19310 NIKUNJA DAS S/O LATE APACHHA DAS,AT/PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6671 18886 DIBAKAR KANDI S/O- UTSAB KANDI ,RANAPUR, PO-ALAVAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6672 18882 SANJIB KUMAR BISWAL S/O- RABINDRA BISWAL ,PO-NARADIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6673 18875 DOLA KANDI S/O- KANHU KANDI  AT-RAMAPUR, PO-ALAVAR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6674 17895 JOGENDRA NAYAK S/O-ANADI NAYAK,AT-KATIJANGA,PO-BAHARANA SEASHORE PURI MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD



6675 14577 JHATU BISWAL S/O-JAGU BISWAL,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6676 14576 CHARULATA DEI W/O-NAYAN BHOL,AT-MALIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6677 14575 PRATIMA MOHANTY D/O-LATE KRUPASINDHU MOHANTY,AT-MALLIKAPUR,PO-ALABOL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6678 14251 JYOTIRMAYA BISWAL S/O AKSHAYA KUMAR BISWAL AT/PO-TANDIKUL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6679 14207 BANALATA PANDA W/O PRASANTA  NANDA AT/PO-CHHSAPADA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6680 14140 KANDURI DEI W/O NARENDRA NATHA AT-NARANPUR, PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6681 14081 GOLA BEHERA W/O- JHARI BEHERA  , AT-NARANPUR/PO-ALABOT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6682 14051 SULOCHANA AUNRIA W/O- ABHAYA AUNRIA ,  AT-NARANPUR/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6683 13991 PARWATI DEI W/O:AKSHAY NATHA,  AT-NARANPUR,  PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6684 13990 SARASWATI SETHY W/O:PRASANTA SETHY, AT-PANITIRA,  PO-OSKANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6685 13962 PURNACHANDRA SAHOO S/O:LATE TANDHARBA SAHOO,  AT-RAYARPUR,  PO-KRUSHNADAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6686 13957 PRITIRANJAN NAYAK S/O:JATADHARI NAYAK, AT/PO-BAIGANI SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6687 13952 KAMALA SAHOO W/O:SUDARSAN SAHOO., AT-RAYARPUR,  PO-KRUSHNADAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6688 13944 MALATI SAHOO W/O:SARAT SAHOO, AT/PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6689 13943 SANDYARANI BISWAL W/O:PRAKASH BISWAL, AT/PO-AMBASALA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6690 13941 PITAMBAR SAHOO S/O:DAMBARUDHAR SAHOO, AT-ALAVAR,  PO-ALAVAR SASAN SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6691 13934 BABAJI SAHOO S/O:TUNGEI SAHOO,  AT-RAYARPUR,  PO-KRUSHNADAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6692 13928 PRATIMA MISHRA W/O:PRADRUMNA MISHRA, AT-NARUSINGPUR, PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6693 13923 KHULANA BISWAL W/O:PRASANTA BISWAL, AT-BHAGABANPUR,  PO-AMBASAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6694 13921 RAMESH MOHANTY S/O:BICHITRA NANDA MOHANTY, AT-NALIO,  PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6695 13920 BIDULATA SAHOO W/O:DHRUBA CHARAN SAHOO,  AT/PO-ICCHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6696 13867 DROUPADI MOHANTY W/O GAURANGA CHARAN DAS, AT: GARIA, PO: BAHARANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6697 13852 JADUMANI JENA S/O LATE ANANDA JENA, AT: KHANKARPUR, PO: PARAHAT SEASHORE SECURITIES LIMITED
6698 13682 KUNI SAHOO W/O:NARAYAN SAHOO,AT- RAYARPUR,PO- KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6699 13680 GHANASYAM SAHU S/O:LATE GANDHARBA SAHU,AT- RAYARPUR, PO- KRUSNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6700 13673 PRATIVA BEHERA W/O:NAGENDRA NATH BEHERA,AT- NUAGAON, PO- AMBASAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6701 13672 SASMITA MALLICK W/O:BAPUJI MALLICK,AT- NUAGAON, PO- AMBASAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6702 13669 JANAKI DEI W/O:NIRANJAN PARIDA,AT-BALISAHI,PO-BALIKUDA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6703 13664 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO W/O:PRALIPTA SAHOO,AT-RAYARPUR,KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6704 12421 PRAMILA BEWA W/O-LATE SIBA MOHARANA,AT- NARANPUR, PO- ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6705 10728 BAIJAYANTI DAS W/O:AMARESH DAS,AT-KHANKARPUR,PO-PARAHAT SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6706 10570 ANUPAMA JENA W/O:RAMESH JENA,AT/PO- AMBASHAL SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6707 4368 JAGANNATH BISWAL S/O- NABIN BISWAL,  AT-ORANDA,  PO-RAHANA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6708 3568 JHUMALATA SATPATHY W/O-NARAYAN SATAPATHY-AT-SUKIDA, PO- MACHHAGOON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6709 3552 DHUNA MALLIK S/O-GIRIDHARI MALIK, AT- KATRAPADA, PO- KRUSHNADASPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6710 3548 BRAJA KISHOR DASH S/O-SHYAMSUNDAR DASH, AT- ALIKANA, PO-ALAVARRS SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6711 3543 PURNACHANDRA SATPATHY S/O-JAGANANTHA SATAPATHY, AT- ALIKANA, PO-ALAVARRP SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6712 3537 TIKINA RATHA W/O-NARENDRA NATHA RATHA, AT -SUKIDA, PO- MACHHAGAON SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6713 3525 DEEPAK KUMAR. BARAL S/O-SURENDRA BARAL, AT-RANAPUR, PO- ALOVOR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6714 1050 BASUDEB MALLIK S/O ARJUN MALLIK   AT-BAKHARABAD,PO-ICHHAPUR SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6715 112439 HARAPRIYA SWAIN W/O-BIJAYA KUMAR SWAIN, SINGHARPUR, PO-PARAHAT DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
6716 111839 BISNU CHARAN NAYAK S/O-LT-JAGAT NAYAK,R/O:AT/PO-PARAHAT,VIA-BALAKUDA. DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD



6717 110627 SIBA PRASADA SWAIN S/O-KHIRAD SWAIN,AT/PO-DARABA,PO-PARAHAT DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
6718 108366 PRIYATANA SWAIN W/O-JYOTI RANJAN MOHANTY, AT-DARABA, PO-PARAHAT DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
6719 43099 PRABHATI SETHY W/O- BAIRAGI SETHY AT-ANJIRA,PO-BALIKUDA NATIONAL FEDERATION OF THE BLIND
6720 43045 BASANTA DAS S/O- SYAMSUNDAR DAS AT-ANJIRA,PO-BALIKUDA NATIONAL FEDERATION OF THE BLIND
6721 82577 DILLIP MALLIK S/O-MAGU MALLIK,AT-TENTULIBELA,PO-BALIKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
6722 82556 NIHAR KU PADHIARI S/O-KHIROD KU PADHIARI,TENTULIBELA,PO-BALIKUDA SARVODAYA TREDEX SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LTD
6723 131763 SUDARSAN BEHERA S/O-BRUNDABAN BEHERA, AT-NOLIASAHI, PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6724 129903 ABHIRAM SAHU S/O-HADIBANDHU SAHU,AT-GARHKUJANGA,PO-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6725 44813 TUKUNA BARDHAN S/O-DHRUBA CH.BARDHAN,GOBINDPUR,PO-DHINKIA SEASHORE MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP LTD
6726 21067 CHINMAYEE SAHOO D/O:KAPIL SAHOO,AT-GANAILO,PO-CHHAPADA MIDEAST MULTI STATE CREDIT COOPREATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED

6727 88210 PRAMODA BAL W/O RANJIT KUMAR MOHANTY, DONDUDA, P.O NUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6728 87493 TAPAS RANJAN BARIK S/O PARAMANANDA BARIK,AT-CHHAPADA,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6729 87420 JAMIRAN BIBI W/O SEK JILANI,AT-JAGANATHPUR,PO-TIRANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6730 87308 BABAJI MALLIK S/O PARI MALLIK,AT-PURIJENA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6731 86441 RAMESH CHANDRA DAS S/O-DHRUBA CHANRAN DAS,AT-CHHAPADA,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6732 86333 RANJAN ROUT S/O-RASANANDA ROUT,JADATIRA,PO-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6733 86323 RABINDRA NATH MOHANTY S/O-L;ATE SIBA PRADAS MOHANTY,PANDARA,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6734 86322 SUSIL CHAKRABARTTI S/O-SHYAMSUNDAR CHAKRABARTTI,PANDARA,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6735 86290 NILAKANTHA BERA S/O KINARAM BERA AT-KABALPUR PO-TARAJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6736 84929 JASOBANTA BARIK S/O: NARAYAN BARIK, AT-PANDARA ,PO-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6737 84672 PRAMOD KUAMR MOHANTY S/O LATE JUDHISTIRA, MOHANTY, CHHAPADA,P.O NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6738 84670 NISHAMANI BISWAL W/O LATE PRAHALLAD BISWAL, KHANDATHANGA, P.O GOBINDAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6739 84658 MUNA DAS S/O NITYANANDA DAS, PANDARA, P.O NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6740 84657 NARAYAN DAS S/O BATAKRUSHNA DAS, ERADANGA, P.O NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6741 84655 ANUSAYA KANDI D/O SANATAN KANDI,PANDARA, P.O NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6742 84654 LATA SUTAR W/O BISHNU SUTAR, PANDARA, P.O NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6743 84523 SAHAJUDIN KHAN S/O; SIRAJUDIN KHAN, AT; JAGANATHPUR, PO; TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6744 84478 PRAMODA BAL W/O; RANJIT KUMAR MOHANTY, AT; DONDUDA, PO; NUAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6745 84425 SANJAYA KUMAR ROUT S/O; DHARANIDHAR ROUT, AT; SAHANASA SASAN, PO; GOVINDPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6746 83000 AJAYA KUMAR DAS S/O- LATE RAGHUNATH DAS AT-CHHAPADA, PO- NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6747 82371 ABEDA BIBI W/O-SEKH RABO,BARABATIA,PO-TIRAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6748 82320 KSHIROD MOHAPATRA S/O-PARAMANANDA MOHAPATRA,BAJEDHANUA,PO-SANKHESWAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6749 78994 BANALATA OJHA W/O-PRAHALLAD OJHA,AT-ALANA,PO-NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6750 77209 CHINMAYEE DAS D/O- NIRANJAN DAS, AT- TERAMANPUR(P), PO- RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6751 76388 LASYADEBI SWAIN D/O-SURESH SWAIN-BIBACHHAPURO/PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6752 76383 KUNJA NAYAK S/O-LATE-MAYADHARA NAYAK-AT/PO-KOTHAMULA,VIA RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6753 76382 BASANTI NAYAK W/O-SANKAR NAYAK-AT-CHANDAPAT/PO-KIADINGIRI,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6754 76381 NETRANANDA ACHARY S/O-LATE-SATYABADI ACHARY-AT/PO-LATHANG,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6755 76380 RAGHABANANDA PARIDA S/O-LATE-DIGEI PARIDA-AT-OKALA/PO-KOTHARMULA/VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6756 75808 SUSANTA KUMAR BARIK S/O; NARAHARI BARIK, AT; TERAMANPUR, PO; RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6757 75807 KALANDI CHARAN BARIK S/O; NARAHARI BARIK, AT; TERAMANPUR, PO; RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD, ARTHA TATWA MULTI S CREDIT CO-OP. LTD.

6758 75802 SITAKANTA DAS S/O; LATE- KALANDI CHARAN DAS, AT: TERAMANPUR, PO; PAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



6759 75125 NIHAR DAS S/O- MAHESWAR DAS AT- BEHERADA, PO- RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6760 75103 LAXMIDHAR ROUT S/O- DOLAGOBINDA ROUT AT/PO- LATHANG ,VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6761 74182 MINATI SWAIN W/O-SURESH ROUT, AT-BIBACHHAPUR, PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6762 74181 NIHARIKA MUDULI W/O-SUNIL KUMAR SWAIN, AT-BIBACHHAPUR, PO-BHARALO ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6763 74089 MANORAMA SWAIN W/O-UDAYA VANU SWAIN, AT-TAMPADA, PO-TANDIKULA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6764 73772 RENU BALA PANDA W/O- UPENDRA PANDA AT-ALAKHOLANGA/PO- DHUNPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6765 73770 KADAMBINI PANDA W/O- SUBASH PANDA AT-ALUKHOLANGA/PO- DHUNPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6766 73313 DOLAGOBINDA SWAIN S/O-LATE MADHA SWAIN,VILL/PO-KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6767 73310 DEBASISH OJHA S/O KSHIRADA KUMAR PJHA AT-SAILO (RAILWAY COLONY ) ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6768 73309 SUBHA CHARAN BEURA S/O RASNANDA BEURA AT-TALAPADA PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6769 70750 GOLEKHA CHANDRA MALLICK S/O:SANKAR MALLICK,VILL:SARALPUR,PO:SANKHESWAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6770 70747 KANDURI ROUT S/O:LATE HARI ROUT,VILL:SARALPUR,PO:SANKHESWAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6771 69271 FULLASRI ROUT S/O-FAKIRMOHAN ROUT,AT-OKALA,PO-KOTHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6772 64360 NALINAKANTA MOHAPATRA S/O DHRUBA CHARAN MOHAPATRA,AT/PO-BISHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6773 63830 KALPANA DAS W/O-PRADIPTA KU.DAS,BISHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6774 63809 MINAPRAVA BISWAL W/O-GANGADHAR BISWAL,GORADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6775 63276 REBATI JENA C/O-CHANDRA SEKHAR JENA,AT-URALI,PO-HAZIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6776 62956 SOROJ KUMAR NAYAK S/O- BANSIDHARA NAYAK , AT/PO- BISHNAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6777 62471 SUBRATA KUMAR DAS S/O-SUDHAKAR DAS,AT-RAIGANA,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6778 62105 GOLAP SWAIN W/O-RAJKISHORE SWAIN,AT-BADILO,PO-IBARSING ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6779 60270 BIRABARA NAYAK S/O-PANU NAYAK, AT-KANHUPUR,PO-SALAMANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6780 59941 RINA KUMARI SAHOO W/O-SUDHAKAR SAHOOAT-BEHEDAPUR/PO-GOPALPUR(SANKHESWAR) ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6781 59923 RAMA CHANDRA SUTAR S/O-MAKAR SUTARAT-MANAPUR/PO-BISHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6782 59922 BHAGABAT CHANDRA NAYAK S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAKAT/PO-BISHNUPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6783 59920 SAIYED HAMID ALI S/O-SD.MOKARAM ALIAT/PO-BISHANPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6784 59919 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA D/O-BALKUNTHANATH MOHAPATRAAT/PO-BISHANPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6785 59791 GOUTAM MAHARANA BANDHU MAHARANA/AT-SANILO/PO-HAZIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6786 59137 MIHIR RANJAN SWAIN S/O; DHADI SWAIN, AT: BADILO, PO; IBRISINGH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6787 58520 SHARADA PRASANNA NAYAK S/O- SATYANANDA NAYAK, AT- SUJAUDDINNAGARPATNA, PO- MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6788 56856 SURESH CHANDRA NAYAK S/O: ANKURA NAYAK, AT: TERAMANPUR(BALIAPADA), PO: RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6789 56720 MANAS KUMAR SAHOO S/O: KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO, AT/PO: CHHOTIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6790 55097 SURESH BEHERA S/O:GADADHAR BEHERA,AT-TEREMANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6791 54990 BILASHI PRADHAN W/O:MURLIDHAR ROUT,SIROL, PO-LTHANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6792 51943 PRAMOD KUMAR BEHERA S/O-SRIDHARA BEHERA,AT-TERAMANPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6793 51930 CHAKRADHAR DAS W/O SOBANI DAS,AT-TERAMANAPUR,PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6794 45832 DILU KHUNTIA S/O- DHUNA KHUNTIA AT-TERAMANAPUR, PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6795 45730 SARAWATI SAHOO W/O- LATE SUDARSHAN SAHOO,AT/PO:TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6796 45512 BISWANATH SAHOO S/O-NARAHARI SAHOO, AT-TALAPADA PO:RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6797 43059 PRAVAT KUMAR KHATUA S/O- KAILASH CHANDRA KHATUA AT-NUAGAN,PO-KADAMCHHANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6798 41851 DILLIP KUMAR DASH S/O-BABAJI DASH,,DHUANPARI, PO- DEDHASARDEULI,VIA-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6799 41147 JHUNA SAHU W/O:AJAYA SAHU,AT/PO-KRUSHNANDAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6800 41061 TAHERA BIBI S/O:MIR NAYAK ALI,AT-KRUSHNANDAPUR,PO-TIRTOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



6801 34830 HRUSHIKESH MOHANTY S/O:LATE DHARMANANDA MOHANTY,AT/PO- NANDAN, ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6802 29796 RANJIT SAHOO S/O-DHRUBA CHARAN SAHOO AT/PO-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6803 28580 GOURISANKAR JENA S/O- KANDURI CH. JENA , AT/PO-GOPALPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6804 76124 MAMINA DAS W/O-SUBHASH KHUNTIA-HARIPUR/PO-RAHAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6805 62578 KHIROD KUMAR SAHOO S/O- LATE KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO, AT/;PO-NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6806 62127 AJAYA MALLICK AT-GAITHIPUR,PO-NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6807 59671 MINATI SETHI W/O-NURASINGHA SETHY, AT/PO-NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6808 41712 BASANTA KUMAR SWAIN S/O- SINDHU CHRAN SWAIN , AT/PO-NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6809 41117 BANAMBAR PANDA S/O:JAGABANDHU PANDA,AT-KANIMAL,PO-NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6810 41032 RAMACHANDRA PATI S/O:BIRAKISHORE PATI,AT/PO-NARIGANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6811 40721 MAKAR CHARAN MOHANTY S/O-LATE NABAGHANA MOHANTY, AT-KANIMUL, P.O- NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6812 40720 BALARAM DAS S/O-HRUSHIKESH DAS, AT-KILAPAL PO-NARIJANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6813 74898 DEBENDRA  NATH   KHUNTIA S/O   CHINTAMANI KHUNTIA  AT-GAITHIPUR,PO- NARIJANGA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
6814 9878 MANJU GOCHHAYAT W/O:LATE GAJENDRA GOCHHAYAT , AT-BANITO, PO-GORADA DP INVESTMENT SERVICES (P) LTD
6815 13349 BABJI SAHOO S/O- DHARMANANDA SAHOO AT- SANILO,PO-HAZIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6816 9674 RAHIMA BIBI W/O:RAFIQUE SAHA ,AT-URADA, PO-GOBINDAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6817 9673 KABITA DAS W/O:PRAMOD MOHANTY ,AT-JANBERUA, PO-NIMALA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6818 86439 MATAJI BHOI W/O-ABHI BHOI,AT-CHIKINIA,PO-TARAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6819 84656 PHAKIR BHOLA S/O KALIA BHOI, CHIKINIA, P.O TARAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6820 65471 PRAVASINI NAYAK W/O-NIHAR RANJAN NAYAK,AT-AYAR,PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6821 45812 SURENDRA DALAI S/O- PUNANANDA DALAI AT-SWARGA BRAMHAPUR, PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6822 29429 RANJAN KUMAR MALLICK (RASHMI BALA  MALLICK )S/O-DIBAKAR MALLICK,AT-KARADA, PO- REDHUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6823 72520 NIRUPAMA MOHARATHA W/O-ULLASH MOHARATHA,AT/PO-PARADEEPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6824 87203 BIJAYA SAHU S/O LATE RAMA SAHU,AT-RAYATSAHI,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6825 87202 PRABHATI SAHOO W/O SURESH SAHOO,AT/PO-BAGADIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6826 84933 MAMATA SWAIN W/O: RANJAN SWAIN, AT-RAYATSAHI,  PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6827 76740 LIYAKAT KHAN S/O-YASIN KHAN AT/PO-PARADEEPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6828 76715 UDGARA PANDIT AT/PO-PARADEEPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6829 76698 PRASANT KUMAR BEHERA AT/PO-PARADEEP GARA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6830 76338 JOGENDRA SAMAL S/O-KULAMANI SAMAL-AT-BISWALI/PO-BHUTAMUNDAI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6831 76337 MAMATA SWAIN W/O-AMBILA SWAIN-NIMIDHI/PO-PARADEEPGARA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6832 76336 SURATI MOHAPATRA W/O-PRASANNA MOHAPATRA-AT-KOTHI/PO-JHIMANI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6833 75896 SUKA NAYAK W/O; MICHU NAYAK, AT; KOTHI, PO; JHIMANI, SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6834 75710 SANJAY TARAI S/O: DAMODAR TARAI, AT; SINGITALI, PO; PARADEEP LOCK-7 ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6835 75550 MANOJA KUMAR RANA S/O;KEDARKANTA RANA, AT:BNUTAMUNDAI, PO; BHUTAMUNDA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6836 75548 AHALYA SAHOO W/O; DILLIP SAHOO, AT; PARADEEP GARA, PO; PARADEEP GARA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6837 74406 SAULI  DEI W/O MANOJ SETHI AT-PIPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6838 72682 JYOTRIMAYA PRADHAN S/O-PITAMBAR PRADHAN,AT-SINGITALI,PO-PARADEEP LOCK-7 SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6839 72666 SANJAY TARAI S/O-DAMODAR TARAI,AT-SINGITALI,PO-PARADEEP LOCK-7 SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6840 54717 ISWAR SAHOO S/O:DURYODHAN SAHOO, AT/PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6841 43027 RANJAN PANDA S/O- RAMA CHANDRA PANDA AT-NIMIDHI,PO-PARADEEPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6842 74146 AMAR SWAIN S/O-NATABAR SWAIN, AT-SIJU, PO-JHIMANI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..



6843 57542 GOUTAM SAHOO S/O-SURESH CH SAHOO, AT-NUAGARH, PO-PARADEEPLOCK-7 FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6844 28248 BENUDHAR SAHOO S/O BRUNDABAN SAHOO,AT-UCHHABANANDAPUR,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6845 13777 FAGU BEHERA S/O-LATE MANGULI BEHERA AT: LUNUKUA, PO: JHIMANI GREEN RAY INTERNATIONAL LTD
6846 9775 USHARANI JARDDAR W/O- LATE RANJIT JARDDAR AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6847 75612 SHRIMATI NANDA AT: SINGITALI, PO; PARADEEI LOCK-7 SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6848 69056 SABITA PRADHAN W/O- JYOTRIMAYA PRADHAN  AT-SINGITALI PO-PARADEEP LOUCK SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6849 58362 LAKSHMAN MANDAL S/O- BISWONATH MANDAL AT-BIJAYCHANDRA PUR PO-ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6850 57510 SACHIN MANDAL S/O-KRISHNAPADA MANDAL, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-RARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6851 57203 SANJAY RAY S/O- PULIN RAY AT- BIJAYACHANDRA PUR, PO- ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6852 57202 BISHNUPADA MANDAL S/O- LATE-SUDHIR MANDAL, AT- BIJAYACHANDRAPUR, PO-ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6853 57177 PRATAP BISWAS S/O- LATE ARABINDA BISWAS, AT- BIJAYACHANDRAPUR, PO- ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6854 56961 MAHADEB THANDAR S/O-RABI THANDAR, AT-BIJAYACHANDIRAPUR, PO-ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6855 56871 NIMAIN MANDAL S/O: SASANKA MANDAL, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO: PARADIPAGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6856 56790 SUMANTA BARMAN S/O: JITEN BARMAN, AT: BIJAYACHANDRAPUR, PO: ATHARBANKI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6857 56662 SABITRI MANDAL W/O- LATE HARIDAS MANDAL  AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PLOT NO- A/2, PO- PARADIPGARHARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6858 56602 SABITRI LAYA W/O- TAPAN LAYA  AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6859 56531 INDIRA MANDAL W/O- BISWONATH MANDAL  AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6860 56204 ARABINDA MAITI S/O-LATE FANIBHUSAN MAITI, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PLOT NO-B/243, PO-PARADIPGARHARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6861 56201 SUMA MANDAL W/O-DEBASHIS MANDAL, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6862 55609 ASIT  PANJA S/O- RAJENDRA PANJ , AT-BHITARGRAH COLONY PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6863 55550 PARMILA MANDAL SON-KALIPADA MANDAL, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6864 54680 KARUNA SARKAR W/O-BIMAL SARKAR.BHITARGARH COLONY, PO: PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6865 41481 DEEPAK KUMAR BARAL AT-CHA COLONY QTR.NO. CHA/573 , PO-PARADEEP PORT ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6866 30146 ANJANA LENKA W/O- PRAFULLA LENKA AT-UCHHABANANDAPUR,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6867 54729 SUBASH CHANDRA SAMANTARY S/O:RADHASHYAM NAYAK, AT:BHANJASAMAJ, PO-PARADEEP ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6868 15876 MADHUSUDAN NAYAK S/O-NARAYAN NAYAK-AT-OSL TOWER  PARADEEP BADAPADIA FINE INDIA
6869 10090 ARABINDA JARDDAR S/O-RANJIT JARDAR-AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6870 10049 SIBA PRASAD MANDAL S/O-LATE KALIPADA MANDAL, AT-B-HITARGARH COLONY, PLOT NO-C/241, PO-PARADIPGARHARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6871 10048 BASANTI SARDAR W/O-RAMESH SARDAR,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARA DIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6872 10002 URMILA BARMAN W/O-DULAL BARMAN, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6873 9776 CHHABIRANI DAS W/O SUBASH DAS, AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6874 9774 AMAL MANDAL S/O LATE SURAM MANDAL, AT- BHITARGARH, COLONY, PLOT NO- A/166, PO-  PARADIPGARHARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6875 9748 AUROBINDA SARKAR S/O SURAJ SARKAR, AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PLOT NO-B/137,  PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6876 9682 SURESH HALDAR S/O:LATE RAMESH HALDAR ,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6877 9680 GOBINDA BARMAN S/O:BINOD BARMAN,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6878 9678 REBATI SARKAR W/O:PRADIP SARKAR,AT-SUNAKHALA, PO-ATHARIBANKI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6879 9664 SUMANTA BISWAS S/O:NIROD BISWAS AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6880 9661 JANKI MISTRY W/O:RANJAN MISTRY ,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6881 9659 SHILPI MANDAL W/O:KENA MANDALAT-BHITARGARH  COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6882 9658 RATAN MANNA S/O:KARTTIKA MANNA ,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PLOT NO-D/171, PO-PARADIPGARHARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6883 9643 PRAHLADA SARKAR S/O:BIMAL SANKAR AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6884 9618 SAKUNTALA MANDAL W/O:ASHOK MANDAL AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD



6885 9593 PATIRAM MANDAL S/O-LATE BIJAY MANDAL,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6886 9572 BHOLANATH MANDAL S/O-LATE BIJAY MANDAL,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6887 9564 KAUSALYA MIRDHA W/O-LATE DHAMA MIRDHA,AT-BHITARGARH COLONY, PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6888 9537 MENAKA BERMAN W/O-GOBINDA BARMAN,AT-BHITARAGADA COLONY/PO-PARADEEPGADA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6889 9535 BINATA SARKAR W/O-DHURBA SARKAR,AT-BHITARAGARH COLONY./PO-PARADIPGADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6890 9418 DEBABRATA BERMAN S/O- SISIR BERMAN , AT-BHITARAGARHA COLONY,PO-PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6891 7868 BIKASH MAJHI S/O-FAKIR MAJHI,AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6892 7867 BACHANI PRADHAN W/O-KALANDI PRADHAN,AT- BHITARGARH COLONY, PO- PARADIPGARH ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6893 6617 SUBASH MALICK S/O- DAMODAR MALICK, AT-SIJU,BAGADIA, PO-BAGADIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6894 87693 SAROJINI MOHAPATRA W/O :GYANARANJAN PRADHAN,AT: LALASAHI,PO-JAGATSINGPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6895 86266 PRASANT KU.MOHARANA S/O-RAJA KISHORE MOHARANA,AT-CHANDOLA,PO-KADUAPADA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6896 76013 AKSHAYA MOHANTY S/O-LT-DHADI MOHANTY-FATEPUR/PO-GOPIAKUDA VIA-KUJANG SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6897 75709 SAGARIKA DEI W/O; LATE MAHESWAR NAYAK, AT; FATEPUR, PO; GOPIAKUDA ,VIA-KUJANG SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6898 62218 MANJULATA SAHOO W/O-RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO,AT-MULUSING,PO-HARISINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6899 58379 MAHALAKSHMI W/O- S SANKAR AT-QR NO 621C, IOCL  TOWNSHIP PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6900 58123 JITENDRA NANDA S/O-  PRAHALAD NANDA AT-SAMAGOLA PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6901 57548 BIKASH KUMAR BISWAL S/O-LATE BISHNU CHARAN BISWAL, AT-SANDHAPUR, PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6902 56941 PRADEEP KUMAR DAS S/O-DWIJABAR DAS, AT-JAGATI, PO-BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6903 56771 KANAN BAG S/O: RAGHU BAG, AT: KOCHILABEDI, PO: JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6904 56681 SHISIR KUMAR PANDA S/O- GHANASHYAM PANDA AT/PO- JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6905 56579 DEBENDRA KISHORE BEHERA AT- DURUDA , PO- KATARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6906 55781 PRASANT KUMAR DAS S/O- DWIJABAR DAS, AT- JAGATI, PO- BHUAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6907 55520 LOBHABATI SATAPATHI S/O KANDURI SATPATHI, AT/P.O NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6908 55367 NAMITA BESHRA D/O-SIMAL MAJHI, AT-QR NO-B/38, PPL TOWNSHIP,PO-PARADEEP ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6909 51964 BULI KHATUA S/O GUNA KHATUA,AT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI,VIA-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6910 51959 SAGARIKA MISHRA S/O-SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA,AT-JANAPAL,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6911 51903 BIJAYA KUMAR SHATPATHI S/O NARENDRA SHATPATHI,AT-GAREISASAN,PO-LATHANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6912 45628 JHOUNA DEI AT-MATAGAJPUR,PO-KADAMCHHANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6913 45191 PARBATI NAYAK S/O:KRUBINASH NAYAK,AYAR, PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6914 36275 SURESH DAS S/O-KRUPASINDHU DAS,,AT-KATHAKOTA,PO-GOBARDGHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6915 35933 MAMATA DAS W/O-DURGA CHARAN DAS,BANITO,PO-GORADA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6916 35902 BABURAM SWAIN S/O-PRAHALLAD SWAIN,BANITO,PO-GORADA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6917 35240 KUNTALA NANDI W/O-NATABAR NANDI,SUJAUDDINNAGARPATANA, PO-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6918 35239 NAMITA LENKA W/O-PATITAPABAN LENKA,AT/PO-JHIMANI VIA-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6919 35238 PRAVAKAR SWAIN S/O-MALA SWAIN,KATHAKOTA, PO-GOBARDHANPUR VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6920 35237 NIHAR RANJAN PRADHAN S/O-KAILASH PRADHAN,KATHAKOTA, PO-GOBARDHANPUR VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6921 35236 AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-MICHHU CHARAN SWAIN,KATHAKOTA, PO-GOBARDHANPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6922 35235 ANANTA NAYAK S/O-HARIHAR NAYAK,DHANCHAKPADA, PO-KABALPUR VIA-KANAPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6923 34161 PRASANTA  KUMAR  MISHRA S/O- GOURHARI MISHRA , AT-SAMAGOL/PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6924 34127 GAGAN PRADHAN S/O- BACHHA PRADHAN , AT-KATHAKOTA/PO-GOBARDHANPUR VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6925 34126 DURGA CHARAN DAS S/O- BAURIBANDHU DAS , AT-BANITO/PO-GORADA VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6926 34125 MINATI SAMAL W/O- DIBAKAR SAMAL , AT-BADAPAL/PO-PANKAPAL VIA-RAHAMA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD



6927 30199 NETRAMANI PARIDA W/O- HAREKRUSHNA PARIDA AT-BIJIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6928 30192 RASHMI RANJAN DAS S/O- GAGAN DAS AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6929 30126 TIKINA OJHA D/O- KARUNAKAR OJHA AT-DAMAKA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6930 28781 PRADEEP KUMAR BEJ S/O-DAYARAM BEJ-AT/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6931 28586 SUKANTA PRADHAN S/O- PURNA CHANDRA PRADHAN , FATEPUR,PO-GOPIAKUD ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6932 28537 RABINDRANATH PANDA S/O- SURENDRA PANDA , KHARIGOTH,PO-GOPIAKUD ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6933 27694 NARAYAN MALLICK S/O:BABAJI MALLA,AT-BADAGABAPUR, PO- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6934 27450 SARASWATI RATH W/O AJAYA KUMAR RATH, AT/P.O SABHAMULA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6935 27447 JAYANTI SWAIN W/O RAMESH CHANDRA SWAIN, AT/ PO JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6936 74553 NIRUPAMA PANIGRAHI W/O BIJAYA  PANIGRAHI AT-ANANTA BERHAMPUR PO- ANAKHIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6937 58305 RAJANI NATH W/O-   GURUCHARAN NATH AT-JAGANNATH PUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6938 58302 ROJALIN SAHOO D/O- BABAJI CHARAN SAHOO     AT-JAGANNATHPUR PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6939 56600 RAJALAXMI DAS W/O- DHIRENDRA DAS  AT- JAGNNATHPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6940 56556 REHENUMA BIBI W/O- ALLAUDDIN KHAN AT/PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6941 56553 URMILA NATH W/O- KHIRA NATH  AT- JAGANNATHPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6942 55741 ADHIKARI PRIYARANJAN DAS S/O- BIRABAR DAS AT- JAGANNATHPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6943 54661 BARSHARANI NATH W/O-UDAYA KU.NATH.JAGANNATHPUR, PO: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
6944 5877 MR BIJAYA KUMAR SUKLA S/O-LATE GANDHARB SUKLA , AT/PO- KABALPUR,VIA-KANAKPUR SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6945 83679 SRI KARUNAKARA GAYA S/O-RUSANATH GAYA, AT-PATARAPADA, PO-BARAMUNDALI SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6946 83674 SRI KHIROD KUMAR BEHERA AT-NALAPUT, PO-KOLARA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
6947 21161 DIPTIRANJAN BARIK S/O NARESH KUMAR BARIK, AT/PO-ADHANGA,VIA-NALIBAR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6948 21002 TRINATH SINGH S/O:PRASAD KUMAR SINGH,AT-BISWALI,PO-BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6949 19396 PRASANA KUMAR NATH S/O SHISHIR KUMAR NATH,AT: KUJANG, PO: KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6950 19389 BISWANATH OJHA S/O FHAKIRA OJHA,AT: ZILLANASI, PO: TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6951 13380 KUSUMA SETHY W/O- SAMIRA SETHY AT-KATHAKOT PO-GOBARDHAN PUR VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6952 13312 AJAYA SETHY S/O- NILAMANI SETHY AT- KATHAKOT PO-GOBARDHANPUR VIA-MANIJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6953 9454 UMESH CHANDRA  SAHOO S/O- RABINDRA NATH SAHOO , AT-KAIJANGA/PO-MADHYASASAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6954 85833 MANJULATA MOHARANA W/O-PRATAP CHANDRA MOHARANA, VILL-JAMUGAON, PO-ALANAHAT ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6955 74834 SASHIBHUSAN  SAHOO S/O BABAJEE SAHOO AT-ARAKHAPARI PO- ALANHAT SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
6956 63111 PARVAT KUMAR SINGH AT-CHAKULI,PO-DEVI DEULA ASTHA INTERNATIONAL LTD.
6957 24616 AJIT KUMAR DAS S/O SARAT KUMAR DAS, JAMUGAON,PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6958 23996 PRAMILA SAHOO W/O-CHAKRADHAR SAHOO AT-MADHUPUR,PO-ALANAHAT ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6959 23889 JINA SWAIN W/O-KISHORE SWAIN AT-CHHATIANA,PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6960 21948 KALPANA DAS S/O:KSHIROD CHANDRA DAS,JAMUGAON, P.O- JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6961 21128 KUNI DEI W/O AVIRAM DAS, AT/PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6962 21124 PRATIMA SWAIN W/O LAXMIDHAR SWAIN, AT-CHHATIANA,PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6963 18978 RAMESH CHANDRA  RATH S/O:BHOBANI RATH, AT-TIHUDA PO- NAUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6964 17858 JAYANTI DAS S/O-SARAT KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6965 17857 SMT SABITA SWAIN S/O-NARENDRA KUMAR SWAIN,AT-CHHATIANA,PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6966 17856 SRI CHANDAN SWAIN S/O-SUSANTA KUMAR SWAIN,AT-CHHATIANA,PO-JAMUGAON ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6967 87274 PITAMBAR PRUSTY S/O DAMA PRUSTY,AT-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6968 87273 SABITRI PANDA W/O AKASHAYA PANDA,AT-KOCHILABADI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



6969 87268 PRATAP DASH S/O BAMDEV DAS,AT-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6970 87267 SAROJ KUMAR SWAIN S/O MAGUNI SWAIN,AT-KHARIGOTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6971 87260 BANALATA PRADHAN W/O SURENDRA PRADHAN,AT-KHARITOGH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6972 87233 RAJENDRA DAS S/O PAHALI DAS,AT-BEDAPAT,PO-GOPIAKUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6973 86475 SACHITRA SWAIN S/O-LATE KSHETRABAI SWAIN,AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6974 85417 GOURANG SWAIN S/O-DAITARI SWAIN, KHARIGOTH ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6975 84851 AMIYA KU DASH S/O-JOGENDRA DASH, AT: SAMAGOLA, PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6976 84021 RABINDRANATH SAHOO S/O:KANDURI SAHOO,VILL-KOCHILABEDI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6977 81596 SUBASH PRADHAN S/O:PURNA CHANDRA PRADHAN AT:KOCHILABEDI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6978 76754 GAGAN PRADHAN S/O-PUROSTAM PRADHAN, AT-SAHARADIA,PO-TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6979 76716 BASANTI BAHALIA W/O-SHIBAPRASAD BAHALIA, AT-BADABANDHA,PO-BALIA SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS LTD
6980 76714 PRASHANNA MAJHI S/O-RAJU MAJHI, AT-GANDAKIPUR,PO-GOPIAKUDA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6981 76339 BIDURA ROUT S/O-CHAITTANY ROUT-AT-BARABATIA/PO-SINGIPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6982 76306 BABULI CH, SWAIN S/O-BAIRAGI CH, SWAIN-AT-NABADIA/PO-KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6983 76128 SEKH AMIR S/O-AZHAR ALI-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6984 75733 AMAR SAHOO S/O; NILAMANI SAHOO, AT; BALARAMPUR PO: KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6985 75732 SUBRAT SUTAR AT; PARAPARA, PO; CHATUA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6986 75728 PRAMOD DALAI S/O; KULAMANI DALAI, AT; NABADIA, PO; KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6987 75726 PRASNTA NATH S/O; CHAKRADHAR NATH, AT; BHANDUA, PO; KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6988 75558 RIYASATALI, S/O; KEFAYAT ALI, AT; BALARAMPUR, PO; KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6989 75497 PRASANTI TRIPATHY W/O; BASANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY, AT; SA MAGOLA, PO: KUJANGA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6990 75416 SABITA SAHOO D/O; LAXMANA KUMAR SINGH, AT; BISWAL, PO; BHUTMUNDEI SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6991 74418 GANESWAR SWAIN S/O SANKAR CH SWAIN AT-,NABADIA PO- KUJANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6992 74197 BIPINI BIHARI SAHOO S/O-SARAT CHADRA SAHOO, AT-NABADIA, PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6993 74035 LAJINA BIBI H/S-KEFAYAT, AT-BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
6994 73556 ANULATA BISWAL W/O-BHAGYADHAR BISWAL,AT-PANAPALLI,PO-BALIA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
6995 73432 RANJAN NAYAK AT-KANKARDIA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
6996 73141 KALIM KHAN S/O-AMIR KHAN, AT/PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
6997 72722 JAYANTI DALUA W/O-SUBRAT DALUA,AT-KARATUTHA,PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6998 72496 PRASANT KUMAR PATTANAIK S/O-LATE MADHUSUDAN PATTANAIK, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
6999 72372 SK. JAHANGIRHUSSAIN S/O SK. HUSSAIN, AT-BALARAMPUR, P.O KUNJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7000 70999 SATI DEI W/O JHARI TARAI AT- HASINA PO- MONGARAJPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD, BHUBANESWAR
7001 69099 KAMANDALU TARAI S/O- DAITARI TARAI AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
7002 69055 AJAYA BISWAL S/O- PARI BISWAL AT-PANAPALLI PO- BALIA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
7003 61936 SUJATA PARIJA D/O- BHARAT PARIJA,ATBAULANG,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7004 61935 SANJAY SWAIN S/O- ANAM CH. SWAIN,AT-BAULANG,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7005 61918 RASANANDA JENA S/O-DHADI JENAAT-BAULANG, PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7006 59212 SANTILATA BARIK S/O: KELU CHARAN BARIK, AT: BAULANG, PO; CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7007 59211 SUSANT BARIK S/O; SARAT CH. BARIK,AT: BAULANG, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7008 59098 SUKADEV SWAIN S/O; ARTABALLABY SWAIN, AT; BAULANG, PO;CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7009 59080 ROJALINI SWAIN W/O; BASANT SWAIN, AT; BAULANG, PO; CHATUA, ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7010 59075 MANJULATA JENA S/O; GOURANGA JENA, AT: BAULANG, PO; CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD



7011 59071 SANJAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O; ANAM CHARAN SWAIN, AT: BAULANG, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7012 59035 SUMITRA DAS D/O; MAGU CH. DAS, AT/PO; DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7013 59034 BAURIBANDHU MALLA S/O; RAGHUNATH MALLA, AT: BAULANG, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7014 59030 ADAITA PRASAD SUTAR S/O; NARAYAN SUTAR, AT: BAULARNG, PO; CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7015 59029 JHARI SWAIN S/O; GUNDUCHI SWAIN, AT; BAULANG, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7016 59028 KALPANA DAS W/O; PRAHALLAD DAS, AT: BAULANG, PO; CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7017 59027 RAMA DABI W/O; KISHOR CH. TRIPATHY, AT: BAULANG, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7018 59026 PRASANT KUMAR BARIK S/O; SARAT CHANDRA BARIK, AT: BAULANG, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7019 55243 JAIRAM PATRA S/O:LATE PADAN PATRA, AT:SUNADIA, PO: BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7020 54976 BABULI PANI S/O:BISHNU CHARAN PANI,JAGATI, PO-BHUTAMUNDAI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7021 43090 BHARAT CHANDRA ROUT S/O- DHADI ROUT AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7022 41968 MAMATA SAHOO W/O-RABINDRANATH SAHOO,PATAPUR, PO: CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7023 41143 URMILA SAHOO W/O:ABHIMANYU SAHOO,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7024 41137 PRATIMA BARIK W/O:BHAGABAT BARIK,AT-PATAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7025 40922 SANDHYARANI SWAIN W/O-BIPIN BIHARI SWAIN AT-CHHATAR-KANDHA PO:BALITHUTHA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7026 40921 DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-SISIRA MOHANTY AT-CHHATAR-KANDHA PO:BALITHUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7027 40868 PRAMODA ROUT S/O-PURNA CHANDRA ROUT-AT-CHHATAR KANDHA/PO:BALITHUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7028 40867 SASMITA PATRA W/O-BASUDEV PATRA-AT-CHHATAR KANDHA/PO:BALITHUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7029 40843 SUDARSAN PATRA S/O-KARUNI PATRA-AT-CHHATARKANDHA/PO:BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7030 40795 RASANANDA MOHARANA S/O GOVINDA MOHARANA,AT-CHHATAR- KANDHA,PO-BALITUTHA, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7031 40735 SATRUGHAN SAHOO S/O-FAKIRA SAHOO AT-ALIGARH, P.O- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7032 38219 SATYABRATA SATAPATHY S/O- RAMA SATAPATHY , AGAPAL, PO-TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7033 37504 BALADEV MOHAPATRA S/O-LATE KASHINATH MOHAPATRA,AT-PAHANA, P.O- PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7034 37482 APATARI BIBI W/O-EBRAR ALLAS , CHATUA, P.O- CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7035 36374 KAMALA DAS W/O-PRAVAKAR DAS, AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7036 36369 BIDULATA MOHANTY W/O-MIHIRA MOHANTY, ATBAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7037 36368 HIMANSU SEKHAR MOHAPATRA S/O-GUNANIDHI MOHAPATRA AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7038 36367 PRADIP MALLIK S/O-KUTA MALLIK, AT-BAMADEIPUR(GANDAMUNDA),PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7039 36366 SURENDRA SETHY S/O-BENU SETHY, AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7040 36365 RINU BISWAL W/O-ABHAYA BISWAL,  AT-BADAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7041 36339 MAMATA DAS W/O-RABINDRA DAS, AT-PAIKASTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7042 36329 KULANA NAYAK W/O-DHRUBA CHARAN NAYAK, AT-MANAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7043 36318 SATYABHAMA MOHANTY W/O-KAILASH MOHANTY, AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7044 36316 AKSHAYA MOHANTY S/O-DHANESWAR MOHANTY, AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7045 36309 SIBA MOHAPATRA S/O-DHADI MOHAPATRA, AT-BARADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7046 36248 ASHOK MOHANTY S/O-NATABARA MOHANTY..AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7047 36199 BHRAMARBAR MOHAPTRA S/O-BHIKARI CHARAN MOHAPATRA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7048 36177 ABHAY MOHAPATRA S/O GOURANGA MOHAPATRA, AT- BAMADEIPUR, PO- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7049 36176 MIHIRA MALLIK S/O NARANA MALLIK, AT- BAMADEIPUR, PO- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7050 36175 BIBHUNA MALATI S/O-KUTA MALLIK,AT- BAMADEIPUR, PO- BALITHUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7051 36166 BIDYULATA MOHANTY W/O-GOBINDABALAVA MOHANTY,AT-BAMADEIPUR, PO -BALIUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7052 35934 CHITA RANJAN MOHAPATRA S/O-NRUSINGH MOHARANA,SAMAGOLA,PO-KUJANG SYSTEMATIX CONSULTANCY SERVICES(P)LTD



7053 35604 ASHALATA PRUSTY W/O-NURSINGHA PRUSTY, AT- MANAPUR, PO- CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7054 34884 JHARANA SWAIN W/O:RABINDRA SWAIN,NABADIA, PO- KUJANGA SYSTEMATIX FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD
7055 34432 PRAMOD KUMAR PATTANAIK S/O:KSHETRABASI PATTANIAK,PAHANA,PO-PANKAPAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7056 34184 SIBA PRASAD NAYAK S/O-JATA NAYAK  , AT-MANAPUR/PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7057 34183 BASANTA  SWAIN S/O- BABAJI CHRAN SWAIN , AT-MANAPUR/PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7058 34128 DEBENDRA MOHANTY S/O- RAJIBA MOHANTY , AT-BAMADEIPUR/PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7059 32588 LAXMIPRIYA DAS W/O-BISWANATH DAS-AT-PAIKASTA, P.O- BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7060 30590 SANGRAM JENA S/O:KRUSHNA JENA, AT:BADABUDA, PO:BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7061 30172 BHARAT CHARAN KHUTIA S/O- BHIKARI KHUNTIA AT-TENTULIA,PO-BORIKHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7062 30166 CHAKRADHAR PALAI S/O- SADANANDA PALAI AT-SANAGABAPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7063 30160 HEMANTA MANGARAJ S/O- KESHAB MANGARAJ AT-MANAPUR,PO-CHATUA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7064 30158 PRAFULLA KUMAR DALAI S/O- LATE DANEI DALAI AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7065 30156 TUKUNA DALAI S/O- LATE SUDARSHAN DALAI AT-BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7066 30139 SANGITA MOHAPATRA W/O- BABAJI CHARAN MOHAPATRA AT-KANKARDIA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7067 29795 SANTILATA SETHY W/O-DAMODAR SETHY AT-BAMADEIPUR(DAMAKA),PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7068 29763 AJAYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-ANAM SWAIN AT-SANAGABAPUR PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7069 29762 RATNAKAR SETHI S/O-BHIKARI SETHI AT-SUNADIA PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7070 29090 BABAJI CHARAN MOHAPATRA S/O-BISHNU MOHAPATRA AT-KANKARDIA PO:BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7071 29055 BADAL MALLICK S/O-LATE MADHU MALLICK, AT-BAMADEIPUR, P.O- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7072 29031 NAHUS MOHAPATRA S/O-TUSHARA RANJAN MOHAPATRA, AT-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7073 28768 PREMANANDA SETHY S/O-DAITARI SETHY-AT-BAMADEIPUR PO- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7074 28767 GITANJALI SETHY W/O-PANCHANAN SETHY-AT-BAMADEIPUR OP-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7075 28544 SURATI SETHY W/O- PRAMANDA SETHI , BAMADEIPUR,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7076 27489 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA S/O DURGA CHARAN BEHERA, JAYASANKHAPUR, PO: TALADANDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7077 27452 KALYANI MOHANTY W/O RANJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY, BAMADEIPUR , P.O- BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7078 27175 ELINA OJHA W/O- BABULA OJHA AT-BAMADEIPUR(DAMAKA)  PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7079 76507 BIJU SAGAR MOHANTY S/O-DILIP MOHANTY, AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7080 76506 LIZALIN MUDULI D/O-LATE BABAJI MUDULI, AT-HASINA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7081 76390 RANJIT MUDULI S/O-BABAJI MUDULI-HASINA/PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7082 76200 MINIPRAVA PATTANAIK W/O-PRADIP PATTNAIK-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7083 76189 LAXMIPRIYA CHOUDHURY W/O-NARAYAN CHOUDHURY-HASINA/PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7084 76147 SABITA NAYAK W/O-PRAVAT KU NAYAK-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7085 75883 ARATI  KHUNTLA W/O; TAHALI TARAI, AT: HASINA, PO; MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7086 75882 SRIDHAR BEHERA AT: BALARAMPUR, PO: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7087 75879 BHASKAR SWAIN S/O; NATABAR SWAIN, AT; MULLIPURA, PO; BALIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7088 75859 ANJANA  DAS W/O; BIMAL PRASAD DAS, AT; BALARAMPUR, PO; KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7089 75816 DINABANDHU BEHERA M/O; MALATI BEHERA, AT; BALARAMPUR, PO; KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7090 75815 PRAKASH SAMAL S/O; BHARMARBAR SAMAL, AT: SANTARA, PO; MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7091 75768 JHUNURANI NAYAK AT; BALARAMPUR, PO; KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7092 75767 ANTARYAMI MUDULI S/O; HEMANTA MUDULI,AT; HASINA, PO; MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7093 75766 BIMBALI BEHERA W/O; RABINDRA BEHERA, AT; BALARAMPUR, PO; KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7094 75758 TUNILATA TARAI W/O; TAPAN TARAI, AT; HASINA, PO; MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..



7095 75394 SAJA BEGAM W/O- MONANA KHAN AT/PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7096 75210 RANJITA NAYAK W/O- RAMESH NAYAK AT- BALARAMPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7097 75209 BHABI MALLICK W/O- RABINDRANATH MALLICK AT- BALARAMPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7098 75207 SANJUKTA DAS W/O- SUKANTA DAS AT- BALARAMPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7099 75022 SASMITA MALLICK D/O- RABINDRANATH MALLICK  AT- BALARAMPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7100 74807 PRATIPRABHA  MUDULI D/O JOGENDRA  MUDULI AT-  HASINA PO- MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7101 74806 NIRNJAN PANDA S/O BARAJU PANDA  AT- BISWALI PO- BHUTAMUNDAI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7102 74804 LIZALIN MUDULI D/O LATE BABAJI MUDULI AT- HASINA PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7103 74571 MOHAN MUDULI S/O HEMANTA MUDULI  AT- HASINA PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7104 74569 SAJA BEGAM W/O MONANA KHAN AT/PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7105 74150 PABITRA SWAIN AT-HASINA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7106 74149 LIZALIN MUDULI D/O-LATE BABAJI MUDULI, AT-HASINA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7107 74147 SUPRIYA MUDULI D/O-SARAT CH. MUDULI, AT-HASINA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7108 74133 RINA SAMAL W/O-TAPAN SAMAL, AT-GANDAKIPUR, PO-GOPIAKUDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7109 73808 SMITARANI DAS W/O-[RAKASH KUMAR LENKA, AT-BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7110 73742 NIHARIKA MUDULI D/O- HEMANTA MUDULI AT-HASINA/PO- MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7111 73710 LIZALIN MUDULI D/O:BABAJI MUDULI  AT-HASINA/PO:MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7112 73709 RAHIM UDDIN S/O- BASRI UDDIN AT /PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7113 73708 RAKESH LENKA S/O:SRIDHAR LENKA  AT-RANIPADA/PO:BORIKHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7114 73707 SAMBIT KUMAR MOHANTY S/O- SUBASH CHANDRA MOHANTY AT-HASINA/PO- MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7115 73704 PUSPARANI BEHERA M/O:SACHALA BEHERA  AT/PO: KUJANGA .BALARAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7116 73703 CHITTRANJAN BEHERA AT/PO- BALARAMPUR ,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7117 73685 LOBHABATI MUDULLI S/O:BABAJI MUDULI AT/PO:HASINA ,MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7118 73497 MANJULATA BEHERA W/O-PRADIP DALAI,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7119 73496 SURESH RATH S/O-GOPINATH RATH,AT-CHARADIA,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7120 73495 JHARANA CHHATOEI W/O-JAYANTA CHHATOI,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7121 73494 BISWOJIT MUDULI S.O-BABAJI MUDULI,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7122 73305 DHUNA PATRA S/O NARI PATRA AT-MALLIPURA PO-BALIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7123 73304 LIZALIN MUDULI D/O LATE BABAJI MUDULI AT-HASINA PO-MANAGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7124 73303 SAJA BEGAM W/O MONAANA KHAN AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7125 73270 SUKANTA KUMAR DAS S/O JOGENDRA DAS AT-BALARAMPUR PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7126 72835 SAJA BEGAM W/O-MONANA KHAN,AT&PO-KUJANG. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7127 72807 SARATA MUDULI S/O-RAMA MUDULI,AT-HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7128 72799 MANJULATA DALAI W/O-PRADIP DALAI,AT-DAMAKA,PO-BALITUHA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7129 72593 SANTOSH SAMAL S/O-BANSIDHAR SAMAL,SANTARA,PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7130 72592 GOLAPI SWAIN W/O-BRUNDABAN SWAIN,AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7131 72591 SUPRIYA MUDULI D/O-SARAT CHANDRA MUDULI,HASINA,PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7132 72590 SURESH RATH S/O-GOPINATH RATH,CHARADIA,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7133 72461 KUSUN BIBI AT/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7134 72460 DASIRATHI SAHOO S/O-MAHESWAR SAHOO, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7135 72459 LOBHABATI MUDULI S/O-BABAJI MUDULI, AT:HASINA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7136 72457 RABINDRA BEHERA S/O-DAS BEHERA, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..



7137 72456 STIHITATRAJANYA PATTANAIK S/O-AKSHAYA KUMAR PATTANAIK, AT:MALIPUR, PO-BALIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7138 72455 PINU BEHERA D/O-BIJAYA BEHERA, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7139 72454 SAROJINI BARIK W/O-PRADIP BARIK, AT:SANTARA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7140 72452 STIHITAPRAJANYAPATTANAIK S/O-AKSHAYA KUMAR PATTANIK, AT:MALIPURA, PO-BALIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7141 72451 SANDIP KUMAR MOHANTY S/O-SUBASH CHANDRA MOHANTY, AT:HASINA, PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7142 72446 SUKANTA KUMAR DAS S/O-JOGENDRA DAS, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7143 72441 PUNI BEWA W/O-JOGENDRA DAS, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7144 72330 LIZALIN MUDULI D/O-LATE BABAJI MUDULI ,AT-HASINA PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7145 72316 PRADIP GRAHACHARYA S/O-HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK ,AT-BALARAMPUR ,POKUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7146 70779 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTY D/O:SUBASH CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT:HASINA,PO:MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7147 70778 RINA TARAI W/O:SUKANTA TARAI,AT:HASINA,PO:MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7148 58322 NAMITA DAS W/O- MANOJ DAS AT-JAGANNATH PUR PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7149 56598 ANJANA KUMARI DASH W/O- KESHAB CH. DASH  , AT- ARAKHIA, PO- BALIA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7150 56577 PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O- LATE GOPINATH SAHOO AT/PO- KUJANG (JAGANNATHPUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7151 56565 PRABHATI PARIDA W/O- SAROJ KUMAR PARIDA  AT- SANTARA, PO- MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7152 56557 DIPAK NATH S/O- LATE DHARANIDHAR NATH  AT- KUJANG (JAGANNATHPUR), PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7153 56554 JINMAYEE SAHANI W/O- SUBASH MOHAPATRA AT- TENTULIAKHAMAR, PO- TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7154 56552 PRAVASINI KHANDUAL W/O- PRASANTA KHANDUAL AT- JAGANNATHPUR (KUJANG), PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7155 56551 DIPAK KUMAR PARIJA S/O- NIRANJAN PARIJA AT/PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7156 56417 CHINMAYEE NAYAK W/O-RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK AT-ATAMULA PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7157 56416 NIRUMAPAMA MOHANTY W/O-SUSANT MOHANTY AT-JAGANNATHPUR PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7158 56414 KAMALA NATH W/O- BIJAY KUMAR NATH AT/PO-KUJANGA (JAGANNATH PUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7159 55743 SABITA SAHOO W/O- BIKASH CHANDRA SAHOO AT- KALDIP, PO- PANKAPAL FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7160 55742 SOUDAMINI DAS W/O- NITYAKISHORE DAS  AT- JAGANNATHPUR, PO- KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7161 55652 FAKIR MOHAN DAS S/O- BABJI CHRAN DAS , AT-JAGANNATH PUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7162 55258 KUNITA GURU W/O:PRASANNA GURU, AT:JAGANNATHPUR, PO: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7163 55257 MARUTA RANJAN DAS S/O:BIRA DAS, AT:BALARAMPUR, PO: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7164 55256 RINA SENAPATI W/O:SANTOSH SENAPATI, AT/PO:KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7165 55255 DURGESH NANDINI DAS W/O:BIRABAR DAS, AT:JAGANNATHPUR, PO: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7166 54810 KALYANI DAS W/O:KAILASH CH. DAS,PO-KUJANGA,(JAGANNATHPUR) FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7167 54672 MAMATA NATH W/O-TRIBHUBAN NATH,KUJANG, PO: KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7168 46017 SAMARENDRA KUMAR DAS S/O-BAIDHAR MALLICK.AT/PO-SALARAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7169 45441 BAIDHAR MALLICK S/O-LATE SARANGADHAR MALLICK,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7170 45102 SARIKA DAS W/O:SUDHIR KUMAR DAS, AT/PO:BALARAMPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7171 31338 SANTOSH BEHERA S/O-BAIKUNTHA BEHERA-AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7172 30196 LAXMIPRIYA KUNDU D/O- JAGAMOHAN PATRA AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7173 30195 PRASANTA KUMAR KHANDUAL S/O- PRAVAKAR KHANDUAL AT-JAGANNATHPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7174 30194 SIPRA DAS D/O- SAROJ KUMAR DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7175 30190 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO W/O- PRADIPA KUMAR SAHOO AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANGA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7176 30187 LOCHANA BEHERA D/O- MALI BEHERA AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7177 30175 BATAKRUSHNA NAYAK S/O- APARTI NAYAK AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7178 30151 JYOSTNA DAS W/O- DEBENDRA DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..



7179 30150 JHARANA SAMAL D/O- NABINA SAMAL AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7180 30147 RASHMITA NAYAK W/O- SUSANTA NAYAK AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7181 30134 MAKAR DAS S/O- DHOBI DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7182 30133 SOUDAGAR DAS S/O- JHAJI DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7183 30132 DOLAGOBINDA DALAI S/O- GHANA DALAI AT/PO-MANGARAJPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7184 30131 JHUNI DAS W/O- RABI DAS AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7185 30130 MATHURI NAYAK W/O- SUNAKAR NAYAK AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7186 30129 MANASI NAYAK D/O- BATU NAYAK AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7187 30128 HEMALATA NAYAK W/O- APARTI NAYAK AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7188 30127 RUBI BEHERA D/O- BABAJI BEHERA AT-MADHUPURDIA,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7189 30122 AMITA SAMAL D/O- LATE CHHABINDRA SAMAL AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7190 30121 SUNDALATA BEHERA W/O- RAMACHANDRA BEHERA AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7191 29949 NALINI BEHERA W/O-SAMIR BEHERA,,AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7192 28780 AJAYA DAS S/O-SOUDAKAR DAS-AT-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7193 28766 HARAMANI NAYAK W/O-AKSHAYA NAYAK-AT-BALARAMPUR/PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7194 28249 KANDURI OJHA S/O ALEKHA OJHA,AT-ZILLANASI,PO-TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7195 28208 HIRANYA KUMAR SWAIN S/O FAGU SWAIN,AT-BALARAMPUR, PO-KUJANG. FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7196 28033 NILAMANI SAHOO S/O-LATE KANDURI SAHOO,BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7197 74482 GITANJALI ROUT D/O GOPINATH  GOCHHYAT AT-DUADIA ASTHA GOAT FARMING INDIA PVT. LTD
7198 34069 RAVINDRA DASH S/O:PRAVAKAR DASH,AT-AGAPAL(NUA SASN),PO-PANKAPAL SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
7199 59703 PUJARINI ROUT BABAJI ROUT/ATBAGORI/PO-KUJANGA DP HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE(P) LTD
7200 22455 SHAKTIDHARA MISHRA S/O-LATE DAITARI MISHRA AT-ANAKHIA PO-BALIA UTKAL URBAN AND RURAL CO-OPERATIVE LTD
7201 24676 FAKIR DAS S/O DHANU DAS, NUAGOAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7202 23828 ASHA LATA MOHANTI W/O-RABINDRA MOHANTI AT/PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7203 15444 CHANDRAMANI PUHAN AT-KARKARDIA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7204 14162 ANAM PRADHAN S/O NISHA KAR PRADHAN  AT-KATHAKOTA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7205 13972 PRADYUMNA DAS S/O:PRAHALLAD DAS,AT-SANTARA/PO-MANGARAJPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7206 12052 FAKIR PRADHAN S/O- DHANU PRADHAN AT-KANKARDIA,PO-BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7207 12046 KUNJABIHARI DASH S/O-LATE MAYADHAR DASH AT-AGAPAL,PO-MALHASAHI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7208 136 RAMA CHANDRA SAHOO S/O - PAHALI SAHOO AT - BALIA GOPINATHPUR, P.O. - ANAKHIA THE NATIONAL CREDIT CO-OPREATIVE SOCIETY LTD.
7209 87619 SUDARSAN DAS S/O : KRUSHNA DAS,AT/PO-REDHUA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7210 87236 BHAGABAN MALLIK S/O LATE DASARATHI MALLIK,AT-SAMAGOLA,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7211 87235 AMARABATI DAS W/O GOPABANDHU DAS,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7212 87234 GOPABANDHU DAS S/O KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS,AT-BALARAMPUR,PO-KUJANG ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7213 84982 SAUDAMINI DASH W/O: GOPAL KRUSHNA DASH, AT/PO-JASOBANTAPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7214 83385 GITANJALI PARIDA W/O- BRUNDABAN PARIDA AT/PO- CHASAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7215 74094 NIHAR RANJAN MANTRI LATE NITYA NANDA MANTRI, AT-DIGODA, PO-SARENA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7216 73316 TUNA SETHY S/O RAMESH SETHY AT/PO-GODA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7217 72532 ANNAPURNA SAHOO W/O-MANAS KUMAR SAHOO,AMANIAPATANA,PO-CHASAPADA SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7218 72202 SNEHAPRAVA BISWAL S/O-NRUSINGHA CHARAN BISWAL,AT-TUMBANIDHI SAHI ,PO-ASHRAMPATANA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD, ATHAGADA

7219 65472 PANKAJ KUMAR LENKA S/O-KAILASH CH. LENKA,AT-MURUNIA,PO-RADHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7220 65469 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA W/O-NARAYAN BEHERA,ATAYAR,PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD



7221 62780 JYOTSNAMAYEE ACHARYA W/O-RANJAN KU. DASH, AT-KOKALIPUR,PO-PITELIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7222 62729 SK.USHANAN ALI S/O-SK.SAPHO ALI,AT-PANASEPADA,PO-MAHIUDDINPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7223 59944 SK.JAMALA UDDIN S/O-SK.USMAN ALIAT-PANASAPADA/PO-MAHIUDDINPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7224 58176 NABAKISHOR SWAIN S/O- BABAJEE  SWAIN  AT-AYAR MAJURAI,PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7225 58122 SARAT KUMAR SWAIN S/O- BABAJEE SWAIN  AT-AYAR PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7226 56881 SARADA PRASAD BEHERA S/O: BIRA KISHORE BEHERA, AT; AYAR, PO; SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7227 56879 SUBHASHREE SWAIN W/O; BASANTA KUMAR SWAIN, AT: AYAR, PO: SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7228 56725 SUKELATA MALLIK W/O: BHAGABAN MALLIK, AT: AYAR, PO: SADOIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7229 56550 DIBAKAR NAYAK `S/O- BIBHISAN NAYAK AT- WARLD VISION, PO- JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7230 56454 URMILA J ENA W/O-BIPRAJENA AT-TARTANGA PO-MANDASAHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7231 56404 RAMCHANDRA  MOHARANA S/O-NILAMANI MOHARANA  AT-SWARGABRAHAMAPUR PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7232 56403 BISHNU  MOHARANA S/O-NANDA MOHARANA AT-SWARGABRAHMAPUR PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7233 55084 GADHAR GOCHHAYAT S/O:KULAMANI GOCHHAYAT,AT-PATENIGAN ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7234 49914 ANUSAYA NATHA W/O SRIKANTA NATHA SHARMA, KHAMANGA PO:ASAHREMAPATNA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7235 45612 PRABODHA KUMAR SWAIN S/O-SUDAMA SWAIN,AT-AYAR,PO-SADEIPUR- ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7236 45595 PRAVATI NAYAK W/O-SUDAM NAYAK AT- AYAR,PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7237 44699 ANUSAYA MUDULU W/O- LAXMAN MUDULI , AT-SAMPUR,PO-DEDHASERDEULI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7238 43182 BIJAYA KUMAR SAHOO AT-BANBARADA,PO-PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7239 43171 KAUSHALYA DAS AT-OURALI,PO-SHAVAMUL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7240 43040 SUSHAMA JENA W/O KANDURI JENA, TITINGA,PO-MANDASAHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7241 43039 SUBHASMITA JENA W/O- KANDURI JENA AT-TITINGA,PO-MANDASAHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7242 41845 JYOTIKRUSHNA DAS S/O-PRATAP KISHOR DAS,,AT/PO- PUNANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7243 41842 BABANA MALLICK S/O-KULAMANI MALLICK,,KATHIAPADA, PO- JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7244 41075 BHAGYADHAR SAHOO S/O:SHASHANKA SAHOO,AT-MAKUNDAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7245 28243 HARIHAR NANDA S/O KHETRAMOHAN NANDA,AT-MADHAPUR,PO-JAGATSINGHPUR ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7246 75211 NIRANJAN SUKLA S/O- SIBA CHARAN SUKLA  AT- JAYABAD, PO- JAGATSINGHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7247 54673 DHARMANANDA DAS S/O-BHOLI DAS,SAHARADIA, PO: TALADANDA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7248 76532 LAKSHMI MANTHAN W/O-GANGADHAR MANTHAN,AT-PUROHITPUR,PO-JAGASINGHPUR SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7249 75671 AMARESWAR SWAIN S/O: JAGU SWAIN ,AT: BALABHADRAPUR, PO; RAHAN POLICE STATION BALIKUDA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7250 75257 KANCHANABALA JENA D/O- NARAYAN JENA AT- MAKUNDPUR, PO- JAGATSINGHPUR SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
7251 74140 NASIM KHAN S/O-KAYUM KHAN, AT-PANASPADA, PO-PITEIPUR SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7252 13881 BISWAJIT NAYAK S/O BABAJI CHARAN NAYAK, AT: JANRA, PO: TURANGA SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
7253 87287 NARESH SWAIN AT-NALARA,PO-BARAMUNDALI SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
7254 87280 TAPAN KUMAR GAYA S/O KHETRABASI GAYA,AT-PATARAPADA,PO-BARAMUNDALI SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
7255 83619 SRI BIJAY SETHY AT/PO-ANANTAPUR SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
7256 80595 SURESH CHANDRA SAHOO S/O LATE GHANASHYAM SAHOO, KENDAL P.O MADHUSUDANPUR SASAN SAI PRAGATI ASSETS &PROPERTIES PVT LTD
7257 23769 GHANASYAMA NATH S/O-SIBA NATHAT- GARAM, PO- GOUDUNIPADIA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7258 23744 NITYANANDA BEHERA S/O-RADHASHYAM BEHERA, AT- RAYANKAPATNA, PO-ALIPINGAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7259 22456 NIKHIL RANJAN PAL S/O-KALANDI PAL AT/PO- RADHANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7260 19736 MAMATA MOHANTY AT-MADHUPUR/PO-ALANAHATA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7261 19405 SIPRA PAL W/O SHYAMSUNDAR MOHANTY,AT/PO: SAMANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7262 14558 KUNI DEI W/O- KAPIL JENA,AT-POTHAPADA,PO-PALLI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.



7263 13321 BISWAJIT ROUT S/O- BAINSIDHAR ROUT AT-AYAR PO-SADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7264 4343 PRAVAT KISHOR BHOI S/O-RAMESH BHOI, AT-KALIABORA, PO-ODISHO ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7265 88163 MAA SARALA SELF HELH GROUP KIADA,P.O AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7266 87651 PRAKASH SAMAL S/O: NATABARA SAMAL,AT/PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7267 87518 DIPALI PHANDAKAR W/O-PRAKASH CHANDRA PHANDAKAR,AT-KIADA(NAGARI),PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7268 87515 MAA SITALA SHG AT-SUNADIAKANDHA PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7269 87380 RAMESH SAMAL S/O NATABARA SAMAL,AT/PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7270 87313 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MALIK S/O SUKADEB MALIK,AT-PALIKANTA,PO-ERASAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7271 87217 DHANESHWARA PATRA S/O SHYAMA PATRA,AT-SUNADI AKANDHA,PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7272 86354 SITARANI SWAIN W/O-PRASANTA KUMAR BEURA,AT-MANIKUNDAL,PO-ERSAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7273 86306 PRABHATI SAMAL W/O-=RAMA CHANDRA SAMAL,AT-/PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7274 86270 TANMAYEE SWAIN W/O-SURENDRA SWAIN,AT-DHOBEI,PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7275 86219 TARAKESHWAR PATRA S/O MAHESWAR PATRA,AT-KANKAN(PATANA ) PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7276 84910 ARATI DAS W/O: BABAJI DAS, AT/PO-JAPABHUAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7277 84522 SEBATI MAJHI W/O; SANKARA MAJHI, AT; AMBIKI, PO; AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7278 84409 ANANTA SAHOO S/O; GATESWAR SAHOO, AT; SOMEPUR, PO; SOMEPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7279 83350 GOPAL PRAMANIK S/O- NALU PRAMANIK AT-SUNADIAKANDIM,PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7280 76372 RABINDRANATH DAS S/O-PURASTAM DAS-AT/PO-PAIDA,BALIA ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7281 76118 SHAKUNTALA GIRI. W/O-SRIMANTA GIRI-AT/PO-AMBIKI (HATIAPAL) ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7282 75617 KRUSHANA CHANDRA DALAI KELU DALAI, AT: GOUDASANI, PO; DIHASANI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7283 75320 LAKSHMAN GHADAI S/O- GUNA DHAR GHADAI AT- DHOBAIJANGAL, PO- JAPA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7284 73565 MAMATARANI DAS W/O-BANCHA DAS,AT/PO-AMBIKI(HATIAPAL) ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7285 73258 AKSHYA KUMAR MOHANTY S/O ACHHYUTANANDA MOHANTY AT-BADAPAL PO-PAIDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7286 72667 SAKUNTALA DAS W/O- BAIDHAR DAS,AT/PO-AMBIKI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7287 62938 NITYANANDA  MOHANTY S/O- PURNA CHANDRA  MOHANTY ,  BHARISOL,  PO- KANIPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7288 62928 LAKMIPRIYA  OJHA W/O- BARADAA PRASAN MOHARANA, AT-TALAKUSUM,PO-NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7289 59668 CHAITANYA KUMAR LENKA AT-JAPABHUNA, PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7290 58541 DURGA PRASAD SWAIN S/O- BABAJI SWAIN, AT- SINGHARSAHI, PO- DIHAS ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7291 56933 DIPTIBALA BISWAL W/O-NIRANJAN BISWAL, AT-SINGHARSAHI, PO- DIHASAHI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7292 56898 AMULYA KUMAR MALLIK S/O; LATE JHARI MALLIK, AT:KOTHI, PO: NIMAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7293 56863 PRAFULLA CHARAN DAS S/O: GURU CHARAN DAS, AT: DIBATIA, PO: PAIDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7294 56828 SIBA PRASAD BISWAL S/O; LATE BASUDEV BISWAL, AT/PO: TULANGA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7295 56791 JITENDRA NAYAK S/O: SARAT NAYAK, AT: BAREIKANA, PO: MAHIMADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7296 56765 RENJBALA SWAN W/O; RAMISH SWAN, AT: KRUSHNA CHANDARPUR,PO: NIMAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7297 56754 BHARATI BARIK W/O: BATA KRUSHNA BARIK, AT: KRUSHNACHANDRARPUR, PO: NIMAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7298 56448 MADHUSUDAN SAHOO S/O- NALINIKANTA SAHOO AT-KANAGULI PO-KUNJAKOTHI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7299 56278 DEBASIS BISWAL S/O-NIMA BISWAL, AT-SINGHAR SAHI, PO-DIHASAHI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7300 55315 SURENDRA NATH ROUT S/O-JOGENDRA NATH ROUT,AT-KOTHI,PO-NIMAL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7301 51902 SASIKANTHA DAS S/O KULAMANI DAS,AT-DEIKA,PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7302 44311 BIKASH JENA S/O- LATESUDHIR JENA.DHOBEIJANGLE (JHATIPARI),PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7303 41073 KANCHAN SAHOO W/O:KRUSHNA SAHOO,AT/PO-NARADIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7304 27677 KALU MALLICK S/O:SUNAKAR MALLICK,AT-TANTIA BARABATIA,PO-S.NALAKANI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD



7305 74108 HAREKRUSHNA PAITAL S/O-DHADI PAITAL, AT-BOTI, PO-ERASAMA FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7306 73498 LALITA MOHAPATRA ON BEHALF OF AKASH MOHAPATRAAT-KANAGULI,PO-KUNJAKOTHI FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7307 21088 KABULI MALIK S/O:JHATU MALIK,AT-ORALI,PO-SOMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7308 13843 CHANDRA MANI SWAIN AT: KRUSHNACHANDRAPUR PO: NIMOL ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7309 9677 PUSPARANI MOHANTY W/O:LATE BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY,AT-GOBINDAPUR, PO-PANCHAPALLI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7310 9660 BISWA RANJAN SAMAL S/O:NIRANJAN SAMAL AT/PO-JAPA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7311 9597 SULOCHANA JENA W/O-HADIBANDHU JENA,AT-GOBINDAPUR(PATNA), PO-PANCHAPALLI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7312 9595 MAMATA MOHANTY W/O-NIGAMANANDA JENA,AT-TIKARAPADA, PO-PANCHAPALLI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7313 9581 KANAKA SWAIN W/O-BIJAY SWAIN,AT-BIRAKISHORAPUR, PO-GODA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7314 9554 GURUPADA GIRI S/O-LATE SURESH GIRI,AT-RAMATARA/PO-OLARA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7315 9551 PRIYABRATA MOHANTY S/O-PRAHALLAD CHANDRA MOHANTY,AT-TIKARAPADA/PO-PANCHAPALI ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7316 9550 BANAMALI SETHY S/O-BHUBANANANDA SETHI,AT-BALARAMPUR/PO-JANAKADEIPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7317 44772 BASANTI BEHURA W/O-TAI ROUT.PATURI,PO-GADAMA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7318 18834 AGASTI DAS S/O- PUNANADA DAS AT-KANTUAR, PO-RAGHUNATHPUR FLOURISH DEVELOPMENT INDIA LTD..
7319 73595 SANKAR BHOI S/O-LT BHRAMAR BHOI,AT/PO-PURAH INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
7320 45682 BANITA PARIJA W/O-MANOJ KUMAR DAS,AT/PO-CHASIKHAND INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
7321 44615 DALI SETHI D/O- PURNA CHANDRA SETHI , AT/PO-BARADIA INNOVATIVES FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.
7322 75231 MANAS MONDAL S/O- ASUTOSH MONDAL AT- MALIO, PO- BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7323 45352 SANJUKTA ROUT W/O-SIBA PRASAD ROUT-AT-BADAPAON,PO-TERTANGA ARTHA TATWA INFRA INDIA LTD
7324 45350 BIBHUNANDINI LENKA D/O-TUKUNA LENKA AT-SALIJANGA,PO-SANGRAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7325 45303 SK.MASIALLAH S/O-SEKH TABIBULA-AT-BALISAHI/,PO-BALIKUDA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7326 41942 TAPASWANI MALLICK W/O-NARENDRA MALLICK,,GOPALPUR, PO- SANGRAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7327 41821 UPENDRA PANDA S/O-CHAITANYA PANDA,,NALO, PO- SANGRAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7328 40899 BISHNU CHARAN ROUT S/O-JARIBANDHU ROUT-AT/PO:SANGRAMPUR ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7329 76558 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA S/O-NIRANJAN JENA, AT-SUKIDA,PO-MACHHAGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7330 76152 HEMANTA JENA S/O-GAJENDRA JENA-MANGAPUR/PO-MACHHAGAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7331 76151 MAHESWAR DAS S/O-DAITARI DAS AT-PHULAHAR/PO-MACHHANGAON SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7332 76109 BHARAT KU SWAIN S/O-GOKALANANDA SWAIN-SAMANTRARAPUR/PO-RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7333 75889 DEEPTI MAYEE JENA W/O; BIRABAR PARIDA, AT; OSAKANA, PO; OSAKANA SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
7334 75762 BASANTA SWAIN S/O; GOKULANANDA SWAIN, AT; SAMANTARAPUR, PO; RAHAN, POLICE STATION BALIKUDASLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7335 75258 BANSHIDHAR NAYAK S/O- BASUDEV NAYAK  AT- BRAHMANADIHI, PO- TENTULIBELARI SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
7336 75079 PRATAP SWAIN S/O- NITYANANDA SWAIN AT- PAIKARAPUR, PO- RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7337 75067 MITU SETHI S/O- GOLEKHA SETHI AT- PAIKARAPUR, PO- RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7338 75065 SWAPNA SAHANI D/O- SURSADRA SAHANI  AT- PANITIRA, PO- APANDARA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7339 74833 SRI DILLIP SWAIN S/O DAMODAR SWAIN AT/PO- MACHHAGAN SLB MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED
7340 74752 PRATAP KUMAR  SWAIN S/O  YUDHISTIRA   SWAIN ,AT- PAIKARAPUR ,PO- RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7341 74123 RAMESH CHANDRA SWAIN S/O-GANDHARB SWAIN, AT-PANITIRA, PO-APANDARA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7342 73467 SULOCHANA PRUSTY W/O-RAJ KISHOR PRUSTY,AT-PAIKARAPUR,PO-RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7343 73419 RANJAN PARIDA S/O-PRAHALAD PARIDA,AT-PANITIRA,PO-OSAKANA VIA MACHHAGAON SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7344 73406 SANTOSH SWAIN AT-ORANDA,PO-RAHAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7345 73254 PITABASH MOHANTY S/O JHATU MOHANTY AT/PO-KHALAGAN SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7346 73074 JHILILATA SETHI S/O GOLEKHA SETHI, PAIKARAPUR, P.O RAHAN POLICE STATION BALIKUDA SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED



7347 73073 PRIYATAMA SWAIN W/O BAIDHAR SWAIN, PAIKARAPUR SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7348 72818 KABITA MUDULI W/O-JAIRAM MUNDULI,AT-OGARPUR,PO-BALIKUDA SLB ESTATES (INDIA) LIMITED
7349 72701 MAMATA PRADHAN W/O-ANGAD PRADHAN,AT-SAMANTARAPUR,P.O-OSAKANDA. SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7350 72260 JAYARAM SWAIN S/O-JAGU SWAIN ,AT-SAMANTARAPUR .PO-RAHAN POLICE STATION SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7351 70886 UTTAMA SWAIN W/O-SOUTI SWAIN, AT-SAMANTARAPUR, PO-RAHAN SLB INVEST  (INDIA) LIMITED
7352 62053 TIKINA DAS S/O-RAMESH CHANDRA DAS,AT-PANITIRA,PO-SAKANA SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
7353 59072 GAYATRI ROUT W/O; KAILASH CHANDRA, AT: KUMHARI, PO; KALRI SLB VENTURES (INDIA) LIMITED
7354 14564 BANITA MALLICK W/O-SUBAL MALLICK,AT/PO--CHASHAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7355 13839 ANANTA PRASAD PATI S/O DHAMANANDA PATI, AT: MUNDIDA, PO: CHACAPADA ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7356 84599 NALINI NAYAK W/O; SANKAR NAYAK, AT; NUAGAN, ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7357 83949 MAYADHAR SWAIN S/O-SANKAR SWAIN ,AT-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7358 45432 NAMITA MALLICK S/O-RAJIKISHORE MALLICK,RANGIAGARH,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7359 45160 GOPAN MALLICK S/O:SUKADEV MALLICK, AT:RANGIAGARH, PO- JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7360 30947 AJAYA PRADHAN S/O- KARTIK PRADHAN AT-KANKARDIA PO:BALITUTHA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7361 30866 BHRAMAR SAHOO S/O KULAMANI SAHOO, AT/PO: NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7362 14059 BASANTI MALLICK W/O- KAILASH MALICK , AT-TRILOCHHANPUR/PO-DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7363 13677 SAMEER KUMAR BARIK S/O:MANORANJAN BARIK,AT- PATANA, PO- DHINKIA ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7364 13291 SURENDRA NAYAK S/O- LAXMIDHAR NAYAK VILL./PG-NUAGAN ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7365 10085 SABITRI PALAI W/O-KALANDI PALAI ,AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CREDIT CO-OP SOCIETY LTD.
7366 10079 MINATI BEHERA W/O-LAXMIDHAR BEHERA, AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7367 10070 MAMATA SETHY W/O-BABULA SETHY, AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHINIANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7368 10063 HEMA SAMAL W/O-MAGUNI SAMAL, AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7369 9829 ABHAYA BEHERA ON BEHALF OF INVESTOR CHHALIA BEHERAS/O:DAMA BEHERA AT- RANGIAGARH, PO- JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7370 9777 MINATI MAHANTY W/O PRASANTA DAS, AT- RANGIAGARH, PO- JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI STATE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7371 9637 BHARATI TARAI W/O:SUSHIL TARAI AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7372 9624 KANAKLATA MALIK W/O:PURNA CHANDRA MALIK ,AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7373 9601 NAYANA PARIDA W/O:DULABHA PARIDA AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7374 9587 JHINA MALIK W/O-BIPIN BIHARI MALIK,AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7375 9507 BANITA SETHY W/O-KRUSHNA SETHY,AT-RANGIAGARH/PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7376 9503 SUMITRA MALIK W/O-DILLIP MALIK,AT-RANGIAGARH, PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD
7377 8728 SANDYARANI SAHOO W/O-BIRENDRA SAHOO,AT-RANGIAGADA/PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD
7378 6681 KALANDI SWAIN S/O-KRUSHNA CHANDRA SWAIN AT-RANGIAGARH,PO-JHIMANI ARTHA TATWA MULTI PURPOSE CO-OP SOCIETY LTD


